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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bernard Manirakiza     M3034        1/376       32:41    5:29     1:11:44
2     Joel Stansloski        M2024        1/183       32:55    5:36     1:13:16
3     Robert Vernon Iii      M2529        1/339       35:13    5:47     1:15:45
4     Joseph Zaraua          M0119         1/94       35:24    6:00     1:18:29
5     James Cera             M3034        2/376       35:42    6:02     1:18:58
6     Dave Max               M3034        3/376       36:32    6:04     1:19:28
7     Don Greiner            M4044        1/241       37:27    6:11     1:20:55
8     Lewis Baumgardner      M2024        2/183       36:15    6:14     1:21:37
9     Joan Benoit Samuelson  F5054        1/221       37:25    6:16     1:21:57
10    Gilbert Tuhabonye      M3034        4/376       37:26    6:16     1:21:59
11    Trey Cone              M3034        5/376       37:55    6:18     1:22:19
12    Rob Anderson           M4044        2/241       37:58    6:18     1:22:28
13    Mark Dolph             M5054        1/183       38:05    6:22     1:23:14
14    James Talley           M3034        6/376       37:13    6:22     1:23:15
15    Jon Evraets            M4044        3/241       38:45    6:24     1:23:47
16    Ken Wilson             M5054        2/183       37:53    6:25     1:23:56
17    Michael Rabus          M3034        7/376       37:56    6:28     1:24:39
18    Patrick Rupel          M5559        1/117       38:58    6:29     1:24:47
19    Matthew Rodriguez      M2529        2/339       37:42    6:32     1:25:28
20    Scott Caldwell         M2529        3/339       37:48    6:32     1:25:29
21    Bob Smeby              M5054        3/183       38:08    6:33     1:25:41
22    David Armstrong        M2529        4/339       39:31    6:33     1:25:44
23    Jonathan Koscinski     M2529        5/339       39:05    6:34     1:25:59
24    Toby Smith             M3539        1/335       39:03    6:38     1:26:43
25    John Oseland           M4044        4/241       39:43    6:41     1:27:27
26    Kristen Spencer        F2024        1/493       39:52    6:42     1:27:36
27    Jeffrey Unger          M2529        6/339       41:29    6:43     1:27:49
28    Jon Korte              M4044        5/241       39:52    6:44     1:28:13
29    Robert Montgomery      M2529        7/339       41:12    6:45     1:28:15
30    Andrea Larabee         F3034        1/575       40:39    6:45     1:28:20
31    Zachary Harris         M2024        3/183       43:00    6:48     1:29:00
32    Shanon Eichholz        M3539        2/335       41:12    6:50     1:29:31
33    Kyle Keffer            M4549        1/227       42:02    6:52     1:29:45
34    Gonzalo Vega           M0119         2/94       41:54    6:53     1:30:05
35    Christian Ballard      M3539        3/335       42:11    6:54     1:30:21
36    Dustin Sallee          M2529        8/339       41:29    6:55     1:30:30
37    Meredith Warren        F2529        1/714       40:59    6:55     1:30:33
38    Matt Morrow            M4044        6/241       41:57    6:57     1:30:53
39    Jacob Campos           M0119         3/94       39:09    6:57     1:31:02
40    Robert Yara            M5054        4/183       41:11    6:58     1:31:04
41    Nicole Lair            F2024        2/493       41:58    6:59     1:31:24
42    Chuck Thomas           M4549        2/227       43:39    7:02     1:31:56
43    Corey Holland          M3539        4/335       43:50    7:02     1:32:05
44    Mathew Ivory           M3539        5/335       43:50    7:02     1:32:05
45    Trani Matthews         M5054        5/183       43:02    7:04     1:32:26
46    Joe Davis              M4549        3/227       43:31    7:06     1:32:49
47    Rob Johnson            M2529        9/339       42:33    7:06     1:32:53
48    Matthew Gjertsen       M2529       10/339       41:37    7:06     1:32:54
49    Christian Henkel       M3034        8/376       41:55    7:08     1:33:25
50    Craig Staley           M2529       11/339       42:46    7:10     1:33:42
51    Bennett Grey           M4044        7/241       40:41    7:10     1:33:52
52    Jeffrey Baskin         M4044        8/241       41:42    7:11     1:34:05
53    Jay List               M3034        9/376       42:50    7:12     1:34:08
54    Allyson Weimer         F2024        3/493       42:33    7:12     1:34:12
55    Bret Gunther           M3539        6/335       39:45    7:12     1:34:13
56    Eric Bruno             M3539        7/335       44:16    7:13     1:34:20
57    Thomas Walsh           M2529       12/339       44:37    7:13     1:34:25
58    Richard Buckley        M3539        8/335       42:51    7:13     1:34:30
59    Clayton Earlywine      M2024        4/183       42:15    7:14     1:34:35
60    Bill Means             M4044        9/241       42:25    7:14     1:34:42
61    David Hinds            M2024        5/183       41:32    7:15     1:34:51
62    Felipe Perez           M4549        4/227       41:34    7:16     1:35:02
63    Matt Folsom            M2024        6/183       46:05    7:16     1:35:02
64    Frank Frantz           M0119         4/94       45:05    7:16     1:35:06
65    Leno Rios              M3539        9/335       40:53    7:16     1:35:11
66    Michael McLanahan      M2529       13/339       42:59    7:17     1:35:18
67    Matt Martin            M0119         5/94       45:20    7:17     1:35:25
68    Tom Frantz             M0119         6/94       45:20    7:18     1:35:28
69    Craig White            M4549        5/227       42:55    7:19     1:35:40
70    John Conrad            M5054        6/183       43:01    7:20     1:35:58
71    Brandon Barnett        M2529       14/339       43:05    7:20     1:36:00
72    Mike Boone             M3539       10/335       45:26    7:20     1:36:02
73    John Colson            M2024        7/183       42:20    7:21     1:36:14
74    Jimmy Hardy            M3539       11/335       43:59    7:21     1:36:16
75    Zachary Escabedo       M0119         7/94       44:48    7:21     1:36:16
76    Cheri Vieregg          F3539        1/597       44:56    7:22     1:36:18
77    Scott Dannemiller      M4044       10/241       46:02    7:23     1:36:32
78    Tripp Hipple           M2024        8/183       45:38    7:23     1:36:32
79    Nathan Lamb            M2529       15/339       44:39    7:23     1:36:35
80    David Ball             M4044       11/241       45:30    7:23     1:36:35
81    Terry Bass             M5054        7/183       44:02    7:23     1:36:39
82    Joe Landry             M4549        6/227       44:55    7:23     1:36:44
83    Daric Adair            M2024        9/183       44:23    7:24     1:36:54
84    Ronald Beauclair       M4044       12/241       43:35    7:26     1:37:11
85    Grant Webber           M2024       10/183       45:11    7:26     1:37:14
86    Kevin Caton            M2529       16/339       45:50    7:26     1:37:16
87    Gina Hendrickson       F3034        2/575       46:07    7:26     1:37:19
88    Erin Fitzpatrick       F2024        4/493       45:48    7:26     1:37:21
89    John Best              M2024       11/183       48:38    7:27     1:37:27
90    Vera Balic             F3539        2/597       44:57    7:27     1:37:33
91    Greg Regier            M2024       12/183       44:49    7:29     1:37:58
92    Gary Leroux            M3539       12/335       43:31    7:29     1:38:02
93    Tayler Blake           M0119         8/94       42:51    7:30     1:38:03
94    J. Mark Arnold         M4044       13/241       45:14    7:30     1:38:05
95    John Banker            M2024       13/183       45:49    7:30     1:38:07
96    Kevin Lyons            M4044       14/241       44:04    7:31     1:38:23
97    Riley Mulinix          M2024       14/183       48:01    7:31     1:38:25
98    Andrea Feucht          F3539        3/597       45:00    7:31     1:38:27
99    John Carney            M2529       17/339       42:17    7:32     1:38:34
100   Ron King               M3539       13/335       41:52    7:32     1:38:37
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101   Deanna Jordan          F2529        2/714       44:20    7:32     1:38:41
102   Breana Yost            F2024        5/493       47:05    7:33     1:38:50
103   Jason Kibbee           M3034       10/376       45:49    7:33     1:38:53
104   Austin Duke            M0119         9/94       43:52    7:33     1:38:53
105   Jesse Salmon           M2024       15/183       43:07    7:35     1:39:10
106   Bob Atkins             M3034       11/376       44:58    7:35     1:39:10
107   David Brasher          M2024       16/183       45:45    7:35     1:39:14
108   Michael Boyle          M3539       14/335       46:29    7:35     1:39:14
109   John Stern             M4044       15/241       46:01    7:35     1:39:20
110   Len Ames               M3539       15/335       43:26    7:36     1:39:22
111   Paul Wright            M2529       18/339       43:27    7:36     1:39:23
112   Mary McCurdy           F2024        6/493       46:12    7:36     1:39:25
113   Phil Fox               M2529       19/339       46:03    7:36     1:39:26
114   Doug Waters            M4044       16/241       45:29    7:36     1:39:27
115   Alan Borkenhagen       M5054        8/183       44:59    7:36     1:39:33
116   Denny Wooten           M5054        9/183       46:17    7:36     1:39:34
117   Shannon McFarland      M3034       12/376       44:27    7:37     1:39:39
118   Douglas Franks         M3034       13/376       48:09    7:37     1:39:40
119   Ivan Ozbolt            M2529       20/339       45:25    7:37     1:39:42
120   Jack Phillips          M4044       17/241       46:15    7:37     1:39:47
121   Paul Corman            M3539       16/335       47:53    7:38     1:39:49
122   Russell Ingram         M2529       21/339       44:06    7:38     1:39:49
123   Bert Wilson    Jr      M4549        7/227       45:35    7:38     1:39:51
124   Andrea Ficker          F3034        3/575       46:40    7:38     1:39:53
125   Danielle Henrie        F2024        7/493       45:11    7:38     1:39:56
126   Dan Schemm             M3034       14/376       46:06    7:38     1:40:00
127   Mike Otis              M3034       15/376       47:19    7:39     1:40:06
128   Rachel Ingram          F2024        8/493       43:19    7:39     1:40:09
129   Abby Mann              F2529        3/714       44:28    7:40     1:40:14
130   Kim Rogers-Tracy       F3034        4/575       46:29    7:40     1:40:15
131   Lacey Smith            F3034        5/575       47:32    7:40     1:40:21
132   Derek Campbell         M3539       17/335       45:41    7:40     1:40:21
133   Steven Wick            M3034       16/376       44:17    7:40     1:40:21
134   Drew Harlien           M2024       17/183       51:16    7:40     1:40:22
135   Casey Shepherd         M3034       17/376       47:58    7:40     1:40:22
136   Steven Race            M4549        8/227       44:55    7:40     1:40:24
137   Michael Martin         M3539       18/335       46:07    7:40     1:40:24
138   Jennifer McConnell     F2529        4/714       45:25    7:40     1:40:25
139   Dorcas White           F4549        1/306       47:07    7:40     1:40:25
140   Shirley Walker         F4549        2/306       46:24    7:40     1:40:25
141   Stefanie Jones         F2024        9/493       45:09    7:41     1:40:32
142   Stephen Livingston     M4044       18/241       47:13    7:41     1:40:35
143   Jack O'Connor          M4549        9/227       46:22    7:41     1:40:38
144   Kyle Massie            M2529       22/339       44:12    7:41     1:40:38
145   Shon Moynihan          M4044       19/241       44:31    7:41     1:40:38
146   Erica Lovely           F2529        5/714       45:54    7:42     1:40:42
147   Leslie Buford          F3034        6/575       44:30    7:43     1:40:56
148   Cass Jaques            M2024       18/183       51:27    7:43     1:41:00
149   Chrissy Usher          F4044        1/402       47:01    7:44     1:41:11
150   Bart Rider             M4549       10/227       47:52    7:44     1:41:13
151   Nathan Pope            M2529       23/339       48:46    7:45     1:41:19
152   Erin Rooney            M2529       24/339       47:15    7:45     1:41:28
153   Kelly Quellar Iii      M3539       19/335       45:14    7:45     1:41:29
154   Kevin Wiley            M2024       19/183       47:37    7:45     1:41:29
155   Tom Cooper             M3539       20/335       46:15    7:45     1:41:29
156   Dillon Benson          M0119        10/94       46:26    7:46     1:41:35
157   Brian Ceresa           M4044       20/241       43:17    7:46     1:41:40
158   Bruce Baugher          M4549       11/227       45:57    7:47     1:41:49
159   Dee Smith              F3539        4/597       47:03    7:47     1:41:51
160   Jeremy Bryant          M2529       25/339       48:26    7:48     1:41:59
161   Jason Clark            M3034       18/376       46:16    7:48     1:42:05
162   Steve Abbott           M3539       21/335       48:00    7:49     1:42:12
163   Neil Hilton            M2024       20/183       45:22    7:49     1:42:14
164   Carl Gausman           M4044       21/241       47:16    7:49     1:42:18
165   Michael Good           M6064         1/67       47:09    7:49     1:42:19
166   Mike Flores            M5054       10/183       48:19    7:50     1:42:29
167   Robert Johnson         M2024       21/183       45:58    7:50     1:42:31
168   Howard Pope            M6064         2/67       46:13    7:50     1:42:34
169   Kevin Leach            M2024       22/183       49:35    7:50     1:42:35
170   David Gillett          M5559        2/117       48:46    7:50     1:42:37
171   Amy Leach              F2529        6/714       48:51    7:51     1:42:42
172   Ron King               M6064         3/67       46:04    7:51     1:42:43
173   Phillip Mustafin       M3034       19/376       48:14    7:51     1:42:46
174   Andrew Blakeman        M0119        11/94       46:02    7:51     1:42:51
175   Barry Hall             M4549       12/227       47:04    7:52     1:42:53
176   Chad Niemann           M3034       20/376       48:30    7:52     1:42:53
177   Michael Lyle           M4044       22/241       48:54    7:52     1:42:55
178   Dylan Spencer          M3034       21/376       46:33    7:52     1:42:56
179   Scott Crim             M2529       26/339       48:23    7:52     1:43:00
180   Kevin Manning          M2529       27/339       48:42    7:53     1:43:04
181   Lydia Dissly           F4044        2/402       45:05    7:53     1:43:07
182   Joe Kokojan            M2529       28/339       44:56    7:53     1:43:12
183   Brad Nelson            M4044       23/241       48:52    7:54     1:43:20
184   Darron Henson          M3539       22/335       48:07    7:54     1:43:21
185   Donald Wilson          M4549       13/227       45:49    7:54     1:43:27
186   Jordan Jordanov        M3539       23/335       47:05    7:54     1:43:30
187   Joel Cramer            M3034       22/376       48:33    7:55     1:43:31
188   Chad McKenney          M3034       23/376       47:50    7:55     1:43:31
189   Scott Plafker          M3539       24/335       45:46    7:55     1:43:33
190   Michael Riemer         M3034       24/376       48:33    7:55     1:43:41
191   Benjamin Layman        M2024       23/183       48:33    7:56     1:43:47
192   Popcorn Leonard        M4549       14/227       44:09    7:56     1:43:49
193   Dan Chisum             M4549       15/227       48:47    7:57     1:43:59
194   Kendal Nelson          M4549       16/227       48:47    7:57     1:44:00
195   Michael Buck           M4549       17/227       48:17    7:58     1:44:15
196   Brian Yort             M3034       25/376       49:11    7:58     1:44:15
197   Stephen Burns          M3034       26/376       50:58    7:58     1:44:17
198   Joshua Caldon          M3034       27/376       50:02    7:58     1:44:18
199   Emily Mallory          F3034        7/575       47:55    7:58     1:44:19
200   Robert Douglas         M4549       18/227       47:33    7:59     1:44:26
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201   Matt Foster            M3034       28/376       49:21    7:59     1:44:26
202   Vaden Dean             M5054       11/183       48:13    7:59     1:44:29
203   Mark Davis             M3539       25/335       48:16    7:59     1:44:30
204   Peter Megna            M3539       26/335       48:33    7:59     1:44:32
205   Blake Donaldson        M3034       29/376       50:53    7:59     1:44:32
206   Greg Odonnell          M3034       30/376       47:27    7:59     1:44:33
207   Brent Rockwood         M3034       31/376       48:16    7:59     1:44:35
208   Becky Austin           F3539        5/597       51:33    8:00     1:44:44
209   Jenny Paul             F3034        8/575       46:44    8:00     1:44:45
210   Tim Davis              M4044       24/241       46:44    8:00     1:44:46
211   Tina Skinner           F4044        3/402       48:10    8:01     1:44:50
212   Lauren Loutzenhiser    F0119        1/126       47:18    8:01     1:44:52
213   Tommy White            M2529       29/339       45:47    8:01     1:44:52
214   Shane Cole             M3539       27/335       47:42    8:01     1:44:57
215   Timothy Altendorf      M5054       12/183       46:44    8:02     1:45:06
216   Brad Liles             M4549       19/227       48:56    8:02     1:45:07
217   Nick Rouse             M4549       20/227       47:36    8:02     1:45:08
218   Darin Hollingsworth    M3539       28/335       48:16    8:02     1:45:11
219   Jason Meyer            M3034       32/376       48:58    8:02     1:45:12
220   Kelly Hernes           F4549        3/306       48:00    8:02     1:45:14
221   Don Frissell           M6064         4/67       47:32    8:02     1:45:14
222   Clyde Messiah Lll      M2024       24/183       48:12    8:03     1:45:17
223   Michael Miller         M4549       21/227       48:35    8:03     1:45:18
224   Marv Reith             M5054       13/183       49:49    8:03     1:45:18
225   Mary Beaman            F3539        6/597       50:19    8:03     1:45:20
226   Christa Reynolds       F3539        7/597       47:26    8:03     1:45:22
227   Christy Buzzard        F2529        7/714       48:56    8:03     1:45:23
228   Scott Anderson         M3034       33/376       46:11    8:03     1:45:23
229   Miles Harris           M2024       25/183       52:10    8:03     1:45:26
230   John Krillenberger     M4549       22/227       47:00    8:03     1:45:26
231   Steven Bitner          M3034       34/376       49:09    8:03     1:45:27
232   Jordan Brandenburg     M2529       30/339       47:29    8:04     1:45:28
233   Michael Clark          M5054       14/183       48:44    8:04     1:45:32
234   Gerald Koebrick        M3539       29/335       49:28    8:05     1:45:43
235   Ann Affolter           F3034        9/575       44:22    8:05     1:45:44
236   Alex Koran             M2529       31/339       46:27    8:05     1:45:46
237   Karyn Ashton           F3034       10/575       48:49    8:05     1:45:48
238   Anna Clarke            F2024       10/493       48:48    8:05     1:45:48
239   Jason Peterson         M3539       30/335       49:49    8:05     1:45:50
240   Ali Canton             M2024       26/183       49:08    8:05     1:45:54
241   Zach Ball              M3034       35/376       48:56    8:06     1:45:56
242   Stacy Richardson       F3539        8/597       47:39    8:06     1:45:56
243   Laura Young            F4044        4/402       46:26    8:06     1:45:56
244   Chad Farr              M2529       32/339       45:35    8:06     1:46:01
245   Clifford Scruggs       M3034       36/376       46:38    8:06     1:46:03
246   John-Mark Beaver       M2529       33/339       48:38    8:06     1:46:04
247   Roman Chavez           M3034       37/376       49:06    8:06     1:46:04
248   Kelly Bass             M3034       38/376       49:02    8:06     1:46:04
249   Dakota Brown           M0119        12/94       54:12    8:06     1:46:07
250   Austin Price           M0119        13/94       50:17    8:07     1:46:19
251   Leah Perkins           F2529        8/714       50:15    8:08     1:46:26
252   Stacy Franklin         F3034       11/575       50:47    8:08     1:46:27
253   Jeffrey Jilek          M3034       39/376       50:05    8:08     1:46:30
254   Michael Tupper         M3034       40/376       51:31    8:09     1:46:38
255   Michael Foy            M3034       41/376       50:24    8:09     1:46:39
256   Chris Brewster         M4044       25/241       50:14    8:09     1:46:45
257   Brian McLaughlin       M3539       31/335       48:55    8:10     1:46:47
258   Michael Long           M3539       32/335       53:20    8:10     1:46:48
259   Michael Palmer         M5054       15/183       48:52    8:10     1:46:53
260   Kristy Shadid          F2529        9/714       49:42    8:10     1:46:54
261   Victor Aguirre         M5559        3/117       46:40    8:11     1:47:01
262   Michael Santos         M4044       26/241       49:19    8:11     1:47:06
263   Angela Burckhalter     F4549        4/306       50:55    8:11     1:47:08
264   Edwin Sutherland       M3539       33/335       51:13    8:12     1:47:13
265   Pete Pyeatt            M4549       23/227       50:21    8:12     1:47:14
266   Drew Williamson        M4044       27/241       50:38    8:12     1:47:21
267   Mike King              M4549       24/227       48:47    8:12     1:47:22
268   Tim Custer             M4549       25/227       50:31    8:12     1:47:24
269   Sarah Stark            F0119        2/126       51:10    8:13     1:47:29
270   Barry Oliphant         M5559        4/117       48:07    8:13     1:47:31
271   Abby Lorenc            F2024       11/493       51:28    8:13     1:47:31
272   Keith Panzer           M5054       16/183       47:28    8:13     1:47:34
273   Luther Ottaway         M3539       34/335       48:53    8:13     1:47:38
274   Clint Owens            M3034       42/376       48:49    8:13     1:47:38
275   Michael Dickinson      M2024       27/183       51:59    8:14     1:47:40
276   Allie Dickinson        F2024       12/493       51:59    8:14     1:47:40
277   Brent Millican         M4044       28/241       50:55    8:14     1:47:42
278   Daniel Peeples         M2529       34/339       50:06    8:14     1:47:49
279   Derek Brown            M2529       35/339       49:41    8:14     1:47:50
280   Holly Radway           F2024       13/493       51:38    8:15     1:47:52
281   Manuel Ramirez         M3034       43/376       49:09    8:15     1:47:53
282   Greg Hall              M4549       26/227       47:51    8:15     1:47:55
283   Tyler Grubbs           M2024       28/183       49:00    8:15     1:47:58
284   Neala Ball             F2024       14/493       51:21    8:15     1:48:02
285   Brent Miller           M2024       29/183       48:04    8:15     1:48:02
286   Brian White            M3539       35/335       49:55    8:16     1:48:05
287   Brent Clowers          M3034       44/376       48:08    8:16     1:48:09
288   Barrett Powers         M4549       27/227       48:36    8:16     1:48:10
289   Steven Cherry          M3539       36/335       51:06    8:16     1:48:10
290   Marisa Dial            F2529       10/714       47:14    8:16     1:48:10
291   Charles Shields        M3539       37/335       49:13    8:16     1:48:15
292   John Dmytryk           M5054       17/183       51:13    8:16     1:48:16
293   Alexander Demma        M2529       36/339       45:56    8:17     1:48:22
294   Shameka Sanders        F0119        3/126       51:57    8:17     1:48:25
295   Keith Schuessler       M4549       28/227       49:59    8:17     1:48:26
296   Paige Lovoi            F0119        4/126       51:26    8:17     1:48:27
297   Justin Phillips        M0119        14/94       49:20    8:18     1:48:32
298   Deana Knight           F4044        5/402       48:07    8:18     1:48:34
299   Bill Copper            M5054       18/183       49:40    8:18     1:48:34
300   Jeff Johnson           M4044       29/241       50:31    8:18     1:48:35
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301   Kristi Perryman        F3539        9/597       49:23    8:18     1:48:36
302   Eric Kessler           M4044       30/241       49:31    8:18     1:48:37
303   Jay Husbands           M3034       45/376       49:55    8:18     1:48:41
304   Brandon Chase          M2529       37/339       49:17    8:18     1:48:41
305   Brian Briggs           M3539       38/335       53:24    8:18     1:48:42
306   Nate Gomez             M3034       46/376       54:28    8:19     1:48:45
307   Nick Bratcher          M5054       19/183       50:42    8:19     1:48:47
308   Ryan Covert            M3034       47/376       51:39    8:19     1:48:47
309   Stephanie Phipps       F3539       10/597       52:15    8:19     1:48:49
310   Jesse Defriese         F2024       15/493       51:17    8:19     1:48:50
311   Susan Ortbals          F4549        5/306       51:26    8:19     1:48:54
312   Shane Cross            M3539       39/335       51:54    8:20     1:49:01
313   Brendan Newman         M2529       38/339       47:23    8:20     1:49:01
314   Amy Anderson           F3034       12/575       47:46    8:20     1:49:07
315   Bill Freese            M3539       40/335       52:11    8:20     1:49:07
316   Keenan Rodgers         M2024       30/183       50:15    8:20     1:49:08
317   Jay Williamson         M4044       31/241       48:28    8:20     1:49:09
318   Nick Thomas            M2024       31/183       51:33    8:20     1:49:10
319   Laura Daniels          F3539       11/597       50:16    8:21     1:49:12
320   Dale Shewey            M3539       41/335       51:20    8:21     1:49:13
321   Dawna Hunter           F2529       11/714       50:21    8:21     1:49:15
322   Don Shafer             M5559        5/117       51:15    8:21     1:49:15
323   Micah Robinson         M2529       39/339       51:59    8:21     1:49:17
324   Hayes Maddox           M0119        15/94       46:41    8:21     1:49:17
325   Bradley Howard         M4044       32/241       50:16    8:21     1:49:19
326   Raymond Lattanzia      M6569         1/28       49:51    8:21     1:49:21
327   Jennifer Schmidt       F4044        6/402       49:40    8:22     1:49:24
328   Laura Clay             F4044        7/402       48:45    8:22     1:49:29
329   Lisa Earl              F4549        6/306       50:57    8:22     1:49:36
330   Terrance Teel          M3034       48/376       51:44    8:22     1:49:36
331   Justin Landgraf        M2529       40/339       50:17    8:22     1:49:37
332   Mary Ferguson          F0119        5/126       50:59    8:23     1:49:39
333   Tayler Pierce          F0119        6/126       50:59    8:23     1:49:40
334   Abby Cox               F2529       12/714       48:57    8:23     1:49:40
335   Scott Stanley          M4549       29/227       52:27    8:23     1:49:42
336   Kent Snodgrass         M2024       32/183       51:01    8:23     1:49:43
337   Jenny Bryan            F2529       13/714       50:21    8:23     1:49:44
338   Hugh Ekengren          M4549       30/227       51:09    8:23     1:49:47
339   Annette Girmus-Orford  F4044        8/402       49:13    8:23     1:49:49
340   David Gavia            M3034       49/376       48:15    8:23     1:49:50
341   Natosha Mars           F3034       13/575       47:08    8:24     1:49:50
342   Richard Stark          M3539       42/335       52:07    8:24     1:49:51
343   Daniel Weninger        M5054       20/183       50:04    8:24     1:49:53
344   Elizabeth Falk         F4044        9/402       51:36    8:24     1:49:53
345   Curtis Wells           M6569         2/28       51:48    8:24     1:49:55
346   Ron Hughes             M4549       31/227       46:07    8:24     1:49:56
347   Dawn Brown             F3034       14/575       48:46    8:24     1:49:56
348   Kyle Rickner           M4044       33/241       50:51    8:24     1:49:58
349   Clayton Sanmann        M2529       41/339       54:02    8:24     1:49:59
350   Greg Waag              M2529       42/339       46:39    8:24     1:50:01
351   Nine Toes Rodriguez    M5054       21/183       48:45    8:25     1:50:03
352   Ian Campbell           M2529       43/339       45:33    8:25     1:50:04
353   Michelle Wolcott       F3539       12/597       51:56    8:25     1:50:04
354   Sheila Kelley          F3034       15/575       51:16    8:25     1:50:09
355   Shannon Finley         F3034       16/575       53:07    8:25     1:50:11
356   Terri Wilson           F5054        2/221       50:28    8:25     1:50:12
357   Mike Johnson           M4549       32/227       48:19    8:25     1:50:12
358   Cathy Flaming          F3539       13/597       48:18    8:25     1:50:14
359   Chris Stroh            M3539       43/335       48:00    8:25     1:50:14
360   Kamden Collotzi        M0119        16/94       52:35    8:25     1:50:15
361   Aaron Koop             M2529       44/339       50:44    8:25     1:50:15
362   Dana McLain            F4549        7/306       51:59    8:26     1:50:17
363   Steven Bell            M0119        17/94       54:14    8:26     1:50:20
364   James Schroeder        M3034       50/376       49:26    8:26     1:50:20
365   Julie Morgan           F2529       14/714       51:58    8:26     1:50:23
366   Gregg Long             M5054       22/183       49:52    8:26     1:50:25
367   Robert Smith           M0119        18/94       48:18    8:26     1:50:28
368   Myra Valdez            F3034       17/575       51:21    8:27     1:50:30
369   William Conrad         M2024       33/183       50:11    8:27     1:50:30
370   Eladio Valdez Iii      M4044       34/241       54:57    8:27     1:50:30
371   Rachel Santana         F2529       15/714       49:27    8:27     1:50:31
372   Andrea Blackmore       F3034       18/575       49:29    8:27     1:50:34
373   Jp McGinley            M2024       34/183       51:15    8:27     1:50:35
374   Shana Chavez           F3539       14/597       52:52    8:27     1:50:37
375   Dustin Conley          M3034       51/376       50:12    8:28     1:50:45
376   James Burke            M2024       35/183       50:56    8:28     1:50:47
377   Melissa Merrill        F2529       16/714       55:32    8:28     1:50:49
378   Kyle Larson            M2024       36/183       53:16    8:28     1:50:50
379   William London         M5559        6/117       49:45    8:28     1:50:50
380   Brian Bouse            M3539       44/335       46:19    8:28     1:50:50
381   Donna Smith            F4549        8/306       49:30    8:28     1:50:54
382   Sara Cook              F3034       19/575       54:07    8:28     1:50:55
383   Nathan Menken          M2024       37/183       50:49    8:29     1:50:58
384   Brett Gilliam          M3034       52/376       51:00    8:29     1:51:03
385   Beth Fischer           F4044       10/402       50:42    8:29     1:51:03
386   Michael Cruz           M3034       53/376       55:14    8:29     1:51:04
387   Ron Matthews           M4549       33/227       51:15    8:29     1:51:06
388   John Srnec             M2529       45/339       49:58    8:29     1:51:06
389   Richard Way            M5559        7/117       50:25    8:29     1:51:06
390   Amy Gifford            F2529       17/714       51:04    8:29     1:51:07
391   Stephen Fernstrom      M5054       23/183       49:43    8:29     1:51:08
392   Kimberly Heimer        F2529       18/714       49:56    8:30     1:51:09
393   Steve Williamson       M4549       34/227       51:09    8:30     1:51:11
394   Blake Roeder           M2529       46/339       52:37    8:30     1:51:12
395   Kishia Sharp           F2529       19/714       52:50    8:30     1:51:14
396   Christine Teague       F2024       16/493       53:01    8:30     1:51:17
397   Dustin Camp            M2529       47/339       52:59    8:30     1:51:17
398   Don Hunter             M3539       45/335       49:59    8:30     1:51:17
399   Elio Ortega            M5559        8/117       50:42    8:31     1:51:23
400   Spencer Kinzie         M2024       38/183       52:26    8:31     1:51:23
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401   Micah Mathis           F0119        7/126       51:14    8:31     1:51:23
402   Sasa Jackson           F2024       17/493       53:25    8:31     1:51:25
403   Courtney Lemmons       F3539       15/597       50:20    8:31     1:51:26
404   Matt Hubert            M3539       46/335       51:37    8:31     1:51:27
405   Geromy Schrick         M3539       47/335       48:07    8:31     1:51:28
406   Dave Botsford          M3034       54/376       51:41    8:31     1:51:29
407   Stephen Travis         M4549       35/227       51:44    8:31     1:51:35
408   Brandon Culver         M3034       55/376       53:09    8:32     1:51:35
409   Lindsey Pever          F2529       20/714       51:34    8:32     1:51:35
410   Victoria Self          F5054        3/221       51:35    8:32     1:51:36
411   Kevin Johnson          M3034       56/376       52:53    8:32     1:51:38
412   Paul Fritchman         M3539       48/335       52:25    8:32     1:51:38
413   Stephen Romero         M2529       48/339       57:48    8:32     1:51:38
414   Leigh Anne Zumwalt     F3539       16/597       49:31    8:32     1:51:39
415   Jeff Whaling           M3539       49/335       51:32    8:32     1:51:43
416   Kevin Ohagan           M3034       57/376       54:15    8:32     1:51:43
417   John Ferreira          M3539       50/335       51:57    8:32     1:51:46
418   Nicole Bartholomew     F2024       18/493       50:36    8:32     1:51:46
419   Bryan Sloan            M2529       49/339       52:08    8:32     1:51:47
420   Scott McLain           M4549       36/227       52:07    8:33     1:51:48
421   Randy Nance            M4549       37/227       50:26    8:33     1:51:49
422   Scott Cloer            M3539       51/335       51:20    8:33     1:51:49
423   Jen Melton             F3539       17/597       52:00    8:33     1:51:51
424   Trent Holland          M3539       52/335       51:42    8:33     1:51:52
425   Andy Hunter            M3034       58/376       49:05    8:33     1:51:55
426   Curtis Cundith         M3034       59/376       54:45    8:33     1:51:55
427   Mark Vaughan           M4044       35/241       52:21    8:33     1:51:55
428   Christopher Miller     M3034       60/376       51:26    8:33     1:51:59
429   Abby Lanman            F2024       19/493       53:22    8:33     1:52:00
430   Brent Johnson          M5054       24/183       54:04    8:34     1:52:01
431   Jacquelyn Litsch       F2529       21/714       51:41    8:34     1:52:02
432   Chanse Moucka          M2529       50/339       51:30    8:34     1:52:02
433   Anthony Neufeld        M3034       61/376       51:14    8:34     1:52:02
434   Jacob Benedict         M3539       53/335       49:55    8:34     1:52:03
435   Tiffany Davis          F3034       20/575       51:08    8:34     1:52:03
436   Jenny. Isbell          F2529       22/714       51:26    8:34     1:52:04
437   Anne Carter            F2024       20/493       54:00    8:34     1:52:05
438   Rachel Martin          F2024       21/493       54:01    8:34     1:52:06
439   Allison Regier         F2529       23/714       51:00    8:34     1:52:08
440   Nicole Richardson      F3539       18/597       51:23    8:34     1:52:08
441   Andy Baldwin           M2529       51/339       51:01    8:34     1:52:08
442   Mark Wolf              M4549       38/227       53:23    8:34     1:52:11
443   Eric Marendt           M3539       54/335       53:07    8:35     1:52:15
444   Virginia Ratliff       F0119        8/126       51:36    8:35     1:52:16
445   Abbie Parker           F3034       21/575       52:55    8:35     1:52:21
446   Shea Tinder            F2529       24/714       55:04    8:35     1:52:24
447   Amber Evans            F2529       25/714       51:21    8:36     1:52:28
448   Simra Tines            F2024       22/493       48:53    8:36     1:52:29
449   Landon Turrubiarte     M2024       39/183       49:59    8:36     1:52:30
450   Katie Clark            F2529       26/714       53:04    8:36     1:52:32
451   Andrew Bernhardt       M2529       52/339       49:31    8:36     1:52:33
452   Shawn Buttolph-Adams   M3034       62/376       49:21    8:36     1:52:33
453   Craig Whitnack         M2529       53/339       52:31    8:36     1:52:36
454   Heather Richardson     F3034       22/575       53:17    8:36     1:52:36
455   Larry Lucas            M3034       63/376       53:36    8:36     1:52:37
456   Nick Whitson           M2529       54/339       55:44    8:36     1:52:37
457   Jachin Merrill         M2529       55/339       54:17    8:36     1:52:39
458   Donnie Harris          M5054       25/183       49:21    8:37     1:52:40
459   Charles Mayfield       M4044       36/241       51:43    8:37     1:52:42
460   Sean Boyd              M2529       56/339       50:27    8:37     1:52:43
461   Ty Peck                M2024       40/183       50:27    8:37     1:52:43
462   Luke Green             M2529       57/339       51:12    8:37     1:52:44
463   Gary Cook              M4044       37/241       51:17    8:37     1:52:45
464   Kimber Birkhimer       F3539       19/597       49:34    8:37     1:52:45
465   Brett Lessley          M3034       64/376       49:22    8:37     1:52:46
466   Joe Lake               M3034       65/376       52:09    8:37     1:52:46
467   Robert Davenport       M4044       38/241       53:01    8:37     1:52:48
468   Ann Hadrava            F3539       20/597       53:24    8:37     1:52:50
469   Greg Johnson           M4044       39/241       53:43    8:37     1:52:51
470   Mike Abdo              M4044       40/241       55:34    8:37     1:52:53
471   Antonio Quintana       M0119        19/94       48:51    8:38     1:52:54
472   Mary Cluck             F4044       11/402       48:05    8:38     1:52:56
473   Jason Corbin           M3034       66/376       54:10    8:38     1:52:56
474   Nadine Kushnir         F4044       12/402       54:29    8:38     1:52:57
475   Jose Rodriguez         M2024       41/183       48:41    8:38     1:52:58
476   Jeremy Mathis          M2529       58/339       51:21    8:38     1:52:58
477   Coleman Anderson       M0119        20/94       56:27    8:38     1:52:58
478   Blaine Wensler         M0119        21/94       51:57    8:38     1:52:59
479   Jon Chennault          M4549       39/227       52:48    8:38     1:53:00
480   Kurt McGuffin          M3539       55/335       54:30    8:38     1:53:01
481   Cameron Fremont        M0119        22/94       56:27    8:38     1:53:01
482   Darren Ragon           M4549       40/227       52:48    8:38     1:53:04
483   Steve Farren           M4549       41/227       52:59    8:38     1:53:04
484   Alicia Ballard         F3034       23/575       53:02    8:39     1:53:10
485   Adrian Collins         F3034       24/575                8:39     1:53:11
486   Spencer Campbell       M2529       59/339       52:24    8:39     1:53:12
487   Scott Williams         M3034       67/376       53:21    8:39     1:53:15
488   Walter O'Hara          M4044       41/241       52:06    8:39     1:53:15
489   Meredyth Reither       F3539       21/597       53:33    8:40     1:53:20
490   Will Holland           M2024       42/183       55:49    8:40     1:53:22
491   David Hamer            M4549       42/227       51:54    8:40     1:53:23
492   Tim Bellows            M2529       60/339       54:10    8:40     1:53:24
493   Mike Horton            M4549       43/227       52:48    8:40     1:53:25
494   Michael Hughson        M3034       68/376       51:40    8:40     1:53:27
495   Michael Lamke          M3034       69/376       50:26    8:40     1:53:29
496   Marcy Robinson         F4044       13/402       52:41    8:40     1:53:30
497   Rod Been               M4044       42/241       51:31    8:40     1:53:30
498   Kimberly Choate        F4044       14/402       51:47    8:40     1:53:30
499   Derek Emery            M2529       61/339       54:02    8:40     1:53:30
500   Kimmy Berry            F0119        9/126       52:23    8:40     1:53:32
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501   Amy Taylor             F4044       15/402       52:30    8:41     1:53:33
502   Tyler Smith            M2529       62/339       49:53    8:41     1:53:33
503   Karla Koonce           F4044       16/402       54:08    8:41     1:53:35
504   John Sommers           M2529       63/339       50:06    8:41     1:53:35
505   Brady Srna             M2024       43/183       48:24    8:41     1:53:36
506   Carmel Pace            F4549        9/306       52:25    8:41     1:53:36
507   Brandon Johnson        M2024       44/183       54:26    8:41     1:53:36
508   Christina Forest       F2024       23/493       48:02    8:41     1:53:37
509   Jacqueline Koelle      F2024       24/493       54:49    8:41     1:53:38
510   Laurie Portmann        F4044       17/402       53:55    8:41     1:53:38
511   Brian Bain             M3034       70/376       48:41    8:41     1:53:39
512   Eudella K. Flock       F3539       22/597       54:30    8:41     1:53:40
513   William Chronister     M3539       56/335       53:30    8:41     1:53:43
514   Chase Youngblood       M2529       64/339       56:14    8:41     1:53:43
515   Brad Lee               M3539       57/335       53:20    8:41     1:53:44
516   Ryan Velarde           M2529       65/339       55:58    8:41     1:53:44
517   Jo Lusk                F3539       23/597       53:20    8:41     1:53:44
518   Ryan Aldrich           M3034       71/376       52:40    8:41     1:53:44
519   Emanuel Flores         M2529       66/339       55:57    8:42     1:53:46
520   Matthew Isbell         M4044       43/241       52:23    8:42     1:53:47
521   Thom Rychecky          M2529       67/339       55:36    8:42     1:53:48
522   Mark Scott             M4549       44/227       50:20    8:42     1:53:49
523   Gregory Nuckols        M4549       45/227       52:08    8:42     1:53:51
524   Randy Belicek          M5054       26/183       53:01    8:42     1:53:51
525   David Walters          M3034       72/376       49:18    8:42     1:53:51
526   Cassie Gilman          F3034       25/575       52:15    8:42     1:53:52
527   Michelle Thielmann     F4044       18/402       53:23    8:42     1:53:52
528   Bo Shelby              M0119        23/94       55:01    8:42     1:53:53
529   Rachel Costa           F2529       27/714       52:07    8:42     1:53:53
530   Julie Dilbeck          F4044       19/402       51:54    8:42     1:53:55
531   Stephanie Malone       F2529       28/714       51:52    8:42     1:53:57
532   Kristi Madden          F3539       24/597       55:45    8:42     1:53:58
533   Douglas Earle          M4044       44/241       53:20    8:42     1:53:58
534   Jeff Parr              M2024       45/183       47:42    8:43     1:54:00
535   Tom Matthews  Jr.      M2024       46/183       50:18    8:43     1:54:01
536   Joshua Haines          M3539       58/335       52:13    8:43     1:54:03
537   Mark Thomas            M5054       27/183       52:47    8:43     1:54:03
538   Cory Meitner           M2529       68/339       53:03    8:43     1:54:04
539   Mark Thurston          M5559        9/117       52:15    8:43     1:54:05
540   Charles Walker         M3034       73/376       52:08    8:43     1:54:06
541   John Fermo             M3034       74/376       55:07    8:43     1:54:07
542   Christine Foxworth     F2529       29/714       54:32    8:43     1:54:08
543   Cynthia Lundt          F3034       26/575       53:26    8:43     1:54:09
544   Katie Gallagher        F2529       30/714       50:06    8:43     1:54:10
545   Denis Rischard         M4549       46/227       51:44    8:43     1:54:12
546   Julie Dolf             F3034       27/575       52:52    8:44     1:54:15
547   Jacye Jamar            F2529       31/714       53:10    8:44     1:54:15
548   Laura Hawkey           F2024       25/493       50:33    8:44     1:54:15
549   Joshua Loehrke         M3539       59/335       53:08    8:44     1:54:15
550   Ryan Good              M2529       69/339       53:02    8:44     1:54:17
551   Brendan Smith          M2529       70/339       52:25    8:44     1:54:18
552   McKinzie Crews         F2024       26/493       50:55    8:44     1:54:21
553   Scott Bertrand         M5054       28/183       53:04    8:44     1:54:21
554   Elizabeth Bedell       F2529       32/714       52:48    8:44     1:54:21
555   Max Dsouza             M4044       45/241       53:24    8:44     1:54:22
556   Robert Brown           M2529       71/339       49:20    8:44     1:54:22
557   Philip Oura            M6064         5/67       52:28    8:44     1:54:22
558   Tara Kalsu             F3539       25/597       52:30    8:44     1:54:24
559   Terry Shelby           M4549       47/227       55:02    8:44     1:54:24
560   Emilio Exaire          M3539       60/335       56:27    8:44     1:54:24
561   Dandy O'Connor         M2529       72/339       53:33    8:44     1:54:25
562   Jason Geissler         M2529       73/339       53:32    8:44     1:54:25
563   Dylan Haeske           M2529       74/339       55:00    8:45     1:54:25
564   Todd Krehbiel          M4044       46/241       54:00    8:45     1:54:26
565   Micah Johnson          M2529       75/339       52:29    8:45     1:54:27
566   Randall Daniel         M2529       76/339       51:43    8:45     1:54:28
567   Shea McMullin          F2024       27/493       53:00    8:45     1:54:28
568   Cami Rowe              F4044       20/402       54:07    8:45     1:54:29
569   John Hildenbrand       M5559       10/117       51:49    8:45     1:54:30
570   Sara Underwood         F3034       28/575       52:50    8:45     1:54:30
571   Kim Wiese              M5054       29/183       52:06    8:45     1:54:32
572   Melissa Alcorn         F3539       26/597       56:28    8:45     1:54:32
573   Meredith Levin         F2529       33/714       55:45    8:45     1:54:35
574   Kitra Schartz          F3034       29/575       53:08    8:45     1:54:36
575   Joshua Dickens         M3034       75/376       54:26    8:45     1:54:36
576   Seth Brown             M3034       76/376       51:40    8:45     1:54:37
577   Chad Ford              M2529       77/339       51:41    8:45     1:54:37
578   Shelley Cantrell       F3539       27/597       52:31    8:45     1:54:38
579   Scott Hayward          M3539       61/335       48:31    8:46     1:54:38
580   Todd Matthews          M4549       48/227       53:52    8:46     1:54:41
581   David Colson           M4044       47/241       54:58    8:46     1:54:43
582   Ryan McClintock        M3034       77/376       54:15    8:46     1:54:43
583   Kara Howze             F3034       30/575       54:18    8:46     1:54:44
584   Stefanie Atherton      F4044       21/402       52:41    8:46     1:54:46
585   Derek Freer            M3034       78/376       55:40    8:46     1:54:46
586   Megan Sutton           F2024       28/493       53:10    8:46     1:54:47
587   Stephanie Loseke       F4044       22/402       52:54    8:46     1:54:47
588   Michael Matson         M5559       11/117       54:05    8:46     1:54:47
589   Lisa Ryan              F3539       28/597       52:54    8:46     1:54:47
590   Juleigh Wright         F3034       31/575       54:25    8:46     1:54:47
591   Sheryl Nall            F3539       29/597       54:55    8:46     1:54:47
592   Sherryl McGreevy       F4044       23/402       53:10    8:46     1:54:47
593   Brooke Esteves         F2529       34/714       52:04    8:47     1:54:52
594   Chris Turner           M3539       62/335       48:48    8:47     1:54:52
595   Rebecca Avey           F2529       35/714       54:46    8:47     1:54:54
596   Mark Gandy             M4549       49/227       52:12    8:47     1:54:55
597   Sarah Walker           F3034       32/575       54:30    8:47     1:54:55
598   Ryan Houghton          M3034       79/376       53:56    8:47     1:54:56
599   Ben Kokojan            M2024       47/183       54:36    8:47     1:54:57
600   Kelli Arend            F2024       29/493       54:42    8:47     1:55:00
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601   Chad Hane              M3539       63/335       51:10    8:48     1:55:04
602   Linda Kodesh           F2529       36/714       52:25    8:48     1:55:05
603   Michael Moucka         M5054       30/183       51:46    8:48     1:55:08
604   Mary Katherine Freeman F2529       37/714       53:28    8:48     1:55:09
605   Gerald Phillips        M4044       48/241       51:34    8:48     1:55:11
606   Katherine Brown        F4044       24/402       52:50    8:48     1:55:12
607   Katy Olson             F2024       30/493       54:07    8:48     1:55:12
608   Gary Higgins           M4549       50/227       52:59    8:48     1:55:13
609   Shaun Coletta          M3539       64/335       52:04    8:48     1:55:14
610   Amanda Hoover          F0119       10/126       55:39    8:48     1:55:14
611   Mark Beffort           M4549       51/227       51:56    8:49     1:55:18
612   Amy Driskill           F3539       30/597       54:53    8:49     1:55:22
613   Anthony Robinson       M4549       52/227       51:29    8:49     1:55:24
614   John Waterston         M3034       80/376       52:57    8:49     1:55:24
615   Tanya Bergquist        F3034       33/575       53:35    8:49     1:55:24
616   Vince Brigham          M4044       49/241       56:03    8:49     1:55:24
617   Kendra McDaniel        F3034       34/575       54:00    8:49     1:55:26
618   Marda Isbell           F2529       38/714       50:39    8:49     1:55:29
619   Laura Williamson       F3034       35/575       53:19    8:49     1:55:30
620   Amber De Haan          F2024       31/493       56:56    8:49     1:55:30
621   Judy Donnelly          F4044       25/402       53:22    8:49     1:55:30
622   Laura McVay            F2024       32/493       53:42    8:50     1:55:31
623   Scott Hodges           M2529       78/339       56:22    8:50     1:55:31
624   Kim Andres             F5559        1/108       48:01    8:50     1:55:32
625   Henry Jones Iii        M3034       81/376       54:47    8:50     1:55:32
626   Gabrielle Winton       F3539       31/597       54:34    8:50     1:55:32
627   Reba Cox               F2024       33/493       52:22    8:50     1:55:33
628   Amber Elkins           F2529       39/714       52:07    8:50     1:55:36
629   Stephen Rulewicz       M6064         6/67       55:52    8:50     1:55:38
630   Rita Haddad            F3034       36/575       54:07    8:50     1:55:38
631   Gregg Hefner           M4044       50/241     1:01:18    8:50     1:55:38
632   Sally Marso            F4549       10/306       53:51    8:50     1:55:39
633   William Jones          M5559       12/117       53:56    8:50     1:55:39
634   Timothy St. Onge       M3539       65/335       55:22    8:50     1:55:42
635   Eric Denneny           M2024       48/183       53:48    8:50     1:55:43
636   Rob Leathers           M3539       66/335       55:27    8:51     1:55:44
637   Paul Ihrig             M3034       82/376       52:55    8:51     1:55:44
638   Jared Mcadams McAdams  M2529       79/339       53:13    8:51     1:55:46
639   Stephanie Fielder      F2529       40/714       55:42    8:51     1:55:52
640   Jeff Rowley            M4549       53/227       49:58    8:51     1:55:53
641   Suzanne Dudding        F3034       37/575       54:43    8:51     1:55:53
642   Leon Curry             M5054       31/183       53:25    8:51     1:55:54
643   Nathan Webb            M2024       49/183       54:26    8:51     1:55:55
644   Melissa McClure        F3034       38/575       52:37    8:52     1:55:57
645   Ben Stephenson         M3034       83/376       54:09    8:52     1:56:00
646   Jenn Upchurch          F3539       32/597       57:12    8:52     1:56:02
647   Holly Weber            F2529       41/714       54:06    8:52     1:56:02
648   Reggie Reid            M4549       54/227       51:44    8:52     1:56:06
649   Kate Denney            F2024       34/493       57:39    8:52     1:56:07
650   Bryan Abramovitz       M2024       50/183       54:13    8:52     1:56:09
651   Cathy Carlson          F4044       26/402       53:30    8:53     1:56:10
652   Tommy Austin           M3539       67/335       54:25    8:53     1:56:12
653   Jeanne Van Slambrouck  F2024       35/493       57:12    8:53     1:56:12
654   Michael Austin         M0119        24/94       54:25    8:53     1:56:12
655   Douglas Van Slambrouck M4549       55/227       57:13    8:53     1:56:12
656   Chris Chase            M2024       51/183       54:57    8:53     1:56:13
657   Jennifer Copelin       F2529       42/714       52:11    8:53     1:56:13
658   Petr Sramek            M3034       84/376       56:51    8:53     1:56:14
659   Jerry Fausch           M3539       68/335       53:26    8:53     1:56:15
660   Travis Brawner         M3034       85/376       53:43    8:53     1:56:15
661   Rob Self               M5054       32/183       53:54    8:53     1:56:16
662   Robert Leeson          M2529       80/339       51:03    8:53     1:56:17
663   Wendi Wilson           F2529       43/714       52:06    8:53     1:56:17
664   Chris Lusey            M3539       69/335       54:11    8:53     1:56:19
665   Keith Castillo         M3539       70/335       53:52    8:53     1:56:20
666   Casey Ritchie          F3539       33/597       54:41    8:54     1:56:23
667   Kevin Jarnagin         M2529       81/339       56:34    8:54     1:56:24
668   Kim Authement          F2529       44/714       52:05    8:54     1:56:24
669   Cavan Jones            M3034       86/376       53:02    8:54     1:56:25
670   Chad Meiler            M3034       87/376       53:02    8:54     1:56:25
671   Scott Pope             M2529       82/339       53:49    8:54     1:56:26
672   Christopher Lankford   M2529       83/339       49:48    8:54     1:56:26
673   Felicia Connell        F2529       45/714       52:31    8:54     1:56:26
674   Brad Bedell            M3539       71/335       52:14    8:54     1:56:30
675   Stephen Griffin        M2529       84/339       56:50    8:54     1:56:30
676   Brian Weber            M2529       85/339       54:06    8:54     1:56:30
677   Cindy Bolf             F4044       27/402       53:59    8:54     1:56:31
678   Kathleen Hogan         F4044       28/402       51:37    8:54     1:56:32
679   William Goodrum        M2529       86/339       55:27    8:54     1:56:32
680   Calvin Nesiba          M3034       88/376       51:17    8:54     1:56:33
681   Teresa Brashares       F2024       36/493       55:28    8:54     1:56:33
682   Tammy Brown            F3034       39/575       51:04    8:54     1:56:36
683   Justin Cornell         M2529       87/339       53:08    8:55     1:56:36
684   Jim Tabor              M6569         3/28       53:30    8:55     1:56:36
685   Brent Yost             M2529       88/339       53:20    8:55     1:56:37
686   Rachel Snyder          F2529       46/714       54:10    8:55     1:56:38
687   Kim Grubbs             F4549       11/306       53:26    8:55     1:56:39
688   Chuck Mikkelson        M4549       56/227       56:52    8:55     1:56:41
689   David Morton           M5559       13/117       49:17    8:55     1:56:41
690   Paul Baresel           M3034       89/376       51:43    8:55     1:56:41
691   Shelly Herrmann        F3034       40/575       51:09    8:55     1:56:49
692   Rusty Richards         M2024       52/183       54:55    8:55     1:56:49
693   Shandra Oyler          F2024       37/493       51:11    8:56     1:56:51
694   Lauren Pratt           F2529       47/714       55:13    8:56     1:56:54
695   Kevin Richard          M2024       53/183       51:20    8:56     1:56:55
696   Eric Styron            M2024       54/183       51:21    8:56     1:56:55
697   Jamie Walker           F3034       41/575       52:30    8:56     1:57:01
698   Scott Mayer            M3539       72/335       51:55    8:56     1:57:01
699   Nicholas Goree         M2024       55/183       55:51    8:56     1:57:01
700   Brad Flaming           M3539       73/335       54:12    8:57     1:57:03
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701   Chris Hewitt           M3034       90/376       55:45    8:57     1:57:03
702   Shannon Mowery         M3034       91/376       55:54    8:57     1:57:04
703   Chelsea McCullough     F2529       48/714       56:05    8:57     1:57:04
704   Tiffany Shock          F2529       49/714       56:05    8:57     1:57:05
705   Michael Giordano       M3034       92/376       55:45    8:57     1:57:06
706   Susan Brisch           F5054        4/221       55:14    8:57     1:57:07
707   Tracy Shirley          M5054       33/183       55:14    8:57     1:57:09
708   Katie McCord           F2529       50/714       53:23    8:57     1:57:10
709   Lee Endicott           M5054       34/183       56:20    8:57     1:57:10
710   Brandon Lee            M2024       56/183       58:04    8:57     1:57:12
711   Zach Brown             M2529       89/339       54:59    8:57     1:57:13
712   Terry Logan            M5054       35/183       56:15    8:57     1:57:15
713   Laura Robertson        F4044       29/402       56:19    8:58     1:57:17
714   Jeffrey Wagner         M4549       57/227       54:58    8:58     1:57:19
715   Andy Budimlija         M3539       74/335       54:41    8:58     1:57:20
716   Benny Fulkerson        M3539       75/335       53:45    8:58     1:57:21
717   Erica Johnson          F3539       34/597       56:59    8:58     1:57:21
718   Bettyann Walker        F3034       42/575       57:45    8:58     1:57:22
719   William Choi           M4549       58/227       50:45    8:58     1:57:22
720   Greg Melton            M3034       93/376       53:15    8:58     1:57:24
721   Holly Sortman          F3034       43/575       53:29    8:58     1:57:24
722   Emily Smith            F2024       38/493       55:12    8:58     1:57:25
723   Whittney Grigsby       F2529       51/714       55:30    8:59     1:57:30
724   Cassidy Murphy         F2529       52/714       55:30    8:59     1:57:30
725   Wesley Grigsby         M5054       36/183       55:30    8:59     1:57:30
726   Paul Doig              M3539       76/335       54:47    8:59     1:57:30
727   Jim Blake Childers     M3034       94/376       58:34    8:59     1:57:31
728   Mary Hammer            F4549       12/306       53:22    8:59     1:57:32
729   Lisha Houts            F2529       53/714       53:49    8:59     1:57:32
730   Carson White           F2024       39/493       51:29    8:59     1:57:33
731   Chris Davis            M4549       59/227       51:46    8:59     1:57:33
732   Amy Taylor             F0119       11/126       55:08    8:59     1:57:33
733   Jason Elkin            M2529       90/339       56:29    8:59     1:57:35
734   Jonathan Jamar         M3034       95/376       53:10    8:59     1:57:36
735   Daryl Hill             M6064         7/67       54:43    8:59     1:57:37
736   Terry Davis            M4549       60/227       53:21    8:59     1:57:38
737   Dustin Bailey          M3539       77/335       53:38    8:59     1:57:38
738   James Nguyen           M3539       78/335       57:28    8:59     1:57:40
739   Ryan McRae             M0119        25/94       53:43    8:59     1:57:41
740   Donald Bruhn           M4549       61/227       55:18    9:00     1:57:42
741   Kelby Luna             M0119        26/94       56:30    9:00     1:57:43
742   Dan Welch              M2529       91/339       56:00    9:00     1:57:43
743   Patrick Mitchell       M3034       96/376       56:00    9:00     1:57:44
744   Chad Conover           M3539       79/335       54:18    9:00     1:57:44
745   Robin Garretson        F4044       30/402       56:00    9:00     1:57:44
746   Karen Roberts          F4549       13/306       55:55    9:00     1:57:46
747   Chad Morris            M3539       80/335       54:15    9:00     1:57:46
748   Mark Chavez            M2529       92/339       56:48    9:00     1:57:46
749   Stephen Swearingen     M4044       51/241       51:38    9:00     1:57:46
750   Alicia Bradley         F3539       35/597       55:18    9:00     1:57:47
751   Brad Hurley            M4044       52/241       53:38    9:00     1:57:48
752   Anne-Marie Mee         F3539       36/597       51:14    9:00     1:57:48
753   Justin Harkins         M2024       57/183       50:24    9:00     1:57:49
754   Craig Sheetz           M4549       62/227       54:43    9:00     1:57:50
755   John Sand              M3539       81/335       55:48    9:00     1:57:52
756   Ron Kuegler            M4549       63/227       54:08    9:01     1:57:55
757   John Hall              M5054       37/183       50:31    9:01     1:57:55
758   Marcia Eustaquio       F2529       54/714       53:24    9:01     1:57:56
759   Kyle Crume             M2529       93/339       55:28    9:01     1:57:56
760   Byron Kentor           M3034       97/376       55:11    9:01     1:57:57
761   Angela Chavez          F3034       44/575       54:45    9:01     1:57:57
762   James Pearce           M5054       38/183       54:51    9:01     1:57:59
763   Nathan Scott           M3539       82/335       53:11    9:01     1:58:00
764   Randy White            M5054       39/183       55:26    9:01     1:58:03
765   Lauren Goddard         F2024       40/493       52:52    9:01     1:58:03
766   Jeff Pruitt            M3034       98/376       56:44    9:01     1:58:05
767   Rebecca Streff         F2529       55/714       55:36    9:01     1:58:05
768   Russell Mulinix        M5054       40/183       53:32    9:01     1:58:05
769   Kenneth Streff         M2529       94/339       55:36    9:01     1:58:06
770   Emily Haemer           F3034       45/575       56:13    9:01     1:58:06
771   Shawn Twing            M4044       53/241       53:44    9:01     1:58:07
772   Jason Crenshaw         M2024       58/183       52:52    9:01     1:58:07
773   Mark Merideth          M3034       99/376       56:09    9:02     1:58:08
774   Jorge Charneco         M3539       83/335       56:11    9:02     1:58:08
775   Tina Parkhill          F3539       37/597       54:15    9:02     1:58:08
776   Dez Silagyi            M3539       84/335       50:11    9:02     1:58:09
777   Rachel Hanna           F2024       41/493       57:03    9:02     1:58:09
778   Chad Hartwell          M2024       59/183                9:02     1:58:10
779   Jeffrey Szcinski       M4044       54/241       52:27    9:02     1:58:12
780   Dustin Anderson        M2529       95/339       54:51    9:02     1:58:13
781   Brandon Page           M3539       85/335       55:06    9:02     1:58:15
782   David Manthey          M3539       86/335     1:00:36    9:02     1:58:17
783   Charles Geister Iii    M5054       41/183       56:53    9:02     1:58:17
784   Lauren Bogle           F2529       56/714       58:40    9:02     1:58:19
785   Capt. Sheldon Ressler  M3034      100/376       52:50    9:02     1:58:19
786   Nate Thompson          M3539       87/335       54:46    9:02     1:58:19
787   Teresa Robinson        F5054        5/221       53:27    9:02     1:58:20
788   Leanne Turner          F3539       38/597       55:29    9:03     1:58:21
789   Alisa Perkins          F3034       46/575       54:16    9:03     1:58:21
790   Nathaniel Holden       M2529       96/339       54:19    9:03     1:58:23
791   Lori Graef             F4549       14/306       55:31    9:03     1:58:26
792   Zack Hall              M3034      101/376       57:54    9:03     1:58:26
793   Derek Pate             M3034      102/376       55:29    9:03     1:58:27
794   Hollie Giles           F2024       42/493       52:49    9:03     1:58:27
795   Scott Griffith         M4044       55/241       51:40    9:03     1:58:27
796   Jackie Bunce           F4044       31/402       55:57    9:03     1:58:31
797   Ruth Gardner           F2529       57/714       54:24    9:03     1:58:33
798   Carole Call            F5559        2/108       52:19    9:03     1:58:33
799   Jason Wagner           M3034      103/376       51:50    9:03     1:58:34
800   Chris Daniels          M2529       97/339       52:13    9:04     1:58:34
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801   Ladd Parker            M4044       56/241       56:35    9:04     1:58:34
802   Fidel Lozano           M2529       98/339       56:48    9:04     1:58:35
803   Jennifer Eagleston     F3539       39/597       53:43    9:04     1:58:36
804   Cheryl Klinekole       F4549       15/306       53:58    9:04     1:58:38
805   Angie Johnson          F2529       58/714       53:36    9:04     1:58:39
806   Becky Stamps           F3034       47/575       54:04    9:04     1:58:41
807   Camille Boggs          F3539       40/597       54:02    9:04     1:58:41
808   Roberta Meggs          F2529       59/714       52:16    9:04     1:58:41
809   Adina Binner           F3034       48/575       53:17    9:04     1:58:41
810   James Anderson         M3034      104/376       55:18    9:04     1:58:42
811   Jeff Baggett           M5054       42/183       55:43    9:04     1:58:42
812   Becky Baggett          F4549       16/306       55:42    9:04     1:58:43
813   John Haynes            M3539       88/335       51:31    9:04     1:58:43
814   Jami Beav              F4044       32/402       55:40    9:04     1:58:44
815   James Blocker          M4549       64/227       55:39    9:04     1:58:44
816   Scott Sanford          M3539       89/335       57:14    9:04     1:58:44
817   Jonathan Graf          M3034      105/376       55:49    9:05     1:58:49
818   Megan Kice             F3034       49/575       55:00    9:05     1:58:50
819   Timmeolyn Buchanan     F2529       60/714       57:40    9:05     1:58:50
820   Kelly O'Hagan          F2024       43/493       57:03    9:05     1:58:50
821   Megan McKee            F2529       61/714       55:21    9:05     1:58:50
822   Jeffrey Issa           M4044       57/241       56:58    9:05     1:58:52
823   Ashton Brown           M2024       60/183       50:10    9:05     1:58:53
824   Suzanne Stuben         F3539       41/597       55:32    9:05     1:58:53
825   Larry Chase            M5054       43/183       54:56    9:05     1:58:54
826   Brian Gibbs            M2024       61/183       52:41    9:05     1:58:55
827   Matthew McReynolds     M3034      106/376       55:49    9:05     1:58:56
828   Lance Leffel           M3034      107/376       57:14    9:05     1:58:59
829   Jamie Adamson          M3034      108/376       56:40    9:05     1:58:59
830   Sarah Shepherd         F2529       62/714       56:08    9:06     1:59:01
831   Chelsea Edwards        F2024       44/493       57:32    9:06     1:59:02
832   Brett Laxson           M2529       99/339       55:50    9:06     1:59:04
833   Debi Alexander         F5054        6/221       53:03    9:06     1:59:04
834   Phillip Brooks         M4549       65/227     1:00:34    9:06     1:59:04
835   Karlee Mink            F3034       50/575       55:31    9:06     1:59:06
836   Yvette Bray            F3539       42/597       55:52    9:06     1:59:07
837   Michelle Davis         F2024       45/493       51:48    9:06     1:59:08
838   Kerry Mose             F3034       51/575       54:37    9:06     1:59:09
839   Gabriel Hayes          M0119        27/94       54:48    9:06     1:59:10
840   Jastin Flenory         F2024       46/493       54:41    9:06     1:59:10
841   Brandon Trachman       M2529      100/339       52:32    9:06     1:59:11
842   Allison Harris         F2529       63/714       57:30    9:06     1:59:12
843   Tuan Nguyen            M3034      109/376       57:05    9:06     1:59:12
844   Jason Remington        M3034      110/376       56:53    9:06     1:59:12
845   Natalie Shaub          F2529       64/714       52:07    9:06     1:59:13
846   Holly Stafford         F3034       52/575       56:00    9:06     1:59:13
847   Bailey McGowan         F0119       12/126       51:53    9:07     1:59:14
848   Jamie Talley           F3034       53/575       54:19    9:07     1:59:14
849   Kevin Steiner          M2529      101/339       54:18    9:07     1:59:14
850   Darlene Foster         F4044       33/402       56:24    9:07     1:59:14
851   Lindsey Stopa          F2529       65/714       52:51    9:07     1:59:15
852   Kenneth Hunt           M5559       14/117       56:15    9:07     1:59:16
853   Erik Snyder            M2529      102/339       55:35    9:07     1:59:18
854   Dan Bohannon           M5054       44/183       57:29    9:07     1:59:19
855   Lindsay Eberhardt      F3034       54/575       55:20    9:07     1:59:21
856   Amber Gates            F2529       66/714       58:45    9:07     1:59:22
857   William Berry          M2529      103/339       50:56    9:07     1:59:22
858   Richard Adams          M3034      111/376       52:58    9:07     1:59:22
859   Patrick Peregoy        M2024       62/183       56:10    9:07     1:59:24
860   Chris Davis            M2024       63/183       59:14    9:07     1:59:24
861   Laci Zimmer            F3034       55/575       56:11    9:07     1:59:24
862   Wayne Hamilton         M5054       45/183       54:30    9:07     1:59:26
863   Dusti Loomis           F3034       56/575       55:10    9:08     1:59:27
864   Joseph Azzarello       M2529      104/339       57:35    9:08     1:59:27
865   Kim Goddard            F4549       17/306       56:52    9:08     1:59:29
866   Jim Oplotnik           M4044       58/241       52:49    9:08     1:59:30
867   Randy Proctor          M5559       15/117       57:44    9:08     1:59:30
868   Michael Rigby          M2529      105/339       58:31    9:08     1:59:32
869   Stephen Weiss          M4549       66/227       54:18    9:08     1:59:34
870   Dixy Green             F2529       67/714       51:17    9:08     1:59:35
871   Justin Smith           M3034      112/376                9:08     1:59:36
872   Andrea Hurley          F2024       47/493       57:15    9:08     1:59:37
873   Travis Henry           M3539       90/335       55:57    9:08     1:59:39
874   Sean Bernhard          M2529      106/339       54:26    9:09     1:59:40
875   Lauren Schilling       F3539       43/597       56:48    9:09     1:59:43
876   Josh Jarrett           M0119        28/94       56:55    9:09     1:59:44
877   Eve Rodgers            F3034       57/575       55:58    9:09     1:59:46
878   Gary Prochaska         M5559       16/117       54:34    9:09     1:59:47
879   Scott Chisum           M4044       59/241       55:13    9:09     1:59:49
880   Tricia Skidmore        F2024       48/493       54:30    9:09     1:59:50
881   Ken Locke              M4044       60/241       54:50    9:09     1:59:50
882   Bryan Tutor            M4549       67/227       55:22    9:09     1:59:51
883   April Fischer          F3034       58/575       56:47    9:09     1:59:51
884   Ridings Dan            M3539       91/335       57:42    9:09     1:59:51
885   Rick Hansing           M4549       68/227       58:59    9:09     1:59:52
886   Gerando Smith          M3539       92/335       58:53    9:09     1:59:52
887   Robert Chin            M5054       46/183       54:29    9:10     1:59:54
888   Allison Barwick        F3034       59/575       58:17    9:10     1:59:55
889   Lindsey Heatherly      F2529       68/714       53:04    9:10     1:59:55
890   Amy McMullin           F2529       69/714       59:51    9:10     1:59:56
891   Sarah Gruber           F2024       49/493       56:50    9:10     1:59:57
892   Jonathan Nix           M2024       64/183       55:46    9:10     1:59:59
893   John Daum              M4044       61/241       56:10    9:10     1:59:59
894   Christina Brashares    F2024       50/493       56:38    9:10     1:59:59
895   Beth Slentz            F4044       34/402       53:54    9:10     2:00:01
896   Laura Greer            F4044       35/402       57:08    9:10     2:00:01
897   Cassie Ginapp          F2529       70/714       57:01    9:10     2:00:02
898   Kevin Klamm            M4044       62/241       56:23    9:10     2:00:02
899   Breanna Graham         F2024       51/493       57:33    9:10     2:00:02
900   Kristin Tucker         F2529       71/714       55:56    9:10     2:00:02
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901   Elizabeth Myrin        F2529       72/714       55:19    9:10     2:00:03
902   Ed Miller              M6064         8/67       55:36    9:10     2:00:03
903   Kelli Conover          F3539       44/597       55:08    9:10     2:00:04
904   Margie Selby           F5054        7/221       56:17    9:10     2:00:05
905   Wendi Weaver           F3539       45/597       52:08    9:10     2:00:05
906   Kyle Eastham           M4549       69/227       56:30    9:10     2:00:06
907   John Ragsdale          M3034      113/376       57:59    9:11     2:00:06
908   Melissa Hatcher        F2529       73/714       56:18    9:11     2:00:06
909   Julie Fisher           F2024       52/493       57:22    9:11     2:00:06
910   Sarah McAmis           F3539       46/597       56:06    9:11     2:00:07
911   Mike Stevenson         M2529      107/339       56:57    9:11     2:00:07
912   Jake Sadler            M3034      114/376       56:16    9:11     2:00:07
913   Jill Holthoff          F4044       36/402       54:57    9:11     2:00:08
914   Jim Cera               M5559       17/117       55:39    9:11     2:00:09
915   Paul Factor            M4044       63/241       56:57    9:11     2:00:09
916   Sueanna Hively         F3034       60/575       53:10    9:11     2:00:12
917   Amanda Hernandez       F2529       74/714       55:22    9:11     2:00:13
918   Lauren Hamm            F2024       53/493       54:05    9:11     2:00:14
919   Tara Osborne           F3034       61/575       56:21    9:11     2:00:16
920   Chelsea Ellis          F2024       54/493       57:14    9:11     2:00:17
921   Andra Bickel           F2024       55/493       57:15    9:11     2:00:18
922   Lowell Wyse            M2529      108/339       54:53    9:12     2:00:21
923   Freda Williams         F5054        8/221       52:13    9:12     2:00:21
924   Matt Davis             M3539       93/335       57:37    9:12     2:00:21
925   Chad Payn              M2529      109/339       53:18    9:12     2:00:23
926   Monica Lindmark        F3539       47/597       55:30    9:12     2:00:23
927   Julie Andra            F2024       56/493       56:31    9:12     2:00:23
928   Laura Denton           F4044       37/402       55:40    9:12     2:00:24
929   Allison Plant          F4044       38/402       53:28    9:12     2:00:24
930   Kitchel Scheufler      F3539       48/597       58:36    9:12     2:00:24
931   Aaron Budimlija        M3034      115/376       54:40    9:12     2:00:25
932   Elizabeth Mathena      F3539       49/597       54:58    9:12     2:00:25
933   Steven Benda           M5559       18/117       54:02    9:12     2:00:26
934   Kaci Michael           F2529       75/714       56:58    9:12     2:00:28
935   Lisa Simes             F2024       57/493       55:28    9:12     2:00:30
936   Debra Chronister       F5054        9/221       52:08    9:12     2:00:30
937   Bethany James          F2024       58/493       53:14    9:12     2:00:30
938   Joanna Harden          F2024       59/493       54:57    9:12     2:00:30
939   Nadia Majed            F0119       13/126       58:57    9:12     2:00:31
940   Paige Craighead        F5054       10/221       55:23    9:12     2:00:31
941   Ron Hilburn            M3034      116/376       57:15    9:13     2:00:33
942   Adam McGann            M3034      117/376       55:47    9:13     2:00:33
943   Audra Potts            F2529       76/714       53:04    9:13     2:00:36
944   Glenn Taylor           M4549       70/227       57:57    9:13     2:00:36
945   Bridget Miller         F3539       50/597       57:34    9:13     2:00:43
946   Elizabeth Felker       F2024       60/493       56:10    9:13     2:00:43
947   Lindsey Heintz         F2529       77/714       55:59    9:13     2:00:43
948   Tim Cole               M3034      118/376       56:37    9:13     2:00:44
949   Levi Jackson           M2024       65/183       56:37    9:13     2:00:44
950   Jessica Long           F3034       62/575       55:28    9:13     2:00:45
951   Shawn Fouts            M4044       64/241       54:11    9:14     2:00:45
952   Rachel Yohannan        F2529       78/714       55:38    9:14     2:00:46
953   Kayelyn Appling        F3539       51/597       56:18    9:14     2:00:46
954   Ryan Glenn             M3539       94/335       50:41    9:14     2:00:46
955   Holly Smith            F3539       52/597       56:48    9:14     2:00:49
956   Kyle Thomason          M3539       95/335       54:43    9:14     2:00:50
957   Joseph Bowser          M2024       66/183       59:22    9:14     2:00:51
958   Kevin Jackson          M5054       47/183       53:05    9:14     2:00:52
959   Cassie White           F2024       61/493       57:38    9:14     2:00:53
960   Shingo Mizoshita       M3539       96/335       54:26    9:14     2:00:53
961   Blake Ashcraft         M2024       67/183       56:52    9:14     2:00:54
962   Erika Schoenbeck       F3034       63/575       57:24    9:14     2:00:54
963   Brandi Thomas          F3539       53/597       57:22    9:14     2:00:54
964   Joseph Nicholas        M3034      119/376       58:26    9:14     2:00:55
965   Lauren Scafe           F2529       79/714       56:26    9:14     2:00:56
966   David Wood             M5054       48/183       57:29    9:14     2:00:56
967   Doug Davis             M4044       65/241       49:06    9:14     2:00:57
968   Laura Brown            F2529       80/714       55:58    9:15     2:00:59
969   Amy Jones              F3034       64/575       56:45    9:15     2:00:59
970   Angela Little          F3539       54/597       58:40    9:15     2:00:59
971   Mark Kely              M2529      110/339       52:44    9:15     2:01:00
972   Joshua Hodge           M3034      120/376       56:52    9:15     2:01:00
973   Austin Brewer          M2529      111/339       59:18    9:15     2:01:00
974   Allison Price          F0119       14/126       55:47    9:15     2:01:02
975   Team Ok Runner         M4044       66/241       55:10    9:15     2:01:03
976   Brooks Walker          M3034      121/376       57:45    9:15     2:01:04
977   Ryan Gibson            M2024       68/183       51:57    9:15     2:01:05
978   Sarah Myers            F3034       65/575       55:44    9:15     2:01:07
979   Jerry Burkett          M5559       19/117       56:20    9:15     2:01:07
980   Jason Patterson        M3539       97/335       57:29    9:15     2:01:08
981   Glenn Young            M4549       71/227       55:46    9:15     2:01:09
982   Cameron Enteshary      M2024       69/183       59:20    9:15     2:01:11
983   Alison Lacy            F3034       66/575       55:44    9:16     2:01:11
984   Ryan Storer            M2024       70/183       59:21    9:16     2:01:12
985   Kris Rider             F4044       39/402       53:28    9:16     2:01:14
986   Freddie Crowson        M4044       67/241       52:59    9:16     2:01:18
987   William Forbes         M3539       98/335       56:01    9:16     2:01:19
988   Aimee Clark            F3034       67/575       54:40    9:16     2:01:20
989   Justin Hire            M2024       71/183       57:28    9:16     2:01:20
990   Elizabeth Seay         F2529       81/714       56:01    9:16     2:01:20
991   Mindy Thixton          F3539       55/597       56:03    9:16     2:01:21
992   Michael Williams       M2529      112/339     1:00:41    9:16     2:01:22
993   Emily Chandler         F2529       82/714       57:28    9:16     2:01:22
994   Colby Loud             M2024       72/183       58:06    9:16     2:01:23
995   Micah Douglas          F2024       62/493       59:20    9:16     2:01:23
996   Chris Melella          M3034      122/376       56:46    9:16     2:01:23
997   Jason Nations          M3034      123/376       53:30    9:17     2:01:26
998   Jeremiah Jeansonne     M2529      113/339       55:37    9:17     2:01:26
999   Bob Herndon            M4549       72/227       55:11    9:17     2:01:27
1000  Ryan Albee             M2529      114/339       52:38    9:17     2:01:27
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1001  Christi Dewitt         F3539       56/597       58:06    9:17     2:01:27
1002  Ashley Stevens         F3034       68/575       56:26    9:17     2:01:27
1003  Anna-Lisa Barnes       F4044       40/402       51:45    9:17     2:01:27
1004  Alex Cameron           M4549       73/227       56:18    9:17     2:01:28
1005  Thomas Kempton         M2024       73/183       58:43    9:17     2:01:29
1006  Jacqueline Wiese       F3539       57/597       56:32    9:17     2:01:30
1007  Brenna Stevens         F3034       69/575       54:39    9:17     2:01:32
1008  Amy Bullington         F2529       83/714       58:28    9:17     2:01:33
1009  Angie Christiano       F2529       84/714       57:39    9:17     2:01:34
1010  Mollye Stanford        F2529       85/714       53:15    9:17     2:01:35
1011  Chwee Chan             M4044       68/241       56:52    9:17     2:01:36
1012  Brian Jackson          M2024       74/183       53:34    9:17     2:01:36
1013  Michael Tobin          M6064         9/67       56:54    9:17     2:01:36
1014  Quendell Miller        M3034      124/376       47:32    9:17     2:01:37
1015  Aristotle Sunio        M3539       99/335       56:17    9:17     2:01:37
1016  Brian Busey            M2529      115/339       53:46    9:17     2:01:37
1017  Lee Cohlmia            F4549       18/306       57:12    9:17     2:01:37
1018  Andrea Isom            F3034       70/575       56:18    9:18     2:01:37
1019  Amanda Serna           F2529       86/714       54:36    9:18     2:01:38
1020  Kevin Scoville         M2529      116/339       54:40    9:18     2:01:40
1021  Chris Shields          M4549       74/227       56:18    9:18     2:01:42
1022  Patti Rogers           F4044       41/402       55:12    9:18     2:01:42
1023  Daniel Anderson        M2529      117/339       58:18    9:18     2:01:43
1024  Whit Kittleman         M4044       69/241       55:27    9:18     2:01:45
1025  Michael Vaughn         M3539      100/335       57:46    9:18     2:01:46
1026  Kristyn Admire         F2024       63/493       57:17    9:18     2:01:48
1027  Carlos Arreola         M3034      125/376       55:24    9:18     2:01:49
1028  Alyssa Morris          F3034       71/575       56:20    9:18     2:01:49
1029  Jacquelyn Jetton       F2529       87/714       57:49    9:18     2:01:49
1030  Peyton Keeling         M2529      118/339       55:44    9:18     2:01:49
1031  Clinton Gauss          M3539      101/335       55:55    9:18     2:01:50
1032  John Hendrikse         M2024       75/183       55:44    9:18     2:01:50
1033  Julie Delong           F3539       58/597       57:10    9:18     2:01:50
1034  Carol Ray              F2529       88/714       58:25    9:18     2:01:50
1035  Neely Tucker           F2529       89/714       58:45    9:18     2:01:50
1036  Wesley Duvall          M2529      119/339       53:57    9:19     2:01:51
1037  Byron Austin           M5559       20/117       55:18    9:19     2:01:51
1038  Brad Hagar             M4549       75/227       55:12    9:19     2:01:53
1039  Jodi Lehman            F3034       72/575       55:34    9:19     2:01:54
1040  Jennifer Niblick       F2529       90/714       56:21    9:19     2:01:54
1041  Chad Krug              M3034      126/376       52:20    9:19     2:01:57
1042  Patti Stookey          F4044       42/402       56:29    9:19     2:01:58
1043  Jodi Schein            F4044       43/402       56:31    9:19     2:01:58
1044  Jonathan Terpstra      M0119        29/94       50:39    9:19     2:01:59
1045  Joshua Orpin           M3539      102/335       55:00    9:19     2:02:00
1046  Janet Weimer           F5054       11/221       57:11    9:19     2:02:00
1047  Lucy Ratliff           F2024       64/493       55:20    9:19     2:02:02
1048  David Chapman          M2529      120/339       53:43    9:19     2:02:02
1049  Bart Boren             M5054       49/183       54:37    9:19     2:02:03
1050  Michael Howze          M3034      127/376       54:53    9:20     2:02:04
1051  Joshua Grillo          M2529      121/339       56:44    9:20     2:02:04
1052  Theresa Dohm           F2529       91/714       56:20    9:20     2:02:04
1053  Nicole Westbrook       F2529       92/714       55:54    9:20     2:02:05
1054  Matthew Roberts        M2529      122/339       55:32    9:20     2:02:05
1055  Raquel Hicks           F3034       73/575       54:08    9:20     2:02:06
1056  Jim Sampson            M6569         4/28       56:22    9:20     2:02:07
1057  Stephanie Coil         F2024       65/493       55:11    9:20     2:02:08
1058  Robert Oexman          M4549       76/227       58:31    9:20     2:02:08
1059  Bev Christensen        F5054       12/221       52:50    9:20     2:02:09
1060  Kimberly Christine     F2529       93/714       47:41    9:20     2:02:09
1061  Katherine Young        F2024       66/493       55:47    9:20     2:02:09
1062  Rachel Runfola         F5054       13/221       56:08    9:20     2:02:09
1063  Sara Jones             F2529       94/714       58:53    9:20     2:02:09
1064  Barry Teats            M6064        10/67       55:15    9:20     2:02:10
1065  Scott Stouder          M2529      123/339       57:29    9:20     2:02:10
1066  Lane Olson             M2024       76/183       56:07    9:20     2:02:10
1067  Larry Chadwell         M5054       50/183       57:24    9:20     2:02:11
1068  Kimberlyn Bivins       F2529       95/714       55:47    9:20     2:02:12
1069  Andrew Dunleavy        M2529      124/339       51:34    9:20     2:02:15
1070  Debbie Johnson         F5559        3/108       57:20    9:20     2:02:15
1071  Derrick Bibb           M2024       77/183       54:45    9:20     2:02:16
1072  Jack Collins           M3034      128/376       54:12    9:20     2:02:16
1073  Laura Cardinal         F4044       44/402       58:50    9:21     2:02:21
1074  Ben Cherry             M5054       51/183       55:06    9:21     2:02:22
1075  John Caudill           M4044       70/241       55:31    9:21     2:02:24
1076  Matthew Nolte          M2024       78/183       56:58    9:21     2:02:25
1077  Mary-Ellen Wilderman-H F4044       45/402       55:47    9:21     2:02:25
1078  Mark Walker            M5054       52/183       57:35    9:21     2:02:26
1079  Eric Scroggins         M3539      103/335       54:56    9:21     2:02:26
1080  Zach Schrick           M3034      129/376       54:53    9:21     2:02:27
1081  Nathan Wood            M2024       79/183       57:38    9:21     2:02:27
1082  Roxanne Reed           F4044       46/402       58:28    9:21     2:02:28
1083  Carrie Pool            F2529       96/714       57:59    9:21     2:02:29
1084  Christina Fasciano     F2529       97/714       58:28    9:22     2:02:31
1085  Meganne Brzygot        F3034       74/575       55:09    9:22     2:02:32
1086  Jana Burjes            F3539       59/597       56:42    9:22     2:02:33
1087  Kenneth Gill           M3539      104/335       57:09    9:22     2:02:33
1088  Richard Brownjohn      M5559       21/117       57:08    9:22     2:02:35
1089  Katie Deatsch          F2529       98/714     1:01:20    9:22     2:02:35
1090  Shayna Kjellsen        F2024       67/493       54:56    9:22     2:02:36
1091  Troy Banks             M4549       77/227       51:50    9:22     2:02:37
1092  Laura Mullins          F3034       75/575       57:03    9:22     2:02:38
1093  Steve Bauer            M5054       53/183       56:02    9:22     2:02:40
1094  Kathy Luketich         F3539       60/597       55:10    9:22     2:02:41
1095  Alex Park              M4044       71/241       55:34    9:22     2:02:42
1096  John Steele            M3034      130/376       57:58    9:22     2:02:42
1097  Timothy Smith          M4044       72/241       58:12    9:22     2:02:42
1098  Stephen Priester       M6569         5/28       57:42    9:22     2:02:42
1099  Sarah West             F4044       47/402       56:24    9:23     2:02:45
1100  Tim Airhart            M5559       22/117       58:22    9:23     2:02:45
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1101  Ryan Smith             M2024       80/183       55:10    9:23     2:02:45
1102  Melissa Souther        F3539       61/597       56:24    9:23     2:02:46
1103  Alberto Gutierrez      M3539      105/335       57:19    9:23     2:02:47
1104  Viviana Irizarry-Gutie F3539       62/597       57:19    9:23     2:02:48
1105  Elizabeth Ventris      F2024       68/493       58:33    9:23     2:02:48
1106  Chuck Butler           M6569         6/28       53:26    9:23     2:02:49
1107  Justin Tate            M3034      131/376       55:06    9:23     2:02:50
1108  Richard Brindley       M2529      125/339       51:57    9:23     2:02:52
1109  Theodore Randles       M2529      126/339     1:00:10    9:23     2:02:52
1110  Stephen Feuerborn      M5054       54/183       54:06    9:23     2:02:52
1111  Owen Setter            M2529      127/339       57:04    9:23     2:02:53
1112  Natalie Alcorn         F2024       69/493       59:12    9:23     2:02:55
1113  Alan Davis             M5559       23/117       55:11    9:23     2:02:55
1114  Kayla Keesee           F2024       70/493       57:50    9:23     2:02:55
1115  Laurie Farris          F3539       63/597       56:03    9:23     2:02:56
1116  Shane Thompson         M3539      106/335       58:21    9:24     2:02:56
1117  Jeff Hutson            M4044       73/241       55:27    9:24     2:02:57
1118  Gary Fields            M4549       78/227       57:41    9:24     2:02:57
1119  Mike Wilda             M3539      107/335       59:09    9:24     2:02:57
1120  Jeffery Clemons        M3539      108/335       55:10    9:24     2:02:58
1121  Val Oliver             F5559        4/108       55:37    9:24     2:03:01
1122  Hannah Carey           F2024       71/493       55:01    9:24     2:03:01
1123  John Lore              M5054       55/183       58:40    9:24     2:03:02
1124  Julie Martin           F2024       72/493       59:14    9:24     2:03:03
1125  Melissa Isaacs         F3034       76/575       56:15    9:24     2:03:03
1126  Qualen Freeman         M3539      109/335     1:02:10    9:24     2:03:03
1127  Amy Waters             F4044       48/402       55:37    9:24     2:03:04
1128  Michael Raiber         M4549       79/227       58:05    9:24     2:03:05
1129  Melissa Okeke          F3539       64/597       55:30    9:24     2:03:06
1130  Tucker Nix             M3539      110/335       56:01    9:24     2:03:07
1131  Melissa Banks          F0119       15/126       54:47    9:24     2:03:07
1132  Jennifer Mitcho        F4044       49/402       54:39    9:24     2:03:08
1133  Richard Brija          M2529      128/339       56:10    9:25     2:03:10
1134  Sandee Stokes          F4044       50/402       56:05    9:25     2:03:11
1135  Sunnye McLanahan       F2529       99/714       52:51    9:25     2:03:11
1136  Carmen Hancuff         F3539       65/597       56:55    9:25     2:03:11
1137  J Edson Pinto          M4549       80/227     1:02:13    9:25     2:03:12
1138  Jennifer Rhodes        F2024       73/493       56:08    9:25     2:03:12
1139  Nicholas Gillis        M0119        30/94     1:04:30    9:25     2:03:13
1140  Tyler Smith            M3034      132/376       55:27    9:25     2:03:14
1141  Arian Davari           F2024       74/493       57:41    9:25     2:03:15
1142  Raymond Jones          M4044       74/241       58:33    9:25     2:03:15
1143  Richard Howell         M3539      111/335       57:07    9:25     2:03:16
1144  Kimberly Miller        F3034       77/575       58:11    9:25     2:03:16
1145  Bridgid Cook           F4044       51/402       59:30    9:25     2:03:17
1146  Chad McLawhorn         M3034      133/376       54:35    9:25     2:03:20
1147  Kolby Weber            F2024       75/493       57:33    9:25     2:03:21
1148  Judy Bomer             F6569         1/15       56:09    9:25     2:03:21
1149  Frida Thorbergson      F0119       16/126     1:03:10    9:25     2:03:22
1150  Michael Renes          M2529      129/339       54:37    9:26     2:03:23
1151  Jackie Anderson        F2024       76/493       54:43    9:26     2:03:24
1152  Stan Geurin            M4549       81/227       49:38    9:26     2:03:24
1153  Melissa Corman         F3539       66/597       59:51    9:26     2:03:28
1154  Tonya Johnston         F3034       78/575       59:14    9:26     2:03:29
1155  Danielle Collins       F2024       77/493       54:01    9:26     2:03:29
1156  Melissa Elbert         F2024       78/493       59:41    9:26     2:03:30
1157  Eric Woodworth         M3539      112/335       56:19    9:26     2:03:30
1158  Christine Stroud       F2529      100/714       58:19    9:26     2:03:35
1159  Mark Smith             M4549       82/227       57:09    9:27     2:03:37
1160  Michael Butrovich      M4044       75/241                9:27     2:03:37
1161  Seth Koenig            M2529      130/339     1:00:21    9:27     2:03:38
1162  Michael Brunk          M2529      131/339       57:22    9:27     2:03:38
1163  Amanda Horsch          F3034       79/575       59:15    9:27     2:03:39
1164  Tim Andrews            M4044       76/241     1:04:17    9:27     2:03:39
1165  Don Hawkins            M0119        31/94       56:02    9:27     2:03:39
1166  Michelle Knight        F3539       67/597       57:18    9:27     2:03:40
1167  Gina Myers             F2529      101/714       56:32    9:27     2:03:42
1168  Doug Lamb              M4549       83/227       54:37    9:27     2:03:42
1169  Travis Copus           M3034      134/376       57:55    9:27     2:03:42
1170  Scott Schultz          M2529      132/339       59:34    9:27     2:03:42
1171  Angela Morris          F2529      102/714       55:50    9:27     2:03:42
1172  Debra Wycoff           F3539       68/597       58:14    9:27     2:03:43
1173  Matt Coplen            M3539      113/335       57:37    9:27     2:03:43
1174  Darrin Clement         M4044       77/241       59:53    9:27     2:03:44
1175  Micah Moeller          M2529      133/339       56:36    9:27     2:03:46
1176  Abby Moeller           F2529      103/714       56:37    9:27     2:03:47
1177  Mark Armstrong         M5054       56/183       55:39    9:27     2:03:48
1178  Jody Lingbeck          F3539       69/597       57:48    9:28     2:03:50
1179  Larry Barnwell         M4044       78/241       55:48    9:28     2:03:51
1180  Daniel Berry           M4044       79/241       52:30    9:28     2:03:53
1181  Robert Jarman          M4549       84/227       56:25    9:28     2:03:53
1182  Shandy Nemecek         F3539       70/597       58:12    9:28     2:03:54
1183  Lisa Johnson           F4549       19/306       58:04    9:28     2:03:55
1184  Donald Hughes          M4044       80/241       57:15    9:28     2:03:55
1185  Meghan Williams        F2024       79/493       58:53    9:28     2:03:56
1186  Jason Cintron          M2529      134/339       56:12    9:28     2:03:56
1187  Stacey Matthews        F3539       71/597       54:32    9:28     2:03:56
1188  Patrick Crosswhite     M2024       81/183       59:50    9:28     2:03:56
1189  Amy Mosley             F3034       80/575       57:16    9:28     2:03:57
1190  Rachael Livingston     F5054       14/221       57:33    9:28     2:03:58
1191  Jeffrey Darnell        M3539      114/335       55:40    9:28     2:04:00
1192  Tate Bullard           M0119        32/94       57:12    9:29     2:04:02
1193  Jack Downs             M0119        33/94       54:16    9:29     2:04:02
1194  Donnie Goertzen        M4549       85/227       54:07    9:29     2:04:05
1195  Stephen Dean           M2529      135/339       56:58    9:29     2:04:06
1196  Barry Farbro           M5054       57/183       57:19    9:29     2:04:06
1197  Brenda Leonard         F4549       20/306       55:56    9:29     2:04:08
1198  Keli Boone             F3539       72/597       57:10    9:29     2:04:08
1199  Julie Heidebrecht      F2024       80/493       56:17    9:29     2:04:09
1200  Keri Strunk            F3539       73/597       58:37    9:29     2:04:09
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1201  Stacey Ashworth        F2529      104/714       57:39    9:29     2:04:09
1202  Natalie Pagel          F2529      105/714       57:50    9:29     2:04:09
1203  Darin Schmidt          M3034      135/376       55:51    9:29     2:04:12
1204  Cindi Mason            F2529      106/714       57:25    9:29     2:04:12
1205  Evelyn Chavez          F2024       81/493       56:14    9:29     2:04:13
1206  Shannon Wilson         F2024       82/493       52:52    9:30     2:04:15
1207  Blake Jenkins          M0119        34/94     1:00:01    9:30     2:04:16
1208  Spencer Smith          M0119        35/94     1:00:02    9:30     2:04:16
1209  Lindsey Hamm           F2024       83/493       54:05    9:30     2:04:17
1210  Adam Korner            M2529      136/339     1:00:23    9:30     2:04:21
1211  Jessica Davis          F3034       81/575     1:00:39    9:30     2:04:23
1212  Lauri Johnston         F3539       74/597       57:11    9:30     2:04:23
1213  Felix Lang             M0119        36/94       57:03    9:30     2:04:23
1214  Jennifer Evans         F3539       75/597       57:14    9:30     2:04:24
1215  Amanda Darnell         F2529      107/714       57:42    9:30     2:04:25
1216  Heather Latham         F2024       84/493     1:01:28    9:30     2:04:25
1217  Margaret Moore         F3539       76/597       54:57    9:30     2:04:27
1218  Sara Harjo             F3539       77/597       56:41    9:30     2:04:27
1219  Kristi Bratkovich      F2529      108/714       57:04    9:30     2:04:27
1220  Amanda Fisher          F2529      109/714       57:54    9:30     2:04:27
1221  Casey Christian        F2529      110/714       59:00    9:31     2:04:28
1222  Lauren Cole            F2529      111/714       56:17    9:31     2:04:29
1223  Jamie Cummings         F4549       21/306       58:42    9:31     2:04:30
1224  Scott Kelley           M4044       81/241     1:01:16    9:31     2:04:30
1225  Kayla Guthmueller      F0119       17/126       55:33    9:31     2:04:31
1226  Kelly Tobin            F2024       85/493       57:37    9:31     2:04:32
1227  Elmo Robison           M4549       86/227       58:38    9:31     2:04:33
1228  Paige Embrey           F3539       78/597       57:44    9:31     2:04:37
1229  Paul Huitt             M6064        11/67       52:15    9:31     2:04:37
1230  Tim Young              M2529      137/339       58:14    9:31     2:04:38
1231  Rick McMullin          M5054       58/183       58:19    9:31     2:04:40
1232  Christina Bunting      F2529      112/714       58:36    9:32     2:04:43
1233  Samantha Brown         F2529      113/714       58:08    9:32     2:04:44
1234  Ryan Cole              M2529      138/339       54:08    9:32     2:04:45
1235  Kirsten Cederberg      F2024       86/493       58:41    9:32     2:04:46
1236  Marlisa Garrett        F3034       82/575       54:32    9:32     2:04:46
1237  Isreal Trevino         M2024       82/183       54:47    9:32     2:04:47
1238  Paul Pappademos        M3539      115/335       49:37    9:32     2:04:48
1239  Sallye Cockrell        F2529      114/714       58:00    9:32     2:04:49
1240  Kelly McGrath          F3034       83/575       57:39    9:32     2:04:49
1241  Stacy Coleman          F3539       79/597       58:16    9:32     2:04:49
1242  Tana Schuermann        F2529      115/714       57:40    9:32     2:04:49
1243  Van Vawter             M4549       87/227       54:27    9:32     2:04:51
1244  Tim Cameron            M4549       88/227       56:54    9:32     2:04:51
1245  Amy White              F3034       84/575       56:34    9:32     2:04:52
1246  Chris Linville         M2529      139/339       55:15    9:32     2:04:52
1247  Jennifer Han           F3034       85/575       55:09    9:32     2:04:53
1248  Anil Devegowda         M2529      140/339       57:42    9:33     2:04:56
1249  Rita Stoufflet         F3034       86/575       55:50    9:33     2:04:56
1250  John Lauer             M3539      116/335       57:20    9:33     2:04:57
1251  Rebecca King           F3539       80/597       58:51    9:33     2:04:57
1252  Michael Armstrong      M4044       82/241       56:40    9:33     2:04:58
1253  Tony Cokeley           M5054       59/183       53:51    9:33     2:04:58
1254  Bradley Cochran        M2024       83/183       59:59    9:33     2:04:59
1255  Jeff Battles           M3539      117/335       54:56    9:33     2:04:59
1256  Jenny Dallas           F4549       22/306       56:58    9:33     2:05:01
1257  Joshua Shelton         M3539      118/335       58:17    9:33     2:05:01
1258  Katie Cannata          F0119       18/126     1:01:26    9:33     2:05:04
1259  Ashley Magness         F3539       81/597     1:00:04    9:33     2:05:04
1260  Alison Schmidt-Tieszen F0119       19/126     1:00:15    9:33     2:05:05
1261  Luke Bryan             M0119        37/94     1:03:54    9:33     2:05:05
1262  Leah Jeryc             F2529      116/714       58:23    9:33     2:05:06
1263  Rae Ann Gossett        F4549       23/306       54:17    9:33     2:05:06
1264  Robin Coyne            F4044       52/402       59:24    9:34     2:05:07
1265  Page Jackson           F2529      117/714       58:22    9:34     2:05:07
1266  Kerry Seaton           F4044       53/402       58:02    9:34     2:05:08
1267  John Rank              M2529      141/339       59:55    9:34     2:05:08
1268  Jana Maness            F2529      118/714       58:38    9:34     2:05:09
1269  Pamela Hermanski       F4044       54/402       59:25    9:34     2:05:09
1270  Jeffrey Bowman         M3034      136/376       58:17    9:34     2:05:10
1271  Lindsay Neal           F3034       87/575       58:18    9:34     2:05:10
1272  Sarah Davis            F3034       88/575       56:30    9:34     2:05:12
1273  Richard Behrens        M4044       83/241       56:33    9:34     2:05:13
1274  Mary Kriner            F4549       24/306       59:49    9:34     2:05:13
1275  Roger Ledford          M3034      137/376       52:35    9:34     2:05:13
1276  Bob Hamilton           M4044       84/241       56:29    9:34     2:05:13
1277  Zach Ruedy             M2024       84/183       58:06    9:34     2:05:14
1278  Jon Pelzl              M3539      119/335       57:37    9:34     2:05:14
1279  Jeffrey Siegel         M5559       24/117       59:25    9:34     2:05:15
1280  Scott Moody            M4549       89/227       57:18    9:34     2:05:15
1281  Sara Lacy              F0119       20/126     1:00:40    9:34     2:05:16
1282  Brandon Daniel         M2529      142/339       56:53    9:34     2:05:17
1283  Deidre Downham         F5559        5/108       55:16    9:34     2:05:19
1284  Audrey Elledge         F4044       55/402       57:33    9:35     2:05:21
1285  Crystal Williams       F2529      119/714       54:44    9:35     2:05:22
1286  Carajean Wilson        F2529      120/714       59:56    9:35     2:05:22
1287  Julie Kimmell          F3034       89/575       56:44    9:35     2:05:22
1288  David Monger           M3539      120/335       50:59    9:35     2:05:23
1289  Katie Petersen         F2024       87/493       56:35    9:35     2:05:25
1290  Jessica Boothe         F2529      121/714       56:35    9:35     2:05:25
1291  Kristan Wright         F2024       88/493       59:07    9:35     2:05:25
1292  Carrie Hall            F3034       90/575       58:00    9:35     2:05:25
1293  Trebor Nall            M3539      121/335       55:08    9:35     2:05:26
1294  Jordyn Clark           F0119       21/126                9:35     2:05:27
1295  Christopher Burdick    M4549       90/227       57:16    9:35     2:05:28
1296  Mark Deaton            M5054       60/183       57:30    9:35     2:05:28
1297  Brent Hopkins          M3539      122/335       56:00    9:35     2:05:29
1298  Angie Laplante         F4549       25/306       58:04    9:35     2:05:29
1299  Brandy Mann            F3539       82/597       56:09    9:35     2:05:29
1300  Eric Schick            M3539      123/335       56:01    9:35     2:05:29
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1301  Tosha Searls           F2529      122/714       56:09    9:35     2:05:29
1302  Steve Magness          M3539      124/335     1:00:04    9:35     2:05:30
1303  Denise Lynde           F4549       26/306       57:20    9:35     2:05:32
1304  Barbara Boyd           F4549       27/306       57:48    9:35     2:05:33
1305  Kyle Wilson            M0119        38/94       53:44    9:36     2:05:33
1306  Christine Dewey        F3034       91/575       57:39    9:36     2:05:36
1307  Justin Robinson        M3034      138/376       59:55    9:36     2:05:36
1308  George Waters          M4549       91/227       56:07    9:36     2:05:36
1309  Barry Ellis            M5559       25/117     1:00:13    9:36     2:05:37
1310  Marchel Clements       F4044       56/402       59:05    9:36     2:05:37
1311  Greg Swinney           M3539      125/335       54:12    9:36     2:05:38
1312  Kacie Springer         F2529      123/714       59:07    9:36     2:05:39
1313  Jennie Circo           F3539       83/597       57:07    9:36     2:05:40
1314  Jeff Moore             M3034      139/376       59:07    9:36     2:05:40
1315  Macy Davenport         F3539       84/597     1:00:51    9:36     2:05:40
1316  Steve Downham          M5559       26/117       56:47    9:36     2:05:42
1317  Mat Luse               M3539      126/335       56:54    9:36     2:05:42
1318  Tamika Crissup         F3034       92/575       55:51    9:36     2:05:42
1319  Neal McGill            M3034      140/376       59:55    9:36     2:05:43
1320  Allison Robertson      F2529      124/714       59:00    9:37     2:05:46
1321  Natalie Espinosa       F2529      125/714       57:18    9:37     2:05:48
1322  Ana Gonzales           F4549       28/306       56:19    9:37     2:05:49
1323  Bob Kooyman            M4549       92/227       56:23    9:37     2:05:50
1324  Dave Creveling         M3034      141/376       58:04    9:37     2:05:50
1325  Penny Johnson          F2529      126/714       57:36    9:37     2:05:51
1326  James Johnson          M2529      143/339       57:37    9:37     2:05:52
1327  Heather Eades          F2024       89/493       55:48    9:37     2:05:53
1328  Julie Butner           F4044       57/402       56:55    9:37     2:05:54
1329  David Britton          M2024       85/183     1:00:40    9:37     2:05:54
1330  Lindsay Sherrer        M3034      142/376       57:48    9:37     2:05:54
1331  Jolynn Bellinger       F4549       29/306       57:18    9:37     2:05:55
1332  Kelly Jacques          F2024       90/493       57:12    9:37     2:05:57
1333  Robbie Brooks          F4549       30/306     1:00:51    9:37     2:05:58
1334  Carolyn Bull           F4044       58/402     1:01:49    9:37     2:05:59
1335  Charles Bates          M3034      143/376     1:00:05    9:37     2:05:59
1336  Linda Hale             F4044       59/402     1:00:10    9:38     2:06:00
1337  Matthew Golladay       M2529      144/339       53:51    9:38     2:06:01
1338  Morgan Taylor          F0119       22/126       58:11    9:38     2:06:03
1339  Kendal Pinkston        F2529      127/714     1:00:02    9:38     2:06:04
1340  Jessica Fields         F2024       91/493       58:40    9:38     2:06:04
1341  Terry Telles           F4044       60/402       55:52    9:38     2:06:05
1342  James Cummins          M4549       93/227       59:29    9:38     2:06:06
1343  Gary Venator           M6064        12/67       57:47    9:38     2:06:07
1344  Chelsey Collins        F2024       92/493       57:11    9:38     2:06:07
1345  Steven Anderson        M3034      144/376     1:03:55    9:38     2:06:08
1346  Isamu Ybarra           M2529      145/339       56:24    9:38     2:06:11
1347  Kamila Bible           F3034       93/575       55:49    9:38     2:06:12
1348  Garry Gorman           M3539      127/335       57:18    9:38     2:06:12
1349  Mike Christy           M2024       86/183       59:28    9:39     2:06:13
1350  Emily Davis            F2024       93/493       57:39    9:39     2:06:13
1351  Annalisa Hodges        F2529      128/714       58:49    9:39     2:06:13
1352  Michelle Durst         F3539       85/597     1:02:51    9:39     2:06:13
1353  Deborah George         F3034       94/575       57:06    9:39     2:06:13
1354  Jennifer Haivala       F3539       86/597     1:01:11    9:39     2:06:14
1355  Matthew Taylor         M2529      146/339       57:53    9:39     2:06:14
1356  Tanna Thompson         F4044       61/402       57:43    9:39     2:06:16
1357  Danny Limes            M4549       94/227       58:07    9:39     2:06:17
1358  Bill Archibald         M5054       61/183       56:08    9:39     2:06:17
1359  Carla Shepherd         F4549       31/306       59:20    9:39     2:06:17
1360  Joshua Engle           M2024       87/183       53:08    9:39     2:06:18
1361  Suzanne Brooks         F4549       32/306       57:45    9:39     2:06:18
1362  Warren Stepler         M2024       88/183       56:56    9:39     2:06:18
1363  Hao Liu                M3034      145/376       59:19    9:39     2:06:18
1364  Weiss Nusraty          M2024       89/183       53:39    9:39     2:06:18
1365  Alan Skinner           M3539      128/335       56:38    9:39     2:06:19
1366  Charles Carey          M3034      146/376       57:40    9:39     2:06:19
1367  Matt Wilson            M3034      147/376     1:00:41    9:39     2:06:20
1368  Gene Wrich             M5054       62/183     1:00:57    9:39     2:06:20
1369  Jocelyn Mehlhaff       F2024       94/493       59:50    9:39     2:06:21
1370  Kelli Keller           F4549       33/306     1:00:16    9:39     2:06:22
1371  William Orcutt         M2529      147/339       56:14    9:39     2:06:23
1372  Kim Rose               F3034       95/575       57:44    9:39     2:06:24
1373  William Hale Ii        M4549       95/227     1:00:53    9:40     2:06:26
1374  Katie Nations          F2529      129/714     1:01:31    9:40     2:06:27
1375  Angie Douthit          F4044       62/402       57:54    9:40     2:06:28
1376  Ryan Zeitler           M3034      148/376     1:01:53    9:40     2:06:28
1377  Chris Voldarski        M3034      149/376       56:50    9:40     2:06:31
1378  Billy Qualls           M2529      148/339       58:39    9:40     2:06:32
1379  Heather Bradley        F3539       87/597                9:40     2:06:32
1380  Kendall Parks          M5054       63/183       56:23    9:40     2:06:33
1381  Jennifer Engelmann     F2529      130/714       57:29    9:40     2:06:34
1382  Brandon Peak           M2529      149/339       56:57    9:40     2:06:34
1383  Eric Buskness          M3034      150/376       55:51    9:40     2:06:34
1384  Cari Madden            F3034       96/575       59:18    9:40     2:06:35
1385  Mackenzie Weir         F2529      131/714       57:04    9:40     2:06:36
1386  Brian Zabovnik         M2024       90/183       55:35    9:40     2:06:39
1387  Chanelle Anderson      F2024       95/493     1:00:14    9:41     2:06:39
1388  Cody Thompson          M2024       91/183       59:53    9:41     2:06:39
1389  James Roop             M3034      151/376       52:08    9:41     2:06:40
1390  Alisa Crawford         F3539       88/597     1:01:16    9:41     2:06:40
1391  Cory Steinbrecher      M3034      152/376       54:14    9:41     2:06:40
1392  Jeffery Hogan          M4044       85/241       57:48    9:41     2:06:43
1393  Andrew Jarrett         M2529      150/339     1:01:23    9:41     2:06:43
1394  Jacob Loftis           M0119        39/94       56:33    9:41     2:06:44
1395  Jodi Cole              F2529      132/714     1:00:36    9:41     2:06:44
1396  Courtney Schroeder     F2024       96/493       58:32    9:41     2:06:44
1397  Charlie Schnuckel      M3034      153/376     1:02:39    9:41     2:06:45
1398  Kathy Waite            F4549       34/306       57:16    9:41     2:06:47
1399  Jeff Boyer             M3034      154/376       58:50    9:41     2:06:47
1400  Meghan Loehrke         F3034       97/575       57:41    9:41     2:06:48
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1401  Dustin McWilliams      M2529      151/339       59:08    9:41     2:06:48
1402  Tess Hague             F4549       35/306       58:58    9:41     2:06:50
1403  Sara Parr              F2529      133/714       57:23    9:41     2:06:52
1404  Deanna Nowka           F3539       89/597       57:50    9:42     2:06:52
1405  Wendy Russell          F3539       90/597       58:46    9:42     2:06:53
1406  Jim Hembree            M5054       64/183       55:22    9:42     2:06:53
1407  Darlene Hadjibabaei    F4044       63/402       58:54    9:42     2:06:55
1408  David Kallberg         M5054       65/183       55:17    9:42     2:06:57
1409  Tim Brown              M3034      155/376       59:51    9:42     2:06:57
1410  Chuck Thomas           M5054       66/183       58:47    9:42     2:06:58
1411  Kirby Lambert          M4044       86/241       59:29    9:42     2:06:58
1412  Michael Demoss         M5559       27/117       57:59    9:42     2:06:58
1413  Derek Pimm             M2529      152/339     1:02:10    9:42     2:07:00
1414  Lisa Wilkinson         F4044       64/402       59:54    9:42     2:07:00
1415  Jayna Bond             F2529      134/714     1:00:57    9:42     2:07:01
1416  David Eudey            M2529      153/339     1:00:58    9:42     2:07:02
1417  Lester Cowden Iii      M5054       67/183       58:35    9:42     2:07:03
1418  Kristi McKee           F3539       91/597       59:03    9:42     2:07:04
1419  Heath Stevens          M3034      156/376       54:47    9:43     2:07:05
1420  Heather Ottmer         F2024       97/493       56:55    9:43     2:07:05
1421  Tony Pack              M4549       96/227     1:01:16    9:43     2:07:07
1422  Phil Pitts             M4044       87/241     1:01:17    9:43     2:07:09
1423  Kevin Rolen            M2529      154/339       53:35    9:43     2:07:09
1424  Tawni Youngblood       F2529      135/714       58:50    9:43     2:07:09
1425  Emilly Branstetter     F3034       98/575       59:16    9:43     2:07:11
1426  Jessica Mikeska        F2529      136/714       57:33    9:43     2:07:12
1427  Nicole Nelson          F3034       99/575     1:00:22    9:43     2:07:12
1428  Nicole Miranda         F4549       36/306       59:29    9:43     2:07:13
1429  Lee Riley              F4549       37/306     1:00:23    9:43     2:07:13
1430  Kim Koenig             F3539       92/597       57:43    9:43     2:07:14
1431  Tricia Nguyen          F4044       65/402       59:41    9:43     2:07:16
1432  Cuu Nguyen             M4549       97/227       59:41    9:43     2:07:16
1433  Catherine Kelly        F4549       38/306       57:42    9:43     2:07:16
1434  Bryan Musick           M3539      129/335       55:18    9:43     2:07:17
1435  Johnathan Peterson     M3034      157/376     1:01:28    9:43     2:07:17
1436  Blake Richardson       M2529      155/339     1:01:38    9:44     2:07:18
1437  Jessica Heuneman       F2024       98/493       59:58    9:44     2:07:19
1438  Christine Marsh        F3539       93/597       59:03    9:44     2:07:20
1439  Jena Lacy              F0119       23/126       56:36    9:44     2:07:20
1440  Kate Hudgens           F2024       99/493       55:11    9:44     2:07:21
1441  Jimmy Owens            M2529      156/339     1:01:06    9:44     2:07:21
1442  Drew Hudgens           M2529      157/339       55:11    9:44     2:07:21
1443  Ann Thompson           F5054       15/221     1:00:40    9:44     2:07:22
1444  Amanda Jones           F2529      137/714       57:55    9:44     2:07:23
1445  Kathryn Treas          F2024      100/493       57:55    9:44     2:07:23
1446  William Shepherd       M4549       98/227       55:21    9:44     2:07:24
1447  Butch Eichholz         M6064        13/67       58:24    9:44     2:07:25
1448  Angela Widener         F3539       94/597       58:24    9:44     2:07:25
1449  Christy Kilgore        F3034      100/575       59:22    9:44     2:07:26
1450  Susan Dragoo           F5054       16/221     1:00:18    9:44     2:07:26
1451  Stephanie Anderson     F2529      138/714     1:00:44    9:44     2:07:28
1452  David Craycraft        M5054       68/183       55:25    9:44     2:07:29
1453  Jordon Cox             M0119        40/94       57:03    9:44     2:07:29
1454  Luke Glasoe Glasoe     M2024       92/183     1:02:32    9:45     2:07:31
1455  Lynn Bossange          F2529      139/714       58:51    9:45     2:07:32
1456  Mallory Nolen          F2024      101/493       55:06    9:45     2:07:33
1457  Shannon Kennedy        F3539       95/597       59:34    9:45     2:07:33
1458  Nathan Johnson         M3034      158/376       59:18    9:45     2:07:34
1459  Stephanie Lewey        F2529      140/714       57:09    9:45     2:07:34
1460  Kirby Crane            F2024      102/493       59:02    9:45     2:07:35
1461  Amy Moore              F3539       96/597       56:53    9:45     2:07:35
1462  Mark Howard            M4044       88/241       59:15    9:45     2:07:35
1463  Gail Schmidt           F3034      101/575       57:08    9:45     2:07:36
1464  Benny Goodman Iii      M3539      130/335       57:12    9:45     2:07:38
1465  Stacey Meek            F2529      141/714     1:00:54    9:45     2:07:39
1466  Matthew Brookshire     M2529      158/339       56:30    9:45     2:07:39
1467  Beth Gannon            F3539       97/597     1:00:31    9:45     2:07:40
1468  Jeanenne Stockton      F4044       66/402       59:03    9:45     2:07:40
1469  Kennon Weaver          M2529      159/339       56:53    9:45     2:07:41
1470  Tina Limes             F3539       98/597     1:01:26    9:45     2:07:43
1471  Pamela Henley          F4549       39/306       57:50    9:45     2:07:43
1472  John Counts Jr         M4044       89/241       58:18    9:45     2:07:43
1473  Mark Palmer            M4044       90/241       56:19    9:46     2:07:46
1474  Eric Adkins            M2024       93/183       59:33    9:46     2:07:46
1475  Allie Porter           F2024      103/493       59:08    9:46     2:07:46
1476  Josh Duvall            M2024       94/183       59:08    9:46     2:07:47
1477  Dennis Webster         M3539      131/335       59:15    9:46     2:07:47
1478  Sandor Silagi          M3539      132/335       55:56    9:46     2:07:47
1479  Barbara Hamill         F3034      102/575       57:46    9:46     2:07:49
1480  Rick White             M5054       69/183       56:37    9:46     2:07:51
1481  Jen Atkins             F3034      103/575       58:35    9:46     2:07:52
1482  Joy Alexander          F3034      104/575       57:11    9:46     2:07:53
1483  Mary Riley             F2529      142/714       57:22    9:46     2:07:53
1484  Tara Mejia             F3034      105/575     1:00:01    9:46     2:07:55
1485  Cody Phillips          M0119        41/94       57:32    9:46     2:07:56
1486  Rick Hadrava           M3539      133/335       56:16    9:46     2:07:56
1487  Nick White             M3034      159/376       58:47    9:46     2:07:57
1488  Brannon Dresel         M3034      160/376       57:59    9:47     2:07:58
1489  Lisa Blackston         F4044       67/402       58:59    9:47     2:08:00
1490  Lalanya Lines          F2529      143/714     1:03:21    9:47     2:08:00
1491  Tirzah Rice            F2529      144/714       59:46    9:47     2:08:01
1492  Derek Waugh            M2529      160/339       58:57    9:47     2:08:01
1493  Charles Martin         M4549       99/227       59:31    9:47     2:08:02
1494  Melissa Martin         F4549       40/306       58:26    9:47     2:08:02
1495  Heather Hanson         F2529      145/714       58:15    9:47     2:08:03
1496  Steven Callahan        M4044       91/241     1:00:17    9:47     2:08:04
1497  Shana Callahan         F3539       99/597       59:18    9:47     2:08:04
1498  Sarah Holder           F3034      106/575       59:18    9:47     2:08:05
1499  Michelle Putze         F4549       41/306       56:46    9:47     2:08:07
1500  George Higdon          M3034      161/376       56:08    9:47     2:08:09
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1501  Destiny Clancy         F3034      107/575       58:28    9:47     2:08:09
1502  Travis Fryrear         M3034      162/376       59:15    9:47     2:08:09
1503  Ed Holt                M3539      134/335       59:16    9:47     2:08:10
1504  Sarah Snowbarger       F2024      104/493       59:03    9:48     2:08:11
1505  Dana Hatfield          F2529      146/714       59:04    9:48     2:08:11
1506  Ronald Crooks          M4044       92/241       54:05    9:48     2:08:12
1507  Abbey Ronck            F2024      105/493     1:01:12    9:48     2:08:12
1508  John Lankford          M3539      135/335       58:30    9:48     2:08:12
1509  Louise Linihan         F4549       42/306     1:00:05    9:48     2:08:13
1510  Bryan Eckert           M4044       93/241       57:25    9:48     2:08:13
1511  Eva Small              F5054       17/221       56:52    9:48     2:08:14
1512  Casi Bailey            F2024      106/493     1:01:08    9:48     2:08:14
1513  Shae Hedrick           F3539      100/597       58:10    9:48     2:08:15
1514  Joshua Hawkins         M3034      163/376     1:02:09    9:48     2:08:15
1515  Nathan Hawkins         M3034      164/376     1:02:14    9:48     2:08:15
1516  Eric Lampert           M3539      136/335       59:15    9:48     2:08:15
1517  Blaine Peterson        M3539      137/335       59:56    9:48     2:08:16
1518  Aimee Dotter           F3034      108/575       59:40    9:48     2:08:16
1519  Lisa Pass              F2529      147/714       56:40    9:48     2:08:16
1520  Robert Cox             M5559       28/117       58:50    9:48     2:08:17
1521  Randy Martin           M5559       29/117       59:15    9:48     2:08:18
1522  Casey Sims             M3034      165/376       56:43    9:48     2:08:18
1523  Erin Gudgel            F3539      101/597       59:40    9:48     2:08:19
1524  Camie Schoenthaler     F0119       24/126       59:12    9:48     2:08:20
1525  Kristin Jacob          F3034      109/575       59:33    9:48     2:08:20
1526  Amber Lotspeich        F2529      148/714     1:01:29    9:48     2:08:20
1527  Jan Goodin             F4044       68/402       59:29    9:48     2:08:21
1528  Jay White              M5054       70/183       58:12    9:48     2:08:22
1529  Kristina Pressley      F3539      102/597       59:23    9:48     2:08:22
1530  Jody Rice              F4044       69/402     1:01:01    9:48     2:08:23
1531  Jayson Hartless        M2529      161/339       59:26    9:48     2:08:23
1532  Patrick Yanez          M2529      162/339       55:13    9:49     2:08:23
1533  Tim Hadden             M3539      138/335       58:44    9:49     2:08:25
1534  Jesse Dubberly         M3034      166/376       54:29    9:49     2:08:25
1535  Jami Strelsky Woodson  F3034      110/575       57:52    9:49     2:08:25
1536  Kate Farrell           F2529      149/714       57:43    9:49     2:08:25
1537  Kristy Gammill         F3034      111/575       59:23    9:49     2:08:26
1538  Todd Peltier           M3034      167/376       56:39    9:49     2:08:26
1539  Conrad Graber          M6569         7/28       59:15    9:49     2:08:26
1540  Kara Lowery            F3034      112/575     1:02:32    9:49     2:08:29
1541  Charles Dodge          M3034      168/376       58:52    9:49     2:08:29
1542  Jim Smith              M5054       71/183       55:57    9:49     2:08:30
1543  Kellye Demski          F3034      113/575       57:21    9:49     2:08:30
1544  Jenny Schultz          F3539      103/597     1:00:15    9:49     2:08:30
1545  William Muller         M3539      139/335       59:48    9:49     2:08:30
1546  Rachel Andersen        F2024      107/493     1:00:57    9:49     2:08:30
1547  Katie Dodson           F2529      150/714     1:01:17    9:49     2:08:31
1548  Jonathan Dodson        M2529      163/339     1:01:16    9:49     2:08:31
1549  Amy MacArthur          F3539      104/597       57:22    9:49     2:08:31
1550  Kara Schwoegler        F2024      108/493     1:00:55    9:49     2:08:31
1551  Jeremy Hughes          M2529      164/339     1:02:54    9:49     2:08:32
1552  Lesley Landis          F2529      151/714     1:02:43    9:49     2:08:32
1553  Kimberly Hood          F3539      105/597     1:02:15    9:49     2:08:32
1554  Sherry Shay            F3034      114/575       58:25    9:49     2:08:32
1555  Richard McLaughlin     M4044       94/241     1:05:06    9:49     2:08:32
1556  Makenzee Highfill      F3539      106/597       59:16    9:49     2:08:32
1557  Madi Williams          F2024      109/493       59:14    9:49     2:08:32
1558  Rebecca Addison        F2529      152/714       59:19    9:49     2:08:32
1559  Daniel Johnson         M5054       72/183     1:00:05    9:49     2:08:33
1560  Whitney Douthit        F2024      110/493       56:15    9:49     2:08:34
1561  Christy West           F2024      111/493       59:57    9:49     2:08:34
1562  Jaimee Pearce          F2024      112/493       59:46    9:49     2:08:35
1563  Amy Spencer            F3034      115/575     1:00:07    9:49     2:08:35
1564  Summer Kennedy         F2529      153/714     1:03:10    9:49     2:08:36
1565  Carl Reherman          M4044       95/241       56:27    9:50     2:08:37
1566  Gayla Rader            F3034      116/575       59:55    9:50     2:08:37
1567  Sheridan Ralls         F0119       25/126       59:55    9:50     2:08:37
1568  Sarah Frye             F3539      107/597       58:52    9:50     2:08:38
1569  Alisa Duncan           F4044       70/402     1:03:01    9:50     2:08:39
1570  Stephanie Commons      F2529      154/714     1:00:28    9:50     2:08:40
1571  Spencer Wood           M3034      169/376       59:34    9:50     2:08:42
1572  Amber Turley           F2529      155/714       59:15    9:50     2:08:43
1573  David Williams         M2024       95/183       58:19    9:50     2:08:44
1574  Tony Jackson           M3539      140/335     1:03:04    9:50     2:08:45
1575  Tiffany Charboneau     F2024      113/493     1:01:25    9:50     2:08:47
1576  Kelly Wong             F2529      156/714       58:23    9:50     2:08:48
1577  Scott Haworth          M3539      141/335       59:26    9:50     2:08:48
1578  Sanford Roberds        M3034      170/376       58:12    9:50     2:08:49
1579  Jill Swisher           F5054       18/221       56:13    9:51     2:08:50
1580  Karl Glick             M5559       30/117       58:20    9:51     2:08:51
1581  Christina Eckert       F3539      108/597       58:00    9:51     2:08:52
1582  Shannon Smith          F3034      117/575       59:02    9:51     2:08:52
1583  John Reyhons           M4549      100/227       59:42    9:51     2:08:52
1584  Kimberly Harris        F4549       43/306       59:56    9:51     2:08:52
1585  Scott Eggleston        M4044       96/241     1:00:37    9:51     2:08:53
1586  James Sightler         M2529      165/339       58:21    9:51     2:08:54
1587  Katherine Blaine       F2529      157/714     1:00:15    9:51     2:08:54
1588  Gordon Purser          M5054       73/183       59:19    9:51     2:08:55
1589  Dianna Dutcher         F4044       71/402       59:08    9:51     2:08:56
1590  Pat Metcalf            F4044       72/402     1:00:10    9:51     2:08:57
1591  Laura Engel            F3539      109/597       57:41    9:51     2:08:59
1592  Nick Terech            M2529      166/339       58:38    9:51     2:08:59
1593  Kristen Wudyka         F2529      158/714       58:39    9:51     2:09:00
1594  Maria Sanchez          F4044       73/402     1:00:54    9:51     2:09:00
1595  Kellie Taylor          F4044       74/402       56:24    9:51     2:09:01
1596  Kyle Shepard           M3034      171/376       56:47    9:51     2:09:01
1597  Derek Henderson        M2529      167/339     1:00:05    9:52     2:09:03
1598  William Kappler Jr     M3539      142/335       57:51    9:52     2:09:03
1599  Valerie Weller         F4549       44/306       59:31    9:52     2:09:05
1600  Jenni Choi             F4549       45/306       56:44    9:52     2:09:05
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1601  Jennifer Jones         F2024      114/493       57:38    9:52     2:09:06
1602  Karen Heard            F5054       19/221     1:02:21    9:52     2:09:07
1603  Matt Schroeder         M3034      172/376       59:40    9:52     2:09:07
1604  Jessica McGee          F3034      118/575       59:41    9:52     2:09:07
1605  Amy Ayre               F3034      119/575       58:39    9:52     2:09:07
1606  Meghan Moore           F2529      159/714       58:52    9:52     2:09:08
1607  Adam Robidou           M3539      143/335       59:39    9:52     2:09:08
1608  Wiley Conley           M3539      144/335       57:38    9:52     2:09:08
1609  Karl Sechrist          M4044       97/241       57:44    9:52     2:09:09
1610  Chris Larson           M3539      145/335     1:00:18    9:52     2:09:09
1611  Brian Chester          M3539      146/335       56:12    9:52     2:09:10
1612  Cynthia Alavi          F3034      120/575       58:42    9:52     2:09:10
1613  Mark Pogemiller        M3034      173/376       59:24    9:52     2:09:11
1614  Michael Carr           M3034      174/376       59:35    9:52     2:09:11
1615  Zachary Wesley         M2024       96/183       56:09    9:52     2:09:11
1616  Brett Wachter          M2529      168/339       58:56    9:52     2:09:12
1617  Brad Hay               M4044       98/241       56:48    9:52     2:09:13
1618  Joy Whitehead          F2529      160/714       59:56    9:52     2:09:13
1619  Cody McPherson         M3034      175/376     1:00:21    9:53     2:09:17
1620  Lori Hulse             F4044       75/402       58:38    9:53     2:09:20
1621  Larry Riley            M5559       31/117       57:29    9:53     2:09:20
1622  Amber Collier          F2529      161/714       58:55    9:53     2:09:20
1623  Angie Wren             F3539      110/597       59:21    9:53     2:09:20
1624  April Altom            F3034      121/575       57:28    9:53     2:09:20
1625  Leslie Oliver          F3034      122/575     1:02:40    9:53     2:09:21
1626  Doug McCann            M4044       99/241       56:55    9:53     2:09:22
1627  Josh Mills             M3034      176/376       57:43    9:53     2:09:23
1628  Renee Nail             F4044       76/402       59:29    9:53     2:09:23
1629  Abby Hill              F2024      115/493     1:00:32    9:53     2:09:24
1630  Maggie Hill            F2529      162/714     1:00:33    9:53     2:09:24
1631  David West             M4549      101/227       58:29    9:53     2:09:24
1632  Troop Bullard          M3539      147/335       57:13    9:53     2:09:25
1633  David Burnett          M3539      148/335       57:36    9:53     2:09:26
1634  Allison Reese          F2529      163/714       59:34    9:53     2:09:27
1635  Georg Lunday           M5054       74/183       59:43    9:53     2:09:28
1636  J.D. Epperson          M2024       97/183       57:49    9:53     2:09:28
1637  Gabriel Seeley         M2529      169/339       59:48    9:53     2:09:28
1638  Kelli Farrah           F2024      116/493       57:49    9:53     2:09:28
1639  Leslie Grant           F2024      117/493     1:00:09    9:54     2:09:29
1640  Gentry Klawitter       F0119       26/126       57:01    9:54     2:09:30
1641  Lindsey Tower          F2024      118/493     1:00:57    9:54     2:09:30
1642  Christa Rozin          F4044       77/402     1:00:57    9:54     2:09:32
1643  Lisa Allison           F3539      111/597       59:31    9:54     2:09:33
1644  Michael Koehler        M2529      170/339     1:01:16    9:54     2:09:33
1645  Marcie Kohout          F3539      112/597       59:37    9:54     2:09:33
1646  Nicole Furuta          F3034      123/575     1:02:40    9:54     2:09:33
1647  Sadie Stockdale        F2024      119/493     1:01:18    9:54     2:09:34
1648  Carlie Rhodes          F2024      120/493     1:01:18    9:54     2:09:34
1649  Shelby Carter          F2529      164/714     1:00:05    9:54     2:09:34
1650  Christina Churchill    F3539      113/597       57:21    9:54     2:09:35
1651  Crystal Marcum         F2529      165/714       56:28    9:54     2:09:35
1652  Lisa Painter           F5054       20/221     1:00:55    9:54     2:09:35
1653  Angela Jones           F3539      114/597       59:32    9:54     2:09:35
1654  Brian Pinkston         M3034      177/376       59:24    9:54     2:09:35
1655  Jason Bond             M2529      171/339       59:07    9:54     2:09:35
1656  Stephanie Casso        F2024      121/493       56:33    9:54     2:09:36
1657  Don Brough             M4549      102/227       58:03    9:54     2:09:36
1658  Ramkumar Parthasarathy M4549      103/227       53:58    9:54     2:09:37
1659  Michael Dillinger      M5559       32/117       54:08    9:54     2:09:38
1660  Steven Cox             M4044      100/241       56:32    9:54     2:09:39
1661  Ron Funk               M4044      101/241     1:04:25    9:54     2:09:39
1662  Barbara Chadwell       F4549       46/306     1:00:17    9:54     2:09:41
1663  Maryann Gauntt         F2529      166/714       59:36    9:54     2:09:42
1664  Melissa Monnet         F2024      122/493     1:01:01    9:54     2:09:42
1665  Ashley Tims            F2024      123/493       57:37    9:55     2:09:42
1666  Robert Bean            M4549      104/227     1:00:07    9:55     2:09:44
1667  Erin Dahlstrom         F2529      167/714     1:03:53    9:55     2:09:45
1668  Lynsey McCormick       F2529      168/714       58:29    9:55     2:09:47
1669  Toni Parks-Payne       F3034      124/575       56:56    9:55     2:09:47
1670  Anna-Marie Welker      F3034      125/575       59:16    9:55     2:09:47
1671  Allison Rariden        F3034      126/575       59:16    9:55     2:09:47
1672  Kristi Anderson-Turner F3034      127/575       56:56    9:55     2:09:47
1673  Lorrie Copper          F5054       21/221       56:42    9:55     2:09:48
1674  Kristin Dowell         F3034      128/575     1:00:55    9:55     2:09:48
1675  Anne Svensson          F4044       78/402     1:00:49    9:55     2:09:49
1676  Christopher Garner     M2024       98/183       56:19    9:55     2:09:50
1677  Jerrett McCollom       M2529      172/339       57:53    9:55     2:09:50
1678  Rob-Phillip Hanlin     M3539      149/335       56:57    9:55     2:09:52
1679  Veronica Kibbee        F2529      169/714       59:24    9:55     2:09:52
1680  Jill Cottrill          F2529      170/714       59:44    9:55     2:09:52
1681  Larry Silvey           M5054       75/183       57:12    9:55     2:09:53
1682  Sam Guion              M5559       33/117       59:02    9:55     2:09:54
1683  Jake Christian         M2529      173/339       59:34    9:55     2:09:54
1684  Bob Healey             M5054       76/183       58:10    9:56     2:09:55
1685  Ioana Hill             F3034      129/575       57:38    9:56     2:09:55
1686  Dawnelle Tucker        F3034      130/575     1:00:54    9:56     2:09:56
1687  Jenifer Hayworth       F3539      115/597     1:00:54    9:56     2:09:56
1688  Jim Smotherman         M4549      105/227     1:00:44    9:56     2:09:57
1689  Sheri Dennis           F4044       79/402       59:29    9:56     2:09:57
1690  J.J. Peek              M2529      174/339     1:00:46    9:56     2:09:57
1691  Leigh Anderson         F2024      124/493     1:00:46    9:56     2:09:57
1692  John Dickson           M5054       77/183       56:53    9:56     2:09:58
1693  Jennifer Murr          F2529      171/714       59:56    9:56     2:09:58
1694  Jeffrey Plumlee        M2529      175/339       56:03    9:56     2:09:59
1695  Geoffrey Simpson       M3034      178/376       56:39    9:56     2:09:59
1696  Jordan Neal            M2529      176/339     1:02:52    9:56     2:09:59
1697  Savannah Anderson      F2529      172/714       59:47    9:56     2:10:00
1698  David Shapiro          M4549      106/227     1:01:11    9:56     2:10:00
1699  Teaven Taylor          F0119       27/126       59:55    9:56     2:10:00
1700  Katheryn Parman        F0119       28/126                9:56     2:10:01
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1701  Sara Gower             F0119       29/126       59:55    9:56     2:10:01
1702  Jim Hitchcock          M5559       34/117     1:00:05    9:56     2:10:01
1703  Amanda Neal            F2024      125/493     1:02:52    9:56     2:10:01
1704  Vickie Lehenbauer      F4549       47/306     1:01:21    9:56     2:10:02
1705  Kirk Purnell           M4549      107/227       57:20    9:56     2:10:02
1706  Kalon Parman           M4044      102/241       59:37    9:56     2:10:04
1707  Gina Clayton           F3539      116/597       55:57    9:56     2:10:04
1708  Missy Parker           F3539      117/597       59:09    9:56     2:10:04
1709  Stefanie Sloan         M2529      177/339       57:58    9:56     2:10:05
1710  Benita Tassey          F5559        6/108     1:00:23    9:56     2:10:06
1711  Cheri Callahan         F4044       80/402     1:01:07    9:56     2:10:06
1712  Lenice Keim            F3034      131/575       57:17    9:56     2:10:06
1713  Jocelyn Busick         F2529      173/714     1:02:35    9:56     2:10:06
1714  Kavina Agnew           F3539      118/597     1:03:05    9:56     2:10:07
1715  Amanda Pelkowski       F2024      126/493     1:03:05    9:56     2:10:07
1716  Ursula Vega            F2529      174/714     1:01:53    9:56     2:10:07
1717  Kristie Purdy          F2529      175/714       59:49    9:56     2:10:08
1718  Leanne Gronemeyer      F4044       81/402       59:46    9:57     2:10:09
1719  Christopher Geiger     M0119        42/94     1:01:32    9:57     2:10:10
1720  Jonathan Richey        M0119        43/94     1:02:28    9:57     2:10:11
1721  Mercedes Sperling      F3034      132/575       59:23    9:57     2:10:12
1722  Son Cha Robinson       F4044       82/402       59:37    9:57     2:10:13
1723  Kevin Johnston         M4044      103/241       58:40    9:57     2:10:13
1724  Holly Golsen           F3539      119/597       57:46    9:57     2:10:14
1725  Steven Hildebrand      M5054       78/183                9:57     2:10:14
1726  Bryan Poppe            M4549      108/227       59:24    9:57     2:10:15
1727  Douglas Woods          M0119        44/94       56:22    9:57     2:10:15
1728  Meredith Pagnac        F2529      176/714       59:10    9:57     2:10:15
1729  Brian Harmon           M2529      178/339     1:00:22    9:57     2:10:15
1730  Nathan Miller          M3034      179/376     1:02:45    9:57     2:10:16
1731  Sean Turner            M4044      104/241     1:00:40    9:57     2:10:16
1732  Nancy Shidler          F5054       22/221       58:59    9:57     2:10:16
1733  Sharon Marion          F3539      120/597       58:58    9:57     2:10:17
1734  Mark Evans             M4549      109/227       59:12    9:57     2:10:17
1735  Joanna Pyle            F2024      127/493     1:02:49    9:57     2:10:17
1736  Christy Pyle           F2024      128/493     1:02:50    9:57     2:10:17
1737  Andrew Reed            M2024       99/183     1:03:04    9:57     2:10:18
1738  Andrew Schweitzer      M3034      180/376       57:55    9:57     2:10:18
1739  Ken Schweitzer         M6064        14/67       57:54    9:57     2:10:19
1740  Joseph Jarvis          M2529      179/339     1:00:23    9:57     2:10:20
1741  Erin Claxton           F2529      177/714       48:10    9:57     2:10:20
1742  Carolyn Martens        F2529      178/714     1:01:03    9:57     2:10:20
1743  Carl Cacciatore        M4044      105/241       59:43    9:58     2:10:22
1744  Chandler Lake          F2024      129/493       56:21    9:58     2:10:22
1745  Tristan Adler          M2529      180/339       57:50    9:58     2:10:22
1746  Josh Woodson           M3034      181/376       56:25    9:58     2:10:26
1747  Jill Werner            F3034      133/575     1:00:48    9:58     2:10:26
1748  Patrice Gallant        F3539      121/597       58:38    9:58     2:10:27
1749  Kirk Bechtold          M3539      150/335       59:32    9:58     2:10:27
1750  Chris Crain            M3034      182/376     1:02:27    9:58     2:10:29
1751  Kara Turner            F2024      130/493     1:04:29    9:58     2:10:29
1752  Lori Wood              F3539      122/597     1:02:59    9:58     2:10:29
1753  Daniel Enslen          M3034      183/376       54:56    9:58     2:10:30
1754  Amanda King            F3034      134/575       57:25    9:58     2:10:31
1755  Joseph Klima           M2024      100/183       52:56    9:58     2:10:31
1756  Douglas Coffman        M4044      106/241       57:34    9:58     2:10:32
1757  Robb Billy             M3539      151/335       52:30    9:58     2:10:33
1758  Clive Bond             M4044      107/241     1:02:13    9:58     2:10:33
1759  Doug Neufeld           M5559       35/117     1:00:37    9:58     2:10:34
1760  Hamid Janloo           M5054       79/183       59:18    9:58     2:10:34
1761  Tanet Mullin           F3034      135/575     1:00:24    9:59     2:10:35
1762  Janessa Dermer         F2024      131/493     1:01:07    9:59     2:10:35
1763  Lindi Lebsock          F2024      132/493     1:01:07    9:59     2:10:35
1764  Kim Budke              F3539      123/597       58:41    9:59     2:10:36
1765  Larhonda Richardson    F4044       83/402     1:01:03    9:59     2:10:36
1766  Kendall Richardson     M4044      108/241     1:01:03    9:59     2:10:36
1767  Pamela Carroll         F4549       48/306       56:39    9:59     2:10:37
1768  Joanna McClellan       F2529      179/714     1:00:33    9:59     2:10:37
1769  Shelly Mack            F4044       84/402       59:01    9:59     2:10:37
1770  Ken Orel               M4549      110/227       59:14    9:59     2:10:37
1771  Katie Stemmermann      F2529      180/714     1:01:56    9:59     2:10:37
1772  Todd Goldsmith         M4044      109/241     1:01:16    9:59     2:10:39
1773  Sarah Dailey           F2529      181/714       56:24    9:59     2:10:40
1774  Kendra Stafford        F2529      182/714     1:00:43    9:59     2:10:41
1775  Haley Duck             F2529      183/714     1:03:36    9:59     2:10:41
1776  Shane Goldsby          M3034      184/376       58:13    9:59     2:10:42
1777  Taryn Philips          F2024      133/493     1:02:48    9:59     2:10:44
1778  Lauren Hensley         F2024      134/493     1:02:48    9:59     2:10:44
1779  Tracy Fronko           F4549       49/306     1:02:28    9:59     2:10:46
1780  Ross Edwards           M3034      185/376     1:04:32    9:59     2:10:46
1781  Michael Smith          M5054       80/183     1:01:29    9:59     2:10:46
1782  Coy Edwards            M3034      186/376     1:04:34    9:59     2:10:47
1783  Brandi Workman         F2024      135/493       59:31   10:00     2:10:48
1784  Brent Barnett          M4549      111/227     1:00:29   10:00     2:10:50
1785  Eva Cromer             F4044       85/402     1:03:14   10:00     2:10:52
1786  Nancy Deprang          F4549       50/306     1:00:24   10:00     2:10:53
1787  Amy McCall             F2529      184/714     1:02:06   10:00     2:10:53
1788  Mark Lindsley          M4044      110/241     1:01:34   10:00     2:10:55
1789  Rob McLaughlin         M3539      152/335     1:03:28   10:00     2:10:55
1790  Steve Kepner           M3539      153/335     1:01:22   10:00     2:10:55
1791  John Carmichael        M4044      111/241       57:59   10:00     2:10:55
1792  Tammy Scott            F3539      124/597     1:01:44   10:00     2:10:57
1793  Alicen Cramer          F2024      136/493       56:53   10:00     2:10:58
1794  Frauke Breuer          F2529      185/714       57:43   10:00     2:10:58
1795  Cynthia Holley         F2529      186/714     1:00:16   10:00     2:10:58
1796  James Miller           M0119        45/94       56:34   10:00     2:10:59
1797  Amy Guttery            F3539      125/597     1:02:03   10:00     2:10:59
1798  Ronna Osborn           F3539      126/597       59:32   10:00     2:10:59
1799  Katrena Winter         F3539      127/597     1:00:37   10:01     2:11:01
1800  Nichole Lipps          F3539      128/597     1:00:38   10:01     2:11:01
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1801  Stephanie Galles       F3539      129/597     1:02:05   10:01     2:11:02
1802  Aunkohau Tsoodle       M2529      181/339     1:04:18   10:01     2:11:02
1803  Kevin Smith            M5054       81/183       58:30   10:01     2:11:04
1804  Susan Mock             F4549       51/306     1:00:51   10:01     2:11:04
1805  Christine Paulsen      F4549       52/306     1:00:00   10:01     2:11:04
1806  Jim Jarrett            M4044      112/241       57:23   10:01     2:11:05
1807  Mike Capps             M3034      187/376       57:12   10:01     2:11:05
1808  Jody Stallings         F2529      187/714     1:01:30   10:01     2:11:05
1809  Lisa Vega              F4044       86/402       59:33   10:01     2:11:05
1810  Kimberly Miller        F4044       87/402       59:21   10:01     2:11:05
1811  William Wright         M2529      182/339     1:02:29   10:01     2:11:06
1812  Jason Hasty            M3539      154/335       59:11   10:01     2:11:07
1813  Meagan Pless           F2024      137/493       56:44   10:01     2:11:07
1814  Lindsey Ellis          F2024      138/493     1:01:22   10:01     2:11:07
1815  Derrick Kallman        M3034      188/376       54:19   10:01     2:11:09
1816  Elizabeth Meador       F2024      139/493       57:49   10:01     2:11:09
1817  Sarah Stubbs           F2024      140/493     1:01:26   10:01     2:11:10
1818  Grant Swayze           M2024      101/183     1:03:48   10:01     2:11:10
1819  Serdar Yorgancigil     M3034      189/376     1:02:45   10:01     2:11:11
1820  Bart Kamman            M4044      113/241       57:48   10:01     2:11:11
1821  Roger Astley           M4549      112/227       57:39   10:01     2:11:11
1822  Laura Yasso            F4549       53/306     1:02:11   10:01     2:11:11
1823  Sam Fulkerson          M4549      113/227     1:01:37   10:01     2:11:11
1824  Jeff Butler            M3034      190/376     1:02:44   10:01     2:11:13
1825  Patricia Johnson       F5054       23/221       59:57   10:02     2:11:15
1826  Sarah Coughran         F3034      136/575       56:30   10:02     2:11:15
1827  Jebel Wilson           F2024      141/493     1:02:54   10:02     2:11:16
1828  Todd Little            M3539      155/335       56:32   10:02     2:11:16
1829  Sandy Loerch           F5054       24/221     1:01:22   10:02     2:11:16
1830  Katie Treadwell        F3034      137/575     1:03:15   10:02     2:11:16
1831  David Steinhoff        M3034      191/376     1:01:53   10:02     2:11:16
1832  David Treadwell        M3034      192/376     1:03:15   10:02     2:11:16
1833  Roni Caffrey           F5054       25/221       59:58   10:02     2:11:20
1834  Joseph Tintera         M5559       36/117       59:08   10:02     2:11:20
1835  Brent Benson           M4044      114/241       59:58   10:02     2:11:21
1836  Alison Blalock         F2024      142/493     1:02:28   10:02     2:11:24
1837  Molly Ross             F3034      138/575     1:02:44   10:02     2:11:24
1838  Brian Bergerson        M3539      156/335     1:03:36   10:02     2:11:25
1839  Patrick Rosch          M3539      157/335       58:23   10:02     2:11:25
1840  Lacey Thompson         F2024      143/493       58:45   10:02     2:11:26
1841  Ginny Meng             F2529      188/714       59:50   10:02     2:11:26
1842  Joel McCarty           M3539      158/335       57:14   10:02     2:11:27
1843  Christine Williamson   F3034      139/575       54:16   10:03     2:11:27
1844  Jim Ross               M3539      159/335     1:02:44   10:03     2:11:27
1845  Whitney Lively         F2529      189/714       58:42   10:03     2:11:29
1846  Ronda Fries            F3539      130/597       59:13   10:03     2:11:30
1847  Carol Archibald        F5054       26/221     1:00:40   10:03     2:11:30
1848  Tom Botone             M5054       82/183     1:02:09   10:03     2:11:30
1849  Emily Hoffhines        F2024      144/493     1:03:43   10:03     2:11:31
1850  Julea Douglass         F3539      131/597       59:50   10:03     2:11:32
1851  Danny Perez Ii         M2024      102/183     1:01:11   10:03     2:11:32
1852  Mike Whaley            M5054       83/183       58:13   10:03     2:11:32
1853  Randy Carlile          M5054       84/183     1:00:05   10:03     2:11:33
1854  John Loerch, Jr.       M5054       85/183     1:01:31   10:03     2:11:33
1855  Mike Sanders           M4044      115/241       55:27   10:03     2:11:35
1856  Garrett Mackay         M2529      183/339       55:48   10:03     2:11:35
1857  Enrique Perez          M3034      193/376     1:01:26   10:03     2:11:38
1858  James Starling         M3034      194/376       58:56   10:03     2:11:38
1859  Nicole Copeland        F2529      190/714       57:56   10:03     2:11:39
1860  Renee Corley           F3539      132/597       57:50   10:03     2:11:39
1861  Jennifer Tolbert       F2024      145/493     1:01:22   10:03     2:11:39
1862  Juli Taylor            F4549       54/306     1:00:45   10:03     2:11:40
1863  Deanne Foster          F4044       88/402     1:03:19   10:04     2:11:40
1864  Jacques Drouin         M4549      114/227     1:01:50   10:04     2:11:40
1865  Rachel Aune            F2024      146/493     1:03:50   10:04     2:11:41
1866  Kelby Best             F2024      147/493       57:09   10:04     2:11:41
1867  Jill Mitchell          F3034      140/575     1:02:22   10:04     2:11:41
1868  Todd Martin            M3034      195/376       57:09   10:04     2:11:41
1869  Michael Brown          M4044      116/241       56:52   10:04     2:11:41
1870  Diana Perkins          F3539      133/597     1:03:19   10:04     2:11:41
1871  Debbie Wilson          F4549       55/306     1:01:43   10:04     2:11:42
1872  Alec Dyer              M0119        46/94       57:06   10:04     2:11:42
1873  Kristin Clauss         F4044       89/402     1:01:43   10:04     2:11:42
1874  Amanda Hicks           F3034      141/575     1:02:19   10:04     2:11:43
1875  Debbie Flynn           F3539      134/597       59:37   10:04     2:11:43
1876  Chris Bohannon         M4549      115/227       58:42   10:04     2:11:43
1877  Kyle Callaway          M2024      103/183       57:56   10:04     2:11:44
1878  Joni Richardson        F2529      191/714       57:22   10:04     2:11:44
1879  Megan Pridmore         F2024      148/493     1:02:01   10:04     2:11:45
1880  Thomas Napral          M6569         8/28     1:02:22   10:04     2:11:45
1881  Angela Clay            F3539      135/597       57:39   10:04     2:11:45
1882  Angie Spradlin         F4044       90/402       59:05   10:04     2:11:45
1883  Amy Smith              F3539      136/597     1:03:30   10:04     2:11:46
1884  Tre Campbell           M3539      160/335     1:01:33   10:04     2:11:48
1885  Amy Schorr             F3539      137/597     1:01:06   10:04     2:11:48
1886  Joe Woelfle            M3539      161/335     1:02:32   10:04     2:11:49
1887  Meagan Harris          F2529      192/714     1:03:12   10:04     2:11:50
1888  Chip Minty             M4549      116/227       57:25   10:04     2:11:51
1889  Donnie Tebeest         M3539      162/335       56:18   10:04     2:11:52
1890  Kelsea Wertzberger     F0119       30/126     1:02:32   10:05     2:11:54
1891  Leah Minton            F2529      193/714     1:00:43   10:05     2:11:54
1892  Christian Rodriguez    M2024      104/183       59:33   10:05     2:11:56
1893  Janie Dinkel           F5054       27/221       59:58   10:05     2:11:57
1894  Rene Stokes            F2024      149/493     1:01:40   10:05     2:11:58
1895  Michelle Lada          F3539      138/597       58:52   10:05     2:11:58
1896  Macie Viets            F2529      194/714       53:49   10:05     2:11:59
1897  Chris Waddell          M3034      196/376     1:03:36   10:05     2:11:59
1898  Jason Trout            M2529      184/339     1:02:35   10:05     2:11:59
1899  Jacob Wetz             M2529      185/339     1:02:19   10:05     2:12:00
1900  Jose Rodriguez         M5054       86/183       55:45   10:05     2:12:00
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1901  Kay Kincaid            F4549       56/306     1:00:50   10:05     2:12:00
1902  Abby Hancock           F2024      150/493     1:01:04   10:05     2:12:01
1903  Sri Jonnada            M2529      186/339     1:04:02   10:05     2:12:01
1904  Heidi Boortz           F3539      139/597     1:02:33   10:05     2:12:01
1905  Valerie Cooley         F2024      151/493       58:58   10:05     2:12:02
1906  Jim Bohlman            M4044      117/241     1:05:22   10:05     2:12:03
1907  Mike Eubank            M4044      118/241       59:22   10:05     2:12:03
1908  Aaron Diaz             M3539      163/335       55:36   10:05     2:12:04
1909  Avery Wight            M2529      187/339     1:06:01   10:05     2:12:05
1910  Travis Webb            M2024      105/183     1:05:10   10:05     2:12:05
1911  Paris Paetzold         F0119       31/126     1:01:26   10:05     2:12:06
1912  Ceres Veeraprame       F0119       32/126     1:02:31   10:06     2:12:08
1913  Jennifer Jensen        F3034      142/575     1:01:21   10:06     2:12:08
1914  Chris Heim             M2024      106/183       56:09   10:06     2:12:08
1915  Mallory Summerer       F2024      152/493     1:00:20   10:06     2:12:08
1916  Arthur Sheldon         M7074         1/10       58:44   10:06     2:12:10
1917  Reeda Frampton         F4549       57/306     1:01:22   10:06     2:12:11
1918  Christina Culver       F4549       58/306     1:01:30   10:06     2:12:11
1919  Heather McCoy          F4044       91/402     1:01:12   10:06     2:12:13
1920  Kenneth Harris         M4549      117/227       59:18   10:06     2:12:14
1921  Amy Gronigan           F3034      143/575       59:14   10:06     2:12:15
1922  Scott Nichols          M4549      118/227     1:02:37   10:06     2:12:16
1923  Marie Harris           F4549       59/306       59:19   10:06     2:12:16
1924  Cindi Klose            F3539      140/597       57:17   10:06     2:12:16
1925  Amanda Parsons         F2529      195/714     1:00:09   10:07     2:12:19
1926  Eric Halsey            M3539      164/335       58:42   10:07     2:12:20
1927  Bonnie Gerard          F3539      141/597       59:11   10:07     2:12:20
1928  Justin Lau             M2024      107/183     1:04:04   10:07     2:12:20
1929  Jill Pearson           F3539      142/597       59:13   10:07     2:12:20
1930  Myriam Iglewski        F2529      196/714     1:01:10   10:07     2:12:20
1931  Matthew Rice           M2529      188/339       58:10   10:07     2:12:20
1932  Grace McCoy            F6064         1/48     1:00:56   10:07     2:12:21
1933  Kimberle McKinney      F2529      197/714     1:01:30   10:07     2:12:21
1934  Steve Weber            M5054       87/183       57:35   10:07     2:12:22
1935  Nicole Frazier         F3034      144/575       59:49   10:07     2:12:22
1936  John Jennings          M3034      197/376     1:04:41   10:07     2:12:22
1937  Blake Dodds            M3034      198/376       58:42   10:07     2:12:22
1938  Ashley Bunten          F2529      198/714       59:53   10:07     2:12:24
1939  Kimberly Collins       F4549       60/306     1:01:48   10:07     2:12:25
1940  Melissa McWilliams     F3034      145/575       59:13   10:07     2:12:26
1941  Jaquina Dobson         F3034      146/575     1:03:36   10:07     2:12:28
1942  Rose Tarin             F4044       92/402     1:02:34   10:07     2:12:29
1943  Paul Anderson          M3034      199/376     1:00:59   10:07     2:12:32
1944  Mischa Gray            F3539      143/597     1:02:19   10:08     2:12:33
1945  Stacy Szabla           F3034      147/575       58:44   10:08     2:12:34
1946  Wendy Gabrielson       F3539      144/597       59:50   10:08     2:12:34
1947  Ricardo Villarreal     M3034      200/376       59:15   10:08     2:12:34
1948  Brenda Young           F3539      145/597     1:02:52   10:08     2:12:35
1949  Sarah Larson           F2024      153/493       59:05   10:08     2:12:35
1950  Christopher Ott        M2529      189/339     1:00:07   10:08     2:12:35
1951  Rhonda Stevenson       F5054       28/221       59:19   10:08     2:12:35
1952  Kristina Hamilton      F2529      199/714     1:00:02   10:08     2:12:36
1953  Laura Rosenzweig       F2529      200/714     1:02:13   10:08     2:12:37
1954  Jaci Smith             F0119       33/126     1:03:28   10:08     2:12:37
1955  Casey Cook             M2529      190/339       55:38   10:08     2:12:37
1956  Don Smith              M4044      119/241     1:03:28   10:08     2:12:38
1957  Christopher Compton    M3539      165/335       58:56   10:08     2:12:39
1958  Adrienne Roberson      F3034      148/575     1:03:59   10:08     2:12:39
1959  Julie Skoda            F2529      201/714       58:31   10:08     2:12:39
1960  James Tucker           M3539      166/335     1:04:00   10:08     2:12:39
1961  Kevin Krey             M3034      201/376     1:01:28   10:08     2:12:40
1962  Robert Cress           M2024      108/183       58:25   10:08     2:12:41
1963  Bridget Stahler        F3539      146/597     1:03:37   10:08     2:12:43
1964  Matthew Johnson        M4044      120/241       57:18   10:08     2:12:45
1965  Steve Powell           M4549      119/227     1:01:31   10:08     2:12:45
1966  Kevin Nelson           M3034      202/376       58:46   10:09     2:12:45
1967  Chris Moery            M4044      121/241     1:00:59   10:09     2:12:46
1968  Daniel Goodwin         M2529      191/339       59:06   10:09     2:12:50
1969  Greg Breitling         M2529      192/339     1:02:00   10:09     2:12:50
1970  Teresa Winings         F4549       61/306     1:00:23   10:09     2:12:51
1971  Mark Willis            M3539      167/335       57:59   10:09     2:12:55
1972  Brandon Potter         M2529      193/339     1:01:39   10:09     2:12:55
1973  Katie Carter           F2024      154/493     1:00:56   10:09     2:12:55
1974  Senea Young            F4044       93/402       58:13   10:09     2:12:55
1975  Jane Hosman            F2024      155/493     1:00:57   10:09     2:12:55
1976  Vicky Neufeld          F4549       62/306     1:03:58   10:09     2:12:55
1977  Jill Bajaj             F4044       94/402     1:00:50   10:09     2:12:56
1978  Theresa Young          F2024      156/493     1:02:52   10:09     2:12:57
1979  Kristi McMullin        F2024      157/493       58:42   10:10     2:12:59
1980  Gerald McMullin        M5054       88/183       58:42   10:10     2:12:59
1981  Christy Kiser          F4549       63/306     1:03:11   10:10     2:13:00
1982  Robbin Watson          F3539      147/597     1:03:00   10:10     2:13:00
1983  Mason York             M0119        47/94     1:04:43   10:10     2:13:00
1984  Ashlea Parker          F2024      158/493       58:24   10:10     2:13:00
1985  Keith Hudson           M2529      194/339     1:08:47   10:10     2:13:00
1986  Derrick Dewitt         M3539      168/335       59:43   10:10     2:13:03
1987  Danica Spencer         F3034      149/575       58:35   10:10     2:13:04
1988  Kendra Baggett         F3034      150/575       59:01   10:10     2:13:04
1989  Franco Bennett         M4549      120/227       57:33   10:10     2:13:05
1990  Joshua Gateley         M3034      203/376       58:25   10:10     2:13:05
1991  Shari Campbell         F2529      202/714       58:25   10:10     2:13:05
1992  Rebekah Price          F3034      151/575     1:04:50   10:10     2:13:06
1993  Monica Trosclair       F2529      203/714     1:02:23   10:10     2:13:06
1994  Gregory Dankey         M3034      204/376       58:18   10:10     2:13:06
1995  Larissa McCabe         F2024      159/493     1:02:20   10:10     2:13:06
1996  Clifton Hoyle          M2529      195/339       57:36   10:10     2:13:07
1997  Elizabeth Hartz        F3034      152/575       59:49   10:10     2:13:07
1998  Pete Garcia            M5054       89/183       55:41   10:10     2:13:08
1999  Jeff Dover             M3539      169/335       54:26   10:10     2:13:08
2000  Justin Lawrence        M2024      109/183       59:25   10:10     2:13:09
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2001  Holly Caldwell         F4044       95/402     1:00:39   10:10     2:13:11
2002  Nicole Tintera         F2529      204/714       59:08   10:10     2:13:11
2003  Lori Stadler           F3539      148/597       59:06   10:11     2:13:13
2004  April Haskin           F2529      205/714     1:02:29   10:11     2:13:13
2005  Alice Horn             F2024      160/493       57:57   10:11     2:13:15
2006  Ryan Williamson        M3034      205/376     1:00:10   10:11     2:13:16
2007  David Crisp            M5054       90/183     1:01:35   10:11     2:13:16
2008  Ellen Easter           F3034      153/575     1:00:37   10:11     2:13:17
2009  Roger Brenz            M4549      121/227       58:13   10:11     2:13:18
2010  Timothy Aishman        M3539      170/335       59:40   10:11     2:13:19
2011  Katherine Baker        F0119       34/126     1:04:59   10:11     2:13:19
2012  Kevin Nye              M0119        48/94       58:44   10:11     2:13:20
2013  Jeffery Glass          M5054       91/183       59:53   10:11     2:13:20
2014  Cindy Emery            F4549       64/306     1:03:13   10:11     2:13:20
2015  Kate Nickel            F4044       96/402       58:24   10:11     2:13:20
2016  Connie Foote           F4044       97/402       58:24   10:11     2:13:21
2017  Tina Baker             F3539      149/597       58:25   10:11     2:13:21
2018  Becky Cox              F4044       98/402     1:00:36   10:11     2:13:22
2019  Rex Anderson           M3539      171/335     1:05:35   10:11     2:13:23
2020  Ginny Cahalan          F2529      206/714     1:03:11   10:11     2:13:25
2021  Carla Cunningham       F3034      154/575     1:02:39   10:12     2:13:25
2022  Janna O'Connor         F4044       99/402       56:53   10:12     2:13:27
2023  Jill Sleem             F4044      100/402       59:04   10:12     2:13:28
2024  Timberly Greenly       F2529      207/714       57:09   10:12     2:13:29
2025  Stephanie Koper        F4044      101/402       58:13   10:12     2:13:31
2026  Brooke Kanitz          F2529      208/714     1:03:52   10:12     2:13:31
2027  Humberto Vazquez       M3539      172/335     1:00:30   10:12     2:13:33
2028  David Teague           M4549      122/227     1:04:01   10:12     2:13:34
2029  Kristen Depriest       F2529      209/714     1:03:47   10:12     2:13:34
2030  Mike Johnson           M3034      206/376       59:09   10:12     2:13:38
2031  Jonathon Boyd          M2529      196/339       55:33   10:13     2:13:39
2032  Tia Johnson            F3034      155/575       59:33   10:13     2:13:39
2033  Jack Stone             M5054       92/183       58:21   10:13     2:13:39
2034  Leah Irish             F2529      210/714       59:15   10:13     2:13:40
2035  Lisa McPherson         F4044      102/402     1:01:50   10:13     2:13:40
2036  Matt Schoenbeck        M3539      173/335       58:28   10:13     2:13:40
2037  Curtis Janz            M4549      123/227     1:04:05   10:13     2:13:40
2038  Corey Johnson          F3539      150/597     1:01:49   10:13     2:13:40
2039  Becky Rycroft          F4044      103/402       56:26   10:13     2:13:40
2040  Philip Lance           M4044      122/241     1:01:44   10:13     2:13:42
2041  Katrina Griffeth       F4044      104/402     1:05:14   10:13     2:13:42
2042  Denee Hacker           F2529      211/714     1:02:08   10:13     2:13:42
2043  Terri Skinner          F5054       29/221     1:02:40   10:13     2:13:43
2044  Christie Osborne       F2529      212/714     1:01:51   10:13     2:13:43
2045  Michelle Mikles        F4549       65/306     1:01:19   10:13     2:13:43
2046  Larry Strout           M4549      124/227     1:00:06   10:13     2:13:45
2047  Ryan Stafford          M3034      207/376     1:01:49   10:13     2:13:45
2048  Wendy Russell          F4044      105/402     1:02:59   10:13     2:13:47
2049  Bill Pruitt            M4549      125/227     1:00:56   10:13     2:13:48
2050  Kim Uerkvitz           F4549       66/306     1:02:14   10:13     2:13:48
2051  Jessica Brinegar       F0119       35/126     1:04:27   10:13     2:13:51
2052  Melody Ruzicka         F5054       30/221     1:02:06   10:14     2:13:51
2053  Kent Chrisman          M4044      123/241       58:39   10:14     2:13:52
2054  Jennifer Alexander     F2529      213/714     1:01:54   10:14     2:13:52
2055  Sandra Clopton         F4549       67/306     1:03:16   10:14     2:13:53
2056  Dianne Petersen        F4044      106/402     1:02:52   10:14     2:13:53
2057  Michael Penning        M4549      126/227     1:00:07   10:14     2:13:53
2058  Kevin Nagasawa         M3034      208/376     1:03:34   10:14     2:13:53
2059  Jessica Ohler          F3034      156/575     1:02:55   10:14     2:13:55
2060  Carlos Moreno          M3034      209/376     1:01:57   10:14     2:13:55
2061  Carri Williams         F3539      151/597       59:15   10:14     2:13:57
2062  Paige Schmidt          F3034      157/575       59:35   10:14     2:13:57
2063  Brett Thomas           M4549      127/227       58:11   10:14     2:13:57
2064  Larry Anderson         M5054       93/183     1:02:35   10:14     2:13:58
2065  Bailey Bowers          F0119       36/126     1:02:35   10:14     2:13:58
2066  Jill Malone            F3034      158/575       58:20   10:14     2:13:59
2067  Susanna Gattoni        F3539      152/597     1:00:36   10:14     2:14:02
2068  Andrew Shaffer         M0119        49/94     1:01:06   10:14     2:14:02
2069  Sarah Mehan            F2529      214/714     1:02:36   10:14     2:14:02
2070  James Haenisch         M3539      174/335     1:02:43   10:14     2:14:04
2071  Steven McDaniel        M5054       94/183     1:03:35   10:15     2:14:05
2072  Catherine Nichols      F3539      153/597     1:00:59   10:15     2:14:05
2073  Christine Stevenson    F3539      154/597     1:02:16   10:15     2:14:06
2074  Jeff Charron           M3539      175/335       59:47   10:15     2:14:06
2075  Sarah Stumbo           F2529      215/714       59:58   10:15     2:14:07
2076  Clendon Cannon         M3034      210/376     1:09:54   10:15     2:14:07
2077  Danny Hilliard         M5054       95/183     1:02:52   10:15     2:14:08
2078  Kimberly Carlsen       F2529      216/714     1:01:44   10:15     2:14:09
2079  Stacy King             F3539      155/597     1:03:37   10:15     2:14:11
2080  Shawnda Sears          F2024      161/493       58:26   10:15     2:14:12
2081  Kellie Hunt            F3539      156/597     1:00:23   10:15     2:14:13
2082  Gerard Malloy          M4044      124/241       59:00   10:15     2:14:14
2083  Laura Vanbebber        F3034      159/575     1:01:44   10:15     2:14:14
2084  Suzanne Mitchell       F4044      107/402     1:01:38   10:15     2:14:14
2085  Wally Melte            M5559       37/117     1:02:43   10:15     2:14:15
2086  Stacy Lard             F4044      108/402       59:08   10:15     2:14:15
2087  Molly Simpson          F2024      162/493     1:01:44   10:15     2:14:16
2088  Sally Cannata          F5054       31/221     1:01:38   10:15     2:14:16
2089  Lynae Villarosa        F4044      109/402     1:05:13   10:15     2:14:16
2090  Lynn Kelley            F4044      110/402     1:00:00   10:15     2:14:16
2091  Stacy Shipley          F3539      157/597     1:02:59   10:15     2:14:16
2092  Virginia Holcomb       F3034      160/575     1:05:35   10:15     2:14:16
2093  Jessica Esquivel       F4044      111/402     1:01:49   10:15     2:14:16
2094  Katie Campbell         F2529      217/714     1:01:01   10:15     2:14:16
2095  Jeanette Mendez        F3034      161/575     1:00:29   10:16     2:14:17
2096  Katie Appel            F2529      218/714     1:03:25   10:16     2:14:18
2097  Mandi Dicamillo        F2529      219/714     1:02:25   10:16     2:14:18
2098  Bob Barker             M3034      211/376     1:03:14   10:16     2:14:19
2099  Brett Dick             M3034      212/376     1:00:16   10:16     2:14:19
2100  Mona Horn              F2529      220/714     1:01:19   10:16     2:14:20
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2101  Roxane Swanson         F3034      162/575     1:05:31   10:16     2:14:21
2102  Marcia Sauzek          F4044      112/402       59:30   10:16     2:14:21
2103  Cullin Faison          M2529      197/339     1:01:23   10:16     2:14:21
2104  Sid Kramer             M5054       96/183     1:01:31   10:16     2:14:22
2105  Cory Moore             M3034      213/376       57:41   10:16     2:14:23
2106  Melissa Mock           F0119       37/126     1:00:50   10:16     2:14:23
2107  Jenny Benjamin         F2024      163/493     1:01:35   10:16     2:14:25
2108  Paul Crawford          F3539      158/597       59:28   10:16     2:14:26
2109  Jane Scott             F4044      113/402     1:00:24   10:16     2:14:27
2110  Valarie Smith          F4044      114/402     1:03:57   10:16     2:14:28
2111  Laura Kriegel          F4044      115/402     1:00:16   10:16     2:14:29
2112  Cianne Stukey          F2529      221/714       56:09   10:16     2:14:30
2113  Scott Posey            M3539      176/335       55:52   10:17     2:14:33
2114  Andrew Moore           M2529      198/339     1:02:54   10:17     2:14:35
2115  Chris Hatchett         M4044      125/241       59:10   10:17     2:14:35
2116  Ricky Lewis            M3034      214/376       59:11   10:17     2:14:36
2117  Jody Greene            M2529      199/339     1:03:37   10:17     2:14:36
2118  Rob Goble              M3034      215/376     1:04:40   10:17     2:14:36
2119  Timothy Butkus         M5559       38/117     1:00:44   10:17     2:14:36
2120  Elaine Childs          F3539      159/597     1:01:39   10:17     2:14:37
2121  Gina Collins           F2024      164/493     1:04:16   10:17     2:14:38
2122  Deborah Myers          F5054       32/221       57:39   10:17     2:14:39
2123  Nicole Bernhard        F2529      222/714     1:04:17   10:17     2:14:39
2124  Corey Stringfellow     M3034      216/376     1:03:35   10:17     2:14:39
2125  Candace Haworth        F2529      223/714     1:05:27   10:17     2:14:40
2126  Lea Watenpaugh         F3034      163/575     1:05:27   10:17     2:14:40
2127  Kelli Starke           F2529      224/714     1:03:03   10:17     2:14:41
2128  Sara Judd              F3034      164/575     1:04:38   10:17     2:14:41
2129  Rick Judd              M3034      217/376     1:04:39   10:17     2:14:41
2130  Elizabeth Lance        F4044      116/402     1:01:56   10:17     2:14:41
2131  John Birdsong          M2529      200/339     1:00:44   10:17     2:14:42
2132  Kelsey Griffith        F2024      165/493     1:03:22   10:17     2:14:42
2133  Andrea Leitch          F2024      166/493     1:00:52   10:18     2:14:46
2134  Elizabeth Miller       F2529      225/714     1:04:04   10:18     2:14:46
2135  Brett Rogerson         M3034      218/376       57:33   10:18     2:14:47
2136  Matt Santos            M3539      177/335     1:01:15   10:18     2:14:49
2137  Shea Snyder            M3034      219/376     1:00:31   10:18     2:14:49
2138  Rob Shipley            M3539      178/335     1:03:01   10:18     2:14:50
2139  Jai Raney              F2024      167/493       59:01   10:18     2:14:50
2140  Randall Hailer         M2529      201/339     1:03:30   10:18     2:14:50
2141  Katelyn Gogets         F0119       38/126     1:00:36   10:18     2:14:51
2142  Vincent Lee            M3539      179/335     1:00:54   10:18     2:14:52
2143  Alison Ford            F2024      168/493     1:02:09   10:18     2:14:54
2144  Geraldine Weber        F6569         2/15       59:55   10:18     2:14:55
2145  Brandon Fisher         M2529      202/339     1:02:03   10:19     2:14:57
2146  Victor Haley           M5559       39/117     1:02:28   10:19     2:14:57
2147  Gregory Barker         M2529      203/339     1:00:33   10:19     2:14:57
2148  Amanda Pecore          F2024      169/493     1:03:30   10:19     2:14:58
2149  William Giles          M2529      204/339     1:00:33   10:19     2:14:58
2150  Charles Ballenger      M5054       97/183     1:03:46   10:19     2:14:59
2151  Pat Treadway           M6064        15/67     1:02:35   10:19     2:14:59
2152  Tammy Curtis           F4549       68/306     1:02:59   10:19     2:15:00
2153  Jennifer Cushman       F3539      160/597     1:00:10   10:19     2:15:00
2154  Matt Johns             M2529      205/339       58:51   10:19     2:15:00
2155  Shane Crawford         M3034      220/376       59:33   10:19     2:15:01
2156  Michael Scaperlanda    M4549      128/227     1:01:57   10:19     2:15:01
2157  Kathy Napral           F4549       69/306     1:02:32   10:19     2:15:02
2158  Jay Hudson             M3539      180/335     1:03:03   10:19     2:15:03
2159  Caytlin Nichols        F0119       39/126     1:00:36   10:19     2:15:03
2160  Becky Pitt             F3539      161/597     1:03:50   10:19     2:15:03
2161  Rachel Gee             F3539      162/597     1:03:50   10:19     2:15:03
2162  Hailey Harrison        F2024      170/493     1:01:06   10:19     2:15:03
2163  Phylicia Bentley       F2024      171/493     1:03:51   10:19     2:15:04
2164  Dwight Borges          M5559       40/117     1:03:22   10:19     2:15:04
2165  Julia Ellis            F4044      117/402     1:01:41   10:19     2:15:04
2166  April Wiggins          F3539      163/597     1:02:50   10:19     2:15:05
2167  Ryan Martin            M2024      110/183     1:01:13   10:19     2:15:06
2168  Dennis Lehman          M5559       41/117       57:55   10:19     2:15:06
2169  Melissa Muscaro        F2024      172/493     1:03:53   10:19     2:15:06
2170  Jennifer Wiseman       F2529      226/714     1:06:40   10:19     2:15:06
2171  Larry Grable           M3034      221/376       59:21   10:19     2:15:06
2172  Jason Penland          M2024      111/183     1:01:13   10:19     2:15:06
2173  Madison Smith          F2024      173/493     1:05:03   10:19     2:15:07
2174  Kacey Vierling         F2024      174/493     1:03:34   10:19     2:15:07
2175  Jona Little            F3539      164/597     1:05:44   10:19     2:15:09
2176  Brad Henderson         M3034      222/376       59:47   10:20     2:15:11
2177  Nick Hise              M2529      206/339     1:00:14   10:20     2:15:11
2178  Melanie Henderson      F3034      165/575       59:47   10:20     2:15:11
2179  Robert Taylor          M2529      207/339       59:57   10:20     2:15:12
2180  James Webb             M2529      208/339     1:03:43   10:20     2:15:13
2181  Rene Ramirez           M3034      223/376     1:06:21   10:20     2:15:14
2182  Dana Asher             M5559       42/117     1:03:30   10:20     2:15:14
2183  David Page             M5559       43/117     1:00:45   10:20     2:15:15
2184  Rebeka Radcliff        F2529      227/714     1:04:02   10:20     2:15:15
2185  Betsy Hobaugh          F2529      228/714     1:04:02   10:20     2:15:15
2186  Michelle Dinsmore      F3539      165/597     1:03:55   10:20     2:15:17
2187  Rachael Gaddis         F2024      175/493     1:00:33   10:20     2:15:17
2188  Monika Banker          F2529      229/714     1:00:28   10:20     2:15:19
2189  Amy Smith              F2529      230/714     1:03:16   10:20     2:15:20
2190  Jesse Smith            M3034      224/376     1:03:16   10:20     2:15:20
2191  Melanie Clouse         F2529      231/714     1:03:16   10:20     2:15:20
2192  Annie Fitch            F4549       70/306       59:47   10:20     2:15:21
2193  William Martin         M2024      112/183       59:13   10:20     2:15:21
2194  Mel Martin             M4044      126/241       55:47   10:20     2:15:21
2195  John Pellow            M4549      129/227     1:04:17   10:20     2:15:22
2196  Steve Barwick          M3034      225/376     1:00:19   10:20     2:15:22
2197  Kelly Swan             F2529      232/714     1:03:07   10:21     2:15:23
2198  Spencer Schroeder      M3034      226/376     1:07:19   10:21     2:15:24
2199  Jim Webb               M6064        16/67     1:03:44   10:21     2:15:24
2200  Jeremy Owens           M3034      227/376     1:01:10   10:21     2:15:24
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2201  Deborah Watson         F5559        7/108       58:42   10:21     2:15:24
2202  Jill Gregston          F3539      166/597     1:03:26   10:21     2:15:25
2203  Jay Gregston           M3539      181/335     1:03:26   10:21     2:15:25
2204  Bridget Pipkin         F2529      233/714     1:01:47   10:21     2:15:25
2205  Mike Rhodes            M2529      209/339     1:02:14   10:21     2:15:26
2206  Eric Pipkin            M2529      210/339     1:01:48   10:21     2:15:26
2207  Susan Gaddis           F3539      167/597     1:03:37   10:21     2:15:31
2208  Rich Ayers             M6569         9/28       59:52   10:21     2:15:32
2209  Rosemarie Strong       F4549       71/306       59:40   10:21     2:15:32
2210  Dani Conover           F5054       33/221       59:43   10:21     2:15:33
2211  Taryn Ledford          F2529      234/714     1:02:28   10:21     2:15:33
2212  Shana Rosenheck        F3034      166/575       57:29   10:21     2:15:33
2213  Ashley Aparicio        F2529      235/714     1:02:53   10:21     2:15:33
2214  Scott Mansfield        M3539      182/335       58:31   10:21     2:15:33
2215  Natalie Gould          F2529      236/714     1:02:29   10:21     2:15:33
2216  Mandy Hayes-Chandler   F3034      167/575     1:00:55   10:21     2:15:34
2217  Peyton Hutchison       F2529      237/714     1:01:45   10:21     2:15:35
2218  Mollie Rischard        F0119       40/126       55:55   10:21     2:15:35
2219  Carrine Totten         F2529      238/714       59:15   10:21     2:15:35
2220  Deepak Sivanandan      M2529      211/339     1:07:02   10:22     2:15:36
2221  Tyrone Mayo            M2529      212/339     1:00:32   10:22     2:15:36
2222  Kerri Kerr             F3539      168/597     1:01:15   10:22     2:15:37
2223  Leesha Crowson         F3539      169/597     1:01:43   10:22     2:15:38
2224  Hassan Dbouk           M3539      183/335     1:07:04   10:22     2:15:39
2225  Marilyn Clark          F5054       34/221     1:05:48   10:22     2:15:43
2226  Alica Helmink          F5559        8/108     1:02:36   10:22     2:15:44
2227  Tim Sullivan           M2024      113/183     1:02:22   10:22     2:15:45
2228  Bennett Cassidy        F2024      176/493     1:02:22   10:22     2:15:46
2229  Nikki Watters          F2529      239/714     1:04:03   10:22     2:15:47
2230  James Fields           M5559       44/117     1:05:45   10:22     2:15:49
2231  Kay Brezny             F4549       72/306     1:04:49   10:23     2:15:49
2232  Jan Vedros             F5559        9/108     1:01:30   10:23     2:15:49
2233  Trent Richey           M4044      127/241     1:02:29   10:23     2:15:50
2234  William Kruchten       M3539      184/335     1:03:49   10:23     2:15:50
2235  Ashley Owen            F3034      168/575     1:03:36   10:23     2:15:54
2236  Carissa Edwards        F3034      169/575     1:03:39   10:23     2:15:56
2237  Danny Henson           M6064        17/67     1:06:05   10:23     2:15:58
2238  Angela Steel           F2529      240/714     1:02:19   10:23     2:15:59
2239  Dan Van Vuren          M3034      228/376       57:55   10:23     2:15:59
2240  Ryan Churchwell        M3034      229/376       59:52   10:23     2:16:00
2241  Kimberly Wyatt         F2529      241/714     1:01:24   10:23     2:16:00
2242  Yesenia Herrera        F2024      177/493     1:04:44   10:23     2:16:00
2243  Shawna Doty            F2529      242/714     1:02:50   10:23     2:16:01
2244  Julie White            F2529      243/714     1:02:19   10:24     2:16:03
2245  Kirk Bailey            M5054       98/183     1:02:26   10:24     2:16:04
2246  Kim Holding            F3034      170/575     1:02:30   10:24     2:16:05
2247  Heather Miller         F3539      170/597     1:03:26   10:24     2:16:05
2248  Stuart Holding         M3539      185/335     1:01:40   10:24     2:16:05
2249  Faye Lopez             F2529      244/714       56:18   10:24     2:16:06
2250  Margaret Rothrauff     F4549       73/306     1:00:00   10:24     2:16:07
2251  Randy Osuna            M4044      128/241     1:00:43   10:24     2:16:07
2252  Gloria Broumand        F4044      118/402     1:00:43   10:24     2:16:07
2253  Diane Naff             F5559       10/108       59:31   10:24     2:16:07
2254  Elizabeth Fraley       F2529      245/714     1:04:16   10:24     2:16:08
2255  Michael Podojil        M2529      213/339     1:04:16   10:24     2:16:08
2256  Bill Morris            M3539      186/335     1:03:27   10:24     2:16:08
2257  Jessica Foley          F3034      171/575     1:01:58   10:24     2:16:09
2258  Brian Hollowell        M3034      230/376       58:06   10:24     2:16:09
2259  Kel Robinson           M4044      129/241     1:05:11   10:24     2:16:11
2260  Brooke Hammer          F2024      178/493     1:00:42   10:24     2:16:11
2261  Denae Wood             F2024      179/493     1:03:23   10:24     2:16:12
2262  Odell Campbell         M4044      130/241     1:04:04   10:24     2:16:12
2263  Stephanie Davis        F4044      119/402     1:04:03   10:24     2:16:12
2264  Caroline Flint         F2529      246/714       58:22   10:24     2:16:14
2265  Heather Bowling        F2529      247/714     1:03:33   10:24     2:16:15
2266  Libby Meyer            F3539      171/597     1:04:49   10:25     2:16:15
2267  Sara Hootman           F3539      172/597     1:01:33   10:25     2:16:15
2268  Vanessa Long           F2024      180/493     1:05:45   10:25     2:16:17
2269  Nancy Lombardo         F4549       74/306     1:02:40   10:25     2:16:17
2270  Blaine Dyer            M2529      214/339     1:02:14   10:25     2:16:18
2271  Kathy Frantz           F3539      173/597     1:06:12   10:25     2:16:20
2272  Gemma Ciesemier        F3539      174/597     1:00:56   10:25     2:16:20
2273  Kasey Adams            F2024      181/493     1:02:55   10:25     2:16:20
2274  Susan Jackson          F4044      120/402     1:01:28   10:25     2:16:20
2275  Jayme Rubke            F2529      248/714     1:01:25   10:25     2:16:21
2276  Megan Perry            F2529      249/714     1:00:27   10:25     2:16:21
2277  Natalie Coffey         F3034      172/575     1:03:17   10:25     2:16:22
2278  Joe Burton             M5559       45/117       56:45   10:25     2:16:22
2279  Randy Heredia          M3539      187/335     1:03:45   10:25     2:16:23
2280  Jennifer Caro          F2529      250/714     1:04:21   10:25     2:16:23
2281  Jay Johns              M2024      114/183       57:38   10:25     2:16:24
2282  Ric Williams           M5559       46/117     1:02:28   10:25     2:16:24
2283  Amy Madewell           F3034      173/575     1:03:31   10:25     2:16:25
2284  Jason Stevens          M3034      231/376       59:51   10:25     2:16:25
2285  Deborah Shepherd       F2024      182/493     1:01:19   10:25     2:16:26
2286  David Wilson           M4549      130/227       59:10   10:25     2:16:27
2287  Jill Royer             F3034      174/575     1:00:53   10:25     2:16:27
2288  Leigh Langley          F2529      251/714     1:00:55   10:25     2:16:27
2289  Ector Becerra          M2529      215/339     1:04:27   10:25     2:16:28
2290  Christina Bell         F3034      175/575     1:04:36   10:26     2:16:29
2291  Lindley Douglass       F2529      252/714     1:03:31   10:26     2:16:29
2292  Steve Webb             M6064        18/67     1:02:06   10:26     2:16:29
2293  Lisa McCormack         F2529      253/714       57:36   10:26     2:16:30
2294  Mark Kempton           M5559       47/117       58:51   10:26     2:16:30
2295  Terry Martin           M5054       99/183     1:00:30   10:26     2:16:31
2296  Christi Costigan       F2529      254/714     1:03:11   10:26     2:16:31
2297  Mark Herkert           M5559       48/117     1:03:59   10:26     2:16:36
2298  Robin Hall             F4044      121/402     1:01:39   10:26     2:16:36
2299  Bryce Herkert          M3034      232/376     1:04:00   10:26     2:16:36
2300  Faye Butkus            F2024      183/493     1:01:34   10:26     2:16:36

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:28 PM 23/59



OKC Memorial Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Kathy Cardona          F5559       11/108     1:04:00   10:26     2:16:36
2302  Larry Smith            M4044      131/241     1:08:23   10:26     2:16:38
2303  Holly Smith            F2529      255/714     1:04:09   10:26     2:16:39
2304  Jim Gray               M5054      100/183     1:03:52   10:26     2:16:39
2305  Amit Patel             M2529      216/339     1:01:07   10:26     2:16:40
2306  David Hooker           M4549      131/227     1:00:14   10:26     2:16:40
2307  Brandon Imboden        M3539      188/335     1:00:53   10:27     2:16:41
2308  Candice Warner         F2024      184/493     1:05:01   10:27     2:16:41
2309  Londa West             F4044      122/402     1:03:17   10:27     2:16:43
2310  Amy Mott               F3034      176/575       59:50   10:27     2:16:43
2311  Megan Burchett         F2024      185/493     1:01:25   10:27     2:16:44
2312  Shelley Schroeder      F3034      177/575       59:51   10:27     2:16:44
2313  Texye Fernandes        F5054       35/221     1:01:31   10:27     2:16:44
2314  David Oshel            M5559       49/117     1:02:36   10:27     2:16:44
2315  Alison Oshel           F4549       75/306     1:02:36   10:27     2:16:44
2316  Blanca Villafana       F3539      175/597     1:05:04   10:27     2:16:45
2317  Diane Milligan         F5054       36/221       57:53   10:27     2:16:45
2318  Courtney Bolka         F2529      256/714     1:03:33   10:27     2:16:46
2319  Jonathan Smith         F3539      176/597     1:02:32   10:27     2:16:46
2320  Stephen Walker         M3539      189/335     1:03:53   10:27     2:16:46
2321  Melissa Walker         F3539      177/597     1:03:53   10:27     2:16:47
2322  Kyle Gillum            M2529      217/339     1:04:40   10:27     2:16:47
2323  Amy Clinkenbeard       F3034      178/575     1:03:40   10:27     2:16:47
2324  David Humphrey         M5054      101/183       58:10   10:27     2:16:47
2325  Elizabeth Greene       F2529      257/714     1:04:40   10:27     2:16:47
2326  Meeyoun Pavlicek       F5054       37/221     1:02:58   10:27     2:16:49
2327  Patrick Allen          M3034      233/376     1:04:07   10:27     2:16:50
2328  Michael Major          M6064        19/67       58:31   10:27     2:16:50
2329  Gilbert Stallings      M3539      190/335     1:00:46   10:27     2:16:51
2330  Lee Elliott            M4044      132/241       58:34   10:27     2:16:52
2331  Emily Geurin           F2024      186/493       59:01   10:27     2:16:53
2332  Diana Watson           F2024      187/493     1:05:12   10:27     2:16:53
2333  Derick Tallman         M2024      115/183     1:04:28   10:27     2:16:53
2334  Crystal Nord           F2024      188/493     1:04:30   10:27     2:16:54
2335  Misty Branan           F3034      179/575     1:05:05   10:28     2:16:54
2336  James Stephenson       M5054      102/183       59:27   10:28     2:16:55
2337  Lisa Robertson         F2529      258/714     1:01:32   10:28     2:16:56
2338  Ashley Dowling         F2529      259/714     1:05:05   10:28     2:16:56
2339  Marja Willis           F6064         2/48     1:03:35   10:28     2:16:57
2340  Jennifer Smith         F2529      260/714     1:03:42   10:28     2:16:58
2341  Benjamin Walker        M3034      234/376     1:05:48   10:28     2:16:58
2342  Greg Ferguson          M4044      133/241     1:04:04   10:28     2:17:00
2343  Josh Walker            M3034      235/376     1:05:48   10:28     2:17:00
2344  Kimberly Ferguson      F4044      123/402     1:02:32   10:28     2:17:00
2345  Danny Clayton          M3539      191/335     1:02:40   10:28     2:17:01
2346  Monica Hsu             F2529      261/714     1:03:16   10:28     2:17:01
2347  Caroline Rodolf        F0119       41/126     1:02:22   10:28     2:17:01
2348  Grant Carter           M2529      218/339       59:42   10:28     2:17:01
2349  Ryan Miller            M2529      219/339     1:04:23   10:28     2:17:02
2350  Jeannette Smith        F4549       76/306       59:35   10:28     2:17:02
2351  Kristina Canfield      F2024      189/493     1:07:11   10:28     2:17:02
2352  Meg Sokolosky          F0119       42/126     1:02:23   10:28     2:17:02
2353  Alan Walters           M3034      236/376     1:03:05   10:28     2:17:02
2354  Amy Bradshaw           F3034      180/575       57:38   10:28     2:17:03
2355  Halley Lewis           F2024      190/493     1:01:02   10:28     2:17:03
2356  Lynne Beam             F5054       38/221       57:43   10:28     2:17:03
2357  Jessica McElvany       F2024      191/493       56:45   10:28     2:17:03
2358  Lacey Thomas           F2024      192/493     1:01:02   10:28     2:17:03
2359  Chihiro Hancock        F0119       43/126     1:00:09   10:28     2:17:04
2360  Sara Wilson            F2024      193/493     1:07:50   10:28     2:17:05
2361  Veta McCoy             F4044      124/402     1:02:25   10:28     2:17:06
2362  Rachel Hawkins         F2529      262/714     1:02:15   10:28     2:17:06
2363  Angie Hooker           F3539      178/597     1:01:40   10:28     2:17:07
2364  Michelle Barker        F2529      263/714     1:01:48   10:28     2:17:07
2365  Bryan Starks           M3034      237/376     1:05:59   10:28     2:17:07
2366  David Barrett          M5054      103/183       58:50   10:29     2:17:08
2367  Thomas Tully           M5054      104/183     1:03:07   10:29     2:17:08
2368  Jenny Swafford         F4044      125/402     1:05:50   10:29     2:17:10
2369  Lynn Adams-Bruno       F3539      179/597     1:03:20   10:29     2:17:11
2370  Brooke Massie          F2529      264/714     1:02:09   10:29     2:17:12
2371  Claudia Ruiz-Yurich    F3539      180/597     1:03:50   10:29     2:17:12
2372  Katrina Wilson         F3034      181/575     1:01:38   10:29     2:17:12
2373  Berri Homer            F2529      265/714     1:02:09   10:29     2:17:12
2374  Suzanne Hubbard        F4549       77/306     1:03:25   10:29     2:17:13
2375  Amy Smith              F3034      182/575     1:01:05   10:29     2:17:14
2376  Olivia McCart          F2024      194/493     1:04:30   10:29     2:17:14
2377  Jennifer Worrel        F3034      183/575     1:03:42   10:29     2:17:14
2378  Amber Susek            F2024      195/493     1:04:31   10:29     2:17:15
2379  April Murray           F2529      266/714     1:01:51   10:29     2:17:16
2380  John Meier             M3539      192/335     1:01:28   10:29     2:17:17
2381  Bruce Chadick          M3539      193/335     1:01:26   10:29     2:17:17
2382  Robin Williams         F4044      126/402     1:03:14   10:29     2:17:17
2383  Robert Chanterie       M4549      132/227       59:18   10:29     2:17:19
2384  Clinton Johnson        M2529      220/339     1:10:08   10:29     2:17:20
2385  Jeff Lorenz            M4549      133/227     1:01:52   10:29     2:17:20
2386  Chris McDonald         M4044      134/241       59:18   10:29     2:17:20
2387  Bridget O'Neil         F2529      267/714       59:01   10:30     2:17:21
2388  Danny King             M3539      194/335     1:03:37   10:30     2:17:22
2389  Leighann Castle        F2529      268/714     1:07:43   10:30     2:17:22
2390  Stacy Balsamo          F2024      196/493     1:02:28   10:30     2:17:23
2391  Jimmy Jones            M3034      238/376     1:10:52   10:30     2:17:24
2392  Beth Price             F2024      197/493     1:03:24   10:30     2:17:25
2393  Heidi Hendrickson      F2024      198/493       57:26   10:30     2:17:25
2394  Michael Vermeulen      M3034      239/376     1:02:33   10:30     2:17:26
2395  Brian Richardson       M3539      195/335     1:02:33   10:30     2:17:26
2396  Mary Keeffe            F4549       78/306       59:43   10:30     2:17:27
2397  Troy Talley            M4549      134/227     1:07:43   10:30     2:17:28
2398  Denaya Wininger        F3539      181/597     1:03:27   10:30     2:17:28
2399  Janeann Taubel         F3539      182/597     1:04:00   10:30     2:17:29
2400  Victoria Ridge         F4044      127/402     1:02:26   10:30     2:17:29
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2401  Thuy-Linh Nguyen       F2529      269/714     1:01:43   10:30     2:17:30
2402  Roy Bankhead           M4044      135/241     1:04:29   10:30     2:17:30
2403  Shavon Young           F2529      270/714     1:01:45   10:30     2:17:30
2404  Rejeana Allgood        F3539      183/597     1:00:28   10:30     2:17:30
2405  Lauren Aderholdt       F2024      199/493     1:02:32   10:30     2:17:33
2406  Luke Edwards           M2024      116/183     1:04:32   10:31     2:17:34
2407  Christopher Tafoya     M2529      221/339       58:01   10:31     2:17:35
2408  Christi Bache          F2024      200/493     1:06:24   10:31     2:17:36
2409  Ty Patterson           M3034      240/376     1:03:35   10:31     2:17:36
2410  Roxanne Keibler        F0119       44/126     1:01:27   10:31     2:17:36
2411  Jill Jobe              F2024      201/493     1:04:27   10:31     2:17:36
2412  Manita Lam             F4044      128/402     1:00:45   10:31     2:17:36
2413  Diana Serafimov        F3034      184/575     1:04:37   10:31     2:17:37
2414  Jake Sullivan          M3539      196/335     1:03:17   10:31     2:17:37
2415  Amanda Lack            F2529      271/714     1:03:11   10:31     2:17:38
2416  Kaley Fisher           F2024      202/493     1:05:50   10:31     2:17:39
2417  Wendi Schaffitzel      F3539      184/597     1:03:06   10:31     2:17:40
2418  Meagan Rivera          F0119       45/126     1:02:33   10:31     2:17:40
2419  Tim Henderickson       M4549      135/227       57:25   10:31     2:17:40
2420  Joel Willcox           M4549      136/227     1:02:23   10:31     2:17:41
2421  Laura Oslick           F2529      272/714     1:04:07   10:31     2:17:41
2422  John Edwards           M6064        20/67     1:02:27   10:31     2:17:42
2423  Ana Dominguez          F4044      129/402     1:07:17   10:31     2:17:44
2424  Colin Boatwright       M2024      117/183     1:04:42   10:31     2:17:44
2425  Sheldon Waeger         M5054      105/183     1:03:23   10:31     2:17:46
2426  Chanda Vlanich         F3034      185/575     1:08:28   10:32     2:17:47
2427  Shelly Shook           F4549       79/306     1:05:00   10:32     2:17:47
2428  Michelle Mann          F2024      203/493     1:08:29   10:32     2:17:47
2429  Dallas Paetzold        F4044      130/402     1:02:06   10:32     2:17:47
2430  Gwyn Hensley           F4549       80/306     1:04:12   10:32     2:17:49
2431  Danny Sheriff          M3034      241/376     1:00:50   10:32     2:17:49
2432  Magan Wright           F2024      204/493     1:00:40   10:32     2:17:51
2433  Sheila Melle           F2529      273/714     1:03:36   10:32     2:17:51
2434  Cat Stroud             F5559       12/108     1:06:18   10:32     2:17:54
2435  Dillon Bellamy         M0119        50/94     1:01:28   10:32     2:17:54
2436  Candy Hill             F2529      274/714     1:03:38   10:32     2:17:55
2437  Coby Harvey            M2024      118/183     1:08:17   10:32     2:17:56
2438  Lana Medina            F3539      185/597     1:07:05   10:32     2:17:56
2439  Denver Schow           M2529      222/339     1:00:23   10:32     2:17:57
2440  Janet Quaid            F4549       81/306     1:00:39   10:32     2:17:58
2441  Chris Trautman         M2024      119/183     1:09:17   10:32     2:17:58
2442  James Scribner         M5054      106/183     1:00:39   10:32     2:17:59
2443  Megan Graf             F2529      275/714     1:02:59   10:32     2:17:59
2444  Mike Vandervoet        M4044      136/241     1:09:17   10:32     2:17:59
2445  Erik Bartlett          M2024      120/183     1:06:48   10:32     2:18:00
2446  Catharine Pawlus       F2024      205/493     1:06:49   10:32     2:18:00
2447  Ronald Mashore         M6064        21/67     1:02:43   10:33     2:18:03
2448  Megan Stewart          F2024      206/493     1:05:13   10:33     2:18:03
2449  Sara Rutherford        F3539      186/597       58:46   10:33     2:18:03
2450  Renee Arensberg        F3539      187/597     1:05:35   10:33     2:18:04
2451  Corey Srna             M0119        51/94     1:03:52   10:33     2:18:06
2452  Darrin Turner          M4044      137/241     1:00:58   10:33     2:18:07
2453  Dennis Grusenmeyer     M4044      138/241     1:04:18   10:33     2:18:07
2454  Billy Koon             M4044      139/241       56:39   10:33     2:18:07
2455  David Woodward         M3034      242/376     1:03:33   10:33     2:18:08
2456  Stephanie Maus         F2024      207/493     1:04:58   10:33     2:18:08
2457  Haley Donald           F2024      208/493     1:01:23   10:33     2:18:09
2458  Michele Burzynski      F4044      131/402     1:02:09   10:33     2:18:09
2459  Kristofor Price        M2529      223/339     1:01:37   10:33     2:18:10
2460  Susan Knoll            F3539      188/597     1:04:12   10:33     2:18:11
2461  Michelle Wilson        F4044      132/402     1:04:12   10:33     2:18:12
2462  Nancy Goodman          F3034      186/575     1:01:31   10:33     2:18:12
2463  Jennifer Lang          F2529      276/714     1:04:12   10:33     2:18:12
2464  Allyson O'Neil         F3539      189/597     1:04:21   10:33     2:18:12
2465  Patricia Mulroney      F3539      190/597     1:04:21   10:33     2:18:13
2466  Kathleen White         F4044      133/402     1:03:47   10:34     2:18:14
2467  Autumn Melcher         F2529      277/714     1:03:57   10:34     2:18:14
2468  Emily Hollister        F2529      278/714       59:35   10:34     2:18:14
2469  Joshua Moore           M2529      224/339     1:03:57   10:34     2:18:15
2470  Elizabeth Hacker       F2024      209/493     1:01:39   10:34     2:18:16
2471  Kim Toney              F4044      134/402     1:02:32   10:34     2:18:16
2472  Lindsey Anderson       F2529      279/714     1:05:24   10:34     2:18:16
2473  Vicki Connerly         F4044      135/402       58:22   10:34     2:18:17
2474  Gary Witherspoon       M5559       50/117     1:00:33   10:34     2:18:17
2475  Cassie Sanders         F3539      191/597     1:01:05   10:34     2:18:18
2476  Kevin Gable            M3034      243/376       58:51   10:34     2:18:18
2477  Kate Ivey              F2024      210/493     1:01:48   10:34     2:18:18
2478  Tommie Gause Iii       M3034      244/376     1:04:07   10:34     2:18:19
2479  Tamara Stanley         F3539      192/597     1:04:36   10:34     2:18:19
2480  Kenneth Bratland       M4044      140/241     1:04:16   10:34     2:18:19
2481  Tara Landgraf          F2529      280/714     1:03:26   10:34     2:18:20
2482  Elli Saravanos         F5559       13/108     1:03:24   10:34     2:18:21
2483  Brett Odum             M3034      245/376     1:03:53   10:34     2:18:22
2484  Eddy Herring           M3539      197/335     1:01:47   10:34     2:18:25
2485  Kristina Huddleston    F3034      187/575     1:06:30   10:34     2:18:25
2486  Jeanne Jones           F4549       82/306     1:08:24   10:34     2:18:26
2487  Kristi Leeper          F3034      188/575     1:03:15   10:35     2:18:26
2488  Jill Brown             F4044      136/402     1:03:25   10:35     2:18:26
2489  Tami Shipley           F3034      189/575     1:03:15   10:35     2:18:27
2490  Laura Meerholz         F3539      193/597     1:04:57   10:35     2:18:32
2491  Stephanie Wright       F3539      194/597     1:04:58   10:35     2:18:32
2492  Mark Baird             M4044      141/241       58:46   10:35     2:18:32
2493  Cindy Janka            F4044      137/402     1:03:02   10:35     2:18:36
2494  Matt Renk              M2529      225/339     1:00:47   10:35     2:18:36
2495  Deborah Gungoll        F4044      138/402     1:05:11   10:35     2:18:37
2496  Karen Lucas            F4549       83/306     1:05:46   10:35     2:18:37
2497  Carrie Agosto          F3034      190/575     1:01:42   10:35     2:18:38
2498  Michelle Leach         F2529      281/714     1:04:16   10:35     2:18:38
2499  Michale Benson         M2529      226/339     1:06:31   10:35     2:18:39
2500  Gary Barnett           M5054      107/183     1:02:29   10:36     2:18:40
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2501  Gina Fergeson          F3539      195/597     1:02:02   10:36     2:18:42
2502  Lydia Noles            F2529      282/714     1:04:06   10:36     2:18:42
2503  Greg Johnsen           M4549      137/227     1:03:05   10:36     2:18:42
2504  Chad Ezzell            M3034      246/376     1:04:06   10:36     2:18:43
2505  Richard Matus          M5054      108/183     1:01:15   10:36     2:18:43
2506  Josie Cackler          F2529      283/714     1:03:45   10:36     2:18:43
2507  Chuck Jensen           M3539      198/335     1:02:56   10:36     2:18:43
2508  Richard Craft          M4549      138/227     1:05:36   10:36     2:18:44
2509  Alyssa Rulewicz        F2529      284/714     1:01:11   10:36     2:18:44
2510  Staley Faulkner        M4044      142/241       57:58   10:36     2:18:45
2511  James Aguilar          M3539      199/335       57:58   10:36     2:18:46
2512  Tania Chadwell         F2024      211/493     1:03:16   10:36     2:18:47
2513  Christopher Irish      M2529      227/339     1:00:48   10:36     2:18:48
2514  Julie Hadden           F3539      196/597     1:01:58   10:36     2:18:50
2515  Kaylyn Heidebrecht     F2529      285/714       56:17   10:36     2:18:50
2516  Paige Reyes            F3034      191/575     1:05:11   10:36     2:18:50
2517  Nancy Worrell          F4044      139/402     1:04:01   10:36     2:18:51
2518  Chase Henderson        M0119        52/94       54:27   10:36     2:18:51
2519  Katie Shinn            F2024      212/493       57:51   10:37     2:18:53
2520  Megan Grubb            F2529      286/714       58:45   10:37     2:18:54
2521  Jason Copeland         M3539      200/335     1:03:34   10:37     2:18:54
2522  Julie Greaves          F4549       84/306     1:02:45   10:37     2:18:55
2523  Kent Frates            M7074         2/10     1:02:02   10:37     2:18:55
2524  Kelli Heimgartner Rn   F3539      197/597     1:03:52   10:37     2:18:57
2525  Erica Hill             F2529      287/714     1:03:53   10:37     2:18:57
2526  Brendan Heatherly      M3034      247/376     1:02:43   10:37     2:18:58
2527  Tracy Bratten          F3539      198/597     1:00:19   10:37     2:18:58
2528  Sara Sadorra           F2529      288/714     1:06:22   10:37     2:18:58
2529  Julie Henderson        F4044      140/402     1:00:21   10:37     2:19:00
2530  Kathy Kuegler          F4044      141/402       59:51   10:37     2:19:00
2531  Ron Moss               M6064        22/67     1:03:43   10:37     2:19:01
2532  Chris Miller           M3539      201/335     1:01:01   10:37     2:19:01
2533  Dori Hendrickson       F4549       85/306     1:05:34   10:37     2:19:02
2534  Eddie James            M3539      202/335     1:02:19   10:37     2:19:02
2535  Anne Slattery          F4044      142/402     1:01:52   10:37     2:19:05
2536  Tracy Woodie           F3034      192/575       58:00   10:37     2:19:05
2537  April Shroff           F2529      289/714     1:06:24   10:37     2:19:05
2538  Chris Dodd             M2024      121/183     1:00:28   10:37     2:19:05
2539  Trent Lutz             M3034      248/376     1:09:03   10:38     2:19:06
2540  Donny Bohanan          M2529      228/339     1:01:48   10:38     2:19:07
2541  Sel Bohanan            F2529      290/714     1:01:48   10:38     2:19:07
2542  Brandon Ermey          M2024      122/183     1:03:21   10:38     2:19:07
2543  Jeff Bliss             M2529      229/339     1:04:43   10:38     2:19:08
2544  Mandy Bryant           F3034      193/575     1:05:15   10:38     2:19:08
2545  Virginia Hurst         F2529      291/714     1:00:53   10:38     2:19:08
2546  Matthew Simpson        M2529      230/339     1:01:35   10:38     2:19:09
2547  Andrew Morris          M2024      123/183     1:09:07   10:38     2:19:11
2548  Colin Holman           M2529      231/339     1:00:40   10:38     2:19:11
2549  Ty Askins              M3034      249/376     1:09:04   10:38     2:19:12
2550  James Gilman           M2529      232/339       59:41   10:38     2:19:12
2551  Brian Goodrich         M2024      124/183     1:09:04   10:38     2:19:12
2552  Kevin Bish             M3539      203/335     1:00:35   10:38     2:19:13
2553  Michelle Miller        F3539      199/597     1:05:18   10:38     2:19:14
2554  Kris Gray              M3539      204/335     1:02:49   10:38     2:19:15
2555  Susan Brooke           F4044      143/402     1:03:51   10:38     2:19:16
2556  Ronnie Ramer           M4549      139/227     1:05:31   10:38     2:19:16
2557  Curt Carlson           M3034      250/376     1:01:14   10:38     2:19:17
2558  Jennifer Jeffries      F2529      292/714     1:03:48   10:38     2:19:18
2559  Robert Boettcher       M4549      140/227       54:38   10:39     2:19:21
2560  Cathy Graves           F3539      200/597     1:05:43   10:39     2:19:22
2561  Dr. Raymond Fuchs      M6569        10/28     1:07:36   10:39     2:19:22
2562  Debbie Dorsey          F4549       86/306     1:05:48   10:39     2:19:23
2563  Dale Stacy             M5559       51/117     1:02:51   10:39     2:19:24
2564  Libby Scott            F4549       87/306     1:05:45   10:39     2:19:25
2565  Gary Ricks             M4549      141/227     1:05:44   10:39     2:19:25
2566  Hannah Chinworth       F0119       46/126     1:04:24   10:39     2:19:25
2567  Cynthia Carr           F4044      144/402     1:03:23   10:39     2:19:25
2568  Amy Weaver             F3034      194/575     1:04:53   10:39     2:19:25
2569  Lindsay Carson         F2529      293/714     1:05:24   10:39     2:19:26
2570  Wesley Duckett         M3539      205/335     1:01:14   10:39     2:19:26
2571  Mariah Ehlert          F3539      201/597     1:03:26   10:39     2:19:27
2572  Julie Lehman           F3034      195/575     1:03:21   10:39     2:19:27
2573  Chris Dowd             M3539      206/335     1:01:40   10:39     2:19:29
2574  Lonnie Glidewell       M3539      207/335       59:34   10:39     2:19:29
2575  Carol Klewin           F3539      202/597     1:01:37   10:39     2:19:29
2576  Jessica Dodson         F2529      294/714       59:34   10:39     2:19:30
2577  Mary Rhynerson         F2529      295/714     1:05:38   10:39     2:19:31
2578  Linda Bese             F5054       39/221     1:00:38   10:39     2:19:31
2579  Sarah Quinn            F2529      296/714     1:05:39   10:39     2:19:31
2580  Lauren McCombs         F0119       47/126       57:15   10:40     2:19:33
2581  Katie Stuyck           F2024      213/493     1:04:24   10:40     2:19:33
2582  Derek Sollberger       M3034      251/376     1:03:45   10:40     2:19:34
2583  Deana Brasuell         F4044      145/402     1:08:18   10:40     2:19:35
2584  Christa Elbon          F2529      297/714     1:03:11   10:40     2:19:35
2585  Darcy Beaver           F4044      146/402     1:02:53   10:40     2:19:35
2586  Kristi Bruer           F3034      196/575     1:02:55   10:40     2:19:35
2587  Shay Beatty            F3539      203/597     1:03:13   10:40     2:19:36
2588  Sven Magnusson         M3539      208/335       58:40   10:40     2:19:38
2589  Jill Johnson           F3539      204/597     1:05:10   10:40     2:19:39
2590  Shanelle Ingram        F2024      214/493     1:03:49   10:40     2:19:39
2591  Ryan Wisniewski        M2024      125/183     1:00:14   10:40     2:19:40
2592  April Thams            F2529      298/714     1:04:37   10:40     2:19:40
2593  Jean Groce             F6064         3/48     1:06:26   10:40     2:19:41
2594  Stacey Steiner         F3034      197/575     1:05:36   10:40     2:19:41
2595  Matthew Bird           M3034      252/376     1:03:48   10:40     2:19:41
2596  Adam Reynolds          M2529      233/339     1:02:46   10:40     2:19:42
2597  Edward Walsh           M7074         3/10     1:02:43   10:40     2:19:42
2598  Steve Wilkins          M4549      142/227     1:02:33   10:40     2:19:42
2599  Gretchen Klinetobe     F4044      147/402     1:02:34   10:40     2:19:42
2600  Gary Ferguson          M5559       52/117     1:07:26   10:41     2:19:45

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:28 PM 26/59



OKC Memorial Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Megan Proctor          F2529      299/714     1:03:41   10:41     2:19:45
2602  Niccole Young          F2529      300/714     1:03:41   10:41     2:19:45
2603  Lauren Hull            F2529      301/714     1:05:09   10:41     2:19:46
2604  Emily Gillespie        F2529      302/714     1:02:16   10:41     2:19:46
2605  Mary Smith             F3034      198/575     1:06:23   10:41     2:19:48
2606  Diana Jones            F2529      303/714     1:02:14   10:41     2:19:48
2607  Heather Bradford       F3539      205/597     1:02:16   10:41     2:19:49
2608  Tina Ware Walters      F3539      206/597     1:05:36   10:41     2:19:50
2609  Kaely Blasdel          F2024      215/493     1:05:36   10:41     2:19:50
2610  Tahnee Balerio         F2024      216/493       59:49   10:41     2:19:51
2611  Bryan Geiger           M3539      209/335     1:03:45   10:41     2:19:52
2612  Sarah Blodgett         F2024      217/493     1:00:19   10:41     2:19:53
2613  Jos Ramos              M4549      143/227     1:00:16   10:41     2:19:53
2614  Rocio Sosa             F3034      199/575     1:02:04   10:41     2:19:54
2615  Steven Garrison        M3539      210/335     1:04:05   10:41     2:19:54
2616  Amy Brown              F3539      207/597     1:02:27   10:41     2:19:55
2617  Michael Doolin         M4044      143/241     1:02:54   10:41     2:19:55
2618  Stephanie Kelly        F4044      148/402     1:05:45   10:41     2:19:56
2619  Shamim Topiwala        F3034      200/575     1:02:41   10:42     2:19:59
2620  Angela Jones           F3539      208/597     1:01:52   10:42     2:19:59
2621  Breanna Dullum         F2024      218/493     1:08:19   10:42     2:19:59
2622  Stefanie Douglas       F2529      304/714     1:00:48   10:42     2:19:59
2623  Lynae Barney           F3539      209/597     1:04:43   10:42     2:19:59
2624  Marcella Morton        F5559       14/108     1:02:27   10:42     2:20:00
2625  Jimmy Whitehead        M3539      211/335     1:04:24   10:42     2:20:00
2626  Robb Neuschaefer       M3539      212/335     1:04:25   10:42     2:20:00
2627  Michelle Heath         F3539      210/597     1:04:06   10:42     2:20:01
2628  Dwayne Appling         M4044      144/241     1:05:49   10:42     2:20:02
2629  Nicole Crethar         F3034      201/575     1:09:38   10:42     2:20:02
2630  Larry Taylor           M6064        23/67     1:04:48   10:42     2:20:02
2631  Rod Baker              M5559       53/117     1:00:30   10:42     2:20:02
2632  Kenny George           M3539      213/335     1:03:35   10:42     2:20:02
2633  Cord George            M4044      145/241     1:03:36   10:42     2:20:03
2634  Ashley Fuller          F3034      202/575     1:06:17   10:42     2:20:03
2635  Hillary Grantham       F3539      211/597     1:05:55   10:42     2:20:04
2636  David Gililland        M3034      253/376     1:06:40   10:42     2:20:05
2637  Gayla Irving           F4044      149/402     1:03:27   10:42     2:20:05
2638  Michael Gililland      M3539      214/335     1:06:41   10:42     2:20:05
2639  Dana Campbell          F4044      150/402       59:44   10:42     2:20:07
2640  Mitchell Lout          M0119        53/94     1:03:12   10:43     2:20:11
2641  Cori Moody             F3539      212/597     1:03:33   10:43     2:20:12
2642  Amanda Droste          F2529      305/714     1:02:56   10:43     2:20:12
2643  Debbie Wog             F3034      203/575     1:03:33   10:43     2:20:12
2644  Cory Coe               F3539      213/597     1:06:14   10:43     2:20:12
2645  Jodie Mobly            F3539      214/597     1:06:14   10:43     2:20:13
2646  Mary Beth Hetrick      F5559       15/108     1:03:57   10:43     2:20:13
2647  Marilyn Steele         F5559       16/108     1:03:57   10:43     2:20:13
2648  Ashley Loftiss         F3034      204/575     1:02:18   10:43     2:20:14
2649  Sarah Cain             F2529      306/714     1:02:58   10:43     2:20:15
2650  Suzie Bostick          F5559       17/108     1:04:09   10:43     2:20:16
2651  David Kenyon           M3539      215/335     1:04:00   10:43     2:20:17
2652  Jennifer Stephenson    F3034      205/575     1:03:37   10:43     2:20:18
2653  Lynda Ruffino          F3539      215/597     1:03:53   10:43     2:20:18
2654  Rich Wiggins           M5054      109/183     1:02:29   10:43     2:20:18
2655  Shannon Parker         F3539      216/597     1:04:41   10:43     2:20:19
2656  Sharron Lankford       F3539      217/597     1:04:42   10:43     2:20:19
2657  Grayson Cook           M4549      144/227     1:03:56   10:43     2:20:20
2658  Ben Davis              M2529      234/339     1:03:50   10:43     2:20:20
2659  Dwain Fuller           M4549      145/227       59:52   10:43     2:20:21
2660  Bryan Bishop           M3539      216/335     1:01:44   10:43     2:20:22
2661  Jeff Cummins           M5054      110/183     1:01:52   10:43     2:20:23
2662  Kip Cummins            M4044      146/241     1:01:47   10:43     2:20:23
2663  John Pinard            M4044      147/241               10:43     2:20:23
2664  J. Harmon Smith        M3539      217/335     1:03:50   10:44     2:20:25
2665  Melissa Ellis          F3034      206/575     1:04:14   10:44     2:20:25
2666  Xuan Gibson            F3539      218/597       54:37   10:44     2:20:26
2667  Krystle Blehm          F2024      219/493     1:04:06   10:44     2:20:27
2668  Todd Gentry            M2529      235/339       58:02   10:44     2:20:27
2669  Nicole Herron          F2529      307/714     1:01:50   10:44     2:20:29
2670  Jason Giebler          M2529      236/339     1:05:21   10:44     2:20:29
2671  Richard Irons          M75UP          1/5     1:07:30   10:44     2:20:29
2672  Gaynell Anderson       F4044      151/402     1:05:18   10:44     2:20:29
2673  Heather Thompson       F2529      308/714     1:04:17   10:44     2:20:29
2674  Kathryn Davis          F2024      220/493     1:05:57   10:44     2:20:31
2675  Albert Chavez          M3539      218/335     1:03:20   10:44     2:20:32
2676  Kit Duncan             M5054      111/183     1:02:44   10:44     2:20:33
2677  Katie Byers            F2529      309/714     1:04:14   10:44     2:20:33
2678  Christopher Sloan      M4044      148/241     1:08:42   10:44     2:20:35
2679  Susan Engles           F4549       88/306     1:06:33   10:44     2:20:36
2680  Katie Stogsdill        F2024      221/493     1:00:44   10:44     2:20:36
2681  Madeline Privott       F0119       48/126     1:02:20   10:44     2:20:37
2682  Chad Bernaeyge         M3034      254/376     1:04:28   10:45     2:20:37
2683  Tracey Rice            F3539      219/597     1:01:11   10:45     2:20:37
2684  Ronald Goedecke        M4549      146/227     1:04:26   10:45     2:20:39
2685  Jesse Colmenero        M2529      237/339     1:05:34   10:45     2:20:43
2686  Sarah Oliver           F3034      207/575     1:05:17   10:45     2:20:44
2687  Jeffrey White          M4044      149/241       58:53   10:45     2:20:44
2688  Christian Erb          M4044      150/241       58:18   10:45     2:20:44
2689  Karen Deatherage       F4044      152/402     1:04:09   10:45     2:20:47
2690  Jason Ferguson         M3034      255/376       58:53   10:45     2:20:47
2691  Lindsey Mason          F2529      310/714     1:04:26   10:45     2:20:47
2692  John Gay               M4549      147/227     1:02:08   10:45     2:20:48
2693  Jennifer O'Brien       F3539      220/597     1:06:19   10:45     2:20:48
2694  Kerri Keck             F3034      208/575     1:06:50   10:45     2:20:48
2695  Chris Ilang            M5054      112/183     1:03:36   10:45     2:20:49
2696  Jennifer McClintock    F3034      209/575     1:05:25   10:45     2:20:50
2697  Tony Maxwell           M3034      256/376     1:02:01   10:45     2:20:50
2698  Sarah Thompson         F2529      311/714     1:09:44   10:45     2:20:50
2699  Melissa Tener          F2529      312/714     1:05:04   10:46     2:20:51
2700  Kenny Young            M5054      113/183     1:03:04   10:46     2:20:52
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2701  Sarah Harless          F2529      313/714     1:05:15   10:46     2:20:53
2702  Aaron Bayer            M3539      219/335     1:02:01   10:46     2:20:53
2703  Dana Woo               F3539      221/597     1:06:16   10:46     2:20:54
2704  Trevor Gibson          M0119        54/94       57:09   10:46     2:20:54
2705  Kim Harrison           F4044      153/402     1:03:51   10:46     2:20:55
2706  Diana Vitt             F4549       89/306     1:03:51   10:46     2:20:55
2707  Kim Vogel              F3034      210/575     1:04:39   10:46     2:20:57
2708  Russ Slife             M4549      148/227     1:00:48   10:46     2:20:58
2709  Jesse Vogel            M3539      220/335     1:04:40   10:46     2:20:59
2710  Bob Snodgrass          M5559       54/117     1:04:45   10:46     2:20:59
2711  Kirsten Pitt           F3539      222/597     1:02:11   10:46     2:20:59
2712  Kathryn Bashaw         F4044      154/402     1:02:11   10:46     2:20:59
2713  Amy Vargus             F3034      211/575     1:06:02   10:46     2:21:00
2714  Stewart Stangl         M4549      149/227     1:05:10   10:46     2:21:00
2715  Henry Esposito         M5559       55/117     1:04:57   10:46     2:21:02
2716  Kristin Denton         F3539      223/597     1:04:29   10:46     2:21:02
2717  Mindy Crawford         F2529      314/714     1:04:19   10:46     2:21:02
2718  Lantz Stuart           M4044      151/241     1:04:54   10:47     2:21:04
2719  Lucy Silvas            F2529      315/714       54:19   10:47     2:21:04
2720  Lori Cummins           F4044      155/402     1:03:35   10:47     2:21:06
2721  Brandy Sternadel       F2529      316/714     1:05:39   10:47     2:21:06
2722  Shelley Siler          F3539      224/597     1:09:15   10:47     2:21:07
2723  Tricia Schlittler      F3539      225/597     1:05:26   10:47     2:21:08
2724  Chris Walla            M3034      257/376     1:06:32   10:47     2:21:08
2725  Courtney Gregg         F2529      317/714     1:06:44   10:47     2:21:10
2726  Amy Redwine-Lauer      F3539      226/597     1:01:15   10:47     2:21:13
2727  Terri Orton            F3539      227/597       59:55   10:47     2:21:14
2728  Karen King             F4549       90/306     1:03:49   10:47     2:21:15
2729  Rebecca Clampet        F2529      318/714     1:06:44   10:48     2:21:17
2730  Bridgett Pitzer        F3034      212/575     1:01:13   10:48     2:21:17
2731  Roman Gonzalez         M2529      238/339     1:02:49   10:48     2:21:17
2732  Nicole Bowman          F2529      319/714     1:03:45   10:48     2:21:17
2733  Robin Wall             F3539      228/597     1:06:58   10:48     2:21:18
2734  Chris Wall             M3539      221/335     1:06:58   10:48     2:21:18
2735  Sherry Haworth         F3539      229/597     1:04:22   10:48     2:21:18
2736  Michael Jones          M0119        55/94     1:01:29   10:48     2:21:19
2737  Kenneth Loiselle       M3034      258/376     1:07:27   10:48     2:21:20
2738  Kathryn Gross          F3034      213/575     1:04:09   10:48     2:21:21
2739  Chuck Manthey          M6064        24/67     1:07:04   10:48     2:21:21
2740  Joshua Stewart         M3034      259/376     1:00:46   10:48     2:21:21
2741  Howard Lomax           M6064        25/67     1:07:26   10:48     2:21:22
2742  Darin Stahler          M4044      152/241     1:03:38   10:48     2:21:23
2743  Amber Lippincott       F3034      214/575     1:03:58   10:48     2:21:23
2744  Christin Froneman      F2529      320/714     1:03:27   10:48     2:21:23
2745  Julie Venator          F3034      215/575     1:03:39   10:48     2:21:25
2746  Mitsy Martin-Davis     F4549       91/306     1:03:25   10:48     2:21:27
2747  Jamie Belusko          F2024      222/493     1:04:19   10:48     2:21:27
2748  Alicia Sanders         F3539      230/597     1:06:30   10:48     2:21:27
2749  Tonie Graber           F3034      216/575     1:06:31   10:48     2:21:28
2750  Petra Przybyllok       F2529      321/714     1:09:21   10:48     2:21:29
2751  Caleb Germany          M2529      239/339     1:09:22   10:48     2:21:29
2752  Mark Bove Jr.          M2024      126/183     1:02:49   10:49     2:21:30
2753  Craig Stone            M4549      150/227     1:07:59   10:49     2:21:30
2754  Linda Stiener          F3539      231/597     1:07:10   10:49     2:21:30
2755  Anna Speed             F2024      223/493     1:03:42   10:49     2:21:30
2756  Michael Faue           M4044      153/241     1:03:41   10:49     2:21:31
2757  Kristen Lawler         F3539      232/597     1:03:14   10:49     2:21:31
2758  Jeremy Franklin        M2024      127/183     1:02:54   10:49     2:21:31
2759  Randy McKee            M4549      151/227     1:03:15   10:49     2:21:33
2760  William Doran          M2529      240/339     1:04:10   10:49     2:21:34
2761  David Wilson           M5054      114/183     1:00:36   10:49     2:21:34
2762  Monica Judkins         F4044      156/402     1:04:18   10:49     2:21:35
2763  Marcie Everett         F3539      233/597     1:04:26   10:49     2:21:35
2764  Liesa Persaud          F3539      234/597     1:04:53   10:49     2:21:35
2765  Lesa Rinehard          F4044      157/402     1:04:36   10:49     2:21:36
2766  Madeleine O'Rourke     F4549       92/306     1:01:22   10:49     2:21:37
2767  William Cory           M3539      222/335     1:04:41   10:49     2:21:38
2768  Katy Semtner           F3539      235/597     1:01:22   10:49     2:21:38
2769  Randy Glidewell        M4044      154/241     1:04:40   10:49     2:21:38
2770  Lanie Sleder           F2024      224/493     1:00:55   10:49     2:21:38
2771  Darcy Hamilton         F2024      225/493     1:00:55   10:49     2:21:38
2772  Bryan Vasseur          M3539      223/335       59:14   10:49     2:21:39
2773  Scott Killgore         M4044      155/241     1:03:48   10:49     2:21:40
2774  Rob Hembree            M3034      260/376     1:05:33   10:49     2:21:41
2775  Melissa Killgore       F3539      236/597     1:03:51   10:49     2:21:41
2776  Mary Lakey             F3539      237/597     1:03:06   10:49     2:21:42
2777  Sylvia Parrish         F5054       40/221     1:04:43   10:49     2:21:42
2778  Cory Lukens            F2529      322/714     1:02:27   10:50     2:21:43
2779  Courtney Leslie        F3034      217/575     1:03:41   10:50     2:21:44
2780  J.W. Peters            M3034      261/376     1:07:56   10:50     2:21:46
2781  Angela Horner          F4549       93/306     1:01:18   10:50     2:21:46
2782  Keeli Dickey Smith     F3539      238/597     1:03:49   10:50     2:21:47
2783  Dona Thompson          F5054       41/221     1:06:22   10:50     2:21:48
2784  Annette Jeffrey        F3539      239/597     1:06:23   10:50     2:21:49
2785  Edith Lagunas          F3034      218/575     1:03:22   10:50     2:21:49
2786  Conan Gray             M3539      224/335     1:00:59   10:50     2:21:49
2787  Barrie Mitchell        F2024      226/493     1:03:15   10:50     2:21:50
2788  Amy Vanya              F2529      323/714     1:04:11   10:50     2:21:51
2789  Robert Bell            M4044      156/241     1:02:31   10:50     2:21:52
2790  Daniel Hamilton        M2024      128/183     1:00:23   10:50     2:21:52
2791  Andrea Sykes           F2529      324/714     1:03:59   10:50     2:21:53
2792  Bayley Burns           F2529      325/714     1:04:47   10:50     2:21:53
2793  Ryan Parker            M2024      129/183     1:00:14   10:50     2:21:54
2794  Jena Hankins           F3034      219/575     1:03:59   10:50     2:21:54
2795  Billy Jonas            M2529      241/339     1:04:07   10:50     2:21:55
2796  Melissa Cargal         F2529      326/714     1:06:14   10:51     2:21:56
2797  Stephanie Burchett     F3539      240/597     1:06:14   10:51     2:21:56
2798  Tamalya Willoughby     F3539      241/597     1:02:25   10:51     2:21:57
2799  Kathryn Phillips       F2529      327/714     1:07:22   10:51     2:21:57
2800  Megan Hose             F2024      227/493     1:08:04   10:51     2:21:58
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2801  Siri Ogg               F2024      228/493     1:04:24   10:51     2:21:58
2802  Trisha Gary            F4044      158/402     1:04:08   10:51     2:21:58
2803  Joanna Willcox         F2529      328/714     1:06:20   10:51     2:22:01
2804  Charris Jefferson      F3034      220/575     1:07:28   10:51     2:22:01
2805  Carrie Woody           F3034      221/575     1:06:20   10:51     2:22:01
2806  Lee Harwell            F3539      242/597     1:06:46   10:51     2:22:04
2807  Katie Fether           F4044      159/402     1:04:31   10:51     2:22:04
2808  Barbara Sturdivant     F5559       18/108     1:04:31   10:51     2:22:04
2809  Kelly Riordan          F2529      329/714     1:03:41   10:51     2:22:05
2810  Meredith Srnec         F2529      330/714     1:03:41   10:51     2:22:05
2811  Jessica Dunlavy        F2529      331/714     1:02:30   10:51     2:22:06
2812  Roxanna Olvera         F3034      222/575     1:04:18   10:51     2:22:06
2813  Rachel Bass            F3539      243/597     1:01:02   10:51     2:22:07
2814  Karen Spradlin         F3539      244/597     1:03:55   10:51     2:22:07
2815  Brent Conway           M3539      225/335     1:02:02   10:51     2:22:07
2816  Stephenie Rhoads       F3034      223/575     1:04:06   10:51     2:22:08
2817  Emily Fulton           F2529      332/714       55:46   10:52     2:22:11
2818  Kelli Miller           F2529      333/714     1:02:34   10:52     2:22:11
2819  Sarah Brown            F3034      224/575     1:04:24   10:52     2:22:13
2820  Cierra Graham          F0119       49/126     1:06:03   10:52     2:22:13
2821  Judi Pavelski          F5559       19/108     1:07:18   10:52     2:22:14
2822  Erin Vaupel            F2024      229/493     1:03:37   10:52     2:22:16
2823  Genevieve Lang         F2024      230/493     1:04:59   10:52     2:22:17
2824  Angela Thagard         F3539      245/597     1:04:36   10:52     2:22:17
2825  Caleb Martiny          M3034      262/376     1:05:46   10:52     2:22:18
2826  Gail Frey              F3539      246/597     1:07:47   10:52     2:22:18
2827  Lori Zimmerman         F3539      247/597     1:04:53   10:52     2:22:18
2828  Jami Coleman           F3539      248/597     1:06:34   10:52     2:22:20
2829  Kari Herron            F2529      334/714     1:09:24   10:52     2:22:20
2830  Chris Walker           M3034      263/376     1:03:13   10:52     2:22:20
2831  Christy Streater       F4044      160/402     1:07:19   10:52     2:22:21
2832  William Ballenger      M5559       56/117     1:04:17   10:53     2:22:23
2833  David Fernandez        M3034      264/376     1:00:57   10:53     2:22:25
2834  Zach Graham            M2529      242/339     1:05:05   10:53     2:22:25
2835  Derek Senter           M2529      243/339     1:05:05   10:53     2:22:25
2836  Dave Bautista          M3034      265/376     1:00:58   10:53     2:22:26
2837  Rebecca Taylor         F5054       42/221     1:04:14   10:53     2:22:26
2838  Gian Johnson           F2024      231/493     1:04:47   10:53     2:22:26
2839  Deanne Hughes          F3539      249/597     1:05:16   10:53     2:22:26
2840  Samira Khan            F2024      232/493     1:04:10   10:53     2:22:27
2841  Jewelee Lukowski       F3539      250/597     1:05:10   10:53     2:22:28
2842  Leeanne Gourley        F4549       94/306     1:09:21   10:53     2:22:29
2843  Kathy Ackerman         F3034      225/575     1:03:06   10:53     2:22:29
2844  Rachel Gillespie       F4044      161/402     1:03:32   10:53     2:22:30
2845  Simone Halstead        F4044      162/402     1:05:41   10:53     2:22:31
2846  Gayle Donica           F4044      163/402     1:03:00   10:53     2:22:32
2847  Lori Shelton           F2529      335/714     1:03:54   10:53     2:22:33
2848  Katherine Wilks        F2529      336/714     1:05:00   10:53     2:22:33
2849  Steven Treaster        M3539      226/335       58:39   10:53     2:22:34
2850  Karen Mulligan         F4044      164/402     1:07:48   10:53     2:22:35
2851  Wesley Kurszewski      M2529      244/339     1:09:20   10:54     2:22:36
2852  Jill Kurszewski        F2529      337/714     1:09:20   10:54     2:22:36
2853  Sam Sims               M3034      266/376     1:05:29   10:54     2:22:36
2854  Brian Twomey           M2529      245/339     1:05:07   10:54     2:22:38
2855  Dustie Shryock         F3539      251/597     1:08:34   10:54     2:22:39
2856  Romi Price             F2024      233/493     1:01:40   10:54     2:22:40
2857  Brooke Greenway        F3034      226/575     1:05:37   10:54     2:22:40
2858  Mindy Stevenson        F3539      252/597     1:05:50   10:54     2:22:41
2859  Elisha Leathers        F3539      253/597     1:00:18   10:54     2:22:42
2860  Siobhan Calandrelli    F3034      227/575     1:07:16   10:54     2:22:42
2861  Mindy Grasmick         F5054       43/221     1:05:51   10:54     2:22:42
2862  Paul Johnson           M3539      227/335     1:10:09   10:54     2:22:43
2863  Emily Cannata          F0119       50/126     1:05:36   10:54     2:22:43
2864  Amanda Nichols         F0119       51/126     1:05:02   10:54     2:22:43
2865  Cindy Woods            F2024      234/493     1:00:53   10:54     2:22:43
2866  Sarah Graybill         F2024      235/493     1:05:36   10:54     2:22:44
2867  Kyle Watkins           M2529      246/339     1:02:47   10:54     2:22:45
2868  Christy Hallinan       F3034      228/575     1:05:04   10:54     2:22:45
2869  Sarah Mears            F2024      236/493     1:07:11   10:54     2:22:47
2870  Chelsea Jones          F2024      237/493     1:07:11   10:54     2:22:47
2871  Kirby Killen           F0119       52/126     1:07:11   10:54     2:22:47
2872  Amanda Drane           F2024      238/493     1:03:21   10:55     2:22:50
2873  Jancy Lyons            F3034      229/575     1:01:36   10:55     2:22:50
2874  Leigh Smith            F4549       95/306     1:07:11   10:55     2:22:51
2875  Nina Gardner           F2024      239/493     1:09:04   10:55     2:22:51
2876  Chrishian Nelson       F3539      254/597     1:07:11   10:55     2:22:51
2877  Kathryn Balbierz       F2024      240/493     1:04:45   10:55     2:22:52
2878  Denise Scott           F4549       96/306     1:04:44   10:55     2:22:52
2879  Brandon Mulligan       M2529      247/339     1:04:07   10:55     2:22:52
2880  Tate Stanley           M0119        56/94     1:06:55   10:55     2:22:52
2881  Amy Stafford           F2529      338/714     1:05:10   10:55     2:22:53
2882  Alisha Snoke           F2529      339/714     1:04:37   10:55     2:22:54
2883  Nicholas Hoefgen       M3034      267/376     1:08:37   10:55     2:22:54
2884  Jennifer Patton        F3034      230/575     1:04:42   10:55     2:22:54
2885  Chris Jensen           M4044      157/241     1:02:56   10:55     2:22:55
2886  Pam Douglas            F3539      255/597     1:04:41   10:55     2:22:57
2887  Bobby Hines            M4044      158/241     1:02:30   10:55     2:22:59
2888  Jessica Rimmer         F2529      340/714     1:07:11   10:55     2:23:00
2889  Rita Peters            F3539      256/597     1:07:48   10:55     2:23:00
2890  Jennifer Brandt        F3539      257/597     1:03:54   10:55     2:23:01
2891  Allison Merrell        F3034      231/575     1:08:42   10:55     2:23:01
2892  John Iandolo           M4044      159/241     1:01:12   10:55     2:23:01
2893  Amy Spears             F2529      341/714     1:08:42   10:55     2:23:01
2894  Ami Reynolds           F4044      165/402     1:04:20   10:56     2:23:01
2895  Kira Puglisi           F2529      342/714     1:06:34   10:56     2:23:03
2896  Wallace Gitchel        M4044      160/241     1:07:10   10:56     2:23:04
2897  Brian Ostling          M2024      130/183     1:04:45   10:56     2:23:05
2898  Heather Ross           F2529      343/714     1:01:50   10:56     2:23:07
2899  John Barnes            M5559       57/117     1:04:52   10:56     2:23:07
2900  Shae Rodriguez         F2529      344/714     1:03:50   10:56     2:23:08
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2901  Amanda Simmons         F3034      232/575     1:02:14   10:56     2:23:08
2902  Brad Bentley           M3539      228/335     1:04:03   10:56     2:23:09
2903  Holly Johnson          F4549       97/306     1:02:15   10:56     2:23:11
2904  Gary England           M6064        26/67     1:04:52   10:56     2:23:11
2905  Larry Windsor          M5054      115/183     1:04:10   10:56     2:23:12
2906  Matthew Brown          M3034      268/376     1:04:23   10:56     2:23:13
2907  Stephanie Sherwin      F3034      233/575     1:04:21   10:57     2:23:14
2908  Jamie Cooper           F2529      345/714     1:01:54   10:57     2:23:15
2909  Lisa Major             F5054       44/221     1:04:19   10:57     2:23:17
2910  Jeff Wills             M4549      152/227     1:03:06   10:57     2:23:18
2911  Colby Lee              M0119        57/94       59:02   10:57     2:23:18
2912  Taylor Owens           M2529      248/339     1:04:24   10:57     2:23:18
2913  Julie Perez            F3034      234/575     1:05:39   10:57     2:23:19
2914  Leah Kramer            F4549       98/306     1:09:21   10:57     2:23:19
2915  Bethany Little         F2529      346/714     1:04:38   10:57     2:23:19
2916  Asit Kini              M4549      153/227     1:07:37   10:57     2:23:19
2917  Alfredo Becerra        M3539      229/335     1:02:00   10:57     2:23:20
2918  Leslie Bell            F4549       99/306     1:04:03   10:57     2:23:20
2919  Steve Mills            M4044      161/241     1:08:14   10:57     2:23:20
2920  Amanda Painter         F2529      347/714     1:03:46   10:57     2:23:22
2921  Laura Paul             F3539      258/597     1:05:26   10:57     2:23:22
2922  Chuck Loughlin         M3539      230/335     1:02:44   10:57     2:23:24
2923  Steven Mitchell        M2529      249/339     1:04:08   10:57     2:23:26
2924  Christopher Henry      M3539      231/335     1:00:58   10:57     2:23:27
2925  Jeff Cook              M3539      232/335     1:08:05   10:58     2:23:28
2926  Jason Colvin           M3539      233/335     1:02:51   10:58     2:23:28
2927  Margy White            F3539      259/597       59:48   10:58     2:23:29
2928  Karen Davis            F4044      166/402     1:07:19   10:58     2:23:30
2929  Shannon Fouts          F3539      260/597     1:07:19   10:58     2:23:31
2930  Cathy Unerfusser       F3539      261/597     1:08:01   10:58     2:23:31
2931  Stephanie Mann         F0119       53/126     1:05:35   10:58     2:23:32
2932  Scott Flom             M2024      131/183     1:02:56   10:58     2:23:34
2933  Heather Tanny          F3034      235/575     1:05:36   10:58     2:23:35
2934  Jennifer Poynter       F3539      262/597     1:02:57   10:58     2:23:36
2935  Camey Barrett          F3034      236/575     1:09:05   10:58     2:23:38
2936  Travis Patty           M2024      132/183     1:03:24   10:58     2:23:39
2937  Faye Chadwell          F4549      100/306     1:01:51   10:58     2:23:39
2938  Tom Maness             M2529      250/339     1:08:22   10:58     2:23:40
2939  Jamey Smithson         M3539      234/335     1:09:36   10:58     2:23:40
2940  George Ortiz           M5054      116/183     1:08:11   10:58     2:23:40
2941  Jamie Min              F3539      263/597     1:02:33   10:59     2:23:43
2942  Monique Davis          F3034      237/575     1:04:02   10:59     2:23:44
2943  Valerie Bean           F4044      167/402     1:07:17   10:59     2:23:45
2944  Lori Bynum             F3539      264/597     1:04:54   10:59     2:23:48
2945  Alexander Christine    M2529      251/339       59:46   10:59     2:23:48
2946  Travis Cates           M3034      269/376     1:04:04   10:59     2:23:50
2947  Douglas Ball           M4044      162/241     1:09:09   10:59     2:23:53
2948  Beth Perry             F3034      238/575     1:06:36   10:59     2:23:53
2949  Sharon Hardesty        F4549      101/306     1:05:01   11:00     2:23:55
2950  Melissa Baker          F2529      348/714     1:11:59   11:00     2:23:55
2951  Katie Wise             F2529      349/714     1:11:59   11:00     2:23:56
2952  Samuel Durrill         M0119        58/94       55:05   11:00     2:23:56
2953  Dillon Payne           M3034      270/376     1:07:54   11:00     2:23:56
2954  Skylar Moles           F0119       54/126     1:08:15   11:00     2:23:58
2955  Ryan Lindberg          M3034      271/376     1:06:59   11:00     2:23:58
2956  Sara Kasten            F2529      350/714     1:06:59   11:00     2:23:59
2957  Brittany Bean          F2024      241/493     1:05:09   11:00     2:23:59
2958  Jillian Bryant         F2024      242/493     1:05:09   11:00     2:23:59
2959  Rachel Kelley          F2529      351/714     1:06:09   11:00     2:24:02
2960  Tracy Kanning          F4549      102/306     1:04:54   11:00     2:24:02
2961  Cassie Wrich           F2529      352/714     1:00:57   11:00     2:24:03
2962  Scott Barger           M4044      163/241     1:04:25   11:00     2:24:03
2963  Natalie Maxwell        F3539      265/597     1:07:13   11:00     2:24:04
2964  Will Larry Jr.         M4549      154/227     1:04:24   11:00     2:24:05
2965  Kim Becker             M5559       58/117     1:01:36   11:00     2:24:05
2966  Michelle Hauff         F3539      266/597     1:06:46   11:00     2:24:06
2967  Tiffany Fewell         F2024      243/493     1:04:15   11:00     2:24:06
2968  Valerie Gudell         F3539      267/597     1:06:06   11:00     2:24:06
2969  Michelle Moore         F4044      168/402     1:04:38   11:00     2:24:06
2970  Katie Kovar-Strack     F3034      239/575     1:07:29   11:01     2:24:08
2971  Katy Hamption          F3034      240/575     1:01:57   11:01     2:24:09
2972  Cindy Rogers           F5054       45/221     1:07:13   11:01     2:24:09
2973  Bethany Henry          F2024      244/493     1:04:47   11:01     2:24:10
2974  Angie Park             F3539      268/597     1:06:14   11:01     2:24:10
2975  Amanda Acock           F2024      245/493     1:03:30   11:01     2:24:12
2976  Chrysa Gumbs           F2024      246/493       59:21   11:01     2:24:12
2977  Carmen Wade            F4044      169/402     1:07:58   11:01     2:24:14
2978  Jennifer Ely           F2529      353/714     1:00:13   11:01     2:24:15
2979  Darlene Collins-Suhr   F4044      170/402     1:09:23   11:01     2:24:15
2980  Jason Love             M3034      272/376     1:04:47   11:01     2:24:15
2981  Devyon Hise            F2024      247/493     1:00:14   11:01     2:24:16
2982  Andrew Royal           M3034      273/376       59:13   11:01     2:24:17
2983  David Lemke            M4044      164/241     1:09:37   11:01     2:24:17
2984  Jennifer Crabb         F4044      171/402     1:06:07   11:01     2:24:18
2985  Jon Bawden             M2529      252/339     1:01:04   11:01     2:24:19
2986  Michael Edmonds        M4549      155/227     1:02:36   11:01     2:24:19
2987  Sandra Newland         F4549      103/306     1:05:44   11:01     2:24:19
2988  Lindsay Robertson      F2529      354/714     1:02:22   11:02     2:24:21
2989  Brian O'Dell           M3034      274/376     1:04:26   11:02     2:24:24
2990  Angela Coffman         F4044      172/402     1:03:10   11:02     2:24:25
2991  Kristin Peterson       F2529      355/714     1:04:53   11:02     2:24:25
2992  Donns Thompson         F3539      269/597     1:10:48   11:02     2:24:26
2993  Kelly Rogers           F2529      356/714     1:09:15   11:02     2:24:28
2994  Don Stout              M3539      235/335     1:10:19   11:02     2:24:29
2995  Lisa Stout             F3539      270/597     1:10:20   11:02     2:24:29
2996  Sean Adair             M4044      165/241     1:04:50   11:02     2:24:30
2997  Ahmed Amayem           M5054      117/183     1:03:33   11:02     2:24:32
2998  Melody Hoppers         F2529      357/714     1:04:06   11:03     2:24:34
2999  Kim Warren             F3539      271/597     1:06:04   11:03     2:24:35
3000  Jeff Caputo            M4044      166/241     1:06:10   11:03     2:24:35
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3001  John Machamer          M4044      167/241     1:02:01   11:03     2:24:39
3002  John Gile              M5559       59/117     1:05:11   11:03     2:24:40
3003  Marvin Vinluan         M3034      275/376       56:41   11:03     2:24:40
3004  Aaron Stachmus         M2529      253/339     1:01:59   11:03     2:24:40
3005  Leslie Gile            F0119       55/126     1:05:12   11:03     2:24:40
3006  Justin McCune          M3034      276/376     1:01:28   11:03     2:24:41
3007  Ikuo Ueki              M4549      156/227       58:20   11:03     2:24:42
3008  Lauren Johnson         F2529      358/714     1:04:24   11:03     2:24:42
3009  Tristy Fryer           F3034      241/575     1:01:17   11:03     2:24:43
3010  Tina Gladys            F4044      173/402     1:05:35   11:03     2:24:45
3011  Darcy Hulsey           F3034      242/575     1:03:20   11:03     2:24:45
3012  Alison Wolf            F3034      243/575     1:04:38   11:03     2:24:45
3013  Billy Gladys           M3539      236/335     1:05:35   11:04     2:24:47
3014  Diann Beuthin          F2024      248/493     1:10:58   11:04     2:24:47
3015  Kristi Johnson         F4044      174/402     1:02:30   11:04     2:24:47
3016  Marty Loberg           M4044      168/241     1:01:42   11:04     2:24:48
3017  Shane Rossow           M4549      157/227     1:02:27   11:04     2:24:48
3018  Kristin Williams       F2529      359/714     1:04:32   11:04     2:24:49
3019  Rick Wilton            M6064        27/67     1:05:16   11:04     2:24:49
3020  Miranda Oberaitis      F3034      244/575     1:05:16   11:04     2:24:50
3021  Julia Hunt             F3539      272/597     1:06:27   11:04     2:24:51
3022  Jackie Jobe            F2024      249/493     1:04:27   11:04     2:24:51
3023  Darrell Kelly          M3539      237/335     1:04:36   11:04     2:24:52
3024  Rodney Foster          M3539      238/335     1:06:34   11:04     2:24:52
3025  Andrea Johnston        F4044      175/402     1:04:08   11:04     2:24:52
3026  Pamela Porter          F5054       46/221     1:02:33   11:04     2:24:52
3027  Heather Cassell        F2024      250/493     1:04:13   11:04     2:24:53
3028  Lisa Healey            F2024      251/493     1:04:13   11:04     2:24:53
3029  Caitlin Ronck          F0119       56/126     1:01:31   11:04     2:24:53
3030  Tira Nemelka           F3539      273/597     1:03:18   11:04     2:24:54
3031  John Osborne           M2529      254/339     1:04:58   11:04     2:24:56
3032  Allyson Childress      F3539      274/597     1:08:10   11:04     2:24:56
3033  Susan Brake            F4549      104/306     1:05:58   11:04     2:24:56
3034  Katy Hayes             F3034      245/575     1:01:20   11:04     2:24:56
3035  Alissa Stinnett-Schuma F2529      360/714     1:03:44   11:04     2:24:58
3036  Kyle Wiley             M2529      255/339     1:02:46   11:04     2:24:58
3037  Marissa Anderson       F2529      361/714     1:09:25   11:04     2:24:58
3038  Jeff Anderson          M3034      277/376     1:09:25   11:05     2:25:00
3039  Azra Dutt              F4044      176/402       58:07   11:05     2:25:00
3040  Jim Fiedler            M5054      118/183       58:31   11:05     2:25:01
3041  Whitney Puiggari       F4549      105/306     1:04:32   11:05     2:25:03
3042  Roberta Boudiette      F3539      275/597     1:04:20   11:05     2:25:03
3043  William Fermo          M3034      278/376     1:03:07   11:05     2:25:04
3044  Caryn Brown            F3539      276/597     1:06:30   11:05     2:25:05
3045  Dennis Wissing         M5559       60/117     1:05:14   11:05     2:25:07
3046  Amy Kilpatrick         F4044      177/402     1:05:49   11:05     2:25:10
3047  Cathy McGuire          F4044      178/402     1:05:28   11:05     2:25:11
3048  Carrie Thomas          F3034      246/575     1:05:49   11:05     2:25:11
3049  Jennifer Coker         F2529      362/714     1:09:44   11:06     2:25:12
3050  Taylor Clark           F2529      363/714     1:09:45   11:06     2:25:13
3051  Ralph Watson           M4044      169/241     1:01:21   11:06     2:25:14
3052  Jason Hughes           M3034      279/376     1:05:22   11:06     2:25:14
3053  Tom Covert             M5054      119/183     1:07:23   11:06     2:25:15
3054  Cary Slape             M3539      239/335     1:02:41   11:06     2:25:15
3055  Brian Clowers          M3034      280/376     1:03:29   11:06     2:25:15
3056  James Schmees          M4549      158/227     1:10:03   11:06     2:25:16
3057  Kevin Pensoneau        M4044      170/241     1:04:56   11:06     2:25:16
3058  Cindy Peck             F4549      106/306     1:01:41   11:06     2:25:17
3059  Shauna Parham          F3034      247/575     1:03:35   11:06     2:25:21
3060  Amy Pannell            F3539      277/597     1:05:52   11:06     2:25:22
3061  Ginger Cohen           F5054       47/221     1:06:38   11:06     2:25:22
3062  Shanna Santiago        F2529      364/714     1:08:13   11:06     2:25:22
3063  Marci Patton           F3539      278/597     1:06:25   11:06     2:25:22
3064  Dawn Hutchins          F4044      179/402     1:06:25   11:06     2:25:22
3065  Stina Paulsen          F0119       57/126     1:05:46   11:06     2:25:24
3066  Jay Ferguson           M3539      240/335     1:02:24   11:07     2:25:26
3067  Christine Ferguson     F3539      279/597     1:02:25   11:07     2:25:27
3068  Stacy Gonzales         F3539      280/597     1:09:33   11:07     2:25:27
3069  Armando Gonzales       M3539      241/335     1:09:31   11:07     2:25:27
3070  Jeanette Stone         F5559       20/108     1:04:19   11:07     2:25:29
3071  Conner Chrisman        M2024      133/183     1:09:37   11:07     2:25:29
3072  Gina Dillon            F4044      180/402     1:05:35   11:07     2:25:30
3073  Kristen Blake          F2024      252/493     1:02:30   11:07     2:25:30
3074  Marty Tindol           F5054       48/221     1:07:19   11:07     2:25:31
3075  Hayley Caldwell        F0119       58/126     1:07:45   11:07     2:25:32
3076  Angela Owen            F3034      248/575     1:05:35   11:07     2:25:32
3077  Shan Spain             M4044      171/241     1:07:08   11:07     2:25:32
3078  Chelsea Mooneyhan      F2024      253/493     1:06:05   11:07     2:25:32
3079  Tiffany Layton         F3034      249/575     1:03:08   11:07     2:25:32
3080  Andree Balkema         F2529      365/714     1:07:15   11:07     2:25:32
3081  Tracy Theissen         F2529      366/714     1:07:23   11:07     2:25:33
3082  Ellen Ross             F2024      254/493     1:08:01   11:07     2:25:34
3083  Roe Simmons            M3034      281/376     1:07:42   11:07     2:25:34
3084  Tyler Roper            M0119        59/94     1:05:49   11:08     2:25:40
3085  Frances Williams       F4549      107/306     1:02:41   11:08     2:25:40
3086  Lacey Wright           F2529      367/714     1:04:37   11:08     2:25:40
3087  Kevin Sharp            M2529      256/339     1:04:35   11:08     2:25:41
3088  Sanja Pencl            F2024      255/493     1:03:12   11:08     2:25:42
3089  Lane Wall              M5054      120/183     1:13:00   11:08     2:25:42
3090  Benjamin Russ          M3034      282/376     1:05:44   11:08     2:25:42
3091  Wendy Weiss            F4549      108/306     1:06:22   11:08     2:25:42
3092  Andrea Woods           F3539      281/597     1:06:13   11:08     2:25:43
3093  Laura Orrick           F3034      250/575     1:05:06   11:08     2:25:43
3094  Alton Wallace          F3539      282/597     1:05:06   11:08     2:25:43
3095  Meredith Walck         F2529      368/714     1:04:36   11:08     2:25:43
3096  Tony Bedard            M3034      283/376     1:01:55   11:08     2:25:45
3097  Donald Branch          M5054      121/183     1:04:54   11:08     2:25:45
3098  Amy Platner            F3539      283/597     1:06:28   11:08     2:25:47
3099  Sharon Wayne           F4044      181/402     1:05:59   11:08     2:25:49
3100  Jillian Luelf          F2024      256/493     1:08:12   11:08     2:25:49
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3101  Brian Davie            M3539      242/335     1:02:16   11:08     2:25:50
3102  Melody Lowrance        F3034      251/575     1:06:08   11:08     2:25:50
3103  Kelley Struble         F2529      369/714     1:04:54   11:08     2:25:50
3104  Michael Powers         M3539      243/335     1:05:18   11:08     2:25:51
3105  Deon Bean              M4044      172/241     1:03:21   11:09     2:25:52
3106  Sara Gae Waters        F4044      182/402     1:05:19   11:09     2:25:52
3107  Rose Salomon           F4044      183/402     1:06:41   11:09     2:25:53
3108  Tiffany Johnson-Crawfo F2529      370/714     1:07:42   11:09     2:25:54
3109  Cara McCutchen         F2529      371/714     1:03:55   11:09     2:25:56
3110  Harold Patterson       M5559       61/117     1:04:01   11:09     2:25:56
3111  Keeahna Munoz          F2024      257/493     1:05:07   11:09     2:25:57
3112  Natalie Wakefield      F2529      372/714     1:03:46   11:09     2:25:59
3113  Taylor Steven          F2024      258/493     1:02:11   11:09     2:26:00
3114  Corey Steven           F2024      259/493     1:02:12   11:09     2:26:00
3115  Suzanne Victoria       F3034      252/575     1:04:53   11:09     2:26:01
3116  Tricia Jenson          F3539      284/597     1:05:31   11:09     2:26:01
3117  Bruce Meyer            M4549      159/227     1:04:44   11:10     2:26:05
3118  Karen Price            F5054       49/221     1:03:56   11:10     2:26:05
3119  Sandie Cheung          F2529      373/714       59:35   11:10     2:26:05
3120  Leekyung Kwon          F3034      253/575     1:02:58   11:10     2:26:06
3121  Billy Smith            M3539      244/335     1:05:53   11:10     2:26:09
3122  Shannon Presley        F3034      254/575     1:04:40   11:10     2:26:09
3123  Clay Ruffino           M4044      173/241     1:04:18   11:10     2:26:11
3124  Julia Moore            F3539      285/597     1:06:12   11:10     2:26:11
3125  Patrick Dixon          M2024      134/183     1:05:05   11:10     2:26:13
3126  Brittney Dixon         F2024      260/493     1:05:05   11:10     2:26:13
3127  Liz Starks             F3034      255/575     1:05:59   11:10     2:26:13
3128  Vicki Renne            F4044      184/402     1:07:56   11:10     2:26:14
3129  Misty Manning          F3034      256/575     1:03:56   11:10     2:26:15
3130  Steven Smith           M6064        28/67     1:04:55   11:10     2:26:15
3131  Staci Freudiger        F3539      286/597     1:08:09   11:10     2:26:15
3132  Kerri Hanson           F3034      257/575     1:05:02   11:10     2:26:15
3133  Shelby Schnatz         F0119       59/126     1:07:37   11:10     2:26:16
3134  Lori Hollingsworth     F2529      374/714     1:04:33   11:11     2:26:19
3135  Tiffany Vollmer        F2024      261/493     1:15:00   11:11     2:26:19
3136  Dustin Rowe            M3034      284/376     1:05:04   11:11     2:26:25
3137  Kristi Mahoney         F3539      287/597     1:06:48   11:11     2:26:25
3138  Tiffany Dutton         F2529      375/714     1:00:49   11:11     2:26:25
3139  Brandon Kent           M3034      285/376       59:22   11:11     2:26:25
3140  William Hobza          M2024      135/183     1:01:40   11:11     2:26:26
3141  Keri Lucas             F3034      258/575     1:03:21   11:11     2:26:26
3142  David Skipper          M5559       62/117     1:09:43   11:11     2:26:27
3143  Ed Gray                M4549      160/227     1:03:42   11:11     2:26:28
3144  Linda Bethea           F4044      185/402               11:11     2:26:29
3145  Sara Snell             F2024      262/493     1:01:45   11:12     2:26:31
3146  Ben Kempton            M0119        60/94       58:51   11:12     2:26:31
3147  Shirley Skipper        F5054       50/221     1:09:44   11:12     2:26:32
3148  Jennifer Baker         F3539      288/597     1:10:58   11:12     2:26:32
3149  Tracy Soetaert         F3539      289/597     1:07:34   11:12     2:26:33
3150  Amy Kernal             F2529      376/714     1:06:50   11:12     2:26:33
3151  Kathy Hatfield         F5054       51/221     1:04:44   11:12     2:26:35
3152  Leeann Victery         F3034      259/575     1:05:22   11:12     2:26:36
3153  Kourtney Heard         F3034      260/575     1:06:41   11:12     2:26:36
3154  Carrie Perkins         F2529      377/714     1:06:41   11:12     2:26:36
3155  Jaime Hale             F2529      378/714     1:03:49   11:12     2:26:37
3156  Matt Morris            M3034      286/376       58:11   11:12     2:26:38
3157  Candice Strickland     F2529      379/714     1:05:58   11:12     2:26:38
3158  Josie Fentriss         F3539      290/597     1:05:55   11:12     2:26:38
3159  Amy Snedeker           F2529      380/714     1:07:19   11:12     2:26:39
3160  Teri Mendel            F5054       52/221     1:06:24   11:12     2:26:39
3161  Anna Snedeker          F2529      381/714     1:07:19   11:12     2:26:39
3162  Kim Moore              F3539      291/597     1:06:24   11:12     2:26:40
3163  Pamela Phillips        F5054       53/221     1:08:18   11:12     2:26:40
3164  Franze Eberhardt       F2024      263/493     1:05:09   11:12     2:26:41
3165  Diane Mach             F4044      186/402     1:06:52   11:12     2:26:42
3166  Keri Prince            F3539      292/597     1:03:08   11:12     2:26:43
3167  John Dowdell           M2529      257/339     1:04:52   11:12     2:26:44
3168  Adam Pressnall         M2529      258/339     1:00:33   11:13     2:26:44
3169  Laurie Jones           F5054       54/221     1:06:38   11:13     2:26:44
3170  Sarah Smith            F2529      382/714     1:10:51   11:13     2:26:46
3171  Jeniece Shafer         F5559       21/108     1:02:53   11:13     2:26:46
3172  Becky Crabtree         F3539      293/597     1:07:58   11:13     2:26:46
3173  Casey Howard           F3539      294/597     1:05:18   11:13     2:26:46
3174  Shannon Mitrisin       F2024      264/493     1:07:25   11:13     2:26:47
3175  Kara Mandeville        F2024      265/493     1:07:24   11:13     2:26:47
3176  Ryan Fricke            M3539      245/335     1:06:49   11:13     2:26:47
3177  Bethany Jockish        F2024      266/493     1:07:25   11:13     2:26:47
3178  Hannah Bernstein       F2024      267/493     1:07:26   11:13     2:26:47
3179  Max Simmons            M4044      174/241     1:07:36   11:13     2:26:48
3180  Gina Gierc             F3539      295/597     1:04:51   11:13     2:26:48
3181  Brad Berrong           M5559       63/117     1:03:19   11:13     2:26:50
3182  Daniela Aleman         F3539      296/597     1:08:11   11:13     2:26:51
3183  Christine Tolbert      F3034      261/575     1:06:38   11:13     2:26:51
3184  Cyndi Mains            F4549      109/306     1:01:32   11:13     2:26:52
3185  Darral Garner          M2024      136/183     1:02:29   11:13     2:26:52
3186  Keisha Dawson          F2529      383/714     1:11:35   11:13     2:26:53
3187  Cheryl Geiger          F3539      297/597     1:04:59   11:13     2:26:53
3188  Marcus Grunewald       M5054      122/183     1:03:10   11:13     2:26:53
3189  Kellye Stone           F4044      187/402     1:07:08   11:13     2:26:53
3190  Chrissie Cleghorn      F3539      298/597     1:04:56   11:13     2:26:53
3191  Kristal Pacheco        F2529      384/714     1:02:09   11:13     2:26:56
3192  Ruben Pacheco Pacheco  M2529      259/339     1:02:09   11:13     2:26:56
3193  Harlan Ross            F2529      385/714     1:04:55   11:13     2:26:57
3194  Jenn Doughty           F3034      262/575     1:05:56   11:14     2:26:58
3195  Michael Davis          M3539      246/335     1:08:53   11:14     2:27:03
3196  Garrett John           M3034      287/376     1:00:59   11:14     2:27:03
3197  Summer Duke            F2529      386/714     1:06:43   11:14     2:27:03
3198  Rachel Stuart          F2024      268/493     1:04:11   11:14     2:27:09
3199  Lobna Mazzawi          F3034      263/575     1:06:39   11:14     2:27:10
3200  Christie Brooks        F3539      299/597     1:06:40   11:14     2:27:10
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3201  Justin Fields          M3034      288/376     1:06:09   11:15     2:27:10
3202  Casey Greaves          F2024      269/493     1:03:27   11:15     2:27:10
3203  Eric Reitman           M3034      289/376     1:06:09   11:15     2:27:11
3204  Eve Switzer            F3539      300/597     1:05:11   11:15     2:27:11
3205  Mandy Castillo         F3539      301/597     1:07:19   11:15     2:27:11
3206  Francie Ekengren       F5054       55/221     1:05:31   11:15     2:27:12
3207  Heather Bullard        F2529      387/714     1:10:33   11:15     2:27:13
3208  Colin McHattie         M5054      123/183     1:08:39   11:15     2:27:14
3209  Amanda Osterdyk        F3034      264/575     1:09:20   11:15     2:27:14
3210  Melissa Baker          F3034      265/575     1:05:46   11:15     2:27:15
3211  Mercedes Key           F0119       60/126     1:05:36   11:15     2:27:15
3212  Chelsea Leathers       F2024      270/493     1:05:36   11:15     2:27:16
3213  Lisa Boyd              F4044      188/402     1:04:56   11:15     2:27:17
3214  Cheryl Dean            F4549      110/306     1:07:10   11:15     2:27:19
3215  Amanda Kiefer          F3034      266/575     1:09:39   11:15     2:27:20
3216  Kimberly Stewart       F3034      267/575     1:03:16   11:15     2:27:20
3217  Andrew Aguirre         M2529      260/339     1:06:12   11:15     2:27:21
3218  Kathy Young            F2529      388/714     1:04:28   11:15     2:27:23
3219  Jennifer Hill          F3034      268/575     1:09:40   11:16     2:27:23
3220  Ann Schremp            F4549      111/306     1:07:05   11:16     2:27:25
3221  Joy Werner             F2529      389/714     1:09:05   11:16     2:27:25
3222  Chris Durini           M3034      290/376     1:04:25   11:16     2:27:25
3223  Lindsey Bryant         F2024      271/493     1:07:59   11:16     2:27:26
3224  Larry Kiess            M5559       64/117     1:09:05   11:16     2:27:26
3225  Michelle Lewis         F2529      390/714     1:08:00   11:16     2:27:27
3226  Brandon Craig          M3539      247/335     1:03:23   11:16     2:27:27
3227  Rita Sanders           F5559       22/108     1:06:41   11:16     2:27:28
3228  Charles Glenn          M2529      261/339     1:00:51   11:16     2:27:30
3229  Brittany Sparks        F0119       61/126     1:02:34   11:16     2:27:32
3230  Rachael Assiter        F2024      272/493     1:02:34   11:16     2:27:32
3231  Karen Henley           F2024      273/493     1:05:09   11:16     2:27:32
3232  Bridget Kretsch        F2529      391/714     1:07:28   11:16     2:27:35
3233  David Kretsch          M3034      291/376     1:07:29   11:16     2:27:35
3234  Jaime Bagg             F3034      269/575     1:13:06   11:16     2:27:36
3235  Bridget Begay          F2529      392/714     1:05:31   11:17     2:27:37
3236  Kimberly Begay         F2024      274/493     1:05:31   11:17     2:27:37
3237  Christopher Horton     M2024      137/183     1:04:59   11:17     2:27:38
3238  Beth Taylor            F2024      275/493     1:05:30   11:17     2:27:38
3239  Hunter Hines           M0119        61/94     1:05:29   11:17     2:27:40
3240  Kathleen Hibbs         F3539      302/597     1:06:11   11:17     2:27:41
3241  Michelle Bonner        F4044      189/402     1:06:49   11:17     2:27:41
3242  Sally Lampert          F2529      393/714     1:09:33   11:17     2:27:45
3243  Sunny Randall          F3034      270/575     1:08:49   11:17     2:27:46
3244  Mai Randall            F3034      271/575     1:08:49   11:17     2:27:46
3245  Bill Young             M6064        29/67     1:07:21   11:18     2:27:50
3246  Deb Hyman              F4549      112/306     1:05:24   11:18     2:27:50
3247  Jay Griffin            M2529      262/339     1:03:42   11:18     2:27:51
3248  Steven Grantham        M3034      292/376     1:05:55   11:18     2:27:52
3249  Bryon Rosine           M2024      138/183     1:09:06   11:18     2:27:53
3250  Brian Beller           M2024      139/183     1:05:57   11:18     2:27:53
3251  Monty Marcum           M2024      140/183     1:05:57   11:18     2:27:53
3252  Tina Mott              F3539      303/597     1:06:46   11:18     2:27:54
3253  Shawna Wilson          F3539      304/597     1:07:43   11:18     2:27:55
3254  Kelly Elder            F3539      305/597     1:11:35   11:18     2:27:55
3255  Shannon Lane           M3034      293/376     1:09:01   11:18     2:27:56
3256  Julia Monroe           F3539      306/597     1:06:28   11:18     2:27:56
3257  Lindsay Laird          F2024      276/493     1:05:41   11:18     2:27:57
3258  Unknown Unknown        M              1/2     1:11:39   11:18     2:27:59
3259  Hannah Deahl           F2024      277/493     1:09:45   11:18     2:27:59
3260  Savanna Sutton         F2024      278/493     1:05:40   11:18     2:28:01
3261  Jenna Crabtree         F2024      279/493     1:08:34   11:19     2:28:03
3262  Jane Nusz              F5559       23/108     1:06:40   11:19     2:28:04
3263  Brent Ross             M3034      294/376     1:06:56   11:19     2:28:04
3264  Betty Troutman         F5559       24/108     1:06:59   11:19     2:28:05
3265  Brenda Mascho          F5559       25/108     1:08:11   11:19     2:28:06
3266  Tyler Stanley          M0119        62/94     1:09:48   11:19     2:28:07
3267  Linda Goodson          F4549      113/306     1:06:59   11:19     2:28:07
3268  Millicent Hughes       F2529      394/714     1:09:25   11:19     2:28:09
3269  Troy Daley             M3034      295/376     1:06:34   11:19     2:28:09
3270  Russell Maile          M3539      248/335     1:06:34   11:19     2:28:09
3271  Sheryl McLain          F5054       56/221     1:05:47   11:19     2:28:10
3272  Angi Shaffer           F4549      114/306     1:07:30   11:19     2:28:10
3273  Darrin Guthrie         M4044      175/241     1:06:35   11:19     2:28:11
3274  Victoria Waggoner      F0119       62/126     1:09:34   11:19     2:28:11
3275  Rebecca Deeds          F2529      395/714     1:08:11   11:19     2:28:11
3276  Kathy Williams         F4044      190/402     1:06:49   11:19     2:28:11
3277  Kyla Gonzales          F3539      307/597     1:08:15   11:19     2:28:12
3278  Becky Thomas           F3034      272/575     1:06:32   11:19     2:28:12
3279  Stacy Williamson       F4549      115/306     1:04:23   11:19     2:28:13
3280  Kristen Sinclair       F4549      116/306     1:05:29   11:19     2:28:14
3281  Kendall Baginski       F2024      280/493     1:10:22   11:19     2:28:14
3282  Pamela Pierson         F4549      117/306     1:09:42   11:19     2:28:15
3283  David Pierson          M4549      161/227     1:09:43   11:19     2:28:15
3284  Karen Carothers        F6064         4/48     1:10:24   11:20     2:28:16
3285  Matthew Holthoff       M4044      176/241     1:04:51   11:20     2:28:16
3286  Alicia Lavelle         F2024      281/493     1:07:07   11:20     2:28:17
3287  Alisha Spiwak          F3034      273/575     1:06:16   11:20     2:28:18
3288  Larry Cohen            M5559       65/117     1:05:03   11:20     2:28:18
3289  Anna Robbins           F4044      191/402     1:07:06   11:20     2:28:18
3290  Kyler Hallmark         M0119        63/94     1:05:12   11:20     2:28:20
3291  Rebecca Edwards        F5054       57/221     1:10:40   11:20     2:28:20
3292  Tiffany Jones          F3539      308/597     1:06:01   11:20     2:28:20
3293  Kyra Campbell          F3539      309/597     1:05:41   11:20     2:28:20
3294  Jordan Harwell         F2024      282/493     1:06:49   11:20     2:28:20
3295  Annie Fredrickson      F2529      396/714     1:05:51   11:20     2:28:20
3296  Matt Sell              M3034      296/376     1:04:42   11:20     2:28:23
3297  Jean-Nicole Jackson    F2529      397/714     1:04:01   11:20     2:28:23
3298  Elizabeth Tabor        F2024      283/493     1:09:34   11:20     2:28:23
3299  Angi Oxley             F4549      118/306     1:11:13   11:20     2:28:23
3300  Renissa Roberts        F2529      398/714     1:06:49   11:20     2:28:25
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3301  Alice Helmke           F3034      274/575     1:03:16   11:20     2:28:27
3302  Jennifer Fischer       F2529      399/714     1:06:21   11:20     2:28:27
3303  Eleana Kyle            F4044      192/402     1:05:05   11:20     2:28:27
3304  Sarah Weber            F2024      284/493     1:08:12   11:21     2:28:29
3305  Michael Ray            M2024      141/183     1:05:48   11:21     2:28:31
3306  Ricky Pearce           M3034      297/376     1:06:35   11:21     2:28:31
3307  Jessica McGuffin       F3034      275/575     1:05:55   11:21     2:28:32
3308  Evan Thomas            M2024      142/183               11:21     2:28:36
3309  Susan Brashear         F3539      310/597     1:06:37   11:21     2:28:39
3310  Bethany Morris         F2529      400/714     1:03:55   11:21     2:28:39
3311  Kate Hughes            F2024      285/493     1:05:12   11:21     2:28:40
3312  Mary Ritchie           F5559       26/108     1:05:49   11:21     2:28:40
3313  Bronda Vosburgh        F4044      193/402     1:09:17   11:21     2:28:40
3314  Reagan Paquette        F2529      401/714     1:05:57   11:21     2:28:41
3315  Carole Hollman         F3034      276/575     1:06:50   11:22     2:28:42
3316  Jessica Hartman        F2024      286/493     1:05:00   11:22     2:28:43
3317  Craig Thoendel         M3539      249/335     1:06:46   11:22     2:28:43
3318  Lesley Dunnagan        F2529      402/714     1:06:08   11:22     2:28:44
3319  Lennell Perry          M2529      263/339     1:04:21   11:22     2:28:46
3320  Tara Stroud            F3539      311/597     1:09:11   11:22     2:28:48
3321  Desiree Cast           F2024      287/493     1:05:16   11:22     2:28:48
3322  Rick Stroud            M3539      250/335     1:09:11   11:22     2:28:49
3323  Alice Morris           F4549      119/306     1:07:49   11:22     2:28:50
3324  Rich Tucker            M3539      251/335     1:03:48   11:22     2:28:51
3325  Kevin Blake            M4549      162/227     1:11:07   11:22     2:28:51
3326  Aubrey Iasiello        F2529      403/714     1:07:21   11:22     2:28:52
3327  Hannah Dilbeck         F2024      288/493     1:05:07   11:22     2:28:52
3328  Katherine Esquivel     F0119       63/126     1:08:52   11:22     2:28:52
3329  Melissa Pauls          F2529      404/714     1:06:57   11:22     2:28:52
3330  Kara Ross              F3034      277/575     1:07:23   11:22     2:28:52
3331  Allison Dilbeck        F2024      289/493     1:06:09   11:22     2:28:52
3332  Trey Hansen            M3539      252/335     1:07:30   11:22     2:28:53
3333  Tiffany Myers          F2024      290/493     1:12:53   11:22     2:28:54
3334  Glen Mizer             M6064        30/67     1:10:46   11:23     2:28:58
3335  Renee Johns            F4549      120/306     1:10:20   11:23     2:28:59
3336  Tina Dyroff            F4044      194/402     1:12:23   11:23     2:28:59
3337  Katherine Bahner       F0119       64/126     1:10:13   11:23     2:28:59
3338  Kelly Brogden          F3034      278/575     1:07:58   11:23     2:28:59
3339  Steve Dyroff           M5559       66/117     1:12:23   11:23     2:29:00
3340  Kelly Fike             F3539      312/597     1:10:20   11:23     2:29:02
3341  Josiah Dyer            M0119        64/94     1:04:46   11:23     2:29:03
3342  Dan Stephenson         M3034      298/376     1:04:09   11:23     2:29:03
3343  Brett Martin           M2529      264/339     1:06:56   11:23     2:29:05
3344  Monica McCann          F3034      279/575     1:02:04   11:23     2:29:05
3345  Kristopher Gates       M2024      143/183     1:12:38   11:23     2:29:05
3346  Dorothy Brown          F6064         5/48     1:08:41   11:23     2:29:05
3347  Kathy Feist            F4549      121/306     1:08:41   11:23     2:29:06
3348  Kent Bresee            M2024      144/183     1:06:55   11:23     2:29:07
3349  David Skidmore         M2024      145/183     1:06:56   11:23     2:29:07
3350  Emily Young            F2024      291/493     1:05:01   11:23     2:29:07
3351  Becky Graham           F3539      313/597     1:08:55   11:23     2:29:08
3352  Shawna Deviney         F4044      195/402     1:11:15   11:24     2:29:08
3353  Chris Rooney           M5559       67/117     1:03:57   11:24     2:29:08
3354  Christy Baird          F4044      196/402     1:07:31   11:24     2:29:08
3355  Richard Deviney, Jr.   M4044      177/241     1:11:15   11:24     2:29:09
3356  Kyle McCord            M2529      265/339     1:04:08   11:24     2:29:09
3357  Rachel Love            F2529      405/714     1:07:16   11:24     2:29:10
3358  Sarah Jordan           F3034      280/575     1:07:23   11:24     2:29:10
3359  Lori Long              F3034      281/575     1:13:51   11:24     2:29:10
3360  Dulce Beck             F3034      282/575     1:08:51   11:24     2:29:10
3361  Everett West           M3034      299/376     1:10:38   11:24     2:29:11
3362  Arti Patel             M2024      146/183     1:03:50   11:24     2:29:15
3363  Lawana Pulliam         F3034      283/575     1:05:20   11:24     2:29:16
3364  Kellie Rogers          F2529      406/714     1:05:20   11:24     2:29:16
3365  Stephen Dyer           M0119        65/94     1:04:48   11:24     2:29:16
3366  Amy Rogers             F3034      284/575     1:09:23   11:24     2:29:17
3367  Mark Dyer              M4549      163/227     1:04:46   11:24     2:29:17
3368  Amy Wisniewski         F3539      314/597     1:11:42   11:24     2:29:17
3369  Ralph Baker            M5054      124/183     1:11:08   11:24     2:29:18
3370  Janie Young            F3034      285/575     1:09:23   11:24     2:29:18
3371  Steven Chernausek      M5559       68/117     1:11:42   11:24     2:29:18
3372  Matthew Tran           M3539      253/335     1:14:17   11:24     2:29:19
3373  Marla Sikes            F3539      315/597     1:10:18   11:24     2:29:19
3374  Heather Hodges         F3034      286/575     1:05:25   11:24     2:29:19
3375  Debbie Ihnen           F5054       58/221     1:08:30   11:24     2:29:20
3376  Keith Burlison         M4044      178/241     1:07:05   11:24     2:29:21
3377  Zac Trosper            M0119        66/94     1:10:54   11:25     2:29:21
3378  Cassandra Berry        F2529      407/714     1:04:39   11:25     2:29:21
3379  Grady Boulier          M6064        31/67     1:04:58   11:25     2:29:22
3380  Christie Mendoza       F2529      408/714     1:07:28   11:25     2:29:22
3381  Stephanie Flynn        F2529      409/714     1:11:11   11:25     2:29:22
3382  Maureen Heard          F4044      197/402     1:03:40   11:25     2:29:23
3383  Kristi Roberts         F4549      122/306     1:06:11   11:25     2:29:26
3384  Jenny Brooks           F4044      198/402     1:07:20   11:25     2:29:27
3385  David Eary             M4549      164/227     1:09:47   11:25     2:29:28
3386  Bob Dotlich            M2529      266/339     1:06:34   11:25     2:29:29
3387  Beth Matschullat       F3539      316/597     1:07:20   11:25     2:29:31
3388  Curtis Brown           M4549      165/227     1:06:27   11:25     2:29:32
3389  Julie Brown            F0119       65/126     1:06:28   11:25     2:29:33
3390  Grant Collins          M0119        67/94     1:06:28   11:25     2:29:33
3391  Caroline Glenn         F5054       59/221     1:03:17   11:26     2:29:35
3392  Noel Terrell           M3034      300/376     1:00:54   11:26     2:29:36
3393  Meredith Highland      F3034      287/575     1:10:22   11:26     2:29:37
3394  Brandy Baxter-Thompson F3034      288/575     1:08:55   11:26     2:29:37
3395  Tarah Castleberry      F3539      317/597     1:10:39   11:26     2:29:38
3396  Lance Overdorff        M3539      254/335     1:05:21   11:26     2:29:38
3397  Jacob Salamy           M0119        68/94     1:09:09   11:26     2:29:40
3398  Kathy Kasparek         F5559       27/108     1:05:28   11:26     2:29:41
3399  Ashley Washam          F3539      318/597     1:03:55   11:26     2:29:41
3400  Stacey Isaac           F3034      289/575     1:04:06   11:26     2:29:41
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3401  Rhonda Purvis          F4549      123/306     1:09:56   11:26     2:29:43
3402  Theresa Castaneda      F4044      199/402     1:08:49   11:26     2:29:43
3403  Jason Thompson         M3539      255/335     1:08:54   11:26     2:29:43
3404  Ken Rushing            M3539      256/335     1:07:54   11:26     2:29:44
3405  Brooke Chapman         F2529      410/714     1:07:54   11:26     2:29:44
3406  Barbara Johnson        F4549      124/306     1:06:42   11:26     2:29:44
3407  Brandy Koenig          F3539      319/597     1:08:33   11:26     2:29:45
3408  Nancy Welch            F5559       28/108     1:03:52   11:26     2:29:45
3409  Michelle Shaw          F4044      200/402     1:11:25   11:26     2:29:46
3410  Michael Parker         M4549      166/227     1:07:03   11:26     2:29:47
3411  Gary Torrence          M5054      125/183     1:06:53   11:27     2:29:49
3412  Melissa Baker          F3034      290/575     1:07:24   11:27     2:29:49
3413  Evelyn Luccioni        F5054       60/221     1:07:29   11:27     2:29:49
3414  Joylynn Nash           F2024      292/493     1:04:05   11:27     2:29:49
3415  Vincent Hodge          M3539      257/335     1:06:29   11:27     2:29:49
3416  Paul Bilbao            M4044      179/241     1:13:11   11:27     2:29:49
3417  Didi Vincent           F3539      320/597     1:10:10   11:27     2:29:50
3418  Rob Wheeler            M5054      126/183     1:07:39   11:27     2:29:50
3419  Jeremy Fermo           M2529      267/339     1:01:01   11:27     2:29:51
3420  Claudine Jackson       F2529      411/714     1:07:59   11:27     2:29:51
3421  Scott Savage           M4549      167/227     1:04:48   11:27     2:29:52
3422  Kathy Threet           F4549      125/306     1:08:10   11:27     2:29:54
3423  Lynda Roady            F5559       29/108     1:08:51   11:27     2:29:54
3424  Anita Longey           F3539      321/597     1:07:38   11:27     2:29:56
3425  Kelli Carnes           F3034      291/575     1:10:54   11:27     2:29:58
3426  Amy Smith              F3034      292/575     1:06:00   11:27     2:29:58
3427  Rebekah Sims           F3539      322/597     1:07:37   11:27     2:29:59
3428  Michael Stine          M4044      180/241     1:05:11   11:28     2:30:02
3429  Norris Minter          M4549      168/227     1:09:21   11:28     2:30:02
3430  Ashwin Kumar           M4044      181/241     1:04:34   11:28     2:30:02
3431  Stephen Williams       M3034      301/376     1:10:23   11:28     2:30:02
3432  Eva Edmonds            F4549      126/306     1:05:28   11:28     2:30:03
3433  Lori Hoben             F4044      201/402     1:10:47   11:28     2:30:04
3434  Aaron Fleck            M2529      268/339     1:04:45   11:28     2:30:05
3435  Slayde Meyer           M0119        69/94     1:09:01   11:28     2:30:06
3436  Jillian Taylor         F2529      412/714     1:06:49   11:28     2:30:06
3437  Katie Hutcheson        F4044      202/402     1:08:36   11:28     2:30:08
3438  Jacob Parris           M0119        70/94     1:05:59   11:28     2:30:09
3439  Thomas Vaughn          M6064        32/67     1:06:00   11:28     2:30:10
3440  Thomas Fritz           M5559       69/117     1:05:33   11:28     2:30:10
3441  Brendan Chellis        M4044      182/241     1:08:49   11:28     2:30:11
3442  Kresta Wright          F3034      293/575     1:09:14   11:28     2:30:11
3443  Britt Gates            F3539      323/597     1:09:15   11:28     2:30:11
3444  Leslie Schroeder       F3539      324/597     1:07:36   11:28     2:30:11
3445  Chad Schroeder         M3539      258/335     1:07:36   11:28     2:30:11
3446  Sam Britt              M5054      127/183     1:01:42   11:28     2:30:12
3447  Ben Jones              M3034      302/376     1:07:02   11:28     2:30:13
3448  Rachel Boster          F2024      293/493     1:05:40   11:29     2:30:15
3449  Emily Yanez            F2529      413/714     1:06:24   11:29     2:30:15
3450  Cathy Guttery          F5054       61/221     1:09:48   11:29     2:30:16
3451  Donna Hale             F4549      127/306     1:05:58   11:29     2:30:16
3452  Dana White             F3539      325/597     1:09:01   11:29     2:30:16
3453  Brian Joachims         M4044      183/241     1:12:04   11:29     2:30:17
3454  Michelle Randall       F3539      326/597     1:07:16   11:29     2:30:19
3455  Michael Prentice       M4549      169/227     1:03:05   11:29     2:30:20
3456  T Sandoval             M0119        71/94     1:08:51   11:29     2:30:22
3457  Nichole Unruh          F3034      294/575     1:13:51   11:29     2:30:23
3458  Gregory Pittman        M4549      170/227     1:08:24   11:29     2:30:24
3459  Mary Pittman           F4044      203/402     1:08:24   11:29     2:30:25
3460  Valerie Norton         F4044      204/402     1:07:43   11:29     2:30:25
3461  Tim Rhymer             M2024      147/183     1:05:51   11:29     2:30:26
3462  Mike Stout             M4044      184/241     1:09:39   11:30     2:30:29
3463  Bradford Johnson       M2529      269/339     1:00:33   11:30     2:30:29
3464  Marjorie Dykman        F5559       30/108     1:07:43   11:30     2:30:30
3465  Tambra Draper          F3539      327/597     1:14:07   11:30     2:30:32
3466  Lindsay Rhymer         F2024      294/493     1:05:51   11:30     2:30:33
3467  Brenda Cleaver         F6064         6/48     1:05:29   11:30     2:30:34
3468  Karen Robertiello      F4044      205/402     1:13:24   11:30     2:30:37
3469  Mike Murray            M3539      259/335     1:06:36   11:30     2:30:38
3470  Donna Coleman          F3539      328/597     1:11:11   11:30     2:30:38
3471  Courtney Johnson       F2024      295/493     1:05:43   11:30     2:30:39
3472  Emily Miner            F0119       66/126     1:04:24   11:31     2:30:40
3473  Desiree Schmidt        F2529      414/714     1:07:50   11:31     2:30:40
3474  Bob Dail               M5054      128/183     1:10:31   11:31     2:30:42
3475  Lynn Partin            F3034      295/575     1:08:07   11:31     2:30:42
3476  Jennifer Brentlinger   F3539      329/597     1:06:45   11:31     2:30:43
3477  Kali Bernhard          F2024      296/493     1:06:44   11:31     2:30:43
3478  William Carter         M6064        33/67     1:09:29   11:31     2:30:44
3479  Jack Spencer           M3539      260/335     1:04:12   11:31     2:30:44
3480  D'Lese Travis          F5054       62/221     1:05:33   11:31     2:30:44
3481  Meagan Walker          F2529      415/714     1:08:09   11:31     2:30:44
3482  Meredith Fazendin      F3034      296/575     1:03:21   11:31     2:30:45
3483  Mitchell Loukota       M4044      185/241     1:02:51   11:31     2:30:45
3484  Brent Fuhr             M2529      270/339               11:31     2:30:45
3485  Jamie Roberts          F2529      416/714     1:07:16   11:31     2:30:46
3486  Kimberly Owens         F2024      297/493     1:02:34   11:31     2:30:47
3487  Jill Jackson           F2529      417/714     1:03:09   11:31     2:30:48
3488  Summer Lashley         F3034      297/575     1:07:22   11:31     2:30:49
3489  Kim Northcott          F3539      330/597     1:07:23   11:31     2:30:49
3490  John Hauenstein        M3539      261/335     1:09:02   11:31     2:30:49
3491  Danelle Lamb           F4549      128/306     1:07:42   11:31     2:30:52
3492  Breanna Dowell         F2024      298/493     1:08:35   11:32     2:30:54
3493  Aelisha Binderam       F2024      299/493     1:08:35   11:32     2:30:54
3494  Ronald North           M5054      129/183     1:06:00   11:32     2:30:56
3495  C.W. Evans             M4549      171/227     1:06:15   11:32     2:30:56
3496  Kimberly Thurman       F2529      418/714     1:05:41   11:32     2:30:57
3497  Randy Chambers         M4549      172/227     1:04:15   11:32     2:30:59
3498  Sara Milam             F2529      419/714       58:05   11:32     2:31:01
3499  Ryane Keith            F2024      300/493     1:05:29   11:32     2:31:01
3500  Clint Newsom           M2529      271/339     1:06:18   11:32     2:31:04
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3501  Holly Newsom           F2529      420/714     1:06:19   11:32     2:31:04
3502  John Davidson          M5559       70/117     1:11:16   11:32     2:31:04
3503  Lori McCleskey         F3034      298/575     1:10:13   11:32     2:31:05
3504  Michael Tucci          M4044      186/241     1:08:54   11:32     2:31:05
3505  Aimee Robinett         F3034      299/575     1:10:50   11:33     2:31:09
3506  Marcia Rignault        F6064         7/48     1:11:22   11:33     2:31:11
3507  Jennifer Higgins       F3034      300/575     1:04:13   11:33     2:31:11
3508  Michael Gray           M5559       71/117     1:07:53   11:33     2:31:11
3509  Tim Murray             M3034      303/376     1:04:14   11:33     2:31:11
3510  Rebecca Johnson        F3034      301/575     1:05:14   11:33     2:31:13
3511  Nicole Robie           F3539      331/597     1:08:57   11:33     2:31:16
3512  Kristen Topshel Wilcox F2024      301/493     1:05:05   11:33     2:31:17
3513  Renee Huffaker         F3539      332/597     1:10:55   11:33     2:31:17
3514  Jodi Thomas            F3539      333/597     1:08:58   11:33     2:31:18
3515  Lisa Haws              F4549      129/306     1:10:55   11:33     2:31:18
3516  Christopher Trent      M2024      148/183     1:07:10   11:33     2:31:18
3517  Jennifer Forrester     F3539      334/597     1:05:07   11:33     2:31:19
3518  Mandy  legs  Kramer    F2024      302/493     1:05:05   11:33     2:31:19
3519  Katie Griffin          F2529      421/714     1:07:10   11:34     2:31:19
3520  Chris Campbell         M3539      262/335     1:06:58   11:34     2:31:20
3521  Gary Bliss             M6064        34/67     1:07:12   11:34     2:31:21
3522  Amie Simmons           F3034      302/575     1:05:36   11:34     2:31:23
3523  Joshua Quirk           M2529      272/339     1:01:20   11:34     2:31:23
3524  Jennifer Daniel        F2529      422/714     1:10:01   11:34     2:31:26
3525  Tim Hare               M4549      173/227     1:08:25   11:34     2:31:27
3526  Lisa Fleming           F4549      130/306     1:10:28   11:34     2:31:31
3527  Paula Bullard          F4549      131/306     1:08:39   11:34     2:31:31
3528  Brett Gardner          M4549      174/227     1:10:07   11:35     2:31:33
3529  Christine Moldenhauer  F2529      423/714     1:07:24   11:35     2:31:33
3530  Gail Hite              F4549      132/306     1:14:54   11:35     2:31:34
3531  Amy Cone               F2529      424/714     1:05:49   11:35     2:31:34
3532  Jordan Anderson        F0119       67/126     1:11:49   11:35     2:31:34
3533  Tracy Benditz          F2529      425/714     1:05:49   11:35     2:31:35
3534  Jason Taylor           M2024      149/183     1:11:49   11:35     2:31:35
3535  Dana Goodin            F3539      335/597     1:09:09   11:35     2:31:35
3536  Alesias Stringer       F4549      133/306     1:05:59   11:35     2:31:35
3537  Neil Arter             M3539      263/335     1:11:49   11:35     2:31:39
3538  Sonya Young            F4549      134/306     1:11:49   11:35     2:31:39
3539  Amy Kelly              F2529      426/714     1:11:49   11:35     2:31:39
3540  Sonya Fitzgerald       F4044      206/402     1:07:31   11:35     2:31:40
3541  Kelly Burich           F3539      336/597     1:10:54   11:35     2:31:40
3542  Amy Janzen             F3034      303/575     1:11:53   11:35     2:31:40
3543  Lisa Klein             F2024      303/493     1:09:14   11:35     2:31:40
3544  Jp Fitzgerald          M4044      187/241     1:07:32   11:35     2:31:40
3545  Richard Kopke          M5054      130/183     1:06:51   11:35     2:31:41
3546  Erica Garrett          F3034      304/575     1:12:01   11:35     2:31:43
3547  Amy Lauderdale         F2024      304/493     1:12:16   11:35     2:31:43
3548  Lindsey Mulinix        F2024      305/493     1:12:17   11:35     2:31:44
3549  Nicole Logsdon         F2529      427/714     1:08:43   11:35     2:31:44
3550  Tiffany Kilhoffer      F2529      428/714     1:08:44   11:35     2:31:44
3551  Lori Smeby             F4549      135/306     1:08:55   11:36     2:31:46
3552  Karen Craig            F4044      207/402     1:08:28   11:36     2:31:46
3553  Michael Ball           M3034      304/376     1:12:31   11:36     2:31:46
3554  Haley Voyles           F2024      306/493     1:08:24   11:36     2:31:47
3555  Kori Shewmaker         F2024      307/493     1:04:08   11:36     2:31:49
3556  Tollie Bibb            M6569        11/28     1:11:38   11:36     2:31:49
3557  Eric Mixon             M3539      264/335     1:10:32   11:36     2:31:49
3558  Jeffrey Austin         M2024      150/183     1:06:44   11:36     2:31:50
3559  Joseph Correnti Iii    M4044      188/241     1:10:13   11:36     2:31:50
3560  Dennis Rawls           M5559       72/117     1:03:36   11:36     2:31:56
3561  Chris Chavez           M3539      265/335     1:06:06   11:36     2:31:58
3562  Paula Lewis            F3539      337/597     1:10:57   11:36     2:31:58
3563  Josie Turner           F3034      305/575     1:05:56   11:37     2:31:59
3564  Jeffrey Keup           M4044      189/241     1:06:41   11:37     2:31:59
3565  Ryan Koester           M2529      273/339     1:10:13   11:37     2:32:01
3566  Kristi Stuhlsatz       F2529      429/714     1:10:13   11:37     2:32:01
3567  Heather Ferreyro       F3539      338/597     1:08:11   11:37     2:32:02
3568  Darci Lechner          F3539      339/597     1:09:06   11:37     2:32:02
3569  Sarah Harding          F2529      430/714     1:10:15   11:37     2:32:02
3570  Louise Bass            F4549      136/306     1:10:37   11:37     2:32:02
3571  Amanda Short           F2529      431/714     1:07:42   11:37     2:32:02
3572  Kathy Moffitt          F7074          1/3     1:09:04   11:37     2:32:03
3573  Lisa Fox               F4044      208/402     1:06:26   11:37     2:32:03
3574  Patty Litterer         F5054       63/221     1:02:49   11:37     2:32:03
3575  Ben Boudreaux          M3034      305/376     1:10:15   11:37     2:32:06
3576  Angel Clark            F2024      308/493     1:11:57   11:37     2:32:06
3577  Jason Jeske            M3034      306/376     1:05:29   11:37     2:32:06
3578  Russell McLaughlin     M4549      175/227     1:05:36   11:37     2:32:06
3579  Fitzgerald Racheal     F2529      432/714     1:11:57   11:37     2:32:06
3580  Kandice Jeske          F2529      433/714     1:04:46   11:37     2:32:07
3581  Donald Edwards         M5054      131/183     1:06:00   11:37     2:32:07
3582  David Neal             M5559       73/117     1:10:49   11:37     2:32:07
3583  Terry Galloway         M5054      132/183     1:12:55   11:37     2:32:08
3584  Janet Villani          F2529      434/714     1:11:21   11:37     2:32:08
3585  Elizabeth Olsen        F2529      435/714     1:11:21   11:37     2:32:09
3586  Susan Collins          F2024      309/493     1:11:36   11:37     2:32:09
3587  Gaylon Corley          M3034      307/376     1:06:09   11:37     2:32:09
3588  Chelsea Chandler       F2024      310/493     1:13:05   11:38     2:32:12
3589  Scott Alexander        M3539      266/335     1:12:06   11:38     2:32:13
3590  Alan Henry             M3539      267/335     1:06:41   11:38     2:32:14
3591  Kim Roach              F4549      137/306     1:09:09   11:38     2:32:16
3592  Brent Weber            M4549      176/227     1:07:03   11:38     2:32:17
3593  Russell Bennett        M3539      268/335     1:08:42   11:38     2:32:17
3594  Patricia Henderson     F3034      306/575     1:13:04   11:38     2:32:19
3595  Ashleigh Dunham        F2024      311/493     1:08:55   11:38     2:32:19
3596  Leslie McCalister      F2024      312/493     1:10:31   11:38     2:32:20
3597  Natasha Sim            F2024      313/493     1:07:11   11:38     2:32:20
3598  Meredith Simons        F2024      314/493     1:10:31   11:38     2:32:20
3599  Terri Schneweis        F5559       31/108     1:07:26   11:38     2:32:20
3600  Keith Osterdyk         M3539      269/335     1:09:21   11:38     2:32:20
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3601  Dreda Murillo          F4044      209/402     1:06:53   11:38     2:32:20
3602  Jennifer Garcia        F3539      340/597     1:06:53   11:38     2:32:22
3603  Kevin Dutton           M4549      177/227     1:07:12   11:38     2:32:23
3604  Brandon Wilson         M2024      151/183     1:09:01   11:39     2:32:29
3605  Lindsey Logan          F2529      436/714     1:07:45   11:39     2:32:29
3606  Stacy Meitner          F3034      307/575     1:09:14   11:39     2:32:30
3607  Randy Ramirez          M4549      178/227     1:10:35   11:39     2:32:30
3608  Sarah Ramsey           F3034      308/575     1:09:30   11:39     2:32:30
3609  Heather Hartin         F2024      315/493     1:08:24   11:39     2:32:30
3610  Brenda Nelson          F4549      138/306     1:11:09   11:39     2:32:31
3611  Tawny Dotson           F2529      437/714     1:07:27   11:39     2:32:31
3612  Hannah Clouse          F2529      438/714     1:10:52   11:39     2:32:32
3613  Nicole Pracht          F3034      309/575     1:10:53   11:39     2:32:32
3614  Sabrina Carter         F3034      310/575     1:10:24   11:39     2:32:32
3615  Chris Wertzberger      M3539      270/335     1:10:22   11:39     2:32:35
3616  Justin Wilson          M3034      308/376     1:08:59   11:39     2:32:35
3617  Praveen Aranha         M4044      190/241     1:06:17   11:40     2:32:37
3618  Brian Wood             M3539      271/335     1:02:44   11:40     2:32:38
3619  John Wright            M5559       74/117     1:07:53   11:40     2:32:40
3620  Tammie Burlison        F4044      210/402     1:07:05   11:40     2:32:42
3621  Terri Bray             F4044      211/402     1:06:05   11:40     2:32:43
3622  Angie Tarrant          F3034      311/575     1:07:47   11:40     2:32:45
3623  Kendra Bridges         F3034      312/575     1:07:53   11:40     2:32:45
3624  Timothy Rolling        M2529      274/339     1:04:31   11:40     2:32:46
3625  Tina Goble             F3034      313/575     1:09:24   11:40     2:32:47
3626  Sabra Botch            F3034      314/575     1:04:51   11:40     2:32:48
3627  Penny Regier           F2024      316/493     1:08:23   11:41     2:32:51
3628  Melody Herring         F3539      341/597     1:12:02   11:41     2:32:52
3629  Courtney Thomas        F3034      315/575     1:05:55   11:41     2:32:52
3630  Lindsey Miller         F2529      439/714     1:07:23   11:41     2:32:52
3631  Annay Liska            F3034      316/575     1:11:02   11:41     2:32:54
3632  Pete Regan             M3539      272/335     1:11:14   11:41     2:32:54
3633  Cindy Hunter           F3539      342/597     1:09:53   11:41     2:32:55
3634  Rebecca Johnson        F2024      317/493     1:06:38   11:41     2:32:55
3635  Ray Greene             M5054      133/183     1:09:16   11:41     2:32:56
3636  Carmela Fleak          F3539      343/597     1:11:02   11:41     2:32:58
3637  Rebecca McCrabb        F3539      344/597     1:04:09   11:41     2:32:58
3638  Catherine Gray         F4044      212/402     1:11:02   11:41     2:32:59
3639  Autry Edwards          M2529      275/339     1:06:41   11:41     2:32:59
3640  Phil Caudill           M6064        35/67     1:07:51   11:41     2:33:00
3641  Kara Guerry            F3034      317/575     1:11:08   11:41     2:33:01
3642  Sherry Knight          F6064         8/48     1:07:51   11:41     2:33:01
3643  Geron Daugherty        M3539      273/335     1:10:17   11:41     2:33:01
3644  Robert Berg            M3539      274/335     1:13:23   11:41     2:33:02
3645  Matt Johnson           M3539      275/335     1:07:36   11:41     2:33:02
3646  Arturo Romero          M2024      152/183     1:07:37   11:41     2:33:03
3647  Joseph Willcoxson      M4044      191/241     1:08:13   11:42     2:33:05
3648  D'Lee Babb             M3034      309/376     1:15:58   11:42     2:33:05
3649  Monica Erazo           F2024      318/493     1:09:36   11:42     2:33:06
3650  Shivani Bhakta         F2024      319/493     1:09:35   11:42     2:33:06
3651  Debbie McCown          F5054       64/221     1:09:16   11:42     2:33:07
3652  Carolyn Keener         F2024      320/493     1:07:08   11:42     2:33:07
3653  Analisa Bloxham        F2024      321/493     1:12:03   11:42     2:33:09
3654  Julie Wengert          F3034      318/575     1:09:54   11:42     2:33:10
3655  Jean Hobbs             F4549      139/306     1:09:54   11:42     2:33:10
3656  Monica Parduhn         F3539      345/597     1:10:45   11:42     2:33:11
3657  Steve Wyatt            M4044      192/241     1:10:30   11:42     2:33:13
3658  Dana Zeigler           F3539      346/597     1:10:49   11:42     2:33:15
3659  Christina Jackson      F2529      440/714     1:09:04   11:42     2:33:15
3660  Latoya Silmon          F3034      319/575     1:09:43   11:43     2:33:17
3661  Mary Thomason          F6064         9/48     1:04:17   11:43     2:33:19
3662  Michelle Dolph         F4044      213/402     1:10:06   11:43     2:33:19
3663  Virginia Sellers       F2024      322/493     1:08:56   11:43     2:33:20
3664  Abbi Zeliff            F2529      441/714     1:08:14   11:43     2:33:21
3665  Brad Spencer           M3539      276/335     1:03:42   11:43     2:33:22
3666  Elizabeth Hudson       F2529      442/714     1:04:56   11:43     2:33:23
3667  Lacey Wilcox           F2024      323/493     1:09:39   11:43     2:33:23
3668  Linda Medina           F4044      214/402     1:13:01   11:43     2:33:25
3669  Heather Hamilton       F3034      320/575     1:05:50   11:43     2:33:26
3670  Sheri Parker           F5559       32/108     1:14:14   11:43     2:33:26
3671  Crissy Mize            F3034      321/575     1:09:34   11:43     2:33:27
3672  David Smasal           M3539      277/335     1:09:34   11:43     2:33:28
3673  Shawndra Burgardt      F3539      347/597     1:09:19   11:43     2:33:29
3674  Brent Nichols          M5054      134/183     1:05:24   11:43     2:33:30
3675  Jennifer St. Onge      F3034      322/575     1:09:42   11:43     2:33:30
3676  Ben Vandaveer          M2529      276/339     1:08:06   11:44     2:33:31
3677  Jackie Saxon           F4549      140/306     1:05:39   11:44     2:33:31
3678  Keith Duncan           M5054      135/183     1:09:56   11:44     2:33:32
3679  Melissa Miller         F2529      443/714     1:06:24   11:44     2:33:33
3680  Stephanie Fite         F3539      348/597     1:09:04   11:44     2:33:34
3681  Melanie Kidd           F3034      323/575     1:06:48   11:44     2:33:34
3682  Melissa Beal           F2529      444/714     1:09:46   11:44     2:33:35
3683  Katherine Hubbard      F2529      445/714     1:11:07   11:44     2:33:39
3684  Jennifer Nolte         F2024      324/493     1:11:26   11:44     2:33:41
3685  Michael Fulkerson      M3034      310/376     1:08:18   11:44     2:33:43
3686  Leslie Dominick-Landru F2529      446/714     1:05:27   11:45     2:33:44
3687  Crystal Loden          F5054       65/221     1:11:01   11:45     2:33:45
3688  Candice Breeden        F2529      447/714     1:06:16   11:45     2:33:46
3689  Virginia Bourke        F4549      141/306     1:06:18   11:45     2:33:47
3690  Jamie White            F2024      325/493     1:09:13   11:45     2:33:48
3691  Dawn Jennings          F3539      349/597     1:08:15   11:45     2:33:50
3692  Terry Woodring         M5054      136/183     1:17:45   11:45     2:33:51
3693  Joshua Henderson       M2024      153/183     1:14:38   11:45     2:33:51
3694  Elizabeth Scott        F3034      324/575     1:11:43   11:45     2:33:52
3695  Christopher Scott      M3034      311/376     1:11:44   11:45     2:33:52
3696  Lenny Forth            M4044      193/241     1:12:33   11:45     2:33:53
3697  Mark Houts             M3034      312/376     1:07:54   11:45     2:33:53
3698  Bo Phillips            M2529      277/339     1:05:20   11:45     2:33:55
3699  Rachael Rider          F2024      326/493     1:06:55   11:46     2:33:56
3700  Derrick Rider          M2529      278/339     1:06:55   11:46     2:33:57
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3701  Tyler Entz             M0119        72/94     1:09:30   11:46     2:33:58
3702  Cindy Perkins          F5054       66/221     1:06:40   11:46     2:33:58
3703  David Adams            M2024      154/183     1:06:24   11:46     2:33:58
3704  Kristen Adams          F2024      327/493     1:06:24   11:46     2:33:58
3705  Sue Mabry              F5054       67/221     1:05:32   11:46     2:33:59
3706  Almir Beganovic        M2024      155/183     1:00:41   11:46     2:33:59
3707  Deon Smith             M3539      278/335     1:09:15   11:46     2:34:02
3708  John Richels           M5559       75/117     1:09:37   11:46     2:34:03
3709  Bethany Weaver         F2529      448/714     1:07:56   11:46     2:34:04
3710  Ryan Stamback          M3034      313/376     1:07:00   11:46     2:34:04
3711  Karen Kallberg         F3034      325/575     1:20:44   11:46     2:34:06
3712  Allison Bennett        F3034      326/575     1:15:22   11:46     2:34:06
3713  Joseph Hantz           M5054      137/183     1:15:22   11:46     2:34:06
3714  Mandy Looper           F2024      328/493     1:05:56   11:46     2:34:07
3715  Melanie Wilburn        F2529      449/714     1:06:34   11:46     2:34:07
3716  Fran Clark             F5054       68/221     1:08:42   11:46     2:34:08
3717  Bryan Pearson          M3539      279/335     1:06:02   11:47     2:34:09
3718  Ashley Wehrheim        F2024      329/493     1:04:13   11:47     2:34:13
3719  Jill Turke             F2529      450/714     1:08:10   11:47     2:34:15
3720  Sarah Harkness         F2529      451/714     1:06:24   11:47     2:34:15
3721  William Harris         M4549      179/227     1:08:27   11:47     2:34:16
3722  Steve Ward             M5054      138/183     1:08:32   11:47     2:34:18
3723  Amber Behr             F2529      452/714     1:08:37   11:47     2:34:19
3724  Vicky Helm             F5559       33/108     1:05:52   11:47     2:34:19
3725  Amy Giles              F3539      350/597     1:09:35   11:47     2:34:21
3726  Kristi Christensen     F3034      327/575     1:11:45   11:48     2:34:25
3727  Angela Barnes          F3539      351/597     1:04:27   11:48     2:34:25
3728  Sally Sibiski-Cook     F3034      328/575     1:11:36   11:48     2:34:26
3729  Adam Joosten           M2024      156/183     1:09:57   11:48     2:34:30
3730  Tracy Walker           M4549      180/227     1:10:59   11:48     2:34:30
3731  Sara Reyna             F2529      453/714     1:10:04   11:48     2:34:31
3732  Dan Schmidt            M4044      194/241     1:00:17   11:48     2:34:32
3733  Heidi Jeffcoat         F3034      329/575     1:05:19   11:48     2:34:33
3734  Alison Helton          F3034      330/575     1:10:48   11:48     2:34:34
3735  Blake Porter           M2529      279/339     1:08:05   11:48     2:34:35
3736  Kendall Beller         F2024      330/493     1:08:06   11:48     2:34:35
3737  Tiffany Foster         F3034      331/575     1:10:48   11:48     2:34:35
3738  Dean Lott              M4044      195/241     1:06:04   11:49     2:34:41
3739  Matt Fleischer         M2529      280/339     1:09:29   11:49     2:34:43
3740  Nicole Fleischer       F2529      454/714     1:09:28   11:49     2:34:43
3741  Chris Lowrey           M3034      314/376     1:04:52   11:49     2:34:44
3742  Jessica Galloway       F2529      455/714     1:11:19   11:49     2:34:44
3743  Christa Howie          F3034      332/575     1:07:19   11:49     2:34:45
3744  Skye Coffman           F0119       68/126     1:02:56   11:49     2:34:46
3745  Mindy Tebow            F2024      331/493     1:07:43   11:50     2:34:50
3746  Cory Woods             M2529      281/339     1:11:52   11:50     2:34:53
3747  Kaitlin Roberts        F2024      332/493     1:13:33   11:50     2:34:53
3748  Travis Gray            M4044      196/241     1:10:45   11:50     2:34:55
3749  Craig Myers            M4549      181/227     1:12:53   11:50     2:34:56
3750  Kasey Pierce           F2024      333/493     1:07:06   11:50     2:34:57
3751  Belinda Spears         F4549      142/306     1:09:04   11:50     2:34:58
3752  Donnie Spears          M4549      182/227     1:09:04   11:50     2:34:58
3753  Guy Jackson            M5054      139/183     1:04:48   11:50     2:35:00
3754  Mark Delong            M5054      140/183     1:06:55   11:50     2:35:01
3755  Blanche Schmidt        F3034      333/575     1:12:15   11:51     2:35:03
3756  Eric Mata              M3034      315/376     1:12:16   11:51     2:35:03
3757  Jennifer Seaton        F3539      352/597     1:12:22   11:51     2:35:06
3758  Jennifer Brown         F2529      456/714     1:08:08   11:51     2:35:06
3759  Jessica Boggs          F2024      334/493     1:13:43   11:51     2:35:07
3760  Claire Turmelle        F2024      335/493     1:13:43   11:51     2:35:07
3761  Tom Hooper             M3539      280/335     1:13:20   11:51     2:35:08
3762  David Deatsch          M3034      316/376     1:12:22   11:51     2:35:11
3763  Amy Bowers             F2529      457/714     1:07:08   11:51     2:35:12
3764  Eric Sperling          M4549      183/227     1:05:14   11:51     2:35:13
3765  Cami Simunek           F4044      215/402     1:09:36   11:52     2:35:17
3766  Jordan Ihrig           F2024      336/493     1:07:21   11:52     2:35:18
3767  Gwendolyn Neel         F2529      458/714     1:11:05   11:52     2:35:18
3768  Lance Smith            M4549      184/227     1:11:05   11:52     2:35:18
3769  Jamie Beam             F0119       69/126     1:06:53   11:52     2:35:19
3770  Kendra Lay             F3034      334/575     1:04:56   11:52     2:35:19
3771  Stephanie Holland      F2529      459/714     1:10:16   11:52     2:35:20
3772  Anthony Easley         M3539      281/335     1:05:51   11:52     2:35:20
3773  Donna Poole            F5054       69/221     1:11:17   11:52     2:35:20
3774  Ande Clayton           F4549      143/306     1:11:18   11:52     2:35:21
3775  Kathleen Nicholas      F3539      353/597     1:11:28   11:52     2:35:23
3776  Chris Cunningham       M3034      317/376     1:05:31   11:52     2:35:23
3777  Jorge Morales          M3539      282/335     1:10:37   11:52     2:35:24
3778  Robert Wilson          M4044      197/241     1:11:07   11:52     2:35:24
3779  Scott Ward             M3034      318/376     1:11:35   11:52     2:35:25
3780  Niki Stivers           F2024      337/493     1:11:59   11:52     2:35:25
3781  Patricia Heffley       F4549      144/306     1:16:53   11:52     2:35:27
3782  Maria Morfin           F3539      354/597     1:11:18   11:52     2:35:28
3783  Debbie Inman           F5054       70/221     1:08:16   11:53     2:35:28
3784  Bernadette Wile        F2529      460/714     1:11:19   11:53     2:35:29
3785  Kate Maness            F2529      461/714     1:08:22   11:53     2:35:29
3786  Tj Jones               M3539      283/335     1:16:53   11:53     2:35:29
3787  Jessica Tinsley        F2529      462/714     1:12:57   11:53     2:35:30
3788  Julie Shipley-Hoos     F5054       71/221     1:06:05   11:53     2:35:30
3789  Beth Lydick            F3539      355/597     1:11:23   11:53     2:35:31
3790  Jennifer Duncan        F2529      463/714     1:12:51   11:53     2:35:31
3791  Amber Fisher           F3539      356/597     1:13:06   11:53     2:35:33
3792  Joy Countryman         F2529      464/714     1:12:51   11:53     2:35:33
3793  Regina Goodwin         F4549      145/306     1:11:58   11:53     2:35:36
3794  Jodi Elderton          F4549      146/306     1:12:28   11:54     2:35:41
3795  Kathleen Gustas        F3539      357/597     1:09:42   11:54     2:35:42
3796  Jody Rhoads            M3539      284/335     1:04:08   11:54     2:35:46
3797  Mandy Means            F3034      335/575     1:12:48   11:54     2:35:48
3798  Stan Groom             M6064        36/67     1:05:47   11:54     2:35:48
3799  Katherine Johnson      F3539      358/597     1:13:01   11:54     2:35:50
3800  Amy Armstrong          F2024      338/493     1:06:46   11:54     2:35:52
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3801  Mary Moon              F2024      339/493     1:06:45   11:54     2:35:53
3802  Garrett Akins          M2529      282/339     1:10:56   11:55     2:35:56
3803  David Dubey            M5054      141/183     1:10:08   11:55     2:35:56
3804  Trisha Bowden          F3034      336/575     1:18:15   11:55     2:35:56
3805  Kristin Wallace        F2024      340/493     1:10:15   11:55     2:35:56
3806  Lauri Whisnant         F3539      359/597     1:14:10   11:55     2:35:57
3807  Ann Surber             F4044      216/402     1:14:10   11:55     2:35:57
3808  Rose Nemchik           F5054       72/221     1:12:34   11:55     2:35:58
3809  Jill Parker            F2529      465/714     1:07:31   11:55     2:36:00
3810  Aleta Biddy            F5054       73/221     1:09:56   11:55     2:36:01
3811  Sue Hasz               F5559       34/108     1:11:29   11:55     2:36:04
3812  Tom Gray               M5559       76/117     1:07:47   11:55     2:36:05
3813  Leslie Wood            F4044      217/402     1:13:06   11:55     2:36:06
3814  Jenni Rea              F2529      466/714     1:10:24   11:55     2:36:06
3815  Brian Rea              M3034      319/376     1:10:25   11:55     2:36:07
3816  Lenora Littledeer      F3539      360/597     1:09:35   11:56     2:36:07
3817  Colin Knapp            M2024      157/183     1:05:55   11:56     2:36:07
3818  Nancy Ballard          F4549      147/306     1:04:57   11:56     2:36:08
3819  Helen Hawkins          F2024      341/493     1:12:13   11:56     2:36:09
3820  Christy Bradley        F3539      361/597     1:09:45   11:56     2:36:09
3821  Marty Bernich          M5559       77/117     1:05:33   11:56     2:36:10
3822  Tim Lewallen           M5559       78/117     1:08:47   11:56     2:36:11
3823  Gayla Bowman           F3539      362/597     1:11:34   11:56     2:36:12
3824  Tina King              F3539      363/597     1:11:10   11:56     2:36:12
3825  Mallory Keith          F2024      342/493     1:09:39   11:56     2:36:13
3826  Erin Edwards           F2529      467/714     1:05:01   11:56     2:36:18
3827  Izzy Guerrero          M3539      285/335     1:08:10   11:56     2:36:19
3828  Robert Weaver          M4549      185/227     1:12:02   11:56     2:36:19
3829  Susan Weaver           F4549      148/306     1:12:02   11:56     2:36:19
3830  Grant McNeal           M4549      186/227     1:04:36   11:57     2:36:21
3831  Melissa Drummonds      F3539      364/597     1:13:29   11:57     2:36:21
3832  Michael Priest         M4044      198/241     1:11:34   11:57     2:36:21
3833  Tyrone Richardson      M2529      283/339     1:06:20   11:57     2:36:22
3834  Jessica Rajtar         F2529      468/714     1:08:15   11:57     2:36:23
3835  Carl Paetzold          M4044      199/241     1:12:40   11:57     2:36:24
3836  Jeff Parker            M4044      200/241     1:07:52   11:57     2:36:26
3837  Kayla Andrews          F2529      469/714     1:10:12   11:57     2:36:27
3838  Kristen Zebert         F3034      337/575     1:09:08   11:57     2:36:31
3839  Elizabeth Maynard      F4044      218/402     1:16:03   11:57     2:36:32
3840  Amanda Tolentino       F3034      338/575     1:07:17   11:58     2:36:34
3841  Larry Taylor           M5559       79/117     1:05:21   11:58     2:36:34
3842  Joanna Rus             F2024      343/493     1:10:56   11:58     2:36:34
3843  Benjamin Cosyleon      M2529      284/339     1:10:10   11:58     2:36:35
3844  Chrystal Lewis         F3034      339/575     1:07:44   11:58     2:36:35
3845  Virginia Harmer        F5054       74/221     1:07:13   11:58     2:36:37
3846  Bruce Layne            M4044      201/241     1:08:59   11:58     2:36:37
3847  Robert Carroll         M4044      202/241     1:08:54   11:58     2:36:37
3848  Marlene Ayers          F6569         3/15     1:10:32   11:58     2:36:44
3849  Ronda Little           F4044      219/402     1:10:24   11:58     2:36:45
3850  Nelson Spradlin        M5054      142/183     1:09:08   11:58     2:36:45
3851  Sophia Dimoulakis      F2024      344/493     1:09:43   11:58     2:36:46
3852  Jim Dodge              M3539      286/335     1:11:05   11:59     2:36:47
3853  Jennifer Arlan         F4044      220/402     1:09:40   11:59     2:36:49
3854  Stephanie Ponder       F2024      345/493     1:07:57   11:59     2:36:50
3855  Kimberly Plumlee       F2024      346/493     1:04:17   11:59     2:36:51
3856  Susan Bellows          F5054       75/221     1:00:02   11:59     2:36:51
3857  Jennifer Copeland      F3034      340/575     1:09:55   11:59     2:36:53
3858  Shirley Boone          F5054       76/221     1:05:59   11:59     2:36:53
3859  Rick Belden            M4044      203/241     1:11:11   11:59     2:36:56
3860  Patrick Belyea         M4044      204/241     1:07:46   11:59     2:36:56
3861  Micco Haney            M2529      285/339     1:07:41   11:59     2:36:56
3862  Randi Hobbs            F2529      470/714     1:08:58   11:59     2:36:57
3863  Taryn Hunter           F3034      341/575     1:08:59   11:59     2:36:58
3864  Kittee Wariner         F4044      221/402     1:09:45   12:00     2:37:01
3865  Jeremy Sipe            M3539      287/335     1:10:08   12:00     2:37:02
3866  Brad Sorenson          M3539      288/335     1:05:15   12:00     2:37:05
3867  Sharee Green           F2529      471/714     1:09:38   12:00     2:37:06
3868  Jim King               M4044      205/241     1:11:07   12:00     2:37:08
3869  Dana Renner            F3539      365/597     1:12:35   12:00     2:37:09
3870  Brenda Loton           F5054       77/221     1:10:57   12:00     2:37:09
3871  Carrie Castleberry     F3539      366/597     1:10:39   12:00     2:37:10
3872  Stacy Humphreys        F3539      367/597     1:12:36   12:00     2:37:10
3873  Lance Humphreys        M4044      206/241     1:12:36   12:00     2:37:11
3874  Jacquelyn Bower        F2024      347/493     1:10:58   12:00     2:37:12
3875  Lynn Henry             F4549      149/306     1:13:27   12:01     2:37:13
3876  Kim Griffith           F2024      348/493     1:08:36   12:01     2:37:13
3877  Chemise Stancle        F2529      472/714     1:08:52   12:01     2:37:14
3878  Soni Henson            F3539      368/597     1:06:15   12:01     2:37:14
3879  Carlos Rodriguez       M4044      207/241     1:12:36   12:01     2:37:18
3880  Stacy Holtzen          F3539      369/597     1:12:36   12:01     2:37:18
3881  Pam Mowery             F4044      222/402     1:13:42   12:01     2:37:20
3882  Karen Greer            F4549      150/306     1:10:22   12:01     2:37:20
3883  Jody Brown             M3539      289/335     1:00:53   12:01     2:37:21
3884  Terri Ring             F3539      370/597     1:07:18   12:01     2:37:21
3885  Huy Chu                M2529      286/339     1:08:39   12:01     2:37:22
3886  Jima Irvin             F5054       78/221     1:11:07   12:01     2:37:24
3887  Jennifer Beauchamp     F2529      473/714     1:10:20   12:01     2:37:24
3888  Amie Huster            F2529      474/714     1:10:19   12:01     2:37:24
3889  Jason Brogden          M3034      320/376     1:07:58   12:01     2:37:25
3890  Kendra Harmon          F2024      349/493     1:08:50   12:02     2:37:26
3891  Angela Pengra          F3539      371/597     1:14:51   12:02     2:37:26
3892  Samantha Horton        F2024      350/493     1:09:41   12:02     2:37:27
3893  Nicola Moshis          F2529      475/714     1:09:42   12:02     2:37:27
3894  Shelly Gregor          F3539      372/597     1:16:20   12:02     2:37:27
3895  Jan Brown              F5559       35/108     1:10:33   12:02     2:37:27
3896  Jay Hirschman          M3539      290/335     1:08:34   12:02     2:37:27
3897  Gabriel Ceville        M0119        73/94     1:07:55   12:02     2:37:28
3898  David Kirkendall       M2529      287/339     1:14:42   12:02     2:37:29
3899  Justin Hoes            M3034      321/376     1:14:43   12:02     2:37:29
3900  Raul Zamora Iii        M3034      322/376     1:11:49   12:02     2:37:30
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3901  Scott Moeller          M3034      323/376     1:14:24   12:02     2:37:33
3902  Lyndsi Brosh           F2024      351/493     1:06:13   12:02     2:37:33
3903  Paula Barrington       F4549      151/306     1:09:41   12:02     2:37:33
3904  Paige Steed            F3034      342/575     1:15:30   12:02     2:37:34
3905  Donna Morris           F4549      152/306     1:13:57   12:02     2:37:34
3906  Lauren Carroll         F2529      476/714     1:15:30   12:02     2:37:34
3907  Suzanne Engle          F3539      373/597     1:10:59   12:02     2:37:35
3908  Dana Bechtold          F4044      223/402     1:09:35   12:02     2:37:36
3909  Kristie Churchill      F3034      343/575     1:15:31   12:02     2:37:36
3910  Elizabeth O'Neill      F4549      153/306     1:10:07   12:02     2:37:36
3911  Davy Insell            M3034      324/376     1:08:22   12:02     2:37:36
3912  Amy Richardson         F2529      477/714     1:09:20   12:02     2:37:38
3913  Sam Jennings           M2024      158/183     1:08:21   12:02     2:37:38
3914  Leann Delong           F2024      352/493     1:09:20   12:02     2:37:39
3915  Claire Knight          F2024      353/493     1:16:42   12:03     2:37:39
3916  Jessica McClain        F0119       70/126     1:15:06   12:03     2:37:39
3917  Karen Franks           F3034      344/575     1:11:27   12:03     2:37:40
3918  Lynn Ellingsworth      F4549      154/306     1:10:29   12:03     2:37:40
3919  Rachel Voldarski       F3034      345/575     1:16:41   12:03     2:37:42
3920  Justin Post            M2024      159/183     1:01:44   12:03     2:37:42
3921  Mj Hendersonsmith      F5559       36/108     1:07:55   12:03     2:37:44
3922  Amy Little             F3539      374/597     1:09:15   12:03     2:37:44
3923  Nathan Reneau          M2024      160/183     1:04:58   12:03     2:37:45
3924  Lacy McCornack         F2529      478/714     1:08:32   12:03     2:37:46
3925  Meredith Magnuson      F2529      479/714     1:11:30   12:03     2:37:46
3926  John Gates             M5559       80/117     1:12:39   12:03     2:37:47
3927  Grace Hancock          F2024      354/493     1:08:57   12:03     2:37:48
3928  Trisha Hughes          F2529      480/714     1:14:57   12:03     2:37:49
3929  Elise Muscaro          F2024      355/493     1:12:57   12:03     2:37:49
3930  Kacee Vogt             F2529      481/714     1:15:03   12:03     2:37:50
3931  Carla Dockins          F3539      375/597     1:10:31   12:04     2:37:53
3932  Laura Sheriff          F3539      376/597     1:11:42   12:04     2:37:53
3933  Stephen Andrade        M5559       81/117     1:12:58   12:04     2:37:53
3934  Don Nicholson          M5559       82/117     1:09:52   12:04     2:37:54
3935  Michael Shepherd       M5559       83/117     1:10:31   12:04     2:37:55
3936  Dawn Richerson         F0119       71/126     1:13:27   12:04     2:37:57
3937  Kim Richerson          F2024      356/493     1:13:27   12:04     2:37:58
3938  Rose Hooker            F2529      482/714     1:10:57   12:04     2:37:58
3939  Jerry Hyden            M5054      143/183     1:10:39   12:04     2:37:59
3940  Mitchell Richards      M2024      161/183     1:02:33   12:04     2:38:00
3941  Jessica Doyle          F2024      357/493     1:15:03   12:04     2:38:00
3942  Brian Hooker           M2529      288/339     1:10:57   12:04     2:38:01
3943  Taylor Sohrwide        F2024      358/493     1:13:38   12:04     2:38:01
3944  Jamie Ellis            F2024      359/493     1:11:07   12:04     2:38:03
3945  Kaileen Skidgel        F3034      346/575     1:11:08   12:04     2:38:03
3946  Coleen Crouch          F4044      224/402     1:10:06   12:04     2:38:03
3947  Toni Gallagher         F4549      155/306     1:11:44   12:04     2:38:04
3948  Lindsay Stewart        F2024      360/493     1:21:01   12:04     2:38:05
3949  Amber Koehn            F2529      483/714     1:21:01   12:05     2:38:06
3950  Belinda Richardson     F3034      347/575     1:09:15   12:05     2:38:07
3951  Jacquelyn Gaylor       F3034      348/575     1:12:33   12:05     2:38:08
3952  Allison Terrill        F2529      484/714     1:12:33   12:05     2:38:08
3953  Nathan Rainey          M2529      289/339     1:09:16   12:05     2:38:10
3954  Denise McGrew          F3034      349/575     1:09:05   12:05     2:38:10
3955  Shawn Conard           M3539      291/335     1:06:08   12:05     2:38:11
3956  David Morris           M3539      292/335     1:06:54   12:05     2:38:16
3957  Austin Sloan           M0119        74/94     1:06:45   12:05     2:38:17
3958  Richard Ayling         M5054      144/183     1:10:28   12:05     2:38:18
3959  Michael Tucker         M6064        37/67     1:11:43   12:06     2:38:19
3960  Stacey Middleton       F3539      377/597     1:12:35   12:06     2:38:19
3961  Rae Mills              F6064        10/48     1:14:20   12:06     2:38:20
3962  Holly Reynolds         F2529      485/714     1:08:34   12:06     2:38:21
3963  Tammy Hernandez        F3539      378/597     1:05:16   12:06     2:38:21
3964  Chris Slay             M4549      187/227     1:09:47   12:06     2:38:22
3965  Grant Gibson           M2024      162/183     1:12:19   12:06     2:38:23
3966  Michelle Lowrie        F3034      350/575     1:10:43   12:06     2:38:23
3967  Brittney Keel          F2024      361/493     1:12:19   12:06     2:38:24
3968  Serena Lambiase        F3539      379/597     1:06:23   12:06     2:38:27
3969  Erin Rainey            F2529      486/714     1:09:16   12:06     2:38:27
3970  Brittany Nilges        F2024      362/493     1:07:21   12:06     2:38:28
3971  Laura Richardson       F3539      380/597     1:10:54   12:06     2:38:28
3972  Linda Peeler           F5559       37/108     1:09:27   12:06     2:38:30
3973  Aryn Gaskins           F3539      381/597     1:12:36   12:06     2:38:31
3974  Katie Brockett         F3034      351/575     1:12:42   12:07     2:38:40
3975  Jeanne Urie            F3539      382/597     1:12:43   12:07     2:38:41
3976  Sharla Lunday          F4044      225/402     1:14:03   12:07     2:38:41
3977  Ted Withrow            M6064        38/67     1:13:23   12:07     2:38:41
3978  Jackie Taylor          F4044      226/402     1:14:03   12:07     2:38:41
3979  Brittany Woods         F0119       72/126     1:14:11   12:07     2:38:43
3980  Jennifer Ramey         F3034      352/575     1:14:38   12:07     2:38:44
3981  Grace Ebaugh           F3539      383/597     1:06:18   12:08     2:38:44
3982  Trevor McCall          M0119        75/94     1:10:51   12:08     2:38:45
3983  Louis Pippin           M3539      293/335     1:09:01   12:08     2:38:47
3984  Krista Pippin          F3539      384/597     1:09:02   12:08     2:38:47
3985  Melissa Lowry          F2024      363/493     1:06:50   12:08     2:38:49
3986  Libby Hunter           F3034      353/575     1:12:17   12:08     2:38:49
3987  Brad Sheriff           M3539      294/335     1:11:42   12:08     2:38:49
3988  Tom Carter             M4549      188/227     1:07:10   12:08     2:38:51
3989  Joel Regnier           M4549      189/227     1:12:40   12:08     2:38:51
3990  Jamie McCoy            F2529      487/714     1:11:38   12:08     2:38:52
3991  Nancy Cheak-Zamora     F3034      354/575     1:09:30   12:08     2:38:52
3992  Sejal Patel            F3034      355/575     1:10:27   12:08     2:38:52
3993  Jim Wiggins            M5054      145/183     1:07:26   12:08     2:38:53
3994  Dustin Davis           M3034      325/376     1:09:29   12:08     2:38:55
3995  Stephanie Fowler       F2529      488/714     1:10:31   12:08     2:38:57
3996  Amanda Maxfield Green  F3034      356/575     1:14:18   12:09     2:38:58
3997  Henry Griffin          M6569        12/28     1:11:09   12:09     2:39:00
3998  Russell Griffin        M3034      326/376     1:11:09   12:09     2:39:01
3999  Cindy Burks            F4549      156/306     1:15:44   12:09     2:39:03
4000  Michael Holtz          M2529      290/339     1:11:29   12:09     2:39:06
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4001  John Kassap            M5054      146/183     1:11:04   12:09     2:39:07
4002  Jessica Dimitrov       F3034      357/575     1:06:47   12:09     2:39:08
4003  Sheridy Snyder         F3034      358/575     1:08:46   12:10     2:39:12
4004  Amy Womack Jr          F3034      359/575     1:11:17   12:10     2:39:17
4005  Jason Greenwood        M3034      327/376     1:08:31   12:10     2:39:18
4006  James Watkins          M2529      291/339     1:13:57   12:10     2:39:18
4007  Kristopher Boyd        M3034      328/376     1:04:26   12:10     2:39:19
4008  Suzanne Atwood         F4549      157/306     1:02:36   12:10     2:39:23
4009  Jessica Humphries      F2529      489/714     1:11:13   12:11     2:39:26
4010  Elizabeth Fucci        F2529      490/714     1:07:48   12:11     2:39:29
4011  Burle Steelman         M5054      147/183     1:04:39   12:11     2:39:30
4012  Joe Lickteig           M6064        39/67     1:14:29   12:11     2:39:31
4013  Leaha Nels             F2024      364/493     1:15:17   12:11     2:39:32
4014  Tyler Nels             M2024      163/183     1:15:17   12:11     2:39:32
4015  Dias Da Silva Leanne   F2529      491/714     1:11:19   12:11     2:39:33
4016  Rebecca Mackenna       F3539      385/597     1:08:02   12:11     2:39:34
4017  Michele Allen          F4044      227/402     1:10:25   12:11     2:39:36
4018  Jack Carter            M6569        13/28     1:08:33   12:11     2:39:36
4019  Allison Benton         F2024      365/493     1:15:46   12:12     2:39:37
4020  Clayton Carson         M5054      148/183     1:08:38   12:12     2:39:38
4021  Lauren Kindscher       F2529      492/714     1:12:42   12:12     2:39:41
4022  Rosa Christians        F2529      493/714     1:12:42   12:12     2:39:41
4023  Sharon Keister         F5054       79/221     1:12:42   12:12     2:39:41
4024  Jason Cutbush          M2024      164/183     1:14:39   12:12     2:39:42
4025  Terry Condreay         M2529      292/339     1:04:54   12:12     2:39:46
4026  Brent Condreay         M2529      293/339     1:04:55   12:12     2:39:48
4027  Amanda Michaelis       F3539      386/597     1:11:33   12:13     2:39:50
4028  Courtney Hale          F3034      360/575     1:16:11   12:13     2:39:51
4029  Samantha White         F3034      361/575     1:07:45   12:13     2:39:51
4030  Cara Walker-Spurney    F4044      228/402     1:09:44   12:13     2:39:51
4031  Lori Zeller            F3539      387/597     1:16:11   12:13     2:39:52
4032  Cynthia Valdez         F3539      388/597     1:10:26   12:13     2:39:52
4033  Jennifer Garrett       F3539      389/597     1:16:43   12:13     2:39:53
4034  Jerry Douthitt         M6064        40/67     1:12:47   12:13     2:39:53
4035  Rebekah Crain          F3034      362/575     1:08:23   12:13     2:39:54
4036  Jennifer Sutton        F3034      363/575     1:20:11   12:13     2:39:54
4037  Chrystal Lamatsch      F4549      158/306     1:09:50   12:13     2:39:58
4038  Stephanie Steward      F3034      364/575     1:11:56   12:13     2:39:59
4039  Rebecca Smith          F3034      365/575     1:15:01   12:14     2:40:03
4040  Jay McCurry            M3539      295/335     1:16:26   12:14     2:40:11
4041  Jill Young             F5559       38/108     1:12:31   12:14     2:40:11
4042  Monique Idoux          F3539      390/597     1:15:17   12:14     2:40:13
4043  Stacy Cline            F4044      229/402     1:13:07   12:14     2:40:14
4044  Michael Moy            M2529      294/339     1:08:53   12:15     2:40:18
4045  Jason Bell             M3034      329/376     1:14:22   12:15     2:40:22
4046  Nicole Bell            F3034      366/575     1:14:23   12:15     2:40:22
4047  Sherry Mitchell        F5054       80/221     1:11:31   12:15     2:40:24
4048  William Newbold        M4549      190/227     1:12:23   12:15     2:40:25
4049  Carrie Olsen           F3539      391/597     1:12:36   12:15     2:40:25
4050  Candice Waggoner       F3034      367/575     1:12:36   12:15     2:40:25
4051  Rick Wiederstein       M5054      149/183     1:10:22   12:15     2:40:27
4052  Cates Harris           F2024      366/493     1:13:38   12:15     2:40:29
4053  Angela Bruning         F3034      368/575     1:12:02   12:16     2:40:30
4054  Consuelo Leinbach      F3034      369/575     1:11:11   12:16     2:40:30
4055  Laura Daniels          F2024      367/493     1:20:08   12:16     2:40:31
4056  Lisa Morales           F3034      370/575     1:10:55   12:16     2:40:33
4057  Jennifer Rowe          F3034      371/575     1:08:37   12:16     2:40:34
4058  Autumn Scrivner        F0119       73/126     1:11:45   12:16     2:40:38
4059  Jason Bronson          M3034      330/376     1:11:51   12:16     2:40:40
4060  Candice Bronson        F3034      372/575     1:11:52   12:16     2:40:40
4061  Benjamin Purintun      M0119        76/94     1:12:26   12:17     2:40:46
4062  Kate Fourkiller        F3034      373/575     1:15:48   12:17     2:40:47
4063  Daniel Bennett         M3539      296/335     1:07:17   12:17     2:40:47
4064  Natalie Hogan          F3034      374/575     1:19:16   12:17     2:40:48
4065  Michele Jones          F3034      375/575     1:19:16   12:17     2:40:48
4066  Allison Robinson       F2529      494/714     1:11:24   12:17     2:40:51
4067  Juanita Beckett        F3539      392/597     1:09:26   12:17     2:40:51
4068  Robert Adams           M4549      191/227     1:10:37   12:17     2:40:52
4069  Darin Purintun         M4044      208/241     1:12:26   12:17     2:40:53
4070  Carrie Phillips        F3034      376/575     1:12:17   12:17     2:40:55
4071  Ryan Phillips          M3034      331/376     1:10:38   12:17     2:40:55
4072  Maria Thomas           F3034      377/575     1:13:29   12:18     2:40:58
4073  Jennifer Baerg         F2529      495/714     1:13:19   12:18     2:40:58
4074  Cheryl Foster          F2529      496/714     1:09:21   12:18     2:40:59
4075  Sarah Senger           F3034      378/575     1:11:25   12:18     2:40:59
4076  Laurel Palladino       F3034      379/575     1:12:39   12:18     2:40:59
4077  Kate Devoll            F3034      380/575     1:11:05   12:18     2:40:59
4078  Abby Young             F2024      368/493     1:14:28   12:18     2:41:00
4079  Madison Loden          F2024      369/493     1:16:53   12:18     2:41:00
4080  Rae Young              F5054       81/221     1:14:28   12:18     2:41:01
4081  Sherry Pate            F5054       82/221     1:09:45   12:18     2:41:04
4082  Siv Sundaram           F4044      230/402     1:10:29   12:18     2:41:04
4083  Andrea Lauff           F2024      370/493     1:13:26   12:18     2:41:06
4084  Rebecca Logan          F3539      393/597     1:12:50   12:18     2:41:06
4085  Joshua Standifer       M2529      295/339     1:22:15   12:18     2:41:08
4086  Jill Roberts           F4044      231/402     1:16:23   12:18     2:41:08
4087  Karen Dorsey           F4044      232/402     1:14:05   12:19     2:41:09
4088  Renee McCullough       F5559       39/108     1:11:05   12:19     2:41:11
4089  Lu Ann Alexander       F5054       83/221     1:11:16   12:19     2:41:12
4090  Janna Burkus           F2529      497/714     1:11:24   12:19     2:41:14
4091  Ronit Odom             F2024      371/493     1:11:24   12:19     2:41:15
4092  Lisa Shotts            F4549      159/306     1:17:08   12:19     2:41:15
4093  Laura Brennan          F2024      372/493     1:14:12   12:19     2:41:15
4094  Jennifer Garland       F2529      498/714     1:09:28   12:19     2:41:18
4095  Blake Garland          M3539      297/335     1:09:29   12:19     2:41:18
4096  Jennifer McRorie       F3034      381/575     1:08:50   12:19     2:41:19
4097  Kellie Davis           F4044      233/402     1:09:46   12:19     2:41:20
4098  Jennifer Adams         F5559       40/108     1:18:00   12:19     2:41:21
4099  Jessica Anderson       F2024      373/493     1:20:06   12:20     2:41:22
4100  Omar Hamilton          M3034      332/376     1:10:30   12:20     2:41:25
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4101  Lilibeth Brown         F3034      382/575     1:11:50   12:20     2:41:25
4102  Kaitlin Parrish        F2024      374/493     1:10:51   12:20     2:41:26
4103  Suzanne Griffith       F3539      394/597     1:15:28   12:20     2:41:26
4104  Linda Braddy           F4549      160/306     1:10:20   12:20     2:41:26
4105  Mike Weber             M3034      333/376     1:07:34   12:20     2:41:28
4106  Kelly Weber            F3034      383/575     1:07:36   12:20     2:41:29
4107  Joy Howerton           F2529      499/714     1:19:08   12:20     2:41:32
4108  Araine Cash            F2529      500/714     1:19:08   12:20     2:41:32
4109  Melinda Simpson        F4044      234/402     1:14:22   12:21     2:41:37
4110  Gail Banzet            F2024      375/493     1:13:57   12:21     2:41:38
4111  Kelly Green            F4549      161/306     1:11:58   12:21     2:41:38
4112  Anna Martin            F2529      501/714     1:08:25   12:21     2:41:40
4113  Shannon Neil           F3539      395/597     1:06:18   12:21     2:41:40
4114  Amy Padilla            F2529      502/714     1:18:04   12:21     2:41:40
4115  Brandi Ivey            F0119       74/126     1:06:18   12:21     2:41:41
4116  Barbara Ivey           F4044      235/402     1:06:18   12:21     2:41:41
4117  Jennifer Gress         F3034      384/575     1:15:52   12:21     2:41:42
4118  John Terry             M5559       84/117     1:13:52   12:21     2:41:42
4119  Susanna Newman         F2024      376/493     1:14:50   12:21     2:41:44
4120  Jamie Moore            F2529      503/714     1:08:43   12:21     2:41:45
4121  Jennifer Luka          F3034      385/575     1:07:52   12:21     2:41:46
4122  Kristin Kleinkort      F2024      377/493     1:19:57   12:21     2:41:46
4123  Laura Thomas           F3034      386/575     1:11:31   12:22     2:41:48
4124  Susan Taylor           F5559       41/108     1:11:47   12:22     2:41:50
4125  Joan Gaytan            F4549      162/306     1:08:55   12:22     2:41:50
4126  Brooke Tyson           F2024      378/493     1:10:03   12:22     2:41:52
4127  Teretta Lofton         F2529      504/714     1:13:28   12:22     2:41:58
4128  Dana Cook              F3539      396/597     1:11:36   12:22     2:42:00
4129  Kylee Kropp            F3539      397/597     1:15:28   12:23     2:42:03
4130  Paul Pratt             M5559       85/117     1:12:40   12:23     2:42:04
4131  Tommy Johnson          M2529      296/339     1:12:33   12:23     2:42:06
4132  Tad Thurston           M4044      209/241     1:13:11   12:23     2:42:07
4133  Jaycie Devane          F2024      379/493     1:13:06   12:23     2:42:08
4134  Dave Martini           M5559       86/117     1:10:30   12:23     2:42:10
4135  Daryle Mulrooney       F4044      236/402     1:14:58   12:23     2:42:11
4136  Sandra Kissane         F4044      237/402     1:14:10   12:23     2:42:12
4137  Angela Palesano        F2529      505/714     1:14:00   12:24     2:42:15
4138  Karen Woodrell         F3539      398/597     1:14:17   12:24     2:42:16
4139  Rachel Reed            F2529      506/714     1:09:56   12:24     2:42:16
4140  Julie Dingle           F4044      238/402     1:17:50   12:24     2:42:16
4141  Kari French            F4044      239/402     1:15:33   12:24     2:42:16
4142  Bob Feighner           M6064        41/67     1:18:00   12:24     2:42:16
4143  Jerica Briggs          F2024      380/493     1:17:11   12:24     2:42:21
4144  Megan Rice             F2024      381/493     1:16:00   12:24     2:42:25
4145  Natalie Rohlmeier      F2024      382/493     1:09:39   12:24     2:42:27
4146  Andrew Merrill         M2024      165/183     1:09:38   12:24     2:42:27
4147  Jody Williams          M4044      210/241     1:09:49   12:24     2:42:27
4148  Brittany Williams      F2024      383/493     1:09:55   12:25     2:42:27
4149  Jann Briggs            F5054       84/221     1:17:14   12:25     2:42:29
4150  Renee Griffin          F5054       85/221     1:14:28   12:25     2:42:30
4151  Jullathep Wattanasuree M3034      334/376     1:12:42   12:25     2:42:31
4152  Jayci Angell           F2024      384/493     1:10:49   12:25     2:42:31
4153  Mickie Parks           F4549      163/306     1:16:04   12:25     2:42:32
4154  Melinda Shiner         F4549      164/306     1:20:17   12:25     2:42:33
4155  Donna Henthorn         F4549      165/306     1:17:11   12:25     2:42:34
4156  Debbie Tyson           F4549      166/306     1:14:55   12:25     2:42:35
4157  Barbara Jahn           F6064        11/48     1:12:22   12:25     2:42:36
4158  Wendy Gregory          F3034      387/575     1:13:08   12:25     2:42:36
4159  Kelly St John          F4044      240/402     1:13:08   12:25     2:42:37
4160  Madison Owsley         F0119       75/126     1:10:37   12:25     2:42:37
4161  Kim Harper             F4044      241/402     1:11:40   12:25     2:42:37
4162  Dianne Aparicio        F5559       42/108     1:16:36   12:25     2:42:38
4163  Casey Gates            M3034      335/376     1:16:45   12:25     2:42:39
4164  Rhonda Martin          F4549      167/306     1:10:29   12:26     2:42:41
4165  Marianne Schmitt       F3539      399/597     1:11:06   12:26     2:42:41
4166  Jeri Mick              F3034      388/575     1:14:08   12:26     2:42:43
4167  Tandie Hastings        F4044      242/402     1:14:08   12:26     2:42:44
4168  Jennifer Smith         F4044      243/402     1:11:49   12:26     2:42:46
4169  Roni Brewer            F4044      244/402     1:11:48   12:26     2:42:46
4170  Michael Schmidt        M0119        77/94     1:13:51   12:26     2:42:47
4171  Tamara Gull            F4044      245/402     1:14:22   12:26     2:42:48
4172  Kelly Fryer            F4044      246/402     1:18:34   12:26     2:42:49
4173  Lindsey Kirk           F3034      389/575     1:11:35   12:26     2:42:50
4174  Ashley Herrin          F2529      507/714     1:13:41   12:26     2:42:50
4175  Bryan Herrin           M2529      297/339     1:13:41   12:26     2:42:51
4176  Karin Brown            F4044      247/402     1:14:15   12:26     2:42:51
4177  Darryl Schmidt         M4549      192/227     1:13:51   12:26     2:42:52
4178  Suzy Wright            F5054       86/221     1:18:34   12:27     2:42:54
4179  Kelly O'Connor         F3034      390/575     1:13:33   12:27     2:42:57
4180  Edward O'Connor        M4044      211/241     1:13:34   12:27     2:42:57
4181  Kristy Sullivan        F3539      400/597     1:09:46   12:27     2:42:59
4182  Debbie Ross            F4549      168/306     1:15:43   12:27     2:43:02
4183  Kelly Ross             F2024      385/493     1:15:43   12:27     2:43:02
4184  Jessica Feliciano      F2024      386/493     1:12:07   12:27     2:43:02
4185  Dan Schick             M5054      150/183     1:15:20   12:27     2:43:03
4186  Kellie Hosty           F4044      248/402     1:15:12   12:27     2:43:05
4187  Mickey Demarea         F6064        12/48     1:12:33   12:27     2:43:06
4188  John Roy               M2529      298/339     1:13:43   12:28     2:43:07
4189  Evelyn Rowland         F6064        13/48     1:19:40   12:28     2:43:09
4190  Debbie Farrell         F5054       87/221     1:14:18   12:28     2:43:09
4191  Maggie Farrell         F2024      387/493     1:14:18   12:28     2:43:09
4192  Kevin Wiley            M5054      151/183     1:16:44   12:28     2:43:12
4193  Brynn Beasley          F2024      388/493     1:16:44   12:28     2:43:12
4194  Melissa Karim          F3539      401/597     1:11:27   12:28     2:43:15
4195  Jennifer Swearingen    F3539      402/597     1:14:30   12:28     2:43:15
4196  Kimberli Haley         F2529      508/714     1:05:50   12:28     2:43:16
4197  Shoshana Wasserman     F4044      249/402     1:12:22   12:28     2:43:16
4198  Jennifer White         F3034      391/575     1:13:02   12:28     2:43:17
4199  Lanie James            F3034      392/575     1:12:05   12:28     2:43:18
4200  Rebecca Patten         F5559       43/108     1:13:21   12:29     2:43:22
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4201  Shari Wittlake         F4044      250/402     1:13:56   12:29     2:43:22
4202  Jill Irvine            F4044      251/402     1:13:21   12:29     2:43:22
4203  Amy Shelburne          F2529      509/714     1:13:55   12:29     2:43:22
4204  Marion Ramirez         F3539      403/597     1:18:26   12:29     2:43:25
4205  Grant Qualley          M2529      299/339     1:15:51   12:29     2:43:28
4206  Adam Hoffhines         M2529      300/339     1:07:02   12:29     2:43:29
4207  Cindy Dodds            F5559       44/108     1:13:44   12:29     2:43:30
4208  Heather Hoffhines      F2529      510/714     1:07:02   12:29     2:43:30
4209  Jim Schneweis          M6064        42/67     1:14:59   12:29     2:43:31
4210  Jennifer Millspaugh    F3034      393/575     1:20:37   12:29     2:43:32
4211  Shawnda Ransom         F4044      252/402     1:15:37   12:30     2:43:35
4212  Stephanie Lipski       F3034      394/575     1:14:03   12:30     2:43:36
4213  Jade Hobza             F2024      389/493     1:11:29   12:30     2:43:38
4214  Charles Coffman        M4549      193/227     1:10:29   12:30     2:43:39
4215  Jamie Dolph            M3539      298/335     1:18:14   12:30     2:43:42
4216  Alyson Kanning         F2529      511/714     1:10:40   12:30     2:43:43
4217  Kimberly Allen         F3034      395/575     1:11:48   12:30     2:43:43
4218  Vindle Ray             M4549      194/227     1:11:06   12:30     2:43:44
4219  Jenny Okeefe           F3539      404/597     1:16:37   12:30     2:43:45
4220  Michelle Wood          F3034      396/575     1:10:24   12:30     2:43:45
4221  Melissa Roll           F2529      512/714     1:14:20   12:30     2:43:45
4222  Mindie Dieu            F3539      405/597     1:13:06   12:31     2:43:46
4223  Melissa Larsen         F2529      513/714     1:15:02   12:31     2:43:50
4224  Trish Busby            F5054       88/221     1:12:03   12:31     2:43:50
4225  Michael Stevens        M3034      336/376     1:12:56   12:31     2:43:51
4226  Leslie Babcock         F3034      397/575     1:13:57   12:31     2:43:51
4227  Janice Fehlauer        F2529      514/714     1:16:30   12:31     2:43:51
4228  Rebecca Sandles        F2529      515/714     1:12:56   12:31     2:43:52
4229  Sarah Camardo          F2529      516/714     1:11:23   12:31     2:43:52
4230  Sarah Musick           F3034      398/575     1:11:24   12:31     2:43:53
4231  Sherri Boos            F4549      169/306     1:14:59   12:31     2:43:55
4232  Joelle Fehlauer-Moanin F2529      517/714     1:16:30   12:31     2:43:55
4233  Calli Merkel           F2529      518/714     1:14:39   12:31     2:43:56
4234  Jackie Shephard        F5054       89/221     1:17:14   12:32     2:44:00
4235  Jennifer Thompson      F2529      519/714     1:14:02   12:32     2:44:01
4236  Lisa Sapin             F2024      390/493     1:09:21   12:32     2:44:01
4237  Kalyn Hammock          F0119       76/126     1:07:05   12:32     2:44:02
4238  Holly Donnelly         F4044      253/402     1:12:48   12:32     2:44:02
4239  Dennis Lawson          M6064        43/67     1:08:57   12:32     2:44:03
4240  Lauren Belyeu          F0119       77/126     1:06:50   12:32     2:44:04
4241  Roger Beck             M5559       87/117     1:04:16   12:32     2:44:05
4242  Adrianne Cannon        F2529      520/714     1:12:42   12:32     2:44:05
4243  Stacy Kauk             F2529      521/714     1:22:38   12:32     2:44:06
4244  Melora Bentz           F3539      406/597     1:11:44   12:32     2:44:07
4245  Myles Pedlow           M2024      166/183     1:04:40   12:32     2:44:07
4246  Amy Street             F3034      399/575     1:04:40   12:32     2:44:08
4247  Scott McMeekin         M4549      195/227     1:17:13   12:32     2:44:08
4248  Daniel Olson           M4549      196/227     1:04:42   12:32     2:44:08
4249  Jill Olson             F3539      407/597     1:04:43   12:32     2:44:09
4250  Kristi Ama             F3539      408/597     1:17:09   12:32     2:44:10
4251  Laura Brock            F4044      254/402     1:12:42   12:32     2:44:10
4252  Bob Taylor             M5054      152/183     1:13:18   12:32     2:44:11
4253  Gloria Diaz            F2529      522/714     1:12:52   12:32     2:44:11
4254  Grant Parker           M2024      167/183     1:12:41   12:33     2:44:14
4255  Kelsey Swinford        F3034      400/575     1:12:41   12:33     2:44:14
4256  Larry Flinn            M6064        44/67     1:10:53   12:33     2:44:15
4257  Andrea Edmonds         F3539      409/597     1:23:08   12:33     2:44:17
4258  Melissa Lau            F3034      401/575     1:14:57   12:33     2:44:17
4259  Paige Liles            F2529      523/714     1:16:47   12:33     2:44:23
4260  Barbara Hill           F5054       90/221     1:13:45   12:34     2:44:27
4261  Jeri Austin            F2529      524/714     1:15:12   12:34     2:44:27
4262  Teresa Stephenson      F3034      402/575     1:12:25   12:34     2:44:29
4263  Ryan Watts             M2529      301/339     1:08:54   12:34     2:44:30
4264  Aron Henderson         M2529      302/339     1:08:27   12:34     2:44:32
4265  Bob Fraser             M5559       88/117     1:10:32   12:34     2:44:32
4266  Thomas Cheaney         M2529      303/339     1:12:33   12:34     2:44:32
4267  Heather Owens          F3034      403/575     1:18:27   12:34     2:44:34
4268  Katrina Jantzen        F3539      410/597     1:15:12   12:34     2:44:36
4269  Angela Sowa            F2529      525/714     1:12:11   12:34     2:44:36
4270  Donna Windsor          F5054       91/221     1:15:05   12:35     2:44:39
4271  Heather Brown          F2529      526/714     1:12:03   12:35     2:44:39
4272  Deborah Ritter         F5559       45/108     1:14:13   12:35     2:44:41
4273  Christi Evans          F3034      404/575     1:15:02   12:35     2:44:48
4274  Jessica Coronado       F2529      527/714     1:14:09   12:35     2:44:50
4275  Jennie Miller          F3034      405/575     1:17:12   12:36     2:44:51
4276  Angela Anderson        F5054       92/221     1:10:43   12:36     2:44:52
4277  Tim Kruse              M4549      197/227     1:19:21   12:36     2:44:55
4278  Rae Ann Kruse          F4549      170/306     1:19:21   12:36     2:44:55
4279  David Kring            M6064        45/67     1:10:57   12:36     2:44:56
4280  Jean Thompson          F4044      255/402     1:13:59   12:36     2:44:58
4281  Jennifer Green         F4044      256/402     1:14:05   12:36     2:44:59
4282  Dean Taylor            M3539      299/335     1:23:41   12:36     2:45:00
4283  Phi Tran               M3034      337/376     1:14:41   12:36     2:45:02
4284  Beckie Cohea           F2529      528/714     1:14:41   12:36     2:45:02
4285  Karen Bramblett        F6064        14/48     1:14:23   12:37     2:45:05
4286  Stephanie Cherry       F4044      257/402     1:14:23   12:37     2:45:09
4287  Joy Franklin           F3034      406/575     1:14:05   12:37     2:45:10
4288  Ashley Wagoner         F2024      391/493     1:13:20   12:37     2:45:10
4289  Timothy Roberts        M3034      338/376     1:13:20   12:37     2:45:13
4290  Cindy Charboneau       F5054       93/221     1:15:40   12:37     2:45:13
4291  Towry Barnard          F3034      407/575     1:15:51   12:37     2:45:14
4292  Leigh Swafford         F2529      529/714     1:11:53   12:37     2:45:16
4293  Eric Pearson           M2529      304/339     1:11:53   12:37     2:45:16
4294  Jennifer Day           F3539      411/597     1:09:52   12:37     2:45:16
4295  Kevin Day              M4044      212/241     1:09:51   12:37     2:45:17
4296  Sarah Dobbs            F3539      412/597     1:16:34   12:38     2:45:18
4297  Lydia Caruso           F3034      408/575     1:11:18   12:38     2:45:24
4298  Christy Rinehart       F3539      413/597     1:11:57   12:38     2:45:24
4299  Pam Berryman           F5054       94/221     1:20:16   12:38     2:45:25
4300  Enid Strain            F4549      171/306     1:16:39   12:38     2:45:27
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4301  Jaci Denterding        F2024      392/493     1:15:44   12:38     2:45:27
4302  Carrie Russell         F4549      172/306     1:15:04   12:38     2:45:27
4303  Kimberly Fricke        F3034      409/575     1:14:30   12:38     2:45:28
4304  Stephanie McGinnis     F4044      258/402     1:14:30   12:38     2:45:28
4305  Carrie Reed            F2529      530/714     1:13:04   12:38     2:45:29
4306  Randy Jackson          M5054      153/183     1:11:40   12:38     2:45:29
4307  Jana Rush              F2024      393/493     1:22:38   12:38     2:45:29
4308  Kelsey Huber           F2024      394/493     1:22:38   12:38     2:45:29
4309  Debbie Lewis           F4044      259/402     1:14:50   12:38     2:45:29
4310  Julie Banninger        F3034      410/575     1:13:08   12:38     2:45:29
4311  Delaney Smith          F2529      531/714     1:13:04   12:39     2:45:33
4312  Muriel Correa          F3034      411/575     1:13:06   12:39     2:45:34
4313  Elizabeth Ward         F2529      532/714     1:14:07   12:39     2:45:36
4314  Leslie Hague           F3034      412/575     1:12:34   12:39     2:45:38
4315  Jacob Lee              M2529      305/339     1:16:38   12:39     2:45:40
4316  Rebecca Jestes         F2529      533/714     1:16:39   12:39     2:45:41
4317  Jeffrey Jestes         M2529      306/339     1:16:35   12:39     2:45:41
4318  Levi Heard             M3034      339/376     1:16:36   12:39     2:45:42
4319  Maria Cohenour         F2529      534/714     1:12:27   12:40     2:45:44
4320  Jennifer Barrington    F3034      413/575     1:16:37   12:40     2:45:47
4321  Hannah Wilson          F0119       78/126     1:15:57   12:40     2:45:48
4322  Juan Dominguez         M4044      213/241     1:10:48   12:40     2:45:53
4323  Tim Albrecht           M3034      340/376     1:13:23   12:40     2:45:54
4324  Maggie Carew           F2529      535/714     1:13:12   12:40     2:45:54
4325  David Kalkbrenner      M4044      214/241     1:13:11   12:40     2:45:54
4326  Alex Moody             M3539      300/335     1:13:24   12:40     2:45:55
4327  J.J. Wheeley-Slatten   F3539      414/597     1:17:26   12:40     2:45:56
4328  Wendy Cavalier         F3034      414/575     1:17:26   12:41     2:45:57
4329  Ralph Breckenridge     M4044      215/241     1:16:52   12:41     2:46:00
4330  Melanie Sullivan       F3539      415/597     1:16:20   12:41     2:46:05
4331  Tara Mallory           F2024      395/493     1:16:19   12:41     2:46:05
4332  Zabdi Segura           F3034      415/575     1:11:35   12:41     2:46:06
4333  Tia Drumm              F2529      536/714     1:11:13   12:41     2:46:06
4334  Chris Kelleher         M3539      301/335     1:17:52   12:41     2:46:07
4335  Toni Millican          F3539      416/597     1:15:30   12:41     2:46:08
4336  Amy Katschman          F3034      416/575     1:16:20   12:41     2:46:08
4337  Andrea Christianson    F3034      417/575     1:11:35   12:42     2:46:11
4338  John Fannell           M5054      154/183     1:09:35   12:42     2:46:11
4339  Lorrie Byrum           F3034      418/575     1:17:47   12:42     2:46:11
4340  Susan Hawkins          F4549      173/306     1:15:05   12:42     2:46:11
4341  Ben Haizlip            M3034      341/376     1:11:19   12:42     2:46:12
4342  Lacy Fannell           F0119       79/126     1:09:35   12:42     2:46:12
4343  Enrique Mosqueda       M3539      302/335     1:09:53   12:42     2:46:12
4344  Jill Hull              F4549      174/306     1:15:17   12:42     2:46:13
4345  Tim Blanton            M4044      216/241     1:11:58   12:42     2:46:13
4346  Anna Millham           F2024      396/493     1:20:13   12:42     2:46:19
4347  Conner Jackson         M0119        78/94     1:16:22   12:42     2:46:22
4348  Nicole Flow            F3539      417/597     1:11:44   12:43     2:46:24
4349  Chris Nelson           M3539      303/335     1:11:45   12:43     2:46:27
4350  Alaina Richey          F2024      397/493     1:12:24   12:43     2:46:29
4351  Stephanie Malone       F2024      398/493     1:14:56   12:43     2:46:31
4352  Chuck Blair            M75UP          2/5     1:17:44   12:43     2:46:33
4353  Belen Morgan           F3539      418/597     1:20:00   12:43     2:46:35
4354  Joseph Mickey          M3539      304/335     1:11:42   12:44     2:46:36
4355  Kelly Kelsey           F4549      175/306     1:15:57   12:44     2:46:38
4356  Jeannie Thompson       F2529      537/714     1:12:24   12:44     2:46:39
4357  Cathy Wirsich          F5559       46/108     1:09:31   12:44     2:46:42
4358  Carrie Work            F3034      419/575     1:15:42   12:44     2:46:42
4359  Michelle Toliver       F3539      419/597     1:15:47   12:44     2:46:42
4360  Terry Kramer           F5054       95/221     1:12:35   12:44     2:46:43
4361  Parker Bggs            M4549      198/227     1:20:06   12:44     2:46:47
4362  Bryan Harper           M3034      342/376     1:17:49   12:44     2:46:48
4363  Dana Cook              F3539      420/597     1:17:51   12:44     2:46:48
4364  Dawn Dial              F4549      176/306     1:17:51   12:44     2:46:48
4365  Joe Eastman            M5559       89/117     1:14:27   12:45     2:46:56
4366  James Anderson         M5054      155/183     1:14:27   12:45     2:46:57
4367  Jeremy Smith           M0119        79/94     1:13:52   12:45     2:46:57
4368  Michael Butler         M4044      217/241     1:28:22   12:45     2:47:02
4369  Susan Seute            F4044      260/402     1:14:55   12:46     2:47:07
4370  Anita Robinson         F3539      421/597     1:09:58   12:46     2:47:13
4371  Austin Young           M2024      168/183     1:09:28   12:46     2:47:14
4372  Suzanne Collier        F5054       96/221     1:13:11   12:47     2:47:18
4373  Elizabeth Gilbert      F3539      422/597     1:11:32   12:47     2:47:19
4374  Andrea Ortiz           F2529      538/714     1:15:42   12:47     2:47:19
4375  Anthony Schmoker       M3539      305/335     1:11:47   12:47     2:47:20
4376  Paul Wyckoff           M3539      306/335     1:11:47   12:47     2:47:20
4377  Richard Bryant         M4044      218/241     1:11:47   12:47     2:47:20
4378  Eliza Johnson          F2024      399/493     1:16:46   12:47     2:47:21
4379  David Nikodym          M4549      199/227     1:11:48   12:47     2:47:21
4380  Bobbie Koontz          F5559       47/108     1:15:13   12:47     2:47:22
4381  Stacey Baty            F3034      420/575     1:10:47   12:47     2:47:25
4382  Michelle Eddy          F4044      261/402     1:16:47   12:47     2:47:25
4383  Kelli Cobarrubias      F4044      262/402     1:16:47   12:47     2:47:25
4384  Michael Billingsley    M4549      200/227     1:22:10   12:47     2:47:26
4385  Kathy Massey           F5054       97/221     1:21:57   12:48     2:47:29
4386  Carrie Mosher          F3539      423/597     1:18:24   12:48     2:47:30
4387  Amy Ethridge           F3034      421/575     1:18:25   12:48     2:47:30
4388  Barbara Mikkelsen-Stub F3539      424/597     1:14:04   12:48     2:47:30
4389  Sunny Andrews          F2529      539/714     1:10:22   12:48     2:47:32
4390  Linda Treadaway-Martin F5559       48/108     1:14:20   12:48     2:47:32
4391  Jeremy Ashley          M2529      307/339     1:13:32   12:48     2:47:33
4392  Brooke Caffey          F3034      422/575     1:17:33   12:48     2:47:38
4393  Robyn Willis           F4549      177/306     1:13:56   12:48     2:47:40
4394  Michael Byrne          M6569        14/28     1:14:44   12:49     2:47:42
4395  Melody Brooks          F3034      423/575     1:16:09   12:49     2:47:42
4396  Kelly Hensley          F2529      540/714     1:18:51   12:49     2:47:43
4397  Jill Mayes             F3034      424/575     1:12:17   12:49     2:47:48
4398  Mandi Mayes            F3034      425/575     1:12:17   12:49     2:47:49
4399  Anna Markle            F2024      400/493     1:15:13   12:49     2:47:50
4400  Kali Whittington       F2024      401/493     1:15:13   12:49     2:47:50

Generated February 4, 2026 at 7:28 PM 44/59



OKC Memorial Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4401  Melinda Smith          F3034      426/575     1:17:48   12:49     2:47:51
4402  Brenda Wood            F4044      263/402     1:15:43   12:49     2:47:51
4403  Stacy Duggan           F2024      402/493     1:07:20   12:49     2:47:52
4404  Laura Chartrand        F4044      264/402     1:15:42   12:49     2:47:52
4405  Brandi Daniels         F2529      541/714     1:15:51   12:49     2:47:54
4406  Jae Strickland         F2529      542/714     1:15:51   12:50     2:47:55
4407  Tabitha McChesney      F2024      403/493     1:15:18   12:50     2:47:55
4408  Elizabeth Ricketson    F4044      265/402     1:17:11   12:50     2:48:01
4409  William Morris         M6064        46/67     1:14:23   12:50     2:48:04
4410  Jenni Cook             F3539      425/597     1:17:37   12:51     2:48:08
4411  Lauren Thompson        F2024      404/493     1:11:32   12:51     2:48:10
4412  Aimee Moran            F2024      405/493     1:11:32   12:51     2:48:10
4413  Shanthram Darbe        M5559       90/117     1:14:38   12:51     2:48:12
4414  Karen Rutledge         F4044      266/402     1:17:06   12:51     2:48:13
4415  Jayme Pack             F0119       80/126     1:10:56   12:51     2:48:14
4416  Melany Boughman        F3034      427/575     1:16:45   12:51     2:48:18
4417  Josette McWhirt        F4044      267/402     1:10:28   12:51     2:48:18
4418  Kathy Damrill          F4044      268/402     1:12:15   12:52     2:48:23
4419  Brad Mehl              M3034      343/376     1:13:16   12:52     2:48:24
4420  Stephanie Reel         F2024      406/493     1:08:53   12:52     2:48:24
4421  Sarah Reel             F0119       81/126     1:08:54   12:52     2:48:24
4422  Katie Mehl             F2529      543/714     1:13:17   12:52     2:48:24
4423  Haley Burson           F2024      407/493     1:08:54   12:52     2:48:24
4424  Jennifer Duroy         F2024      408/493     1:08:03   12:52     2:48:24
4425  Dwight Magnus          M4549      201/227     1:13:53   12:52     2:48:25
4426  Dray Bullard           M3539      307/335     1:17:13   12:52     2:48:26
4427  Teresa Moreno          F4549      178/306     1:17:05   12:52     2:48:26
4428  Paige Grimes           F3539      426/597     1:17:14   12:52     2:48:27
4429  Sandra Woodard         F4044      269/402     1:15:25   12:53     2:48:35
4430  Shahla Radfar          F5054       98/221     1:16:33   12:53     2:48:37
4431  Jena Walla             F2529      544/714     1:06:32   12:53     2:48:41
4432  Elaine Woodul          F4044      270/402     1:17:10   12:53     2:48:43
4433  Amber Lane             F2529      545/714     1:17:11   12:53     2:48:44
4434  Stephen Taylor         M4549      202/227     1:14:51   12:53     2:48:46
4435  Leslie Crane           F0119       82/126     1:17:04   12:53     2:48:47
4436  Mary Jake              F5559       49/108     1:17:58   12:54     2:48:49
4437  Julie Stratman         F4044      271/402     1:24:48   12:54     2:48:49
4438  Katherine Johnson      F2529      546/714     1:12:19   12:54     2:48:50
4439  Terri Brown            F3034      428/575     1:15:20   12:54     2:48:50
4440  Amanda Null            F2529      547/714     1:15:21   12:54     2:48:51
4441  Dalton Loving          M0119        80/94     1:10:24   12:54     2:48:54
4442  Jennifer Foster        F2529      548/714     1:11:56   12:54     2:48:55
4443  Joshua Foster          M3034      344/376     1:11:56   12:54     2:48:55
4444  William Smith          M3034      345/376     1:10:24   12:54     2:48:55
4445  Patricia Tapia         M3539      308/335     1:22:24   12:55     2:49:00
4446  Carmen Trizza          F4044      272/402     1:21:15   12:55     2:49:04
4447  Jeff Bennett           M6064        47/67     1:13:46   12:55     2:49:04
4448  Cecyle Haley           F5559       50/108     1:16:46   12:56     2:49:14
4449  Shane Swords           M3034      346/376     1:15:51   12:56     2:49:14
4450  Teresa Angle           F4549      179/306     1:16:51   12:56     2:49:14
4451  Christine Labarre      F2529      549/714     1:16:38   12:56     2:49:19
4452  Terrence Conder        M6064        48/67     1:13:55   12:56     2:49:20
4453  Jamie McGee            M2529      308/339     1:21:55   12:56     2:49:21
4454  Melissa Anderson       F3034      429/575     1:23:34   12:56     2:49:23
4455  Traci Davis            F2529      550/714     1:21:16   12:56     2:49:25
4456  Tarrah Mayer           F3034      430/575     1:14:45   12:57     2:49:26
4457  Kimberly Morgan        F4044      273/402     1:19:28   12:57     2:49:27
4458  Carl Alvano            M4549      203/227     1:12:25   12:57     2:49:34
4459  Melody Young           F4044      274/402     1:16:50   12:57     2:49:35
4460  Patty Gilliland        F4549      180/306     1:13:42   12:57     2:49:35
4461  Eloise Bentley         F6569         4/15     1:16:25   12:57     2:49:37
4462  Courtney Kinard        F2024      409/493     1:12:43   12:57     2:49:38
4463  Tonya Ricks            F3539      427/597     1:15:41   12:57     2:49:39
4464  Vickie Brazeal         F3539      428/597     1:14:24   12:58     2:49:39
4465  Gary Schmidt           M6064        49/67     1:14:05   12:58     2:49:41
4466  Matthew Walters        M3539      309/335     1:16:24   12:58     2:49:50
4467  Carol Rickets          F4044      275/402     1:14:21   12:58     2:49:51
4468  Becca Barnes           F4044      276/402     1:14:21   12:58     2:49:52
4469  Marisa Graig           F2529      551/714     1:13:39   12:59     2:49:53
4470  Dai Vo                 F3034      431/575     1:19:01   12:59     2:49:53
4471  Shannon Bell           F3539      429/597     1:20:28   12:59     2:49:56
4472  Yvonne Rollins         F4549      181/306     1:17:26   12:59     2:49:59
4473  Annalsie Story         F2024      410/493     1:14:13   12:59     2:49:59
4474  Shannon Brewer         F4549      182/306     1:15:07   12:59     2:49:59
4475  Joe Costello           M5054      156/183     1:15:08   12:59     2:50:00
4476  Laura Rooms            F3539      430/597     1:18:17   12:59     2:50:01
4477  Terry Deveney          F4549      183/306     1:17:46   12:59     2:50:02
4478  Amy West               F3034      432/575     1:09:13   13:00     2:50:06
4479  Whitney Burch          F0119       83/126     1:16:27   13:00     2:50:09
4480  Joe Luccioni           M6569        15/28     1:21:03   13:00     2:50:09
4481  Kaela Collins          F2024      411/493     1:14:12   13:00     2:50:10
4482  Linda Bowers           F5559       51/108     1:12:35   13:00     2:50:11
4483  Kim Ebert              F4044      277/402     1:16:31   13:00     2:50:12
4484  Anne Potts             F2529      552/714     1:22:24   13:00     2:50:15
4485  Tom Hathorn            M5054      157/183     1:08:50   13:00     2:50:17
4486  Cami Patzkowski        F3034      433/575     1:16:43   13:00     2:50:17
4487  Angela Smith           F2529      553/714     1:16:36   13:01     2:50:21
4488  Alicia Young           F4549      184/306     1:18:22   13:01     2:50:25
4489  Matt Byers             M2529      309/339     1:14:23   13:01     2:50:25
4490  Neill Harmer           M3034      347/376     1:14:24   13:01     2:50:25
4491  Amy Eichor             F3539      431/597     1:22:54   13:01     2:50:29
4492  Susan Jordan           F4549      185/306     1:15:33   13:02     2:50:36
4493  Patricia Ayling        F4044      278/402     1:15:40   13:02     2:50:37
4494  Mandy Griffin          F2529      554/714     1:13:58   13:02     2:50:38
4495  Joan Griffin           F5559       52/108     1:13:58   13:02     2:50:39
4496  Logan Lax              M0119        81/94     1:13:48   13:02     2:50:40
4497  Rebakah Dees           F3034      434/575     1:15:21   13:02     2:50:41
4498  Lynn Lax               F4549      186/306     1:13:48   13:02     2:50:41
4499  Tobias Reno            M2529      310/339     1:15:04   13:02     2:50:42
4500  Adam Marshall          M3034      348/376     1:18:32   13:02     2:50:44
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4501  Michael Fritts         M3539      310/335     1:18:31   13:02     2:50:45
4502  Adam Gardner           M3034      349/376     1:16:25   13:03     2:50:47
4503  Jessica Lee            F2024      412/493     1:15:25   13:03     2:50:47
4504  Beth Gardner           F2529      555/714     1:16:26   13:03     2:50:48
4505  Michelle Catt          F2529      556/714     1:14:20   13:03     2:50:48
4506  Andrea Stevens         F2529      557/714     1:16:29   13:03     2:50:52
4507  Rebecca Jeffrey        F2024      413/493     1:14:15   13:03     2:50:55
4508  Penny Jeffrey          F5054       99/221     1:14:17   13:03     2:50:55
4509  Christin Jeffrey       F2024      414/493     1:14:18   13:03     2:50:56
4510  Lana Phoenix           F6064        15/48     1:16:46   13:03     2:50:57
4511  Kimbrel Griffin        F4549      187/306     1:15:15   13:04     2:51:04
4512  Lea Ann Jones          F2529      558/714     1:15:14   13:04     2:51:04
4513  Kristin Anderson       F4044      279/402     1:20:19   13:04     2:51:04
4514  Rachel Posey           F3539      432/597     1:18:13   13:04     2:51:06
4515  Marion Lang            F4044      280/402     1:19:32   13:04     2:51:08
4516  Cori Suiter            F2529      559/714     1:21:16   13:04     2:51:10
4517  Merril Loomis          F6064        16/48     1:16:42   13:05     2:51:13
4518  Brian Harting          M2024      169/183     1:27:01   13:05     2:51:13
4519  Michael Wing           M2024      170/183     1:27:00   13:05     2:51:13
4520  Donna Walker           F4549      188/306     1:17:42   13:05     2:51:18
4521  Nicole Factor          F2024      415/493     1:15:16   13:06     2:51:33
4522  Susan Engle            F3539      433/597     1:14:46   13:07     2:51:38
4523  Karen Stills           F5054      100/221     1:17:20   13:07     2:51:38
4524  Christy Prather Skinne F4044      281/402     1:14:25   13:07     2:51:39
4525  Becky Cash             F3034      435/575     1:16:52   13:07     2:51:42
4526  Kimberly Polonsky      F3034      436/575     1:16:53   13:07     2:51:43
4527  Donna Coykendall       F5054      101/221     1:14:03   13:07     2:51:43
4528  Laken Lierle           F0119       84/126     1:24:35   13:07     2:51:45
4529  Melissa Clark          F3539      434/597     1:16:43   13:07     2:51:49
4530  Cristina Corey         F4549      189/306     1:14:06   13:07     2:51:49
4531  Casey Darnell          F3034      437/575     1:19:04   13:08     2:51:50
4532  Jason Snyder           M3034      350/376     1:19:15   13:08     2:51:51
4533  Christi Nies           F4044      282/402     1:17:30   13:08     2:51:54
4534  Hailey Nies            F0119       85/126     1:17:30   13:08     2:51:54
4535  Amanda Curtis          F0119       86/126     1:09:45   13:08     2:51:56
4536  Patti Ellisor          F5054      102/221     1:16:17   13:08     2:51:58
4537  Donna Crow             F5054      103/221     1:17:31   13:08     2:51:58
4538  Charles Endicott       M5054      158/183     1:14:22   13:08     2:51:59
4539  David Hoffhines        M2529      311/339     1:20:34   13:08     2:52:00
4540  Julie Stidolph         F2529      560/714     1:02:10   13:08     2:52:03
4541  Nicole Newman          F3034      438/575     1:18:00   13:09     2:52:04
4542  Erin Johnson           F4549      190/306     1:15:44   13:09     2:52:06
4543  Cindy Johnson          F4549      191/306     1:16:14   13:09     2:52:06
4544  Bruce Brown            M6569        16/28     1:16:25   13:09     2:52:07
4545  Stephanie Stewart      F4044      283/402     1:19:49   13:09     2:52:09
4546  Ande Courtney          F2529      561/714     1:17:55   13:09     2:52:09
4547  Jimmy Roblyer          M7074         4/10     1:18:32   13:09     2:52:11
4548  Beth Hogan             F5559       53/108     1:17:57   13:09     2:52:11
4549  Cassandra Covey        F5054      104/221     1:22:08   13:09     2:52:12
4550  Kris Covey             M5054      159/183     1:22:09   13:09     2:52:13
4551  Shauna Boles           F4044      284/402     1:17:41   13:09     2:52:14
4552  Patricia Stone         F5054      105/221     1:21:57   13:10     2:52:18
4553  Debbie Purton          F4549      192/306     1:21:58   13:10     2:52:18
4554  Misty Lawrence         F2529      562/714     1:13:53   13:10     2:52:21
4555  Mike Mitchell          M3034      351/376     1:14:37   13:10     2:52:21
4556  J.J. Cartmill          M3034      352/376     1:13:48   13:10     2:52:22
4557  Anna Buzadzhi          F0119       87/126     1:16:49   13:10     2:52:26
4558  Dawn Dunham            F3539      435/597     1:16:41   13:10     2:52:27
4559  Chandra Budd           F3539      436/597     1:17:39   13:10     2:52:27
4560  Chris Budd             M3539      311/335     1:17:36   13:10     2:52:28
4561  Julie Rickner          F4044      285/402     1:18:27   13:10     2:52:28
4562  Deanna Wantz           F2529      563/714     1:15:39   13:11     2:52:32
4563  Randy Graves           M5054      160/183     1:17:27   13:11     2:52:35
4564  Jennifer Carter        F2024      416/493     1:22:44   13:11     2:52:38
4565  Katy Igarta            F2529      564/714     1:16:40   13:11     2:52:38
4566  Paul Hines             M5054      161/183     1:11:28   13:12     2:52:50
4567  Richard Wallace        M4044      219/241     1:10:50   13:12     2:52:50
4568  Trevor Smith           M3034      353/376     1:21:17   13:12     2:52:51
4569  Lisa Dobbs             F2529      565/714     1:21:19   13:12     2:52:52
4570  Mary Kirby             F5054      106/221     1:18:39   13:13     2:52:58
4571  Meg Rao                F3034      439/575     1:13:48   13:13     2:52:58
4572  Carolyn Miller         F4549      193/306     1:19:17   13:13     2:52:59
4573  Mary Malaska           F5054      107/221     1:18:40   13:13     2:53:00
4574  Matthew Bradley        M3034      354/376     1:14:53   13:13     2:53:00
4575  Nixie Zavala           F3034      440/575     1:18:01   13:13     2:53:01
4576  Kieran Maye            M5054      162/183     1:14:39   13:13     2:53:04
4577  Stacy Hochstetler      F3034      441/575     1:28:46   13:13     2:53:05
4578  Debbie Anderson        F5054      108/221     1:19:28   13:13     2:53:06
4579  Christina Brownell     F2024      417/493     1:18:09   13:14     2:53:12
4580  Amy Banu               F2529      566/714     1:13:28   13:14     2:53:18
4581  Cassandra Lewis        F2529      567/714     1:13:24   13:14     2:53:19
4582  Marla Freeman          F2529      568/714     1:17:48   13:15     2:53:22
4583  Audrey Lester          F2529      569/714     1:13:33   13:15     2:53:28
4584  Andrea Malone          F2529      570/714     1:16:58   13:15     2:53:31
4585  Jodie Rhodes           F3034      442/575     1:10:51   13:15     2:53:34
4586  Mindy Lovendahl        F2529      571/714     1:17:43   13:15     2:53:35
4587  Craig Tayman           M3539      312/335     1:12:33   13:16     2:53:35
4588  Jeremy Guy             M3034      355/376     1:14:15   13:16     2:53:36
4589  Jennifer Nunnery       F2529      572/714     1:14:44   13:16     2:53:39
4590  Cindy Church           F2529      573/714     1:14:43   13:16     2:53:39
4591  Ran Leonard            M3034      356/376     1:08:21   13:16     2:53:40
4592  Melody Petet           F3539      437/597     1:14:52   13:16     2:53:40
4593  Dustin Cox             M2529      312/339     1:15:27   13:16     2:53:40
4594  Crystal Ellis          F2529      574/714     1:16:57   13:16     2:53:45
4595  Joy Schilli            F2024      418/493     1:16:57   13:16     2:53:45
4596  Paige Corder           F2024      419/493     1:16:01   13:16     2:53:46
4597  Ben Barton             M0119        82/94     1:11:51   13:17     2:53:51
4598  Darrell Chitwood       M4549      204/227     1:02:02   13:17     2:53:52
4599  Jill Kelly             F2024      420/493     1:16:10   13:17     2:53:52
4600  Brandon Griffith       M2024      171/183     1:16:56   13:17     2:53:53
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4601  Gwendalyn Weldon       F3034      443/575     1:20:37   13:17     2:53:57
4602  Erica Arrocha          F3034      444/575     1:16:50   13:17     2:53:59
4603  Andrea Gazzaniga       F3539      438/597     1:15:43   13:18     2:54:02
4604  Catherine Gazzaniga    F4044      286/402     1:15:44   13:18     2:54:02
4605  Marshall Kennedy       F3539      439/597     1:19:31   13:18     2:54:05
4606  Lewis Hodges           M7074         5/10     1:17:08   13:18     2:54:13
4607  Rachael Pressnall      F2529      575/714     1:20:37   13:19     2:54:16
4608  Randy Smith            M5559       91/117     1:22:13   13:19     2:54:20
4609  Jennifer Shumard       F3539      440/597     1:25:04   13:19     2:54:22
4610  Kathy Langford         F5054      109/221     1:20:26   13:19     2:54:25
4611  Emily Tally            F0119       88/126     1:20:27   13:19     2:54:25
4612  Taleeta Grayson        F3539      441/597     1:16:53   13:20     2:54:33
4613  Kirby Jarolim          M6569        17/28     1:23:11   13:20     2:54:33
4614  Michael Gregory        M4549      205/227     1:09:52   13:20     2:54:33
4615  Bella Birdashaw        F3034      445/575     1:18:31   13:20     2:54:34
4616  Jaime Griffith         F2529      576/714     1:16:55   13:20     2:54:38
4617  Chris Jarko            F3539      442/597     1:20:31   13:20     2:54:39
4618  Orville Gillespie      M6569        18/28     1:13:39   13:21     2:54:41
4619  Janet Duvall           F5054      110/221     1:18:34   13:21     2:54:44
4620  Sandra Fields          F4549      194/306     1:17:38   13:21     2:54:44
4621  Paula Marshall         F5054      111/221     1:22:52   13:21     2:54:46
4622  Kim Ott                F4044      287/402     1:18:27   13:21     2:54:47
4623  Elizabeth Blackwell    F4549      195/306     1:18:27   13:21     2:54:47
4624  Amber Reed             F2024      421/493     1:19:35   13:21     2:54:54
4625  Lynne Woodrell         F4549      196/306     1:21:19   13:21     2:54:54
4626  Richard Buchanan       M5054      163/183     1:22:02   13:22     2:55:05
4627  Tori Petete            F2024      422/493     1:17:09   13:23     2:55:11
4628  Michael Stelly         M4549      206/227     1:18:06   13:23     2:55:13
4629  Jenny Pinkerton        F2529      577/714     1:16:44   13:23     2:55:15
4630  Stephanie Johnson      F5054      112/221     1:16:37   13:24     2:55:20
4631  Danielle Sapcutt       F3034      446/575     1:18:12   13:24     2:55:21
4632  Alexandria Scott       F2529      578/714     1:16:16   13:24     2:55:22
4633  Porshia Mack           F3539      443/597     1:17:58   13:24     2:55:22
4634  Eddie Scott            M5054      164/183     1:16:16   13:24     2:55:22
4635  Alvin Devane           M5559       92/117     1:18:48   13:24     2:55:25
4636  Libby Jones            F2529      579/714     1:18:03   13:24     2:55:26
4637  Mandi Briggs           F2529      580/714     1:17:41   13:24     2:55:29
4638  Julie Mints            F3539      444/597     1:18:14   13:24     2:55:29
4639  Kathy South            F5054      113/221     1:17:33   13:24     2:55:30
4640  Kendra Martin          F3539      445/597     1:19:04   13:24     2:55:30
4641  Alissa Crawford        F3539      446/597     1:19:04   13:24     2:55:31
4642  Kelly Goodman          F3539      447/597     1:18:52   13:25     2:55:34
4643  Debby Clark            F5559       54/108     1:18:11   13:25     2:55:34
4644  Anney Jansen           F5054      114/221     1:15:28   13:25     2:55:35
4645  Stacee Silagi          F2529      581/714     1:30:00   13:25     2:55:43
4646  Anne Rendon            F4549      197/306     1:16:12   13:26     2:55:46
4647  Shihoko Kaneshiro      F4044      288/402     1:27:50   13:26     2:55:49
4648  Kenn Kaneshiro         M4549      207/227     1:27:50   13:26     2:55:49
4649  Johanna Morton         F3539      448/597     1:16:15   13:26     2:55:51
4650  Andrea May             F4044      289/402     1:16:16   13:26     2:55:52
4651  Teresa Crittenden      F2024      423/493     1:19:44   13:26     2:55:53
4652  Sara Malone            F5559       55/108     1:24:26   13:26     2:55:59
4653  Alison Benson          F3034      447/575     1:20:25   13:26     2:55:59
4654  Robert Broselow        M6569        19/28     1:12:03   13:27     2:56:02
4655  Kathy Hammock          F5559       56/108     1:25:06   13:27     2:56:07
4656  Courtenay Kehl         F3539      449/597     1:14:12   13:27     2:56:07
4657  Sara Duckett           F2529      582/714     1:25:07   13:27     2:56:09
4658  Hannah Kostelecky      F0119       89/126     1:21:25   13:28     2:56:16
4659  Jason Bayless          M3034      357/376     1:22:49   13:28     2:56:17
4660  Alvin Woodrell         M4549      208/227     1:21:19   13:28     2:56:17
4661  Joseph Woodrell        M2529      313/339     1:21:25   13:28     2:56:17
4662  Raenell Hollis         F4044      290/402     1:15:41   13:28     2:56:17
4663  Ashley Hall            F2024      424/493     1:16:44   13:28     2:56:18
4664  Gene Duvall            M6064        50/67     1:19:02   13:28     2:56:19
4665  Don Shellenberger      M6064        51/67     1:25:01   13:28     2:56:21
4666  Kendra Tahsequah       F2529      583/714     1:24:40   13:28     2:56:22
4667  Richard Nemchik        M5559       93/117     1:21:28   13:29     2:56:25
4668  Tim Underhill          M5054      165/183     1:16:08   13:29     2:56:33
4669  Kristen Underhill      F4549      198/306     1:16:09   13:29     2:56:34
4670  Denise Oliver          F4549      199/306     1:35:56   13:29     2:56:34
4671  Julie Cason            F3539      450/597     1:19:20   13:29     2:56:34
4672  Priscila Collins       F5054      115/221     1:18:46   13:29     2:56:38
4673  Terry Dickerson        M4044      220/241     1:16:14   13:29     2:56:38
4674  Robert Jr. Washington  M4044      221/241     1:17:22   13:30     2:56:39
4675  Bobbi Bryant           F3034      448/575     1:17:14   13:30     2:56:40
4676  Crystal Ramirez        F3034      449/575     1:17:14   13:30     2:56:41
4677  Susan Burke            F5054      116/221     1:19:33   13:30     2:56:44
4678  Lindsey Smith          F2024      425/493     1:09:04   13:30     2:56:46
4679  Linda Lekawski         F6064        17/48     1:17:45   13:30     2:56:49
4680  Ronda Guerrero         F4044      291/402     1:19:08   13:30     2:56:50
4681  Amanda James           F2529      584/714     1:17:30   13:30     2:56:50
4682  Sarah Flora            F3034      450/575     1:17:30   13:30     2:56:51
4683  April Jewell           F2529      585/714     1:17:30   13:30     2:56:51
4684  Jennifer Tucker        F3539      451/597     1:19:11   13:31     2:56:52
4685  Kay Mercer             F6064        18/48     1:21:24   13:31     2:56:52
4686  Leann Chastain         F4044      292/402     1:21:24   13:31     2:56:52
4687  Laci Schwoegler        F0119       90/126     1:05:00   13:31     2:56:55
4688  David Wrights          M4044      222/241     1:21:17   13:31     2:56:55
4689  Kristina Pumphrey      F3539      452/597     1:19:57   13:31     2:56:56
4690  Debbie Haukap          F5054      117/221     1:20:16   13:31     2:56:57
4691  Denene Bradley         F4044      293/402     1:17:08   13:31     2:57:04
4692  Lori Hines             F4549      200/306     1:23:13   13:31     2:57:05
4693  Angela Weaver          F4549      201/306     1:23:13   13:32     2:57:05
4694  Tabitha Nation         F2529      586/714     1:19:22   13:32     2:57:07
4695  John Fishel            M6569        20/28     1:22:08   13:32     2:57:08
4696  Jared Merz             M2024      172/183     1:21:33   13:32     2:57:14
4697  Mark Haden             M5559       94/117     1:20:20   13:32     2:57:16
4698  Michelle Stone         F4044      294/402     1:20:02   13:32     2:57:17
4699  Robert Eaton           M3539      313/335     1:19:23   13:33     2:57:26
4700  Ruthann Fisher         F3034      451/575     1:20:48   13:33     2:57:27
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4701  Steve Irby             M6064        52/67     1:21:18   13:33     2:57:29
4702  Nora Carrillo          F3539      453/597     1:23:42   13:34     2:57:31
4703  Amanda Coy             F2529      587/714     1:23:00   13:34     2:57:32
4704  Lisa Braden            F2529      588/714     1:23:00   13:34     2:57:32
4705  Musical Coleman        F2529      589/714     1:20:29   13:34     2:57:36
4706  Ashley Parrott         F2529      590/714     1:27:31   13:34     2:57:36
4707  April Sandefer         F4549      202/306     1:17:40   13:34     2:57:38
4708  Theresa Thompson       F3034      452/575     1:21:28   13:34     2:57:39
4709  Amber Edwards          F2529      591/714     1:21:28   13:34     2:57:40
4710  Andrea Hutchison       F5054      118/221     1:16:45   13:34     2:57:40
4711  Kari Butler            F3034      453/575     1:28:25   13:34     2:57:41
4712  Rebecca Irby           F5559       57/108     1:21:18   13:34     2:57:43
4713  Sheila Stinson         F3034      454/575     1:17:24   13:34     2:57:44
4714  Kathy Rackley          F6064        19/48     1:21:06   13:35     2:57:46
4715  Darrell Weaver         M4549      209/227     1:17:36   13:35     2:57:49
4716  Kristen Crow           F3539      454/597     1:16:33   13:35     2:57:50
4717  Karlyn Wilson          F4044      295/402     1:27:27   13:35     2:57:50
4718  Shelley Thompson       F2529      592/714     1:18:43   13:35     2:57:50
4719  Mat Kelso              M2529      314/339     1:21:30   13:35     2:57:51
4720  Clayton Hamby          M2529      315/339     1:21:30   13:35     2:57:52
4721  Dakota Watson          M0119        83/94     1:11:26   13:35     2:57:52
4722  Marilee Kelso          F3034      455/575     1:21:31   13:35     2:57:52
4723  Julia McNeely          F5559       58/108     1:21:44   13:35     2:57:54
4724  Jenny Fisher           F2024      426/493     1:20:16   13:35     2:57:54
4725  Nancy Parker           F3034      456/575     1:26:17   13:35     2:57:56
4726  Elisabeth Ensor        F2529      593/714     1:18:39   13:36     2:58:01
4727  Teresa Thatcher        F5054      119/221     1:21:35   13:36     2:58:04
4728  Chelsey Davidson       F2024      427/493     1:20:16   13:36     2:58:08
4729  Cassie Willis          F2024      428/493     1:28:39   13:37     2:58:11
4730  Lasonya Hamilton       F4044      296/402     1:20:30   13:37     2:58:12
4731  Lisa Burch             F4549      203/306     1:19:38   13:37     2:58:13
4732  Beth Robertson         F4044      297/402     1:19:38   13:37     2:58:14
4733  Timber Jackson         F2024      429/493     1:22:11   13:37     2:58:16
4734  James Purcell          M3034      358/376     1:15:21   13:37     2:58:16
4735  Cassie Jackson         F2529      594/714     1:22:11   13:37     2:58:17
4736  Jamie Hoyt             F3539      455/597     1:24:37   13:37     2:58:18
4737  Kurtis Hutchinson      M2024      173/183     1:21:33   13:37     2:58:19
4738  Bryan Evans            M3034      359/376     1:18:40   13:37     2:58:21
4739  Erika Evans            F3034      457/575     1:18:40   13:37     2:58:22
4740  Jobeth Buyten          F2529      595/714     1:17:42   13:37     2:58:23
4741  Lindy Wiens            F5559       59/108     1:25:46   13:38     2:58:25
4742  Peter Adair            M3539      314/335     1:26:57   13:38     2:58:29
4743  Helen Parker           F4044      298/402     1:26:55   13:38     2:58:30
4744  Gene Martin            M3539      315/335     1:18:10   13:38     2:58:30
4745  Susan Patten           F4549      204/306     1:26:55   13:38     2:58:33
4746  Shaula Simpkins        F4549      205/306     1:18:29   13:38     2:58:33
4747  Jodee Murray           F3539      456/597     1:19:54   13:38     2:58:34
4748  Amy Folsom             F3034      458/575     1:17:09   13:38     2:58:35
4749  Melinda Kim            F3539      457/597     1:21:29   13:39     2:58:37
4750  Michelle Boyer         F2024      430/493     1:15:42   13:39     2:58:41
4751  Elicia Chandler        F3539      458/597     1:20:05   13:39     2:58:45
4752  Maria McClatchie       F2529      596/714     1:19:53   13:39     2:58:46
4753  Sue Parnell            F5054      120/221     1:23:51   13:40     2:58:50
4754  Chase Pritchett        M2024      174/183     1:18:27   13:40     2:58:51
4755  Stacy Hopper           F3034      459/575     1:19:54   13:40     2:58:54
4756  Mindy Brannan          F2529      597/714     1:20:58   13:40     2:58:54
4757  April Odonnell         F3034      460/575     1:18:23   13:40     2:58:58
4758  Michelle Rodriguez-Pic F2529      598/714     1:15:54   13:40     2:59:01
4759  Linda Jones            F4549      206/306     1:18:47   13:40     2:59:01
4760  Jeffrey Moss           M4044      223/241     1:16:45   13:40     2:59:01
4761  Cindy Gillis           F4044      299/402     1:27:05   13:40     2:59:02
4762  Eric Nelson            M3539      316/335     1:24:53   13:41     2:59:04
4763  Sonal Patel            F2529      599/714     1:15:27   13:41     2:59:05
4764  Holly Iker             F3539      459/597     1:23:00   13:41     2:59:05
4765  Carolyn Woods          F6569         5/15     1:20:00   13:41     2:59:09
4766  Julie Pearce           F2024      431/493     1:23:29   13:41     2:59:10
4767  Jared Pearce           M3034      360/376     1:23:29   13:41     2:59:10
4768  Keysha Berryhill       F3539      460/597     1:20:06   13:41     2:59:15
4769  Carolyn Myers          F3539      461/597     1:20:01   13:42     2:59:17
4770  Tracy Lile             F3539      462/597     1:20:02   13:42     2:59:17
4771  Margaret Saunders      F4044      300/402     1:19:26   13:42     2:59:20
4772  Lindsy Graham          F2529      600/714     1:21:51   13:42     2:59:22
4773  Elaine Huckabay        F2024      432/493     1:24:43   13:42     2:59:24
4774  Brandon Huckabay       M3034      361/376     1:24:42   13:42     2:59:24
4775  Lisanne Jezek          F4549      207/306     1:23:01   13:42     2:59:24
4776  Patrick Holding        M3034      362/376     1:29:04   13:42     2:59:26
4777  Lynette Holding        F2529      601/714     1:29:04   13:42     2:59:26
4778  Lynette Pebernat       F4549      208/306     1:23:06   13:42     2:59:26
4779  Angela Elliott         F2529      602/714     1:20:34   13:42     2:59:27
4780  Lori Born              F4549      209/306     1:29:21   13:42     2:59:28
4781  Natalie Lierle         F3539      463/597     1:24:37   13:43     2:59:35
4782  Kenneth Chekofsky      M5559       95/117     1:21:30   13:43     2:59:36
4783  James Thompson         M5054      166/183     1:22:36   13:43     2:59:36
4784  George Heist           M7074         6/10     1:15:39   13:43     2:59:37
4785  Jenna Thompson         F0119       91/126     1:22:36   13:43     2:59:37
4786  Bonne Karim            F6064        20/48     1:17:39   13:43     2:59:41
4787  Michael Crandall       M3539      317/335     1:22:12   13:44     2:59:52
4788  Allison Markel         F3539      464/597     1:18:10   13:44     2:59:52
4789  Rebecca Gibson         F4044      301/402     1:22:14   13:44     2:59:52
4790  Doyce Crandall         F4044      302/402     1:22:14   13:44     2:59:52
4791  Joshua Jackson         M2529      316/339     1:20:03   13:44     2:59:55
4792  Rachelle Gardner       F2529      603/714     1:13:43   13:45     2:59:55
4793  Cindy Petty            F3539      465/597     1:25:08   13:45     2:59:59
4794  Diana Smith            F5054      121/221     1:25:08   13:45     2:59:59
4795  Sherrill Herndon       F4549      210/306     1:23:17   13:45     3:00:00
4796  Geri Kelley            F2529      604/714     1:19:51   13:45     3:00:01
4797  Stacey Kroenlein       F4044      303/402     1:27:02   13:45     3:00:06
4798  Rebekah Heppner        F5559       60/108     1:23:27   13:46     3:00:09
4799  Judy Holland           F5559       61/108     1:23:14   13:46     3:00:09
4800  Taylor Hanson          F0119       92/126     1:19:05   13:46     3:00:09
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4801  Jaymi Smith            F2529      605/714     1:23:14   13:46     3:00:09
4802  Tisha Eames            F3034      461/575     1:27:20   13:46     3:00:11
4803  Aubrey Lee             F3034      462/575     1:24:13   13:46     3:00:13
4804  Anne Neas              F4044      304/402     1:27:03   13:46     3:00:16
4805  Cristin Snyder         F3034      463/575     1:17:25   13:46     3:00:20
4806  Lorrie Stokes          F4549      211/306     1:23:50   13:47     3:00:22
4807  Melissa Stokes         F2529      606/714     1:23:51   13:47     3:00:22
4808  Laine Bolen            F3539      466/597     1:20:33   13:47     3:00:30
4809  Sadah Lasich           F2529      607/714     1:24:38   13:47     3:00:33
4810  William Romine         M2529      317/339     1:23:24   13:47     3:00:34
4811  Lauren Southern        F2529      608/714     1:25:53   13:48     3:00:36
4812  Keith Landers          M4549      210/227     1:22:49   13:48     3:00:41
4813  Carl Bartley           M6569        21/28     1:24:19   13:48     3:00:42
4814  Thad Bartley           M4044      224/241     1:24:18   13:48     3:00:45
4815  Leann Smith            F4044      305/402     1:19:31   13:49     3:00:57
4816  Tricia Miller          F0119       93/126     1:18:40   13:49     3:00:58
4817  Amy Medina             F3034      464/575     1:22:23   13:49     3:01:00
4818  Gale Gendron           F5054      122/221     1:17:39   13:49     3:01:00
4819  Kristin Hiller         F2529      609/714     1:18:34   13:50     3:01:06
4820  Sky Checotah           M3034      363/376     1:18:35   13:50     3:01:06
4821  Lesley Canfield        F3539      467/597     1:15:48   13:50     3:01:07
4822  Indigo Hobson-Lowther  F0119       94/126     1:18:39   13:50     3:01:08
4823  Linda Jaramillo        F4549      212/306     1:18:54   13:50     3:01:08
4824  Karlye Cowdin          F3034      465/575     1:24:12   13:50     3:01:10
4825  Karla Stroup           F5559       62/108     1:24:12   13:50     3:01:10
4826  Kristi Bayless         F2529      610/714     1:24:43   13:50     3:01:11
4827  Nicole Bish            F3539      468/597     1:20:23   13:51     3:01:18
4828  Katie Willeford        F0119       95/126     1:18:39   13:51     3:01:23
4829  Anne Fritz             F4549      213/306     1:23:09   13:51     3:01:26
4830  April Caudle           F2529      611/714     1:21:40   13:52     3:01:34
4831  Rachel Pizzi           F2529      612/714     1:18:20   13:52     3:01:37
4832  Matthew Lay            M2529      318/339     1:18:20   13:52     3:01:38
4833  Joe Lowe               M6064        53/67     1:21:13   13:53     3:01:41
4834  April Gilmore          F3034      466/575     1:23:38   13:53     3:01:43
4835  Erin Frizzell          F3034      467/575     1:22:26   13:53     3:01:45
4836  Adria Smith            F3034      468/575     1:22:26   13:53     3:01:45
4837  Stacey Curtis          F3034      469/575     1:23:38   13:53     3:01:45
4838  Heather Croak          F3539      469/597     1:19:27   13:53     3:01:45
4839  Sweeney Michele        F2024      433/493     1:19:27   13:53     3:01:47
4840  Jamie Sweeney          F3034      470/575     1:23:58   13:53     3:01:49
4841  Niki Latschar          F3034      471/575     1:21:59   13:53     3:01:52
4842  Mignon Merchant Ball   F4549      214/306     1:21:39   13:54     3:01:56
4843  Stephanie Lavender     F4044      306/402     1:19:51   13:54     3:01:58
4844  Jill McCall            F3539      470/597     1:17:39   13:54     3:01:58
4845  Nicholas Longoria      M2529      319/339     1:11:36   13:54     3:02:02
4846  Carla Chancellor       F3539      471/597     1:21:44   13:54     3:02:02
4847  Mary Lamaak            F4549      215/306     1:23:32   13:54     3:02:03
4848  Sherry McCollum        F4044      307/402     1:21:14   13:55     3:02:07
4849  Renda Elliott          F2024      434/493     1:21:14   13:55     3:02:07
4850  Melinda Neal           F4549      216/306     1:22:43   13:55     3:02:11
4851  Gene Kaufman           M4549      211/227     1:20:20   13:55     3:02:12
4852  Tara Cordes            F2024      435/493     1:19:09   13:55     3:02:16
4853  Rhonda Holloway        F3539      472/597     1:22:35   13:55     3:02:17
4854  Steve Cordes           M5054      167/183     1:19:09   13:56     3:02:27
4855  Som Sengupta           M4549      212/227     1:20:19   13:56     3:02:28
4856  Misty Wensler          F3539      473/597     1:25:17   13:57     3:02:32
4857  Luanne Hale            F5054      123/221     1:27:10   13:57     3:02:33
4858  Patricia Jarolim       F5054      124/221     1:27:10   13:57     3:02:33
4859  Teresa Rodriguez       F3539      474/597     1:24:10   13:57     3:02:36
4860  Lashonna Hayden        F3539      475/597     1:18:20   13:57     3:02:38
4861  Becky Bennett          F4044      308/402     1:24:57   13:57     3:02:39
4862  Tiara Moore            F4549      217/306     1:22:26   13:57     3:02:43
4863  Monique Hoppe          F2529      613/714     1:27:06   13:58     3:02:48
4864  Heather Buckmaster     F4044      309/402     1:24:34   13:58     3:02:54
4865  Tracy Ecker            F3539      476/597     1:22:02   13:58     3:02:56
4866  Jeanne Snider          F5054      125/221     1:22:50   13:59     3:03:00
4867  Melissa Dvorocsik      F3034      472/575     1:20:05   13:59     3:03:07
4868  Annat Tucker           F3034      473/575     1:20:34   13:59     3:03:07
4869  Lisa Millington        F4044      310/402     1:28:47   13:59     3:03:09
4870  Joanna Haley           F4549      218/306     1:22:52   13:59     3:03:10
4871  Kristin Russell        F4044      311/402     1:28:48   13:59     3:03:11
4872  Tiffany Rankin         F3539      477/597     1:28:48   13:59     3:03:11
4873  Steven Burgos          M4549      213/227     1:21:06   14:00     3:03:13
4874  Amber Fletcher         F2529      614/714     1:27:45   14:00     3:03:16
4875  Alisha Murrow          F2529      615/714     1:27:45   14:00     3:03:16
4876  Rachell Bowers         F3539      478/597     1:16:36   14:01     3:03:25
4877  Amber Martin           F2024      436/493     1:21:55   14:01     3:03:26
4878  Tracie Gray            F3539      479/597     1:16:37   14:01     3:03:26
4879  Gary Hoos              M5054      168/183     1:21:07   14:01     3:03:26
4880  Vicky Foraker          F3034      474/575     1:23:34   14:01     3:03:31
4881  Angela Coburn          F2529      616/714     1:25:55   14:01     3:03:32
4882  Maxie Means            M5559       96/117     1:22:35   14:01     3:03:33
4883  Stacey Danielson       F3539      480/597     1:10:15   14:01     3:03:33
4884  Kara Wyatt             F3034      475/575     1:09:07   14:01     3:03:35
4885  Lisa McDonald          F3034      476/575     1:26:52   14:01     3:03:36
4886  Ronda Davis            F5054      126/221     1:26:52   14:01     3:03:36
4887  Karen Grant            F2024      437/493     1:24:25   14:02     3:03:45
4888  Rachael Ryan           F2024      438/493     1:24:26   14:02     3:03:45
4889  Diane Casteel          F3034      477/575     1:22:00   14:02     3:03:46
4890  Jessica Ryan           F2024      439/493     1:17:07   14:02     3:03:50
4891  Amy Ryan               F3034      478/575     1:21:27   14:02     3:03:50
4892  Janinie Hudson         F2024      440/493     1:18:51   14:03     3:03:55
4893  Holly Hawkins          F4044      312/402     1:23:58   14:03     3:03:55
4894  Ronald Howland         M75UP          3/5     1:20:10   14:03     3:03:57
4895  Jim Adams              M5559       97/117     1:20:09   14:03     3:03:57
4896  Lezli Gibson           F5054      127/221     1:29:30   14:03     3:03:57
4897  Carol Newman           F5054      128/221     1:20:36   14:04     3:04:06
4898  Allison Schones        F2529      617/714     1:21:32   14:04     3:04:08
4899  Cheryl Jacobson        F5054      129/221     1:30:27   14:04     3:04:09
4900  Christopher Schones    M2529      320/339     1:21:33   14:04     3:04:09
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4901  Jill Collier-Abbey     F3539      481/597     1:21:33   14:04     3:04:09
4902  Trey Riley             M3539      318/335     1:23:48   14:05     3:04:17
4903  Jenny Monroe           F3539      482/597     1:23:48   14:05     3:04:17
4904  Timothy Wilson         M7074         7/10     1:21:49   14:05     3:04:20
4905  Albert Smith           M3034      364/376     1:22:16   14:05     3:04:21
4906  David Helstowski       M3034      365/376     1:22:59   14:05     3:04:23
4907  Samantha Chipps        F0119       96/126     1:22:59   14:05     3:04:23
4908  Catherine Smith        F4044      313/402     1:25:42   14:05     3:04:24
4909  Michael Boyle          M4549      214/227     1:27:16   14:05     3:04:25
4910  Kim Jameson            F5054      130/221     1:27:17   14:05     3:04:26
4911  Glory Yocum            F2529      618/714     1:23:50   14:05     3:04:27
4912  Laura Blackburn        F3539      483/597     1:23:50   14:05     3:04:27
4913  Raymond Eskue          M4044      225/241     1:22:13   14:06     3:04:30
4914  Janae Wagner           F4044      314/402     1:23:34   14:06     3:04:32
4915  Chris Carter           M4044      226/241     1:16:46   14:06     3:04:32
4916  Jeanette Watters       F2024      441/493     1:26:22   14:06     3:04:43
4917  Lacy Cruz              F2529      619/714     1:26:22   14:07     3:04:43
4918  Lori James             F4044      315/402     1:20:20   14:07     3:04:44
4919  Robin Montoya          F3539      484/597     1:19:03   14:07     3:04:48
4920  Debbie Eliot           F5054      131/221     1:32:14   14:07     3:04:55
4921  Heather Wells          F2024      442/493     1:19:29   14:08     3:04:58
4922  Wendy Nelson           F3034      479/575     1:18:41   14:08     3:04:59
4923  Susie White            F4549      219/306     1:24:55   14:08     3:04:59
4924  Kristina Jones         F3034      480/575     1:18:52   14:08     3:05:06
4925  Courtni Hamilton       F2529      620/714     1:15:58   14:08     3:05:06
4926  Sherri Brock           F3034      481/575     1:22:13   14:09     3:05:10
4927  Aaron Lucas            M3034      366/376     1:13:33   14:09     3:05:11
4928  Mandy Mathes           F3034      482/575     1:19:34   14:09     3:05:13
4929  Rachel Odom            F3034      483/575     1:19:34   14:09     3:05:13
4930  Linda Goeringer        F5559       63/108     1:31:14   14:09     3:05:15
4931  Carla Ellisor          F4044      316/402     1:27:46   14:09     3:05:22
4932  Deanna Attkisson       F4044      317/402     1:20:15   14:10     3:05:24
4933  Alison Lowe            F2529      621/714     1:20:43   14:10     3:05:28
4934  Paul Wade              M4044      227/241     1:21:47   14:10     3:05:32
4935  Nicole Ninh            F2529      622/714     1:26:44   14:10     3:05:32
4936  Jessie Hardin          F2529      623/714     1:20:44   14:10     3:05:33
4937  Sheri Smith            F5054      132/221     1:20:44   14:10     3:05:33
4938  Lori Blake             F3034      484/575     1:22:40   14:11     3:05:36
4939  Jiten Patel            M4044      228/241     1:27:07   14:11     3:05:36
4940  Amber Shipman          F2529      624/714     1:22:07   14:11     3:05:43
4941  Barbara Fike           F4549      220/306     1:21:35   14:11     3:05:47
4942  Jennifer Whisler       F2024      443/493     1:21:34   14:11     3:05:48
4943  Marty Harston          F5054      133/221     1:25:01   14:12     3:05:52
4944  Rich Tortorelli        M3034      367/376     1:21:16   14:12     3:05:56
4945  Kelly Evans            F3034      485/575     1:17:06   14:12     3:05:57
4946  Nicole Graham          F2529      625/714     1:23:09   14:12     3:05:58
4947  Marilyn Robertson      F4549      221/306     1:24:57   14:12     3:05:58
4948  Michael House          M4044      229/241     1:19:17   14:12     3:06:00
4949  Larry Holmboe          M5559       98/117     1:17:42   14:13     3:06:10
4950  Tammy Vinson           F3034      486/575     1:20:38   14:13     3:06:12
4951  Raghuveer Challa       M2529      321/339     1:27:09   14:14     3:06:15
4952  Kiranmaye Nallayahgari F3034      487/575     1:27:11   14:14     3:06:16
4953  Michele Turner         F3539      485/597     1:17:57   14:14     3:06:19
4954  Robin Wooten           F4044      318/402     1:28:26   14:14     3:06:23
4955  Hugh Wooten            M6569        22/28     1:28:27   14:14     3:06:24
4956  Melanie Warner         F3539      486/597     1:23:47   14:14     3:06:25
4957  Billy Warner           M3539      319/335     1:23:48   14:14     3:06:25
4958  John Davidson          M5054      169/183     1:19:23   14:15     3:06:31
4959  Tanya Srna             F4044      319/402     1:22:06   14:16     3:06:46
4960  Charles Bradley        M3539      320/335     1:19:32   14:16     3:06:47
4961  Laura Patrey           F3034      488/575     1:35:38   14:16     3:06:49
4962  Kayla Breedlove        F3034      489/575     1:15:26   14:17     3:06:55
4963  Kathleen Vickery       F4549      222/306     1:22:11   14:17     3:06:58
4964  Nancy Standiferd       F4549      223/306     1:22:11   14:17     3:06:58
4965  Jill Coykendall        F3034      490/575     1:21:12   14:18     3:07:09
4966  Kendra Davis           F2529      626/714     1:21:12   14:18     3:07:09
4967  Grant Adams            M0119        84/94     1:20:08   14:18     3:07:17
4968  Rosemary Holland       F5559       64/108     1:28:12   14:19     3:07:23
4969  Justin Scherlen        M3034      368/376     1:25:32   14:19     3:07:24
4970  Jenifer McCain         F3539      487/597     1:27:47   14:19     3:07:25
4971  Steve Barnes           M5054      170/183     1:12:59   14:19     3:07:26
4972  Christi Woodworth      F3539      488/597     1:27:49   14:19     3:07:26
4973  Jaynie Cannon          F4044      320/402     1:23:11   14:20     3:07:35
4974  Naeemah Steward        F3539      489/597     1:22:49   14:20     3:07:37
4975  Gary Tarpley           M6064        54/67     1:20:18   14:20     3:07:40
4976  Allen Dukes            M5559       99/117     1:20:19   14:20     3:07:40
4977  Jason Austin           M2529      322/339     1:18:31   14:22     3:08:01
4978  Jodi Chisum            F3034      491/575     1:26:54   14:22     3:08:04
4979  Sara Hoover            F3034      492/575     1:26:54   14:22     3:08:04
4980  Audra King             F2529      627/714     1:21:05   14:22     3:08:05
4981  Kimberly Wingate       F4044      321/402     1:36:02   14:22     3:08:05
4982  Allison Robinson       F4044      322/402     1:24:49   14:23     3:08:14
4983  Cathy Smith            F4044      323/402     1:19:42   14:23     3:08:15
4984  Kim Means              F4044      324/402     1:15:49   14:23     3:08:15
4985  La Keena Thompson      F3539      490/597     1:20:48   14:23     3:08:19
4986  Lyndee Songer          F2529      628/714     1:20:48   14:23     3:08:19
4987  Amy Ketchum            F3539      491/597     1:24:48   14:23     3:08:20
4988  Cindy Babbitt          F5559       65/108     1:23:29   14:24     3:08:28
4989  Jana Leddy             F5559       66/108     1:25:47   14:24     3:08:30
4990  Carol Duvall           F6064        21/48     1:25:01   14:25     3:08:44
4991  Maggie Miller          F3539      492/597     1:26:02   14:25     3:08:46
4992  Donna Hepp             F4549      224/306     1:24:47   14:25     3:08:47
4993  Sherry Gibson          F5559       67/108     1:24:45   14:25     3:08:48
4994  Cindy Bell             F3539      493/597     1:24:44   14:25     3:08:48
4995  Jennifer Neary         F3539      494/597     1:21:55   14:25     3:08:49
4996  Joni Parker            F3034      493/575     1:24:40   14:25     3:08:52
4997  Kristie Martin         F3539      495/597     1:24:41   14:25     3:08:52
4998  Josie Dunkle           F5559       68/108     1:25:42   14:26     3:08:55
4999  Shannon Gilbert        F3539      496/597     1:24:33   14:26     3:08:56
5000  Abby Lee               F0119       97/126     1:32:52   14:27     3:09:12
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5001  Madison Johnson        F0119       98/126     1:32:52   14:27     3:09:13
5002  Cathy Johnson          F4044      325/402     1:32:43   14:27     3:09:13
5003  Kathy Reilly           F5559       69/108     1:25:15   14:27     3:09:14
5004  Victor Bryan           M4044      230/241     1:24:33   14:27     3:09:15
5005  Christie McDonald      F3539      497/597     1:25:10   14:27     3:09:17
5006  Jolianne Tocco         F2529      629/714     1:25:10   14:27     3:09:18
5007  Susan Alexander        F5054      134/221     1:27:01   14:28     3:09:20
5008  Stephanie Sugg         F3539      498/597     1:30:14   14:28     3:09:21
5009  Darcy Adams            F2529      630/714     1:23:33   14:28     3:09:21
5010  Christen Gravlin       F2024      444/493     1:23:33   14:28     3:09:22
5011  Amy Cole               F3034      494/575     1:26:00   14:28     3:09:24
5012  Traca Haslam           F3539      499/597     1:22:33   14:28     3:09:24
5013  Natalie McMillen       F2529      631/714     1:25:58   14:28     3:09:24
5014  Vicki Ehlers           F5054      135/221     1:30:28   14:28     3:09:28
5015  Kevin Ehlers           M5054      171/183     1:28:43   14:28     3:09:28
5016  A. Hickman             M75UP          4/5     1:20:06   14:28     3:09:29
5017  Larry Hickman          M5054      172/183     1:20:06   14:28     3:09:29
5018  Ashley Slavich         F2529      632/714     1:24:37   14:29     3:09:35
5019  Drew Hackler           M2529      323/339     1:24:36   14:29     3:09:35
5020  Jamie Duty             F2529      633/714     1:23:10   14:29     3:09:37
5021  Daniel Chadwell        M2024      175/183     1:27:44   14:29     3:09:43
5022  Teri Chadwell          F4549      225/306     1:32:54   14:29     3:09:43
5023  Judy Sigler            F5054      136/221     1:20:34   14:30     3:09:49
5024  Patty Tanamachi        F5054      137/221     1:20:34   14:30     3:09:50
5025  Shanelle Stensaas      F3034      495/575     1:19:11   14:30     3:09:52
5026  Pam Wiggins            F5054      138/221     1:32:53   14:30     3:09:53
5027  Richard Hardway        M6064        55/67     1:18:51   14:30     3:09:55
5028  Juan Nalagan           M4044      231/241     1:33:36   14:30     3:09:56
5029  Sarah Markowski        F2529      634/714     1:25:57   14:30     3:09:57
5030  Feather Feathers       F3034      496/575     1:27:30   14:31     3:10:08
5031  Rachel Bromley-Talley  F3539      500/597     1:30:07   14:31     3:10:08
5032  Stephenie Schaus       F2024      445/493     1:21:37   14:31     3:10:10
5033  Jordan Johnson         F0119       99/126     1:27:20   14:31     3:10:10
5034  Amy Johnson            F3539      501/597     1:27:19   14:32     3:10:11
5035  Tracey Rose            F4549      226/306     1:17:58   14:32     3:10:17
5036  Hailey Neubauer        F0119      100/126     1:16:14   14:32     3:10:19
5037  Sherman Wetzel         M6064        56/67     1:18:31   14:32     3:10:21
5038  Scott Boeckman         M3539      321/335     1:32:45   14:33     3:10:24
5039  Sodnra Tomlinson       F3539      502/597     1:32:44   14:33     3:10:25
5040  Cindy Rauh             F4549      227/306     1:32:45   14:33     3:10:26
5041  Sandra Wright          F3034      497/575     1:21:40   14:33     3:10:26
5042  Anel Cox               F3539      503/597     1:35:35   14:33     3:10:26
5043  Lara Weinke            F2529      635/714     1:25:32   14:33     3:10:27
5044  Christine Guy          F4044      326/402     1:25:32   14:33     3:10:27
5045  Jennifer Kirkpatrick   F3539      504/597     1:27:41   14:33     3:10:29
5046  Becca McMillan         F3034      498/575     1:24:49   14:33     3:10:30
5047  Holly Fincher          F4549      228/306     1:31:18   14:34     3:10:40
5048  Diane Patterson        F4549      229/306     1:26:45   14:35     3:10:52
5049  Kelly Simms            F0119      101/126     1:30:20   14:35     3:10:53
5050  Rebekah Rauh           F0119      102/126     1:30:21   14:35     3:10:53
5051  Alecia Boeckman        F0119      103/126     1:30:22   14:35     3:10:54
5052  Meredith Lindaman      F2529      636/714     1:27:50   14:35     3:11:00
5053  Regan Patterson        F0119      104/126     1:20:42   14:35     3:11:02
5054  Dawn Luyk              F4549      230/306     1:34:23   14:35     3:11:03
5055  Michelle Stoddard      F3034      499/575     1:26:03   14:36     3:11:04
5056  Ryan Stoddard          M3034      369/376     1:26:03   14:36     3:11:04
5057  Angela Loest           F2529      637/714     1:26:30   14:36     3:11:12
5058  Lauren Penne           F2024      446/493     1:25:34   14:37     3:11:17
5059  Tracy Colmenero        F2529      638/714     1:25:32   14:37     3:11:17
5060  Lyndsay Penne          F2024      447/493     1:25:34   14:37     3:11:21
5061  M Marie Sanders        F5054      139/221     1:23:34   14:37     3:11:24
5062  Chris Boeckman         M4549      215/227     1:33:19   14:37     3:11:27
5063  Brennan Mitchell       F0119      105/126     1:21:08   14:38     3:11:33
5064  Joshua Murrow          M2529      324/339     1:24:50   14:38     3:11:33
5065  Lainie Ereno           F3034      500/575     1:28:06   14:38     3:11:37
5066  Matthew Bryson         M2529      325/339     1:25:03   14:39     3:11:48
5067  Joni Muller            F2529      639/714     1:26:34   14:39     3:11:51
5068  Katie Lacey            F2024      448/493     1:26:34   14:39     3:11:52
5069  Kim Bacon              F3034      501/575     1:28:50   14:40     3:11:56
5070  Rachel Leiss           F0119      106/126     1:34:27   14:40     3:11:57
5071  Melissa Lewis          F4044      327/402     1:31:46   14:40     3:11:57
5072  David Nottingham       M4549      216/227     1:16:51   14:40     3:12:01
5073  Susie Morford          F2529      640/714     1:17:21   14:40     3:12:02
5074  Pam Fischer            F5054      140/221     1:27:10   14:40     3:12:04
5075  Phil Wolfenbarger      M6064        57/67     1:27:10   14:40     3:12:04
5076  Tara Anderson          F2529      641/714     1:28:49   14:40     3:12:04
5077  Rita Keary             F2529      642/714     1:17:21   14:41     3:12:14
5078  Leslie Liesenfeld      F2529      643/714     1:28:44   14:41     3:12:15
5079  Ryan McKinney          M3539      322/335     1:28:43   14:41     3:12:15
5080  Holly McKinney         F3034      502/575     1:28:43   14:41     3:12:15
5081  Cheryl Rush            F3539      505/597     1:24:58   14:41     3:12:18
5082  Darlene White          F4044      328/402     1:26:42   14:41     3:12:19
5083  Leann Wright           F3034      503/575     1:27:07   14:41     3:12:19
5084  Shelli Cohoon          F3539      506/597     1:22:10   14:41     3:12:19
5085  Steve Garcia           M3034      370/376     1:19:20   14:41     3:12:21
5086  Susan Jones            F4549      231/306     1:24:42   14:42     3:12:22
5087  Gina Scott             F3539      507/597     1:27:06   14:42     3:12:26
5088  Landon Dean            M2529      326/339     1:27:06   14:42     3:12:26
5089  Danielle Franks        F2529      644/714     1:26:32   14:42     3:12:30
5090  Jessica Lowrey         F2529      645/714     1:26:30   14:42     3:12:30
5091  Mary Neal              F2024      449/493     1:25:35   14:43     3:12:35
5092  Adrienne Schoonmaker   F2024      450/493     1:25:08   14:43     3:12:37
5093  Tammy Dresser          F4044      329/402     1:16:20   14:43     3:12:44
5094  John Krause            M3539      323/335     1:33:26   14:44     3:12:55
5095  Jane Krause            F4044      330/402     1:33:27   14:44     3:12:56
5096  Lindsey Bily           F3034      504/575     1:28:44   14:44     3:12:57
5097  Catava Williams        F2529      646/714     1:27:20   14:45     3:13:02
5098  Penni Brewer           F4044      331/402     1:20:17   14:45     3:13:05
5099  Merrie Vaughan         F3539      508/597     1:30:32   14:45     3:13:06
5100  Rita Tate              F6064        22/48     1:29:40   14:45     3:13:10
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5101  Shawnette Campbell     F3034      505/575     1:36:29   14:45     3:13:10
5102  Dr. Richard Tate       M6064        58/67     1:29:40   14:45     3:13:11
5103  Stacy Whipple          F2024      451/493     1:23:14   14:46     3:13:14
5104  Alicia Schuelein       F2024      452/493     1:23:15   14:46     3:13:15
5105  Marolyn Allred         F5054      141/221     1:25:37   14:46     3:13:18
5106  Angela Wallace         F3539      509/597     1:31:19   14:46     3:13:19
5107  Candy Cochran          F4044      332/402     1:35:37   14:46     3:13:21
5108  Janna Ball             F3539      510/597     1:25:17   14:46     3:13:23
5109  Terry Clark            M5559      100/117     1:31:59   14:47     3:13:28
5110  Lisa Goertzen          F4044      333/402     1:28:39   14:47     3:13:35
5111  Amy Chaney             F3034      506/575     1:21:07   14:47     3:13:38
5112  Briana McGinnis        F2529      647/714     1:21:07   14:47     3:13:38
5113  Omer Womack Jr         M5559      101/117     1:29:20   14:48     3:13:42
5114  Mark Hochstetler       M2529      327/339               14:48     3:13:42
5115  Kasey Knowles          F2529      648/714     1:28:52   14:48     3:13:44
5116  Jessica Conn           F2529      649/714     1:24:13   14:48     3:13:47
5117  Jenny Johnson          F3539      511/597     1:29:19   14:49     3:13:55
5118  Leslie Clowers         F2529      650/714     1:25:07   14:49     3:13:56
5119  Lila Johnson           F6569         6/15     1:27:01   14:49     3:14:05
5120  Carol Goldsmith        F6064        23/48     1:27:30   14:49     3:14:06
5121  Lisa Webb              F4044      334/402     1:29:20   14:50     3:14:07
5122  Mary Kuehler           F2529      651/714     1:29:05   14:50     3:14:08
5123  Haley Harkendorff      F2529      652/714     1:29:05   14:50     3:14:08
5124  Barbara Nichols        F6064        24/48     1:26:32   14:50     3:14:12
5125  Pauline Lisle          F6064        25/48     1:26:32   14:50     3:14:12
5126  Helen Civitello        F5054      142/221     1:27:50   14:50     3:14:14
5127  Sandy Stockton         F4044      335/402     1:23:35   14:51     3:14:31
5128  Cheryl Boeckman        F4549      232/306     1:33:19   14:52     3:14:34
5129  Brenda Lee             F4549      233/306     1:32:46   14:52     3:14:35
5130  Larry Warren           M5559      102/117     1:30:47   14:52     3:14:40
5131  William Jones          M5054      173/183     1:30:47   14:52     3:14:40
5132  Cindy Bain             F4549      234/306     1:28:13   14:52     3:14:43
5133  Carol Wilson           F5559       70/108     1:26:48   14:53     3:14:53
5134  Molly Callahan         F3539      512/597     1:24:30   14:53     3:14:56
5135  Joel Scott             M3034      371/376     1:17:19   14:54     3:15:08
5136  Darlene Spry           F4044      336/402     1:22:39   14:54     3:15:09
5137  Todd Heinrichs         M4044      232/241     1:30:47   14:55     3:15:15
5138  Kristi Lovell          F3034      507/575     1:25:26   14:55     3:15:15
5139  Donna Shell            F3034      508/575     1:30:47   14:55     3:15:15
5140  Sarah Gooch            F0119      107/126     1:29:04   14:55     3:15:15
5141  Christy Gooch          F3034      509/575     1:29:04   14:55     3:15:15
5142  Dynelle Tadlock        F3539      513/597     1:28:18   14:55     3:15:23
5143  Tammy Lemmings         F4044      337/402     1:26:43   14:56     3:15:26
5144  Jennifer Dolph         F3539      514/597     1:25:52   14:56     3:15:27
5145  David Cleaver          M6064        59/67     1:22:30   14:56     3:15:35
5146  Kathy Wiederstein      F4549      235/306     1:30:57   14:57     3:15:40
5147  Teresa Phillips        F3034      510/575     1:35:03   14:58     3:16:01
5148  Stefanie Stephens      F4044      338/402     1:32:40   14:59     3:16:09
5149  Loouis Merchant        M5054      174/183     1:30:32   14:59     3:16:14
5150  Stephanie Nelson       F2024      453/493     1:31:56   15:00     3:16:26
5151  Tami Burke             F4044      339/402     1:32:53   15:00     3:16:27
5152  Rachel Wright          F2529      653/714     1:35:48   15:01     3:16:40
5153  Chase Hendley          M2024      176/183     1:29:57   15:01     3:16:42
5154  Kathryn Rhyne          F2529      654/714     1:41:48   15:01     3:16:42
5155  Brianna Watts          F2024      454/493     1:30:01   15:01     3:16:43
5156  Lanise Wooten          F3539      515/597     1:32:18   15:02     3:16:53
5157  Orlando Ceville Jr     M3539      324/335     1:20:10   15:02     3:16:54
5158  Chantell Hofmeyer      F3034      511/575     1:27:37   15:03     3:16:59
5159  Helen Doty             F5054      143/221     1:32:29   15:03     3:17:00
5160  Marline Collin S       F5559       71/108     1:26:57   15:03     3:17:00
5161  Patricia Bruinsma      F5054      144/221     1:27:38   15:03     3:17:00
5162  Marilyn Hartman        F6569         7/15     1:28:33   15:03     3:17:01
5163  Roger Daum             M7074         8/10     1:22:58   15:03     3:17:03
5164  Al Vincent             M7074         9/10     1:28:33   15:03     3:17:05
5165  Kelly Hilburn          M5054      175/183     1:28:40   15:03     3:17:08
5166  Natasha Morrison       F2529      655/714     1:22:00   15:04     3:17:11
5167  Phillip Joyner         M2529      328/339     1:24:51   15:04     3:17:13
5168  Brittany Joyner        F2529      656/714     1:24:51   15:04     3:17:14
5169  Caleb Parris           M2024      177/183     1:21:59   15:04     3:17:14
5170  Doretha Ford           F4549      236/306     1:26:47   15:04     3:17:21
5171  Kristine Weyher        F3539      516/597     1:27:28   15:04     3:17:23
5172  Jean Brassfield        F4549      237/306     1:27:24   15:04     3:17:23
5173  Kelly Parrott          F4044      340/402     1:27:24   15:05     3:17:23
5174  Jeni Lambert           F4044      341/402     1:29:17   15:05     3:17:26
5175  Charlene White         F4044      342/402     1:26:42   15:05     3:17:27
5176  Dorinda Dotlich        F2529      657/714     1:30:55   15:05     3:17:33
5177  Brianna McGuire        F0119      108/126     1:33:19   15:06     3:17:40
5178  Tobi Bolcar            F5054      145/221     1:31:03   15:07     3:17:54
5179  Henrietta Blehm        F4549      238/306     1:34:30   15:07     3:17:54
5180  Angela Laubach         F4549      239/306     1:34:16   15:07     3:17:56
5181  Audrey Barnes          F2529      658/714     1:45:37   15:07     3:17:57
5182  Ashley Scott           F3034      512/575     1:33:48   15:07     3:17:59
5183  Jenni Elkins           F2529      659/714     1:33:48   15:07     3:17:59
5184  Helen Mitchell         F6064        26/48     1:33:49   15:07     3:17:59
5185  Linda Caldwell         F6064        27/48     1:19:53   15:08     3:18:03
5186  Donna Stallings        F5054      146/221     1:30:53   15:08     3:18:06
5187  Hayley Eaton           F2024      455/493     1:34:43   15:08     3:18:13
5188  Grace Salewon          M0119        85/94     1:27:45   15:09     3:18:19
5189  Michael Elmo Phillips  M3539      325/335     1:27:19   15:09     3:18:22
5190  Severo Cosyleon        M5054      176/183     1:35:06   15:09     3:18:23
5191  Denise Boster          F5559       72/108     1:32:38   15:10     3:18:38
5192  Melissa Williams       F2529      660/714     1:32:38   15:10     3:18:39
5193  Lynel Wall             F5054      147/221     1:30:00   15:10     3:18:41
5194  Brandee Wall           F2529      661/714     1:30:01   15:10     3:18:42
5195  Celeste Smith          F3539      517/597     1:30:29   15:11     3:18:47
5196  Emily Wright           F0119      109/126     1:35:02   15:11     3:18:54
5197  Laura Wright           F2024      456/493     1:35:03   15:12     3:18:56
5198  Kassidy Keith          F2529      662/714     1:26:46   15:12     3:18:57
5199  Carrie Burnsed         F3034      513/575     1:33:05   15:12     3:19:01
5200  Frances Flinn          F6064        28/48     1:37:02   15:12     3:19:02
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5201  Rebecca Coffman        F5054      148/221     1:33:08   15:12     3:19:03
5202  Donna Barnes           F5559       73/108     1:27:38   15:12     3:19:07
5203  Sarah Turner           F2529      663/714     1:29:47   15:13     3:19:08
5204  Michelle Young         F2529      664/714     1:29:47   15:13     3:19:08
5205  Gerald Pope            M6569        23/28     1:27:09   15:14     3:19:26
5206  David Wright           M5054      177/183     1:35:48   15:14     3:19:29
5207  Marylin Nease          F6064        29/48     1:36:00   15:14     3:19:29
5208  Ruth Rectorwright      F5559       74/108     1:35:04   15:14     3:19:30
5209  Sharon Lyon            F5559       75/108     1:33:39   15:14     3:19:34
5210  Janice Klug            F4549      240/306     1:30:19   15:15     3:19:37
5211  Amanda Wilson          F2529      665/714     1:24:34   15:15     3:19:45
5212  Tom Houlihan           M5559      103/117     1:36:25   15:16     3:19:48
5213  Anne Bliss             F3034      514/575     1:29:51   15:16     3:19:49
5214  Angi Mohr              F3539      518/597     1:39:54   15:16     3:19:55
5215  Kate Graham            F3034      515/575     1:31:40   15:16     3:19:55
5216  Susan Leahy            F5559       76/108     1:32:53   15:16     3:19:58
5217  Kathy Cavalier         F6064        30/48     1:32:53   15:16     3:19:59
5218  Roy Hood               M4549      217/227     1:32:13   15:17     3:20:04
5219  Janet Fajen            F4549      241/306     1:30:27   15:18     3:20:20
5220  Teri Williams Ashworth F4549      242/306     1:36:52   15:18     3:20:20
5221  Elizabeth Fajen        F5054      149/221     1:29:47   15:18     3:20:22
5222  Jenni' Kirtley         F4044      343/402     1:34:41   15:18     3:20:23
5223  Denise Roberson        F4549      243/306     1:34:11   15:18     3:20:24
5224  Traci Rankin           F3539      519/597     1:37:26   15:18     3:20:25
5225  Carl Rankin            M3539      326/335     1:37:27   15:18     3:20:26
5226  Donna Benge            F3539      520/597     1:25:49   15:19     3:20:29
5227  Anna Margaret Teats    F5559       77/108     1:29:51   15:19     3:20:30
5228  Brenda Johnson         F5559       78/108     1:37:04   15:19     3:20:31
5229  Corbyn Wheeler         F0119      110/126               15:19     3:20:37
5230  Courtney Loveless      F3034      516/575     1:36:06   15:19     3:20:39
5231  Cheri Weymouth         F4549      244/306     1:36:06   15:19     3:20:39
5232  Misty Nichols          F3034      517/575     1:41:47   15:21     3:21:02
5233  Stacy Matlock          F3539      521/597     1:25:09   15:22     3:21:08
5234  Allison Lee            F3539      522/597     1:30:18   15:22     3:21:09
5235  Susan Michaels         F4549      245/306     1:37:02   15:22     3:21:14
5236  Leeanne Power          F4044      344/402     1:37:02   15:22     3:21:14
5237  Trista Drumm           F3034      518/575     1:24:37   15:22     3:21:16
5238  Pam Beil               F4044      345/402     1:35:39   15:23     3:21:21
5239  Barbara McCurley       F4549      246/306     1:26:04   15:23     3:21:21
5240  Susan Underwood        F5054      150/221     1:26:05   15:23     3:21:22
5241  Amanda Evershed        F3034      519/575     1:35:40   15:23     3:21:22
5242  Kim Whaylen            F4549      247/306     1:35:39   15:23     3:21:22
5243  Angela Drabek          F4044      346/402     1:32:49   15:23     3:21:30
5244  Danielle Bailey        F2024      457/493     1:36:10   15:24     3:21:33
5245  Lexi Martin            F2024      458/493     1:36:11   15:24     3:21:34
5246  Lori Freeman           F4549      248/306     1:36:11   15:24     3:21:34
5247  Alicia Law             F3034      520/575     1:35:26   15:24     3:21:36
5248  Pati Law               F3034      521/575     1:35:25   15:24     3:21:36
5249  Raymond Wright         M5559      104/117     1:24:53   15:24     3:21:39
5250  Adam Fellows           M4044      233/241     1:41:29   15:25     3:21:46
5251  Nicole Habersang       F3539      523/597     1:41:29   15:25     3:21:46
5252  Misty McKiddy          F3539      524/597     1:39:24   15:25     3:21:47
5253  Stacey Decker          F4044      347/402     1:14:19   15:25     3:21:53
5254  Jeff Willard           M4549      218/227     1:34:48   15:25     3:21:54
5255  Amber Allee            F2024      459/493     1:32:15   15:25     3:21:55
5256  Brandi Steiner         F3539      525/597     1:39:12   15:25     3:21:56
5257  Tammy Burton           F3034      522/575     1:39:11   15:25     3:21:56
5258  Steve Commons          M5054      178/183     1:24:36   15:25     3:21:56
5259  Keith Willis           M5054      179/183     1:41:40   15:25     3:21:57
5260  Debbie Williams        F4044      348/402     1:31:36   15:25     3:21:58
5261  Jennifer Black         F3539      526/597     1:31:37   15:26     3:22:00
5262  Dustin Crow            M0119        86/94     1:30:43   15:26     3:22:05
5263  Leslie Cook            F2024      460/493     1:24:38   15:26     3:22:07
5264  Cher Duncan            F3539      527/597     1:39:24   15:26     3:22:09
5265  Jeanny Nguyen          F3034      523/575     1:30:15   15:27     3:22:12
5266  Kristi Brannon         F2529      666/714     1:24:38   15:27     3:22:23
5267  Sue Caldwell           F5559       79/108     1:29:12   15:28     3:22:24
5268  Amelia Ann Milligan -  F6064        31/48     1:32:50   15:28     3:22:27
5269  Lin Hitchcock          F5054      151/221     1:34:03   15:28     3:22:28
5270  Connie Satter          F5054      152/221     1:32:51   15:28     3:22:28
5271  Kelcey Cornett         F2529      667/714     1:23:03   15:28     3:22:29
5272  Gabrielle Costales     F2024      461/493     1:38:29   15:29     3:22:43
5273  Donelda Ellis          F4549      249/306     1:38:17   15:30     3:22:57
5274  Jessica Klamm          F2024      462/493     1:34:27   15:30     3:23:01
5275  Christy Nash           F3034      524/575     1:34:49   15:31     3:23:06
5276  Jodie Leiss            F4044      349/402     1:34:27   15:31     3:23:09
5277  Lisa Knox              F4044      350/402     1:34:48   15:31     3:23:16
5278  Latricia Alexander     F4044      351/402     1:34:50   15:33     3:23:38
5279  Teri Roper             F4044      352/402     1:30:34   15:33     3:23:41
5280  Katelyn Rosine         F0119      111/126     1:33:18   15:34     3:23:50
5281  Toni Waddle            F4044      353/402     1:23:06   15:34     3:23:51
5282  Ali Waddle             F0119      112/126     1:23:07   15:34     3:23:51
5283  Leighvi Kennedy        F3034      525/575     1:39:03   15:34     3:23:51
5284  Tamra Jennings         F3034      526/575     1:34:56   15:34     3:23:52
5285  Melody Wortmann        F3034      527/575     1:34:56   15:34     3:23:52
5286  Chris Guerin           M2529      329/339     1:33:23   15:35     3:24:06
5287  Paul Hale              M3034      372/376     1:33:23   15:35     3:24:06
5288  Donna Elrod            F4044      354/402     1:34:11   15:35     3:24:08
5289  Terah Sampler          F2529      668/714     1:28:29   15:35     3:24:09
5290  Kevin Lee              M3539      327/335     1:28:29   15:35     3:24:09
5291  Lori Lee               F3034      528/575     1:28:29   15:36     3:24:09
5292  Stacey Hedlund         F3539      528/597     1:35:46   15:36     3:24:16
5293  Tiffany Tomlinson      F3034      529/575     1:35:46   15:36     3:24:16
5294  Erin Elliott           F2529      669/714     1:35:55   15:37     3:24:23
5295  Kim Velleca            F4044      355/402     1:35:54   15:37     3:24:30
5296  Adrian Pearson         F2529      670/714     1:27:29   15:37     3:24:35
5297  Julie Tryggestad       F4044      356/402     1:27:29   15:37     3:24:35
5298  Svetlana Buzadzhi      F2024      463/493     1:30:50   15:38     3:24:35
5299  Becky Ford             F3034      530/575     1:32:03   15:38     3:24:44
5300  Paul Brown             M5054      180/183     1:42:23   15:39     3:24:53
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5301  Laura Moore            F3539      529/597     1:29:10   15:39     3:24:55
5302  David Wheeler          M3539      328/335     1:30:00   15:40     3:25:06
5303  Mollie Schoenhals      F2024      464/493     1:14:21   15:42     3:25:29
5304  Warren Schoenhals      M4044      234/241     1:14:22   15:42     3:25:30
5305  Mary Wood              F5054      153/221     1:44:38   15:42     3:25:33
5306  Jill Fernandes-Bata    F3539      530/597     1:39:12   15:42     3:25:36
5307  Charlotte Koehler      F4549      250/306     1:30:33   15:42     3:25:40
5308  Lavone Anderson        F3539      531/597     1:36:08   15:43     3:25:52
5309  Denise Huynh           F3539      532/597     1:35:51   15:44     3:26:01
5310  Vicki Rosine           F5559       80/108     1:35:32   15:44     3:26:04
5311  Sherry Bristow         F5054      154/221     1:35:44   15:44     3:26:05
5312  Lois Sturgil           F6569         8/15     1:35:43   15:44     3:26:05
5313  Penny Wallis           F4549      251/306     1:33:20   15:44     3:26:07
5314  Janie Lambert          F3034      531/575     1:32:28   15:45     3:26:09
5315  Bridget Powell         F3539      533/597     1:30:09   15:46     3:26:22
5316  Melynda Crow           F0119      113/126     1:30:43   15:46     3:26:24
5317  Kendall Elliott        M0119        87/94     1:30:44   15:46     3:26:24
5318  Gay Thomas             F5054      155/221     1:44:31   15:46     3:26:28
5319  Jennifer Adair         F3539      534/597     1:36:52   15:46     3:26:31
5320  Evelyn Girdler         F5054      156/221     1:28:01   15:46     3:26:32
5321  Cheryl Baker           F6064        32/48     1:35:52   15:46     3:26:32
5322  Leanne Knight          F3539      535/597     1:35:52   15:46     3:26:33
5323  Jessika Oxford         F3539      536/597     1:29:17   15:47     3:26:34
5324  Joyce Matlock          F5054      157/221     1:34:12   15:47     3:26:38
5325  Rolf Habersang         M6569        24/28     1:37:53   15:47     3:26:42
5326  Pia Habersang          F6064        33/48     1:35:06   15:47     3:26:44
5327  Sharla Hoffman         F3034      532/575     1:36:10   15:47     3:26:45
5328  Maryjac Rauh           F5559       81/108     1:35:53   15:47     3:26:46
5329  Heather Bowman         F3034      533/575     1:35:06   15:48     3:26:57
5330  Lori Allison           F4044      357/402     1:39:00   15:48     3:26:59
5331  Mary Willard           F4549      252/306     1:39:02   15:49     3:27:00
5332  Wanda Smith            F4549      253/306     1:39:02   15:49     3:27:00
5333  Amy Nelson             F3539      537/597     1:35:55   15:49     3:27:03
5334  Peter Edwards          M6569        25/28     1:44:37   15:49     3:27:04
5335  Becky Simmons          F3539      538/597     1:36:10   15:49     3:27:05
5336  Donna Sayman           F4549      254/306     1:38:24   15:49     3:27:06
5337  Janell Easley          F3539      539/597     1:34:01   15:51     3:27:31
5338  Tiffany Starnes        F2529      671/714     1:34:02   15:51     3:27:32
5339  Jeff Hendley           M4549      219/227     1:29:58   15:51     3:27:33
5340  Halston Root           F2024      465/493     1:30:00   15:51     3:27:34
5341  Michaela Hendley       F4549      255/306     1:30:02   15:51     3:27:35
5342  Shannon Harris         F3034      534/575     1:30:54   15:51     3:27:38
5343  Karen Miller           F4044      358/402     1:35:07   15:52     3:27:48
5344  Christy Sudderth       F5054      158/221     1:44:36   15:53     3:27:58
5345  Pamela Stockman        F4549      256/306     1:28:45   15:53     3:27:58
5346  Diane Buck             F5054      159/221     1:44:44   15:53     3:27:58
5347  Cheryl Andrews         F6064        34/48     1:37:07   15:53     3:28:01
5348  Sue Douglass           F5559       82/108     1:37:08   15:53     3:28:02
5349  Chere Luginbuel        F3539      540/597     1:39:17   15:53     3:28:02
5350  Donna Wetzel           F5054      160/221     1:39:18   15:53     3:28:03
5351  Vincent Peralta        M2024      178/183     1:24:39   15:54     3:28:05
5352  Steven Peralta         M4549      220/227     1:24:40   15:54     3:28:06
5353  Shalla Terrell         F3034      535/575     1:32:28   15:54     3:28:08
5354  Phillip Wood           M4044      235/241     1:39:00   15:56     3:28:39
5355  Michelle Howard        F4044      359/402     1:39:28   15:56     3:28:44
5356  Lacrinda Howard        F4044      360/402     1:39:29   15:57     3:28:45
5357  Gary Wood              M6569        26/28     1:39:32   15:57     3:28:48
5358  Keith Givens           M4044      236/241     1:41:33   15:57     3:28:52
5359  Lisa Caylor            F4044      361/402     1:41:33   15:57     3:28:52
5360  William Woods          M5559      105/117     1:30:31   15:57     3:28:52
5361  Caroline Dennis        F4549      257/306     1:42:17   15:57     3:28:55
5362  Hannah Dennis          F0119      114/126     1:42:18   15:57     3:28:57
5363  Robert Dennis          M5559      106/117     1:42:20   15:58     3:28:58
5364  Janice Craycraft       F5054      161/221     1:50:38   15:58     3:29:10
5365  Joanie Hildenbrand     F5054      162/221     1:50:38   15:59     3:29:11
5366  Diane Sloan            F5054      163/221     1:34:07   15:59     3:29:12
5367  Jessica Sloan          F2024      466/493     1:34:07   15:59     3:29:14
5368  Linda Brown            F5054      164/221     1:42:23   15:59     3:29:19
5369  Cheryl Lemmon          F5559       83/108     1:36:37   15:59     3:29:22
5370  Pamela Bradshaw        F4044      362/402     1:36:36   15:59     3:29:23
5371  Ginny Unruh            F5054      165/221     1:35:51   16:00     3:29:24
5372  Debbie Schmitz         F3539      541/597     1:35:53   16:00     3:29:24
5373  Kimberly Longacre      F3034      536/575     1:35:53   16:00     3:29:24
5374  Joanne Pence           F5054      166/221     1:38:44   16:00     3:29:32
5375  Ashley Thomsen         F2024      467/493     1:42:20   16:00     3:29:34
5376  Kimberly Morris        F3034      537/575     1:36:58   16:01     3:29:39
5377  John Civitello         M6064        60/67     1:31:40   16:01     3:29:44
5378  Taylor Segler          F2024      468/493     1:33:02   16:02     3:30:01
5379  Barbara Srnec          F6064        35/48     1:42:33   16:03     3:30:04
5380  Janet Irvin            F2529      672/714     1:34:41   16:03     3:30:11
5381  Ima Matlock            F4044      363/402     1:34:41   16:03     3:30:11
5382  Teri Holifield         F3539      542/597     1:41:22   16:03     3:30:12
5383  Chyrena Jones          F3539      543/597     1:41:21   16:03     3:30:12
5384  Lisa Wear              F4549      258/306     1:36:14   16:04     3:30:17
5385  Misty Broqi            F2529      673/714     1:35:50   16:04     3:30:26
5386  Shea Gordon            F2529      674/714     1:34:12   16:04     3:30:28
5387  Mindi Howe             F2024      469/493     1:34:13   16:04     3:30:28
5388  Claire Deveney         F0119      115/126     1:39:56   16:04     3:30:29
5389  Charles Deveney        M4549      221/227     1:39:56   16:04     3:30:29
5390  Jenna Eggleston        F0119      116/126     1:38:27   16:05     3:30:30
5391  Debbie Sinard          F4549      259/306     1:37:24   16:05     3:30:32
5392  Kerri Cunningham       F4549      260/306     1:38:27   16:05     3:30:32
5393  Joshua Choate          M2529      330/339     1:45:34   16:05     3:30:33
5394  Rhonda Godwin          F4549      261/306     1:37:25   16:05     3:30:33
5395  Cindi Segler           F5054      167/221     1:42:25   16:05     3:30:37
5396  Sara Leonard           F3539      544/597     1:38:34   16:06     3:30:45
5397  Melissa Gordon         F2529      675/714     1:38:30   16:06     3:30:45
5398  Dana Leach             F4549      262/306     1:41:43   16:06     3:30:48
5399  Ingrid Lewis           F3539      545/597     1:41:44   16:06     3:30:51
5400  John Black             M6064        61/67     1:36:11   16:06     3:30:52
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5401  Jean-Marc Hache        M5559      107/117     1:36:11   16:06     3:30:52
5402  Ransom Jones           M0119        88/94     1:51:32   16:06     3:30:52
5403  Robbie Wheeler         F4044      364/402     1:41:43   16:06     3:30:53
5404  Carol Fields           F5559       84/108     1:42:44   16:07     3:30:57
5405  Evan Smith             F4549      263/306     1:42:45   16:07     3:30:59
5406  Randy Chitwood         M6064        62/67     1:43:28   16:07     3:31:08
5407  Mandy White            F3034      538/575     1:43:29   16:07     3:31:08
5408  Wanda Buckner          F5054      168/221     1:37:47   16:08     3:31:11
5409  Karen Allen            F5054      169/221     1:37:22   16:08     3:31:15
5410  Michelle Keller        F3539      546/597     1:36:10   16:08     3:31:15
5411  Stephani Logue         F3539      547/597     1:39:26   16:09     3:31:23
5412  Lisa Davis             F3539      548/597     1:37:21   16:09     3:31:25
5413  Courtney Hardgrave     F3034      539/575     1:37:22   16:09     3:31:25
5414  Barbara Johnson        F5054      170/221     1:37:04   16:10     3:31:37
5415  Lori Callahan          F3539      549/597     1:35:58   16:10     3:31:37
5416  Sybil Plumbtree        F4044      365/402     1:35:58   16:10     3:31:38
5417  Serena Shoemaker       F3034      540/575     1:33:48   16:10     3:31:38
5418  Johnette McKay         F5054      171/221     1:29:57   16:10     3:31:38
5419  Lynn Tiefenthaler      F3034      541/575     1:35:54   16:10     3:31:40
5420  Louise Cheek           F5559       85/108     1:42:30   16:10     3:31:41
5421  Lori Hanson            F4549      264/306     1:27:48   16:10     3:31:47
5422  Wesley Baker           M2529      331/339     1:35:01   16:11     3:31:53
5423  Tawnette Baker         F4549      265/306     1:35:02   16:11     3:31:54
5424  Waynetta Eggleston     F4044      366/402     1:38:27   16:12     3:32:03
5425  Linda Redick           F4549      266/306     1:37:40   16:12     3:32:09
5426  Amy Calhoun            F3539      550/597     1:42:29   16:12     3:32:13
5427  Olivia Chairez         F0119      117/126     1:37:19   16:13     3:32:15
5428  Tamara Gutierrez       F3539      551/597     1:37:19   16:13     3:32:16
5429  Susan Nicholson        F6064        36/48     1:38:18   16:13     3:32:21
5430  Karyn Garcia           F3034      542/575     1:30:42   16:13     3:32:23
5431  Miriam Due             F3539      552/597     1:38:12   16:13     3:32:24
5432  Ladonna Due            F5559       86/108     1:38:12   16:13     3:32:24
5433  Deborah McGlohon       F5054      172/221     1:43:17   16:14     3:32:29
5434  April Anderson         F3539      553/597     1:44:07   16:14     3:32:38
5435  Teresa Seal            F2529      676/714     1:44:07   16:14     3:32:38
5436  Mandy Breitling        F2529      677/714     1:44:08   16:14     3:32:38
5437  Dorynda Dusek          F5054      173/221     1:44:45   16:16     3:33:02
5438  Stacia Sorrels         F2024      470/493     1:44:45   16:16     3:33:02
5439  Anissa Scott           F3034      543/575     1:44:27   16:16     3:33:02
5440  Jean Piper             F5054      174/221     1:44:56   16:17     3:33:08
5441  Kristy Kappler         F3539      554/597     1:37:22   16:18     3:33:30
5442  Blake Christ           M2024      179/183     1:42:32   16:18     3:33:30
5443  Amber Christ           F2529      678/714     1:42:32   16:18     3:33:31
5444  Krysta Matthews        F3034      544/575     1:37:59   16:19     3:33:36
5445  Stuart Chai            M4549      222/227     1:42:00   16:19     3:33:38
5446  Richard Miller         M5054      181/183     1:39:05   16:19     3:33:42
5447  Tony Mastin            M4549      223/227     1:39:06   16:19     3:33:43
5448  Lori Sanden            F4044      367/402     1:40:55   16:20     3:33:46
5449  Tom Bowman             F5054      175/221     1:28:35   16:22     3:34:16
5450  Melissa McSpadden      F4044      368/402     1:44:37   16:22     3:34:16
5451  Haley Hornbeck         F3539      555/597     1:35:33   16:22     3:34:19
5452  Sara Spurlock          F2529      679/714     1:35:33   16:22     3:34:19
5453  Piper Johnson          F2024      471/493     1:26:01   16:24     3:34:40
5454  Marshall Gayle         M2024      180/183     1:26:01   16:24     3:34:41
5455  Nancy Todd             F5559       87/108     1:40:38   16:24     3:34:41
5456  Peggy Buller           F3539      556/597     1:40:14   16:24     3:34:44
5457  Rhonda Glenn           F3034      545/575     1:32:53   16:24     3:34:46
5458  Rosemary Greenlee      F6064        37/48     1:42:58   16:24     3:34:50
5459  Stephanie Swain        F2529      680/714     1:35:22   16:25     3:34:57
5460  Sarah Heald            F2529      681/714     1:35:21   16:25     3:34:57
5461  Michelle Harbaugh      F3539      557/597     1:35:57   16:26     3:35:08
5462  Edith Hanes            F5054      176/221     1:35:57   16:26     3:35:10
5463  Monique Jackson        F2024      472/493     1:40:52   16:26     3:35:12
5464  Ashley Hatfield        F2024      473/493     1:40:52   16:26     3:35:13
5465  Toni Hoy               F3539      558/597     1:40:58   16:27     3:35:18
5466  Denise Thompson        F5054      177/221     1:44:42   16:27     3:35:26
5467  Leslie Hays            F4044      369/402     1:44:34   16:27     3:35:27
5468  Lorie Burns            F5054      178/221     1:42:42   16:27     3:35:27
5469  June Bruhn             F4044      370/402     1:38:40   16:27     3:35:27
5470  Anne Burns             F4549      267/306     1:42:42   16:27     3:35:28
5471  Jennifer Carroll       F3034      546/575     1:42:48   16:28     3:35:43
5472  Krista Burden          F3539      559/597     1:42:48   16:29     3:35:44
5473  Amy Ruckman            F3539      560/597     1:42:52   16:29     3:35:45
5474  Jamie Cargill          F3034      547/575     1:42:52   16:29     3:35:45
5475  Brock Bowman           M3034      373/376     1:41:55   16:30     3:36:09
5476  Margaret Finnegan      F2024      474/493     1:41:55   16:31     3:36:10
5477  Houston Hunt           M3034      374/376     1:41:56   16:31     3:36:11
5478  Andrea Reed            F3034      548/575     1:39:35   16:32     3:36:25
5479  Cindy Johnson          F7074          2/3     1:41:33   16:32     3:36:29
5480  Maurine Garton         F6569         9/15     1:41:33   16:32     3:36:29
5481  Marty Gilley           F3034      549/575     1:38:41   16:32     3:36:35
5482  Steve Calvert          M4549      224/227     1:19:17   16:32     3:36:36
5483  Linda Massey           F5559       88/108     1:39:48   16:33     3:36:37
5484  Erin Ohmart            F2024      475/493     1:42:40   16:33     3:36:40
5485  Rebecca Cusher         F3539      561/597     1:42:41   16:33     3:36:41
5486  Pam Bounds             F4549      268/306     1:44:37   16:33     3:36:47
5487  Daniel Ingram          M2529      332/339     1:35:24   16:34     3:36:50
5488  Rebecca Ingram         F2529      682/714     1:35:25   16:34     3:36:50
5489  Sherry Gibson          F4044      371/402     1:44:37   16:34     3:36:50
5490  Brenda Higginbotham    F3034      550/575     1:42:29   16:34     3:36:51
5491  Deidra Bowman          F3539      562/597     1:42:03   16:34     3:36:57
5492  Raeann Arnold          F3539      563/597     1:40:56   16:35     3:37:09
5493  Debra Fisher           F3539      564/597     1:40:55   16:35     3:37:11
5494  Amy Tennison           F3034      551/575     1:40:53   16:35     3:37:12
5495  Renee Conley           F3034      552/575     1:44:39   16:36     3:37:18
5496  Heather Fowler         F3034      553/575     1:44:39   16:36     3:37:19
5497  Nadine Elzy-Taylor     F5559       89/108     1:34:43   16:36     3:37:21
5498  Gwendolyn Johnson      F5054      179/221     1:34:42   16:36     3:37:21
5499  Barbara Boren          F5054      180/221     1:37:52   16:36     3:37:25
5500  Larry Joplin           M6064        63/67     1:40:56   16:37     3:37:31
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5501  Ann Johnstone          F5559       90/108     1:42:13   16:37     3:37:40
5502  Sherese Oles           F3539      565/597     1:39:52   16:38     3:37:42
5503  Sara Asmussen          F2529      683/714     1:50:06   16:38     3:37:49
5504  Sheri Greene           F4549      269/306     1:43:41   16:39     3:37:57
5505  Dianne Goelz           F6569        10/15     1:43:41   16:39     3:37:58
5506  Alena Wiedmann         F2024      476/493     1:45:27   16:39     3:38:00
5507  Maria Wiedmann         F5054      181/221     1:45:26   16:39     3:38:00
5508  Melissa Underwood      F2529      684/714     1:40:10   16:39     3:38:02
5509  James McQuillar        M5054      182/183     1:38:47   16:41     3:38:21
5510  Deborah McQuillar      F5054      182/221     1:38:47   16:41     3:38:22
5511  Judy Smith             F6569        11/15     1:41:08   16:44     3:39:03
5512  Wendy Reed             F3539      566/597     1:41:09   16:44     3:39:03
5513  Lavada Loper           F5559       91/108     1:41:08   16:44     3:39:04
5514  Larry Hart             M5559      108/117     1:23:39   16:44     3:39:09
5515  Vickie Lamb            F4549      270/306     1:40:40   16:45     3:39:13
5516  Lori Lewis             F3539      567/597     1:46:30   16:45     3:39:21
5517  Lourdes Castellanos    F4044      372/402     1:44:50   16:46     3:39:27
5518  Bruce Fisher           M5559      109/117     1:46:54   16:47     3:39:48
5519  Wanda Frady            F6569        12/15     1:46:01   16:49     3:40:13
5520  Kristin Earley         F3539      568/597     1:46:02   16:49     3:40:14
5521  Annie Deveney          F0119      118/126     1:39:56   16:49     3:40:14
5522  Ashley Murray          F2024      477/493     1:41:40   16:51     3:40:38
5523  Danny Murray           M2529      333/339     1:41:39   16:51     3:40:38
5524  Michelle Law           F2529      685/714     1:37:24   16:51     3:40:38
5525  Bessie Seals           F4549      271/306     1:53:34   16:52     3:40:45
5526  Jeanne Teel            F4044      373/402     1:53:35   16:52     3:40:45
5527  Kimberly Symes         F4044      374/402     1:43:25   16:52     3:40:53
5528  Jeffrey Symes          M4044      237/241     1:43:26   16:52     3:40:54
5529  Leann Legako           F5054      183/221     1:52:35   16:53     3:41:01
5530  Debbie Simmons         F4549      272/306     1:53:36   16:53     3:41:03
5531  Susan O'Hara           F3539      569/597     1:42:07   16:54     3:41:12
5532  Emily Brice            F3539      570/597     1:42:07   16:54     3:41:12
5533  Gary Edington          M4549      225/227     1:44:07   16:54     3:41:14
5534  Katy Tucker            F6064        38/48     1:43:22   16:54     3:41:16
5535  Angela Meier           F6569        13/15     1:42:24   16:55     3:41:26
5536  Karyn Johnson          F3034      554/575     1:44:40   16:57     3:41:50
5537  Reta Jackson           F5054      184/221     1:44:32   16:57     3:41:50
5538  Shelley Robbins        F4044      375/402     1:44:41   16:57     3:41:51
5539  Tammy Adkins           F4549      273/306     1:44:33   16:57     3:41:51
5540  Charles Glenn          M5559      110/117     1:46:27   16:57     3:41:55
5541  Mary Glenn             F3034      555/575     1:46:27   16:57     3:41:56
5542  Debbie Malone          F5054      185/221     1:37:55   16:57     3:42:02
5543  Maria Field            F4044      376/402     1:49:17   16:57     3:42:02
5544  Diane Clyburn          F2529      686/714     1:42:14   16:58     3:42:09
5545  Lana Jackson           F4044      377/402     1:42:15   16:58     3:42:12
5546  Stephanie McKennon     F3034      556/575     1:41:27   16:59     3:42:24
5547  Tracy Toft             F2024      478/493     1:47:20   16:59     3:42:24
5548  Andrea Nicholson       F3539      571/597     1:41:26   16:59     3:42:24
5549  David Magnus           M5054      183/183               17:00     3:42:40
5550  Cindy Mahle            F3539      572/597     1:21:34   17:00     3:42:41
5551  Kandy Milette          F3539      573/597     1:46:30   17:01     3:42:45
5552  Kristi Brummal         F3034      557/575     1:38:02   17:01     3:42:47
5553  Erik Brummal           M3539      329/335     1:38:02   17:01     3:42:48
5554  Penny Peters           F4044      378/402     1:45:59   17:01     3:42:54
5555  Mari Loder             F4044      379/402     1:46:00   17:01     3:42:54
5556  Colleen Mallory        F6569        14/15     1:39:15   17:02     3:43:06
5557  Cynthia Smith          F5559       92/108     1:39:15   17:02     3:43:07
5558  Sara Craighead         F2529      687/714     1:49:46   17:03     3:43:16
5559  Nancy Burch            F5559       93/108     1:49:51   17:03     3:43:20
5560  Charee' Poe            F2529      688/714     1:53:34   17:05     3:43:43
5561  Jim Corder             M5559      111/117     1:47:20   17:05     3:43:47
5562  Fernando Fontanet      M4044      238/241     1:37:35   17:06     3:43:51
5563  Elizabeth England      F5054      186/221     1:43:32   17:06     3:43:55
5564  Kristi Manners         F3034      558/575     1:44:24   17:06     3:43:57
5565  Megan Moore            F2529      689/714     1:44:23   17:06     3:43:57
5566  Larisa Comer           F3539      574/597     1:44:24   17:06     3:43:58
5567  Kimberly O'Neill       F4549      274/306     1:47:07   17:07     3:44:05
5568  Mary Durham            F6064        39/48     1:47:06   17:07     3:44:05
5569  Terri Delsigne         F4044      380/402     1:45:57   17:07     3:44:13
5570  Kelly Bright           F4549      275/306     1:45:58   17:07     3:44:13
5571  Mike Harding           M75UP          5/5     1:46:57   17:09     3:44:31
5572  Jack Singleton         M6569        27/28     1:49:09   17:10     3:44:47
5573  Vickie Hook            F3539      575/597     1:49:10   17:10     3:44:49
5574  Deborah Balfour        F4044      381/402     1:49:12   17:10     3:44:50
5575  Tabitha Flores         F2024      479/493     1:47:24   17:10     3:44:50
5576  Susan Roberson         F4044      382/402     1:49:12   17:10     3:44:51
5577  Jodi Gonzales          F3539      576/597     1:44:43   17:10     3:44:53
5578  Melanie Scott          F3539      577/597     1:47:23   17:11     3:44:54
5579  Justin Bain            M3034      375/376     1:44:44   17:11     3:44:54
5580  Katrina Manning        F5054      187/221     1:47:24   17:11     3:44:54
5581  Jennifer Boykin        F2024      480/493     1:37:18   17:11     3:44:58
5582  Tia Jackson            F4549      276/306     1:48:04   17:11     3:45:00
5583  Kristy Hughes          F3034      559/575     1:45:01   17:11     3:45:00
5584  Everst Calvin          M2529      334/339     1:48:04   17:11     3:45:01
5585  Sarah Nelson           F3034      560/575     1:45:02   17:11     3:45:01
5586  Shirley Thompson       F5559       94/108     1:44:44   17:12     3:45:14
5587  Tracy Lancaster        F3034      561/575     1:44:45   17:12     3:45:15
5588  Elisa Smith            F2529      690/714     1:48:31   17:13     3:45:21
5589  Erin Simpson           F2529      691/714     1:48:32   17:13     3:45:21
5590  Amanda Hearn           F2024      481/493     1:48:32   17:13     3:45:22
5591  Sharon Zinn            F5054      188/221     1:44:29   17:13     3:45:30
5592  Katy Sutherland        F3034      562/575     1:42:25   17:15     3:45:57
5593  Harry Thurston         M7074        10/10     1:39:44   17:17     3:46:13
5594  William Pepper Strong  M5559      112/117     1:48:22   17:17     3:46:20
5595  Roni Robbins           F5054      189/221     1:41:25   17:17     3:46:25
5596  Tamera Coy             F4549      277/306     1:46:07   17:21     3:47:05
5597  Celeste Ott            F0119      119/126     1:46:07   17:21     3:47:05
5598  Vickie Asmussen        F5054      190/221     1:50:06   17:21     3:47:10
5599  Amy Steffens           F3034      563/575     1:52:22   17:21     3:47:10
5600  Vanessa Asmussen       F0119      120/126     1:50:07   17:21     3:47:10
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5601  Carol Mullens          F6064        40/48     1:44:23   17:21     3:47:14
5602  Jean-Anne Hattler      F6064        41/48     1:44:26   17:21     3:47:15
5603  Brack Hattler          M4549      226/227     1:44:22   17:22     3:47:18
5604  Sharon Tappan          F5054      191/221     1:45:08   17:24     3:47:47
5605  Allison Streck         F2529      692/714     1:45:08   17:24     3:47:48
5606  Leesa Choate           F5054      192/221     1:48:04   17:26     3:48:12
5607  Gavin Carlson          M3034      376/376     1:47:02   17:27     3:48:32
5608  Emily Chitwood         F2529      693/714     1:47:03   17:27     3:48:32
5609  Kerri Williams         F4549      278/306     1:45:38   17:27     3:48:32
5610  Ashley Armstrong       F2024      482/493     1:47:04   17:27     3:48:33
5611  Misty Hsieh            F3034      564/575     1:45:41   17:27     3:48:34
5612  Ian Bittle             M5559      113/117     1:45:42   17:27     3:48:34
5613  Rita Moran             F5559       95/108     1:50:32   17:28     3:48:39
5614  Edward Moran           M5559      114/117     1:50:31   17:28     3:48:39
5615  Cathy Bigando          F4549      279/306     1:55:27   17:28     3:48:42
5616  Judy Adair             F5054      193/221     1:55:26   17:28     3:48:42
5617  Kelly Moore            F4044      383/402     1:55:28   17:28     3:48:43
5618  Dee Sherwood           F5054      194/221     1:55:27   17:28     3:48:43
5619  Pamela Edwards         F5054      195/221     1:48:22   17:28     3:48:44
5620  Jaimie Lopez           F2529      694/714     1:50:27   17:30     3:49:09
5621  Brigit Holland         F0119      121/126     1:45:58   17:30     3:49:14
5622  Bill Holland           M5559      115/117     1:45:58   17:30     3:49:15
5623  Michelle Lee           F2024      483/493     1:46:47   17:30     3:49:15
5624  Mindy Rupert           F2529      695/714     1:46:53   17:30     3:49:15
5625  Darcy Saxion           F4549      280/306     1:46:52   17:31     3:49:24
5626  Howard Saxion          M5559      116/117     1:46:49   17:31     3:49:25
5627  Nickie Flambures       F5054      196/221     1:46:47   17:31     3:49:25
5628  Cheryl Stephenson      F5559       96/108     1:46:53   17:31     3:49:25
5629  Daryn Kirkpatrick      F2529      696/714     1:39:33   17:31     3:49:26
5630  Travis Kirkpatrick     M2529      335/339     1:39:34   17:31     3:49:27
5631  Liz Cary               F2529      697/714     1:53:43   17:32     3:49:38
5632  Teresa Revanna         F6064        42/48     1:47:47   17:33     3:49:52
5633  Vicki Robertson        F5559       97/108     1:49:07   17:35     3:50:13
5634  Shelia Bradley         F4549      281/306     1:45:39   17:35     3:50:13
5635  Amy Foreman            F3034      565/575     1:42:24   17:36     3:50:24
5636  Christin Bennett       F3539      578/597     1:40:16   17:37     3:50:41
5637  Marie Mendoza          F3034      566/575     1:46:48   17:37     3:50:43
5638  Stephanie Mitchell     F3034      567/575     1:47:28   17:37     3:50:43
5639  Betty Black            F6064        43/48     1:46:46   17:38     3:50:51
5640  Charlottee Hurlburt-Me F3539      579/597     1:55:01   17:38     3:50:54
5641  Daneen Rainbow         F4044      384/402     1:55:02   17:38     3:50:54
5642  Laura Spriggs          F3034      568/575     1:48:53   17:39     3:51:01
5643  James Nguyern          M2529      336/339     1:42:02   17:40     3:51:14
5644  Chau Ma                F2024      484/493     1:42:05   17:40     3:51:18
5645  Courtney McCarty       F2529      698/714               17:40     3:51:21
5646  Michelle Patterson     F2529      699/714     1:43:41   17:40     3:51:21
5647  Marsha Hartwig         F4044      385/402     1:46:06   17:40     3:51:25
5648  Melissa Heidrich       F4044      386/402     1:46:07   17:40     3:51:26
5649  Laura Moulton          F2529      700/714     1:43:21   17:41     3:51:32
5650  Stephanie Whitney      F3034      569/575     1:56:54   17:41     3:51:36
5651  April Sanders          F3034      570/575     1:56:54   17:41     3:51:37
5652  Frani Harris           F4044      387/402     1:52:20   17:42     3:51:40
5653  Susan Tischer          F5054      197/221     1:52:23   17:42     3:51:41
5654  Connie Schmitt         F5054      198/221     1:50:57   17:43     3:51:53
5655  Janet Whisenhunt       F4549      282/306     1:50:58   17:43     3:51:53
5656  Andrea Siefkes         F5054      199/221     1:50:58   17:43     3:51:54
5657  Bobbie Kerr            F3034      571/575     1:48:53   17:43     3:52:05
5658  Jenni Allen            F2529      701/714     1:55:08   17:44     3:52:12
5659  Diana Adame            F4549      283/306     1:44:18   17:44     3:52:16
5660  Alberto Garza          M4549      227/227     1:44:19   17:44     3:52:17
5661  Barbara Buchholtz      F7074          3/3     1:42:35   17:45     3:52:22
5662  Renee Buchholtz        F4044      388/402     1:42:35   17:45     3:52:22
5663  Amy Roark              F3539      580/597     1:47:06   17:45     3:52:23
5664  Ashley Wooten          F4044      389/402     1:49:47   17:45     3:52:29
5665  Brice Moulton          M2529      337/339     1:43:21   17:45     3:52:31
5666  Heather Hufschmid      F2024      485/493     1:45:04   17:47     3:52:56
5667  Virginia Cleveland     F5054      200/221     1:51:46   17:47     3:52:56
5668  Barbara Chapman        F5559       98/108     1:51:43   17:48     3:53:01
5669  Michelle Mickey        F4044      390/402     1:42:23   17:48     3:53:04
5670  Emilie Spurrier        F4549      284/306     1:46:02   17:48     3:53:06
5671  Justin Miles           M3539      330/335     1:48:47   17:48     3:53:09
5672  Vanessa Morrison       F2024      486/493     1:42:20   17:49     3:53:16
5673  Keith Reed             M4044      239/241     1:48:47   17:50     3:53:30
5674  Leticia Miles          F4044      391/402     1:48:46   17:50     3:53:31
5675  Dianna Martinez        F4549      285/306     1:46:55   17:52     3:53:52
5676  Tobin Scroggins        M3539      331/335     1:45:55   17:52     3:53:56
5677  Amy Estes              F3539      581/597     1:45:55   17:52     3:53:56
5678  Janna Jonas            F4044      392/402     1:50:25   17:53     3:54:10
5679  Jennifer Grayson       F3539      582/597     1:50:24   17:53     3:54:10
5680  Tammie Wells           F3539      583/597     1:47:43   17:53     3:54:10
5681  Amanda Neese           F2024      487/493     1:48:56   17:53     3:54:12
5682  Cassie Zaccarelli      F2024      488/493     1:48:55   17:53     3:54:12
5683  Diana Kibler           F4549      286/306     1:36:55   17:54     3:54:23
5684  Robin Eveland          F5559       99/108     1:50:56   17:55     3:54:33
5685  Ralin Nespeca          F4549      287/306     1:50:57   17:55     3:54:33
5686  Stephen Nelson         M0119        89/94     1:39:50   17:55     3:54:35
5687  Sandy Lamia            F4549      288/306     1:50:13   17:57     3:55:00
5688  Rajani Bhakta          F4044      393/402     1:50:14   17:57     3:55:01
5689  Rita Patel             F4044      394/402     1:50:13   17:57     3:55:07
5690  Lori Rhoten            F4044      395/402     2:01:04   17:57     3:55:08
5691  Jenny Stacy            F4044      396/402     2:01:04   17:57     3:55:08
5692  Debbi Schwacke         F5054      201/221     1:51:54   17:59     3:55:25
5693  Carol Jackson          F6064        44/48     1:51:56   17:59     3:55:27
5694  Joy Neilson            F5054      202/221     1:49:07   18:00     3:55:45
5695  Daya Skaggs            F2529      702/714     1:47:41   18:04     3:56:39
5696  Emily Phillips         F2529      703/714     1:47:43   18:04     3:56:40
5697  Jackson Wilcox         M0119        90/94     1:41:45   18:07     3:57:15
5698  Lorinda Goodman        F3034      572/575     1:45:25   18:07     3:57:16
5699  Michelle Buckner       F2529      704/714     1:45:24   18:07     3:57:17
5700  Turner Wilkins         M2024      181/183     1:41:49   18:07     3:57:20
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5701  Emily Killian          F2024      489/493     1:47:28   18:07     3:57:20
5702  Jonathan Treat         M0119        91/94     1:41:44   18:09     3:57:41
5703  Karen Choate           F2529      705/714     1:50:11   18:11     3:58:02
5704  Brady Bay              M2024      182/183     1:51:31   18:11     3:58:12
5705  Shelley Jones          F4549      289/306     1:51:32   18:11     3:58:13
5706  Mindy Hawthorne        F2529      706/714     1:51:32   18:12     3:58:13
5707  Lisa Stalnaker         F3539      584/597     1:52:58   18:12     3:58:14
5708  Derrelyn Shurbet       F3539      585/597     1:53:03   18:12     3:58:19
5709  Steve Nelson           M6064        64/67     1:47:06   18:13     3:58:33
5710  Isabelle McClung       F2529      707/714     1:47:31   18:16     3:59:12
5711  Virginia Miller        F5054      203/221     1:47:31   18:16     3:59:12
5712  Patty Lucas            F5054      204/221     1:57:09   18:16     3:59:16
5713  Sharla Williams        F5054      205/221     1:57:10   18:16     3:59:16
5714  Kathleen Lollar        F5054      206/221     2:02:10   18:17     3:59:20
5715  Lettie Curtis          F0119      122/126     1:52:25   18:17     3:59:22
5716  Amber Curtis           F3539      586/597     1:52:24   18:17     3:59:22
5717  Starla Griffith        F4044      397/402     1:44:50   18:17     3:59:25
5718  Nancy Parrott          F6569        15/15     1:54:28   18:22     4:00:35
5719  Shavonne Buckner       F2529      708/714     1:51:35   18:23     4:00:37
5720  Sherritta Harris       F2529      709/714     1:51:35   18:23     4:00:37
5721  Laura Hook             F2529      710/714     1:51:36   18:23     4:00:37
5722  Vanessa Buckner        F5559      100/108     1:51:36   18:23     4:00:38
5723  Laura Melman           F4549      290/306     1:47:53   18:23     4:00:49
5724  Gayle Hensch           F4549      291/306     1:51:44   18:24     4:00:53
5725  Marlena Edwards        F4044      398/402     1:51:45   18:24     4:00:54
5726  Charlotte Griggs       F5054      207/221     1:51:57   18:28     4:01:49
5727  Anita Haftman          F4549      292/306     1:59:00   18:30     4:02:19
5728  Kristy Worsham         F4549      293/306     1:55:08   18:31     4:02:32
5729  Carol Davis            F5559      101/108     1:56:33   18:31     4:02:32
5730  Amy Westwood           F3539      587/597     1:56:34   18:31     4:02:33
5731  Michele Westwood       F4044      399/402     1:56:34   18:31     4:02:33
5732  Sharon Kuntz           F5054      208/221     1:55:07   18:31     4:02:33
5733  Jeannie West           F5054      209/221     1:56:33   18:31     4:02:33
5734  Hollie Logue           F3034      573/575     1:50:08   18:34     4:03:06
5735  Cindi Davison          F3539      588/597     1:57:50   18:36     4:03:37
5736  Andrea Wheeler         F3539      589/597     1:57:51   18:36     4:03:37
5737  Pamela Hamilton        F5054      210/221     1:59:51   18:37     4:03:47
5738  Stephen Hamilton       M6064        65/67     1:59:51   18:37     4:03:47
5739  Jan Crew               F5054      211/221     1:58:25   18:40     4:04:20
5740  Meghan Buthion         F2024      490/493     1:55:50   18:46     4:05:50
5741  Kresta Logan           F3539      590/597     1:55:51   18:46     4:05:51
5742  Patty Ennen            M5559      117/117     1:58:19   18:53     4:07:19
5743  Sherry Hart            F5054      212/221     1:58:21   18:53     4:07:20
5744  Nancy Johnson          F5559      102/108     1:54:33   18:55     4:07:39
5745  William Vandiver       M6064        66/67     1:54:33   18:55     4:07:40
5746  Christine Drumm        F6064        45/48     2:01:01   19:00     4:08:52
5747  Travis Kittredge       M2529      338/339     1:54:09   19:01     4:08:59
5748  Leanna Fortune         F3034      574/575     1:54:10   19:01     4:09:03
5749  Beverly Petry          F5559      103/108     1:54:10   19:01     4:09:05
5750  Ali Johnson            F0119      123/126     1:58:12   19:02     4:09:08
5751  Liberty Tribe          F3034      575/575     1:48:21   19:05     4:09:50
5752  Erin Blackwood         M0119        92/94     1:00:01   19:06     4:10:05
5753  Charmain Miles         F3539      591/597     1:56:52   19:09     4:10:45
5754  Mary Ogunsanya         F4549      294/306     1:56:55   19:09     4:10:48
5755  Sheila Thornbrough-Owe F5054      213/221     2:01:10   19:10     4:11:01
5756  Melba Thomas           F5559      104/108     2:01:10   19:10     4:11:01
5757  Janice Choate          F5054      214/221     1:50:14   19:17     4:12:36
5758  Alyssa Vowell          F2529      711/714     1:58:53   19:21     4:13:24
5759  Alexandria Wade        F2529      712/714     1:58:53   19:21     4:13:24
5760  Theresa Kuhlman        F4044      400/402     1:52:14   19:23     4:13:55
5761  Janet Strand           F5559      105/108     2:00:49   19:24     4:13:57
5762  Sandra Fly             F4549      295/306     2:00:49   19:24     4:13:58
5763  Mary Foy               F6064        46/48     2:00:50   19:24     4:13:58
5764  Kathryn Galier         F0119      124/126     2:01:08   19:25     4:14:16
5765  Jeffrey Ricketts       M3539      332/335               19:28     4:15:00
5766  Sue Rankin             F4549      296/306     1:54:21   19:32     4:15:53
5767  Mary Drysdale          F5054      215/221     2:00:20   19:33     4:15:59
5768  Dolores Trevino        F4549      297/306     2:00:17   19:34     4:16:13
5769  Vicki Daniel           F5559      106/108     1:58:25   19:34     4:16:18
5770  Paula Murphy Moyer     F5559      107/108     1:58:25   19:34     4:16:19
5771  James Clark            M3539      333/335     1:58:22   19:45     4:18:40
5772  Debra Clark            F5054      216/221     1:58:21   19:45     4:18:42
5773  Lanet Clark            F3539      592/597     1:58:27   19:45     4:18:44
5774  Michelle Kitchel       F3539      593/597     2:02:10   19:46     4:18:49
5775  Deborah Bono           F5054      217/221     1:56:55   19:49     4:19:36
5776  Mary Hill              F4044      401/402     1:51:00   19:52     4:20:13
5777  Dana Hill              M4044      240/241     1:50:59   19:53     4:20:16
5778  Donna Galier           F4044      402/402     2:01:08   19:57     4:21:18
5779  Tanya Roberts          F2024      491/493     1:59:57   19:58     4:21:33
5780  Lindsie Parks          F2529      713/714     1:59:57   19:58     4:21:33
5781  Alma Ruiz              F3539      594/597     2:01:03   20:00     4:21:59
5782  Melissa Ruiz           F0119      125/126     2:01:04   20:00     4:21:59
5783  Cindy Wilcox           F4549      298/306     2:08:19   20:02     4:22:14
5784  Lisa Wilkins           F5054      218/221     2:08:20   20:02     4:22:14
5785  Kimberla Treat         F4549      299/306     2:08:19   20:02     4:22:15
5786  Josh Richardson        M2529      339/339     1:56:49   20:02     4:22:26
5787  Shawna Richardson      F2529      714/714     1:56:49   20:02     4:22:26
5788  Ken Bouillion          M6569        28/28     2:04:33   20:07     4:23:26
5789  Frances Bouillion      F6064        47/48     2:04:01   20:07     4:23:26
5790  Virginia Pack          F4549      300/306     1:55:19   20:08     4:23:39
5791  Jo Logue               F6064        48/48     1:56:40   20:16     4:25:27
5792  Gregory Foust          M2024      183/183     2:01:16   20:28     4:27:58
5793  Cynthia Robins         F3539      595/597     2:02:40   20:29     4:28:20
5794  John Hughes            M4044      241/241     2:02:40   20:29     4:28:20
5795  Amy Gibbins            F0119      126/126     1:57:51   20:35     4:29:31
5796  Kelly Morris           F2024      492/493     1:57:52   20:35     4:29:32
5797  Kari Chase             F2024      493/493     2:01:17   20:35     4:29:33
5798  Karen Foust            F4549      301/306     2:01:17   20:35     4:29:35
5799  Debra Keys             F4549      302/306     2:02:20   20:45     4:31:39
5800  Teri Pool              F4549      303/306     2:02:20   20:45     4:31:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5801  Cathy Suttle           F4549      304/306     2:02:21   20:45     4:31:41
5802  Samuel Jackson         M0119        93/94     1:57:44   20:51     4:33:03
5803  Sherri Jackson         F4549      305/306     1:57:42   20:52     4:33:17
5804  Joel Garcia            M3539      334/335     2:11:30   20:53     4:33:29
5805  Ruthie Olden           F4549      306/306     2:09:17   20:56     4:34:10
5806  Phyllis Johnson        F5559      108/108     2:09:19   20:56     4:34:12
5807  Cory Scarbrough        M0119        94/94     1:59:29   21:30     4:41:39
5808  Mai Cao                F3539      596/597               21:33     4:42:10
5809  Dawn Wells             F3539      597/597     2:04:17   21:33     4:42:12
5810  Debra Lee              F5054      219/221               22:01     4:48:17
5811  Arthur Drumm           M6064        67/67     2:11:38   22:13     4:51:03
5812  Jon Richardson         M3539      335/335     2:09:51   22:14     4:51:07
5813  Kathi Griffin Myers    F5054      220/221               22:43     4:57:31
5814  Marti Bailey           F5054      221/221               22:56     5:00:21
5815  Unknown Unknown        M              2/2       58:11   25:47     5:37:41
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